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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    6.8_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Christopher Reis       M2529        1/453       36:13    5:17     1:09:09
2     Thomas Lentz           M4044        1/431       37:50    5:27     1:11:17
3     Keegwn Rathkamp        M1824        1/324       38:21    5:31     1:12:07
4     Mike Greiwe            M3034        1/450       38:22    5:35     1:13:05
5     Court Lilly            M3034        2/450       38:50    5:38     1:13:44
6     Jason Gantt            M3034        3/450       39:31    5:39     1:14:00
7     Tony White             M1824        2/324       39:26    5:43     1:14:47
8     Tom Lee                M1824        3/324       39:23    5:47     1:15:42
9     Christopher Paulett    M2529        2/453       40:49    5:49     1:16:06
10    Colin Muehlenkamp      M2529        3/453       40:50    5:50     1:16:13
11    Jeff Hojnacki          M3539        1/472       40:05    5:51     1:16:30
12    Omar Nash              M3539        2/472       40:55    5:57     1:17:46
13    Samuel Pearson         M1824        4/324       41:43    5:57     1:17:47
14    Andrew Jacobson        M3034        4/450       40:53    6:00     1:18:35
15    Wesley Stephens        M2529        4/453       40:20    6:02     1:19:03
16    Colin Riley            M1824        5/324       43:01    6:10     1:20:39
17    Jordan Karnes          M1824        6/324       44:19    6:11     1:20:54
18    David Szeremet         M4044        2/431                6:13     1:21:18
19    Bryan Jacobs           M2529        5/453       42:49    6:14     1:21:30
20    Dan Bird               M5054        1/254       43:01    6:14     1:21:33
21    Nicole Laselle         F3034        1/782       42:45    6:15     1:21:52
22    Nicholas Cook          M2529        6/453       41:27    6:17     1:22:07
23    Robert Doherty         M5054        2/254       39:55    6:19     1:22:40
24    Rebecca Gallaher       F3034        2/782       43:52    6:19     1:22:45
25    Michael Scholtz        M4044        3/431       44:15    6:21     1:23:03
26    Daniel Cuppoletti      M1824        7/324       44:04    6:21     1:23:09
27    Scott McLean           M3539        3/472       43:34    6:24     1:23:45
28    MacK Stillwagon        M3539        4/472       44:43    6:29     1:24:45
29    Bret Lehman            M2529        7/453       45:14    6:29     1:24:51
30    Matthew Bendure        M1417         1/61       45:22    6:31     1:25:18
31    Derrick Jackson        M3034        5/450       45:10    6:31     1:25:20
32    Leslie Kraus           F1824        1/735       46:02    6:31     1:25:22
33    Andrew Allwein         M3539        5/472       44:06    6:32     1:25:26
34    John Goodwin           M4549        1/358       44:59    6:34     1:25:54
35    Daniel Yasenchak       M3034        6/450       44:29    6:35     1:26:03
36    Kirk Thomas            M4044        4/431       45:28    6:35     1:26:12
37    Sean Brinkman          M1824        8/324       45:57    6:36     1:26:23
38    Evan Deutsch           M3539        6/472       45:55    6:37     1:26:38
39    Lon Bussell            M5054        3/254       46:21    6:39     1:26:56
40    Jennifer Hannen        F1824        2/735       45:05    6:39     1:26:59
41    Erin Matson            F2529        1/922       45:57    6:39     1:27:00
42    Michael Storms         M2529        8/453       46:03    6:39     1:27:07
43    Brian Rapien           M1824        9/324       44:39    6:41     1:27:22
44    Joseph Barrera         M1824       10/324       47:43    6:42     1:27:38
45    Michael Bauer          M1824       11/324       46:47    6:42     1:27:39
46    Matthew Altenberg      M1824       12/324       45:33    6:42     1:27:46
47    Joe Brown              M4549        2/358       46:47    6:42     1:27:46
48    Carrie Birth           F2529        2/922       46:19    6:43     1:27:52
49    Shellie Hageman        F3034        3/782       43:13    6:43     1:27:56
50    Elizabeth Sweeney      F3539        1/890       45:47    6:43     1:27:58
51    Brad Metzger           M1824       13/324       46:47    6:44     1:28:06
52    Ryan Earhart           M2529        9/453       46:07    6:45     1:28:15
53    Brian Ditty            M2529       10/453       46:31    6:45     1:28:19
54    Joel Miller            M3034        7/450       45:02    6:45     1:28:24
55    Curtis Gongwer         M3539        7/472       45:45    6:46     1:28:28
56    Kevin Kramer           M1824       14/324       49:44    6:46     1:28:35
57    Jonathan Hoag          M3539        8/472       47:12    6:48     1:28:53
58    Terry Cole             M4549        3/358       45:19    6:48     1:28:59
59    Kerry Lee              F3034        4/782       46:35    6:48     1:29:00
60    Ryan Montgomery        M1824       15/324       48:42    6:48     1:29:05
61    Kevin Murray           M1417         2/61                6:49     1:29:06
62    Steven Andersson       M3034        8/450       46:55    6:49     1:29:12
63    Dave Lenahan           M5559        1/162       43:01    6:49     1:29:12
64    Jerry Medina           M3034        9/450       45:53    6:49     1:29:15
65    Dan Jester             M4044        5/431       46:39    6:50     1:29:19
66    Karen Braun            F3539        2/890       46:36    6:52     1:29:45
67    Michael Gutenkunst     M3034       10/450       46:13    6:52     1:29:56
68    Michael Riley          M3539        9/472       48:24    6:53     1:30:05
69    Christine Collins      F1824        3/735       47:00    6:55     1:30:28
70    Antonio Pringle        M1824       16/324       47:36    6:55     1:30:31
71    Jim Muething           M4549        4/358       48:26    6:56     1:30:38
72    Paul Bizzarri          M4549        5/358       48:36    6:56     1:30:38
73    Ashley Albrecht        F1824        4/735       47:04    6:57     1:31:02
74    Andrew Kennedy         M2529       11/453       47:04    6:58     1:31:04
75    Joshua Kugler          M1824       17/324       46:20    6:58     1:31:10
76    Derek Dejong           M4044        6/431       44:59    6:59     1:31:26
77    Brett Jewell           M1824       18/324       49:42    6:59     1:31:27
78    Jeffrey Williams       M3034       11/450       48:33    7:00     1:31:33
79    Benjamin Chandler      M3034       12/450       50:30    7:00     1:31:39
80    Julia Clements         F1824        5/735       48:13    7:01     1:31:43
81    Ian Sexton             M2529       12/453       48:36    7:01     1:31:44
82    Brad Dunlevy           M3539       10/472       45:19    7:01     1:31:45
83    Brad Ross              M5054        4/254       46:31    7:01     1:31:47
84    Eddie Nehus            M3034       13/450       49:29    7:01     1:31:49
85    Matthew Jorden         M4044        7/431       45:19    7:02     1:32:04
86    Bryan Manderfield      M3034       14/450       48:32    7:02     1:32:08
87    Bill Kunes             M3539       11/472       48:51    7:03     1:32:17
88    Tanja Neumann          F1824        6/735       48:39    7:03     1:32:21
89    Max Hausfeld           M1417         3/61       50:45    7:04     1:32:23
90    Bob Fritz              M4044        8/431       48:47    7:04     1:32:25
91    Nathan Thomas          M3539       12/472       48:44    7:05     1:32:35
92    Aaron Maurer           M2529       13/453       44:08    7:05     1:32:36
93    Kent Wellington        M4044        9/431       49:47    7:05     1:32:36
94    Ralph Jennings         M4044       10/431       48:45    7:05     1:32:37
95    Brandon McIntosh       M2529       14/453       48:47    7:05     1:32:38
96    Jennifer Anderson      F3539        3/890       50:00    7:05     1:32:38
97    Thomas Gouard          M2529       15/453       46:58    7:05     1:32:39
98    Brian Singstock        M4044       11/431       48:40    7:05     1:32:44
99    Emma Mellamphy         F2529        3/922       48:16    7:05     1:32:44
100   Tom Duncan             M3034       15/450       49:02    7:06     1:32:49
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101   Rob Sammelson          M3539       13/472       50:19    7:06     1:32:51
102   Dan Willen             M3034       16/450       48:55    7:06     1:32:52
103   Anthony Plouck         M1824       19/324       52:22    7:06     1:32:59
104   Jason Fischer          M3539       14/472       49:53    7:06     1:33:00
105   Adam Yunker            M2529       16/453       48:03    7:07     1:33:03
106   Thomas Rodriguez       M3034       17/450       48:32    7:07     1:33:05
107   Joseph Dreas           M3034       18/450       50:14    7:07     1:33:08
108   Christopher Keyser     M4044       12/431       49:40    7:07     1:33:09
109   Shannon Moon           F3539        4/890       48:00    7:07     1:33:14
110   Kim Wheeler            F3034        5/782       50:35    7:08     1:33:16
111   Dee Rosenbeck          F1824        7/735       50:14    7:08     1:33:20
112   Bob Moats              M5559        2/162       49:40    7:08     1:33:22
113   Jeremy Hartwell        M3034       19/450       48:12    7:08     1:33:23
114   Scott Krueckeberg      M3539       15/472       45:49    7:08     1:33:26
115   Len Schuster           M4549        6/358       49:40    7:08     1:33:27
116   Bret Govert            M2529       17/453       50:13    7:09     1:33:29
117   Beth Atnip             F2529        4/922       49:42    7:10     1:33:42
118   Piotr MacHon           M3539       16/472       50:35    7:10     1:33:44
119   Pat Dewine             M4044       13/431       49:19    7:10     1:33:45
120   John Gee               M5559        3/162       49:20    7:10     1:33:47
121   Andrew Jordan          M2529       18/453       49:34    7:10     1:33:51
122   Kimball Osborne        M3034       20/450       51:05    7:11     1:34:04
123   Jason Hesley           M3034       21/450       50:21    7:11     1:34:04
124   Brent Rippe            M2529       19/453       49:33    7:12     1:34:11
125   Andrew Breck           M2529       20/453       48:44    7:12     1:34:15
126   Zachary Thurman        M1824       20/324       48:17    7:12     1:34:15
127   Mark Metzger           M3539       17/472       49:09    7:12     1:34:18
128   Molly Krumplebeck      F2529        5/922       48:23    7:13     1:34:23
129   Tom Niehaus            M5559        4/162       50:20    7:13     1:34:26
130   Mike Heynsbroek        M3034       22/450       49:58    7:13     1:34:27
131   Kerry Shaw             F3034        6/782       49:32    7:14     1:34:35
132   Tara Teras             F3034        7/782       51:00    7:14     1:34:39
133   Matthew Frondorf       M1824       21/324       42:07    7:15     1:34:52
134   Vince Kinman           M4549        7/358       50:02    7:15     1:34:52
135   Josh Karnes            M1824       22/324       47:47    7:16     1:35:03
136   Marci White            F1824        8/735       51:02    7:17     1:35:14
137   Patrick Phelan         M3034       23/450       49:58    7:17     1:35:19
138   Chuck Noga             M2529       21/453       49:18    7:17     1:35:19
139   Dennis Walsh           M1824       23/324       52:34    7:17     1:35:25
140   Jim Coder              M3539       18/472       49:43    7:18     1:35:28
141   Lawrence Brown         M4549        8/358       50:52    7:18     1:35:35
142   Mike Magee             M2529       22/453       50:52    7:18     1:35:36
143   Steve McCabe           M4044       14/431       50:44    7:18     1:35:38
144   Nathan Kennedy         M2529       23/453       51:11    7:19     1:35:39
145   Michael Lynch          M3034       24/450       50:58    7:19     1:35:39
146   Scott Plumley          M4549        9/358       51:34    7:19     1:35:43
147   Andrew Foster          M1824       24/324       52:31    7:19     1:35:44
148   Katrina Jackson        F2529        6/922       50:44    7:19     1:35:47
149   Keagan Malott          M1417         4/61       48:41    7:19     1:35:48
150   Arnie Zucker           M4044       15/431       51:07    7:19     1:35:48
151   Robert Pettifer        M3539       19/472       49:02    7:20     1:35:53
152   Michael Fowler         M6064        1/100       49:42    7:20     1:35:53
153   Phil Cadman            M3539       20/472       51:01    7:20     1:35:54
154   Bryan Stewart          M2529       24/453       52:29    7:20     1:35:57
155   Megan Burkett          F1824        9/735       51:44    7:20     1:36:02
156   Lisa Emmerling         F3034        8/782       49:49    7:21     1:36:05
157   Scott Taylor           M4044       16/431       51:02    7:21     1:36:06
158   Jason Hordowick        M1824       25/324       51:12    7:21     1:36:07
159   Thomas Kriege          M4044       17/431       51:10    7:21     1:36:15
160   Allen Andrew           M1824       26/324       49:17    7:21     1:36:17
161   Percy Carter           M3539       21/472       52:02    7:22     1:36:24
162   Matthew Patel          M4044       18/431       51:38    7:22     1:36:25
163   Joe Lutmer             M4549       10/358       51:23    7:23     1:36:34
164   Eric Lindsley          M1824       27/324       51:06    7:23     1:36:34
165   Glen McCann            M5054        5/254       51:13    7:23     1:36:35
166   Zach Smith             M1824       28/324       51:00    7:23     1:36:38
167   Adam Kirwen            M1824       29/324       53:19    7:23     1:36:41
168   Jill Peters            F4044        1/677       50:16    7:23     1:36:41
169   Michael Voto           M1824       30/324       52:50    7:24     1:36:49
170   Kevin Rock             M1824       31/324       51:37    7:24     1:36:49
171   Jeff Watern            M4549       11/358       52:29    7:24     1:36:50
172   Tim Vogelzang          M4549       12/358       51:24    7:24     1:36:51
173   Kyle Briggs            M1824       32/324       50:15    7:24     1:36:53
174   Molly Vandenheuvel     F3539        5/890       45:54    7:24     1:36:53
175   Lee Rudisill           M2529       25/453       52:28    7:25     1:37:00
176   Steve Andrews          M4044       19/431       52:09    7:25     1:37:00
177   Jeff Lamb              M3539       22/472       52:12    7:25     1:37:01
178   Greg Bline             M1824       33/324       52:21    7:25     1:37:03
179   Michael Pecore         M3539       23/472       50:34    7:25     1:37:04
180   Ryan Murphy            M3034       25/450       51:38    7:25     1:37:05
181   Emily Jones            F3034        9/782                7:25     1:37:07
182   Brandon Peters         M1824       34/324       49:54    7:26     1:37:10
183   Alessa Velez           F2529        7/922       50:20    7:26     1:37:11
184   Justin Whipple         M3034       26/450       52:10    7:26     1:37:12
185   Kierstin Ullom         F3034       10/782       52:56    7:26     1:37:13
186   James Spaulding        M2529       26/453       50:40    7:26     1:37:14
187   Susan Purks            F4044        2/677       52:27    7:26     1:37:18
188   Sam Stupak             M1824       35/324       53:21    7:27     1:37:27
189   Jeff Behling           M3539       24/472       52:09    7:27     1:37:28
190   Mandi Martini          F1824       10/735       50:36    7:27     1:37:30
191   Bryce Tiell            M1824       36/324       52:56    7:27     1:37:31
192   Anthony Gibson         M1824       37/324       48:30    7:27     1:37:31
193   Joel Pieper            M4044       20/431       51:12    7:27     1:37:34
194   Kevin McGlinchey       M3539       25/472       51:16    7:27     1:37:35
195   Bradley Smith          M2529       27/453       50:55    7:28     1:37:41
196   Joshua Kaiser          M2529       28/453       50:01    7:28     1:37:47
197   Michael Rohrer         M4044       21/431       52:14    7:29     1:37:50
198   Beth Worzella          F4044        3/677       52:14    7:29     1:37:50
199   Adam Vukovic           M2529       29/453       49:22    7:29     1:37:52
200   Matthew Evans          M1824       38/324       47:49    7:29     1:37:53
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201   William Allen          M4549       13/358       51:40    7:29     1:37:54
202   Jeremiah True          M3034       27/450       51:49    7:29     1:37:55
203   Bill Daubenmire        M3539       26/472       53:12    7:29     1:38:01
204   Andrew Addison         M4549       14/358       51:35    7:30     1:38:05
205   Jacob Debevec          M2529       30/453       52:32    7:30     1:38:07
206   Jim Kromer             M3034       28/450       52:45    7:30     1:38:09
207   Brian Sparkman         M1824       39/324       53:31    7:30     1:38:10
208   Nathan Kloeppel        M1824       40/324       53:03    7:30     1:38:13
209   Andrew Etter           M3539       27/472       54:14    7:30     1:38:14
210   Melissa Lustic         F1824       11/735       51:44    7:31     1:38:16
211   Dustin Blythe          M2529       31/453       53:01    7:31     1:38:21
212   Brent Warner           M3539       28/472       52:19    7:31     1:38:22
213   Michelle Harleman      F2529        8/922       53:56    7:31     1:38:23
214   Tim Lambrechts         M4549       15/358       51:31    7:31     1:38:23
215   Joshua Mitchell        M3034       29/450       53:07    7:31     1:38:24
216   John Overman           M3034       30/450       51:16    7:31     1:38:27
217   Heather Clark          F1824       12/735       51:03    7:32     1:38:29
218   Stephen Lavelle        M3034       31/450       52:26    7:32     1:38:33
219   Kimberly Boner         F4044        4/677       52:46    7:32     1:38:33
220   Jeetain Mittal         M2529       32/453       52:31    7:32     1:38:38
221   Matthew Dollus         M3539       29/472       52:27    7:32     1:38:38
222   Lisa Calabro           F1824       13/735       51:58    7:32     1:38:38
223   Braden Martini         M1824       41/324       51:51    7:33     1:38:44
224   Kristin Leggett        F3539        6/890       51:51    7:33     1:38:45
225   Penny Coder            F2529        9/922       52:51    7:33     1:38:45
226   Scott Lawrence         M5054        6/254       52:38    7:33     1:38:47
227   Paul Heintz            M4549       16/358       50:44    7:33     1:38:47
228   Arash Babaoff          M4044       22/431       52:52    7:33     1:38:48
229   Gregory Combs, Jr.     M2529       33/453       52:21    7:33     1:38:50
230   Michael Horenziak      M3034       32/450       53:21    7:33     1:38:52
231   John Benam             M3539       30/472       55:06    7:34     1:39:02
232   Katie Gilliam          F1824       14/735       51:24    7:34     1:39:02
233   Thomas Langlois        M1417         5/61       51:28    7:34     1:39:06
234   Michael Bowling        M4044       23/431       52:36    7:34     1:39:06
235   Anne Strauss           F2529       10/922       54:10    7:34     1:39:07
236   Steve Niemira          M2529       34/453       51:45    7:34     1:39:07
237   Bruce Schauble         M4549       17/358       50:53    7:35     1:39:08
238   Rick Hochstetler       M3034       33/450       53:08    7:35     1:39:09
239   Sean McIntosh          M1824       42/324       51:17    7:35     1:39:11
240   Andrew Mitrey          M3539       31/472       51:39    7:35     1:39:12
241   David Muncy            M3034       34/450       53:10    7:35     1:39:15
242   Ellen Vaughn           F3539        7/890       53:59    7:35     1:39:18
243   Alix Payton            F3539        8/890       52:50    7:35     1:39:18
244   Daniel Oaks            M2529       35/453       53:07    7:35     1:39:19
245   Mike Szczesny          M3539       32/472       50:57    7:36     1:39:24
246   Tyler Martin           M1417         6/61       50:57    7:36     1:39:28
247   Eric Toole             M3539       33/472       47:53    7:36     1:39:31
248   Rachel Owsiak          F2529       11/922       53:12    7:36     1:39:32
249   Scott Tucker           M3034       35/450       52:41    7:36     1:39:33
250   Allen Mason            M3539       34/472       53:08    7:37     1:39:37
251   Susan Shepherd         F4044        5/677       52:01    7:37     1:39:39
252   Kim Swiech             F1824       15/735       53:49    7:37     1:39:40
253   Crystal Karnehm        F3034       11/782       52:41    7:37     1:39:40
254   Steven Gray            M2529       36/453       53:33    7:37     1:39:42
255   Kevin Doney            M3539       35/472       52:17    7:37     1:39:42
256   Nicola Holdsworth      F1824       16/735       52:27    7:37     1:39:43
257   Matt Denlinger         M1824       43/324       54:00    7:37     1:39:44
258   Malcolm Ballard        M4549       18/358       52:29    7:37     1:39:46
259   Anthony Wean           M4549       19/358       51:46    7:38     1:39:49
260   Kelsey Harmon          F1824       17/735       53:25    7:38     1:39:50
261   Maggie Laselle         F1824       18/735       51:19    7:38     1:39:56
262   Timothy Jacobs         M2529       37/453       55:47    7:38     1:39:57
263   Nate Gerstle           M1824       44/324       54:59    7:39     1:40:01
264   Matt Wittman           M1824       45/324       51:41    7:39     1:40:03
265   Brian Kean             M4044       24/431       53:53    7:39     1:40:05
266   Jonathan Kaylor        M3034       36/450       52:18    7:39     1:40:08
267   Brian Schiff           M3539       36/472       52:53    7:39     1:40:08
268   Brian Mercer           M4044       25/431       53:49    7:39     1:40:08
269   Wyatt Bradley          M2529       38/453       54:40    7:39     1:40:10
270   Brian Lucas            M4549       20/358       51:50    7:39     1:40:13
271   Jeff Mihlbauer         M4549       21/358       52:39    7:40     1:40:15
272   Jeremy Lovell          M2529       39/453       52:19    7:40     1:40:16
273   Douglas Portmann       M4044       26/431       54:04    7:40     1:40:19
274   Austin Sweeney Sweeney M1824       46/324       52:50    7:40     1:40:19
275   Hal Stewart            M5559        5/162       52:21    7:40     1:40:19
276   Mike Cassady           M2529       40/453       53:01    7:40     1:40:21
277   Charles Lacasse        M3034       37/450       53:51    7:40     1:40:21
278   James Simon            M3034       38/450       54:29    7:41     1:40:28
279   Jim Haynes             M6064        2/100       53:56    7:41     1:40:30
280   Kristin Schaub         F3034       12/782       54:06    7:41     1:40:31
281   Christian Heck         M1417         7/61       52:53    7:41     1:40:31
282   Nikki Hein             F1824       19/735       52:41    7:41     1:40:33
283   Robert Stein           M2529       41/453       52:41    7:41     1:40:33
284   John Niehaus           M2529       42/453       52:20    7:41     1:40:33
285   Andrew Taylor          M3034       39/450       52:54    7:41     1:40:35
286   Mark Bardgett          M4549       22/358       51:48    7:41     1:40:37
287   Sara Chapman           F3034       13/782       53:01    7:41     1:40:37
288   David Black            M3539       37/472       55:03    7:41     1:40:38
289   John Grothaus          M2529       43/453       53:01    7:41     1:40:38
290   Michael Scovic         M3539       38/472       53:00    7:42     1:40:42
291   Andrew Campbell        M1824       47/324       53:04    7:42     1:40:43
292   Tracy Morgan           F3034       14/782       48:49    7:42     1:40:45
293   Jeff Lang              M1824       48/324       53:49    7:42     1:40:45
294   Tony Gonzalez          M4044       27/431       52:11    7:42     1:40:46
295   Brian Schleeper        M3539       39/472       53:34    7:42     1:40:47
296   Jennifer McDonie       F2529       12/922       54:20    7:42     1:40:48
297   David Engel            M1824       49/324       55:47    7:42     1:40:48
298   Ed Palcisco            M3034       40/450       53:53    7:42     1:40:50
299   David Williamson       M3539       40/472       54:09    7:42     1:40:52
300   Jason Sullivan         M2529       44/453       54:13    7:43     1:40:53
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301   Leigh Maynard          M4044       28/431       53:45    7:43     1:40:54
302   Kathryn Jameson        F1824       20/735       53:13    7:43     1:40:56
303   Christian White        M1824       50/324       52:52    7:43     1:40:56
304   Mike Taylor            M5054        7/254       53:43    7:43     1:40:57
305   Shana Nelson           F3034       15/782       54:08    7:43     1:40:57
306   Catherine Graham       F1824       21/735       54:44    7:43     1:41:00
307   Jason Fischer          M3539       41/472       54:10    7:43     1:41:01
308   Thaddeus Smith         M3034       41/450       54:10    7:43     1:41:01
309   Greg Gamble            M3034       42/450       53:48    7:43     1:41:03
310   Brandon Fetter         M1417         8/61       50:19    7:43     1:41:03
311   Ben Ingersoll          M3034       43/450       53:51    7:43     1:41:05
312   Robert Pacheco         M1824       51/324       55:12    7:43     1:41:06
313   Lillian Bunn           F1824       22/735       54:23    7:44     1:41:08
314   John Carty             M3034       44/450       54:48    7:44     1:41:11
315   Nick Overman           M2529       45/453       54:08    7:44     1:41:13
316   Ken Roark              M5559        6/162       52:47    7:44     1:41:15
317   Benjamin Rist          M1824       52/324       54:28    7:44     1:41:18
318   Zheng Lan              M3034       45/450       53:40    7:45     1:41:19
319   Ronald Mullins         M4044       29/431       52:26    7:45     1:41:20
320   Levi Andrews           M1824       53/324       54:28    7:45     1:41:20
321   Bill Cambridge         M5559        7/162       50:00    7:45     1:41:22
322   Michael Kennedy        M4044       30/431       52:58    7:45     1:41:23
323   Becky Nielsen          F3539        9/890       53:50    7:45     1:41:23
324   Mike Sullivan          M5054        8/254       55:01    7:45     1:41:25
325   Brian Baker            M2529       46/453       55:26    7:45     1:41:27
326   Matt Murrell           M3539       42/472       54:12    7:45     1:41:28
327   Larry Starr            M6064        3/100       54:07    7:45     1:41:28
328   Kara Grider            F2529       13/922       57:04    7:45     1:41:31
329   Melinda Lawson         F3539       10/890       53:21    7:46     1:41:33
330   Catie Derenzo          F3034       16/782       52:59    7:46     1:41:35
331   Charles Leister        M3034       46/450       55:21    7:46     1:41:40
332   Bob Saelinger          M5054        9/254       52:22    7:46     1:41:40
333   Michael Boner          M4044       31/431       52:55    7:46     1:41:41
334   Megan Sparks           F1824       23/735       54:44    7:47     1:41:46
335   Ramon Urrea Moreno     M3034       47/450       56:53    7:47     1:41:48
336   Chuck Kreger           M3539       43/472       56:00    7:47     1:41:49
337   James Villegas         M3034       48/450       52:21    7:47     1:41:51
338   Curt Callen            M3034       49/450       53:05    7:47     1:41:51
339   Mark Slagle            M3034       50/450       48:31    7:47     1:41:52
340   Cole Thornberry        M1417         9/61       53:49    7:47     1:41:53
341   David Keyser           M4044       32/431       55:22    7:47     1:41:57
342   Kevin Smith            M4044       33/431       54:37    7:47     1:41:58
343   Alex Vehr              M1824       54/324       55:54    7:48     1:41:59
344   Jeff Feldkamp          M4044       34/431       54:42    7:48     1:41:59
345   William Hagy           M5559        8/162       54:33    7:48     1:42:00
346   Michael Benkert        M1824       55/324       53:48    7:48     1:42:00
347   William Temple         M4044       35/431       54:59    7:48     1:42:02
348   Alan Andryc            M1824       56/324       55:15    7:48     1:42:05
349   Tom Brand              M3539       44/472       55:10    7:48     1:42:06
350   Emily Hoffman          F4044        6/677       54:12    7:48     1:42:08
351   Seth McLaughlin        M4549       23/358       53:57    7:48     1:42:08
352   Ken Driver             M6569         1/43       54:17    7:48     1:42:10
353   Jon Mumma              M4044       36/431                7:48     1:42:10
354   Paul Tepe              M4044       37/431       54:23    7:48     1:42:11
355   Eduard Poels           M5054       10/254       54:53    7:49     1:42:12
356   Beth Whitehouse        F3034       17/782       52:02    7:49     1:42:13
357   Jeff Stupak            M5054       11/254       54:02    7:49     1:42:14
358   Nathan Monaco          M1824       57/324       53:50    7:49     1:42:17
359   Chris Agnew            M1824       58/324       54:25    7:49     1:42:17
360   Don Groff              M4044       38/431       53:59    7:49     1:42:17
361   Mike Keefe             M2529       47/453       54:10    7:49     1:42:22
362   Dorothy Hafertepen     F4549        1/567       54:41    7:49     1:42:24
363   Daniel Antoon          M1824       59/324       57:17    7:50     1:42:25
364   Emma Bracey            F4044        7/677       55:20    7:50     1:42:26
365   Robert Stephens        M5559        9/162       54:47    7:50     1:42:28
366   Nathan Smith           M1824       60/324       55:00    7:50     1:42:28
367   Colleen Kazmierski     F3034       18/782       53:42    7:50     1:42:29
368   Kelsey Sulc            F1824       24/735       54:52    7:50     1:42:29
369   Jay Hissett            M4549       24/358       54:00    7:50     1:42:29
370   Tim Bryan              M5559       10/162       52:37    7:50     1:42:30
371   Todd Key               M3539       45/472       54:22    7:51     1:42:41
372   Joel Makela            M3539       46/472       54:32    7:51     1:42:43
373   Kevin Hamen            M3034       51/450       56:57    7:51     1:42:44
374   Liz Riha               F1824       25/735       54:57    7:51     1:42:44
375   Evie Estes             F4044        8/677       52:58    7:51     1:42:46
376   Robert Hojnoski        M3539       47/472       55:29    7:51     1:42:47
377   Mike McCracken         M3539       48/472       53:26    7:51     1:42:48
378   Noah Stelzer           M1824       61/324       56:21    7:51     1:42:49
379   James Oakes            M3539       49/472       56:45    7:51     1:42:49
380   Toni Schuh             F3539       11/890       55:03    7:51     1:42:49
381   Joshua Gerth           M3034       52/450       55:19    7:51     1:42:50
382   Tom Buschelmann        M3034       53/450       53:25    7:51     1:42:51
383   Tom Denier             M5054       12/254       53:33    7:52     1:42:52
384   Kara Llewellyn         F4044        9/677       54:33    7:52     1:42:52
385   Mike Wikoff            M3539       50/472       53:45    7:52     1:42:53
386   K Zilliox              F4044       10/677       47:20    7:52     1:42:53
387   Kevin Jordan           M2529       48/453       55:46    7:52     1:42:54
388   Darren Harville        M4044       39/431       55:07    7:52     1:42:55
389   Donald Oliver          M3539       51/472       54:03    7:53     1:43:05
390   Andre Scartozzoni      M3034       54/450       54:47    7:53     1:43:06
391   Carolyn Friedman       F1824       26/735       55:49    7:53     1:43:07
392   Dennis Emerson         M4549       25/358       55:23    7:53     1:43:09
393   Krista Stucker         F2529       14/922       53:53    7:53     1:43:11
394   Bill Meyer             M4044       40/431       55:13    7:53     1:43:13
395   Scott Morgan           M4044       41/431       53:37    7:53     1:43:14
396   Emily Strunk           F2529       15/922       54:25    7:53     1:43:14
397   Edward Waldspurger     M4044       42/431       55:53    7:53     1:43:15
398   Abby Strietmann        F1824       27/735       53:52    7:53     1:43:17
399   Dan Breetz             M1824       62/324       53:06    7:54     1:43:17
400   Paul Vraciu            M3034       55/450       55:33    7:54     1:43:21
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401   Evan Rogers            M2529       49/453       57:00    7:54     1:43:21
402   Justin Welliver        M2529       50/453       56:21    7:54     1:43:23
403   Scott Bush             M3034       56/450       53:45    7:54     1:43:23
404   Jacob Halterman        M1824       63/324       54:51    7:54     1:43:24
405   David Yingling         M1824       64/324       55:15    7:54     1:43:25
406   Stephen Carter         M2529       51/453       57:49    7:54     1:43:28
407   Kevan Toney            M1824       65/324       56:57    7:54     1:43:28
408   Pamela Daley           F2529       16/922       54:40    7:54     1:43:28
409   Anna Malone            F1824       28/735       56:58    7:54     1:43:29
410   Rodney Morris          M3034       57/450       51:42    7:55     1:43:32
411   Alejandro Ramirez      M3034       58/450       57:50    7:55     1:43:32
412   David Thomasson        M4044       43/431       54:07    7:55     1:43:33
413   Susan Hoelle           F3539       12/890       54:36    7:55     1:43:34
414   Jonathan Hawke         M4044       44/431       54:13    7:55     1:43:34
415   Paul O'Connor          M4044       45/431       55:17    7:55     1:43:38
416   George Ball            M4549       26/358       55:49    7:55     1:43:39
417   Ken Gorski             M4044       46/431       55:42    7:55     1:43:39
418   Joey Shaffer           M1824       66/324       54:28    7:55     1:43:42
419   Jeff Rogers            M4549       27/358       56:04    7:55     1:43:43
420   Brian Hambrick         M4549       28/358       55:49    7:56     1:43:44
421   Giselle Schipper       F4044       11/677       56:05    7:56     1:43:50
422   Lisa Saunders          F2529       17/922       55:08    7:56     1:43:51
423   Wade Martin            M2529       52/453       49:57    7:56     1:43:52
424   Zachary Heid           M3034       59/450       55:31    7:56     1:43:53
425   Mark Lowery            M1417        10/61       54:43    7:56     1:43:53
426   Abigail Pound          F2529       18/922       58:58    7:56     1:43:55
427   Nick Fritz             M1824       67/324       58:04    7:56     1:43:55
428   Jason Peck             M3034       60/450       54:48    7:57     1:43:57
429   Brad Arkill            M1824       68/324       52:56    7:57     1:43:57
430   Robert Blackburn       M3539       52/472       53:27    7:57     1:43:58
431   Andrew Rader           M3034       61/450       54:31    7:57     1:43:59
432   David Kline            M3034       62/450       53:18    7:57     1:44:02
433   Timothy Good           M2529       53/453       56:46    7:57     1:44:04
434   Daniel Krekeler        M4549       29/358       53:31    7:57     1:44:05
435   Marc Bolton            M3539       53/472       56:45    7:57     1:44:05
436   Pete Bigelow           M4044       47/431       53:57    7:57     1:44:05
437   Georgette McIntyre     F4549        2/567       54:12    7:57     1:44:05
438   Nicholas Wright        M1824       69/324       54:04    7:57     1:44:05
439   Wes Hodges             M4044       48/431     1:12:17    7:57     1:44:05
440   Fritz Wiese            M4044       49/431       55:30    7:57     1:44:07
441   Mark Modic             M1824       70/324     1:02:36    7:57     1:44:08
442   Chris Merritt          M3034       63/450       53:39    7:58     1:44:11
443   Karen Trego            F3539       13/890       56:54    7:58     1:44:11
444   Kelly Buetsche         F2529       19/922       56:05    7:58     1:44:12
445   Steve Stevens          M4549       30/358       52:27    7:58     1:44:12
446   Josh Long              M2529       54/453       59:24    7:58     1:44:13
447   Jonathan Watkins       M1824       71/324       55:05    7:58     1:44:13
448   Gary Vanwinkle         M3539       54/472       56:47    7:58     1:44:14
449   David Kroeger          M1824       72/324       56:22    7:58     1:44:16
450   Kimber Lucius          F1824       29/735       55:26    7:58     1:44:16
451   Jeremy Bilby           M3034       64/450       55:22    7:58     1:44:17
452   Molly Corrigan         F1824       30/735       57:11    7:58     1:44:18
453   David Perkins          M2529       55/453       56:22    7:58     1:44:19
454   Ed O'Connell           M4549       31/358       54:27    7:58     1:44:21
455   Jon Kroeger            M4044       50/431       56:22    7:58     1:44:22
456   Bob Bosse              M4549       32/358       54:55    7:58     1:44:22
457   Matthew Steele         M3034       65/450       52:26    7:59     1:44:25
458   James Corey Sayre      M3034       66/450       58:05    7:59     1:44:26
459   Jamie Hoskins          M3539       55/472       55:31    7:59     1:44:26
460   Chrissy Robert         F2529       20/922       55:58    7:59     1:44:26
461   Drew Randall           M1824       73/324       55:58    7:59     1:44:29
462   Mike Hess              M2529       56/453       53:45    7:59     1:44:29
463   Kirk Daley             M5054       13/254       54:11    7:59     1:44:29
464   Becky Burnworth        F1824       31/735       53:19    7:59     1:44:29
465   Gillian Cooper         F3539       14/890       55:37    7:59     1:44:30
466   Holly Wheeler          F3539       15/890       56:02    7:59     1:44:34
467   Alison Leever          F2529       21/922       55:51    7:59     1:44:34
468   Gonzalo Henao          M4044       51/431       55:05    7:59     1:44:35
469   Andrew Zapanta         M3034       67/450       55:15    8:00     1:44:35
470   Kristen Olson          F1824       32/735       57:41    8:00     1:44:36
471   Stephen Rovno          M4044       52/431       55:14    8:00     1:44:37
472   Lyndsey Blair          F2529       22/922       57:08    8:00     1:44:38
473   Nancy Divasto          F3539       16/890       55:31    8:00     1:44:39
474   Jenna Algie            F1824       33/735       55:09    8:00     1:44:43
475   Nathan Burke           M2529       57/453       55:33    8:00     1:44:43
476   Robert Dowding Jr      M3034       68/450       56:45    8:00     1:44:43
477   Susan Parrishmoore     F4044       12/677       55:42    8:00     1:44:43
478   Tim Darnell            M3539       56/472       58:14    8:00     1:44:44
479   Christian Hesener      M3539       57/472       55:55    8:00     1:44:44
480   George Menyhert        M4044       53/431       56:00    8:00     1:44:45
481   Susan Lupidi           F1824       34/735       55:17    8:00     1:44:45
482   Carri Haskins          F3034       19/782       56:06    8:00     1:44:45
483   Scott Fryman           M2529       58/453       56:11    8:00     1:44:48
484   Karl Kramer            M1824       74/324       54:37    8:00     1:44:48
485   Andy Short             M3034       69/450       57:23    8:00     1:44:48
486   Jeff Henry             M1824       75/324       52:55    8:00     1:44:48
487   Katie Kleeman          F3034       20/782       55:26    8:00     1:44:48
488   Dan Burke              M1824       76/324       54:37    8:00     1:44:48
489   Brandon Waddle         M2529       59/453       57:23    8:00     1:44:48
490   Andrew Frey            M3034       70/450       53:58    8:01     1:44:49
491   Rosemeary Trahey       F3034       21/782       55:21    8:01     1:44:49
492   Doug Batt              M4044       54/431       57:08    8:01     1:44:51
493   Kelly Schoenefeld      F3539       17/890       54:46    8:01     1:44:53
494   Erin Connelly          F2529       23/922       57:05    8:01     1:44:53
495   Barry Luppert          M4044       55/431       54:33    8:01     1:44:54
496   Jake Wieland           M3539       58/472       55:33    8:01     1:44:56
497   Jared Kentner          M1824       77/324       55:11    8:01     1:44:56
498   Anne Texter            F3539       18/890       52:49    8:01     1:44:57
499   Edward Bachman         M5054       14/254       56:48    8:01     1:44:57
500   Paul Texiera           M4549       33/358       55:49    8:01     1:44:57
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501   Chuck Carter           M3034       71/450       48:42    8:01     1:44:58
502   Thomas Davoran         M4044       56/431       56:26    8:01     1:44:58
503   Emily Ditraglia        F2529       24/922       54:48    8:01     1:44:58
504   Lee Robinson           M5054       15/254       55:17    8:01     1:45:01
505   Jesse Minter           M2529       60/453       57:07    8:02     1:45:02
506   Joe Deardorff          M3034       72/450       54:27    8:02     1:45:03
507   Ben Spetz              M3034       73/450       54:46    8:02     1:45:04
508   David White            M4044       57/431       54:56    8:02     1:45:04
509   John Mathews           M4549       34/358       54:59    8:02     1:45:05
510   Tiffany Whitt          F13UN          1/2       55:40    8:02     1:45:07
511   Kevin Wright           M3539       59/472       55:50    8:02     1:45:07
512   John Ward              M3539       60/472       56:11    8:02     1:45:07
513   Paul Reynolds          M4549       35/358       51:23    8:02     1:45:09
514   Jessica Powell         F3034       22/782       56:16    8:02     1:45:09
515   Leah Evans             F2529       25/922       56:16    8:02     1:45:10
516   Madeline Goheen        F1824       35/735       57:32    8:02     1:45:10
517   Bridget Smith          F1824       36/735       57:39    8:02     1:45:10
518   Emily Rempe            F3539       19/890       57:03    8:02     1:45:12
519   Jeff Eggleston         M3539       61/472       56:10    8:02     1:45:13
520   Michael Elliott        M3034       74/450       53:50    8:02     1:45:14
521   Jerry Weber            M4044       58/431       54:30    8:03     1:45:15
522   Grant Wenker           M3539       62/472       57:03    8:03     1:45:18
523   David Taylor           M4549       36/358       56:31    8:03     1:45:19
524   Lisa Lewis             F3539       20/890       56:49    8:03     1:45:19
525   James Creedon          M3539       63/472       54:44    8:03     1:45:19
526   Ryan Donahue           M2529       61/453       55:29    8:03     1:45:23
527   Grace Royalty          F3539       21/890       55:49    8:03     1:45:23
528   Matthew Salyers        M2529       62/453       55:18    8:03     1:45:24
529   Jayme Light            F1824       37/735       54:25    8:03     1:45:25
530   Elizabeth Harvey       F2529       26/922       56:53    8:03     1:45:25
531   Jake Fritz             M3539       64/472       55:20    8:04     1:45:29
532   John Goetz             M4549       37/358       55:03    8:04     1:45:30
533   Brian Roeth            M4549       38/358       56:21    8:04     1:45:32
534   Paul Stamp             M5054       16/254       54:18    8:04     1:45:34
535   Dan Barford            M3034       75/450       56:10    8:04     1:45:35
536   Amy Carito             F3539       22/890       53:27    8:04     1:45:35
537   Beth Degroft           F4044       13/677       55:29    8:04     1:45:36
538   John Welling           M5559       11/162       55:45    8:04     1:45:37
539   Max Demumbrum          M1417        11/61                8:04     1:45:38
540   Dave Ringshauser       M6064        4/100       55:48    8:04     1:45:38
541   Jonathan Carpenter     M1824       78/324       57:08    8:04     1:45:39
542   Emilie Pradera         F1824       38/735       55:40    8:04     1:45:39
543   Kelly Jones            F1824       39/735       56:27    8:04     1:45:41
544   Charles Bell           M4044       59/431       56:26    8:05     1:45:41
545   Phillip Langenkamp     M1824       79/324       56:27    8:05     1:45:42
546   Steve Feldmann         M4044       60/431       56:58    8:05     1:45:42
547   William Ruehl          M3034       76/450       53:54    8:05     1:45:42
548   Paul Bizzarro          M2529       63/453       58:25    8:05     1:45:43
549   Tom Rohrkasse          M4549       39/358       56:07    8:05     1:45:43
550   Dave Rabe              M4549       40/358       55:40    8:05     1:45:44
551   Jeremy Perlin          M2529       64/453       55:48    8:05     1:45:46
552   Christopher Taylor     M3034       77/450       55:08    8:05     1:45:46
553   Kelly Meyer            F1824       40/735       55:59    8:05     1:45:47
554   Matthew O'Hearn        M3034       78/450       57:39    8:05     1:45:47
555   Brian Hennessey        M1824       80/324       57:47    8:05     1:45:49
556   Jill Whitney           F3034       23/782       56:55    8:05     1:45:49
557   Eli White              M2529       65/453       54:26    8:05     1:45:52
558   Raymond Martz          M3539       65/472       57:54    8:05     1:45:52
559   Nancee Meuser          F4549        3/567       56:18    8:05     1:45:54
560   Nathan Hatt            M1824       81/324       56:12    8:06     1:45:54
561   Stuart Willison        M2529       66/453       55:28    8:06     1:45:55
562   Juliana Hite           F3034       24/782       56:50    8:06     1:45:57
563   Lawrence Butkus        M4549       41/358       58:13    8:06     1:45:58
564   Bruce Coffe            M4549       42/358       57:30    8:06     1:46:00
565   Daniela Tangeman       F3539       23/890       55:01    8:06     1:46:00
566   Julie Cooper           F4549        4/567       55:39    8:06     1:46:00
567   Lauren Fox             F2529       27/922       55:28    8:06     1:46:01
568   Nicholas Jury          M2529       67/453       55:33    8:06     1:46:01
569   Andy Hebert            M4044       61/431       55:54    8:06     1:46:02
570   Clark Miller           M4549       43/358       56:12    8:06     1:46:04
571   Becky Hayes            F2529       28/922       55:50    8:06     1:46:06
572   Scott Wever            M4044       62/431       56:12    8:06     1:46:06
573   John Landers           M4549       44/358       57:42    8:06     1:46:06
574   David Ladner           M5054       17/254       56:42    8:07     1:46:08
575   Lew Gambill            M4044       63/431       55:33    8:07     1:46:09
576   Wayne Moye             M3539       66/472       57:25    8:07     1:46:11
577   Masahiko Hino          M4044       64/431       57:23    8:07     1:46:12
578   Heather Warnke         F3034       25/782       56:31    8:07     1:46:12
579   Sean Cooney            M3539       67/472       55:25    8:07     1:46:15
580   Jared Moore            M2529       68/453       57:13    8:07     1:46:15
581   Richard Yost           M2529       69/453       55:13    8:07     1:46:15
582   John Coffin            M4549       45/358       57:37    8:07     1:46:16
583   David Hildebrand       M4549       46/358       58:52    8:07     1:46:17
584   Dave Goodwin           M4549       47/358       59:08    8:07     1:46:19
585   Daniel Veite           M4044       65/431       56:42    8:07     1:46:19
586   Casey Kenley           F3034       26/782       56:28    8:07     1:46:20
587   Gregory Bakos          M3539       68/472       54:25    8:08     1:46:22
588   Sarah Luthman          F1824       41/735       56:00    8:08     1:46:24
589   Danielle Lehman        F2529       29/922       56:19    8:08     1:46:24
590   Adam Donaldson         M1824       82/324       57:31    8:08     1:46:28
591   Elizabeth Mangels      F1824       42/735       55:50    8:08     1:46:28
592   Brian Lambdin          M4044       66/431       55:39    8:08     1:46:30
593   Stephanie Arango       F1824       43/735       55:07    8:08     1:46:30
594   Karen Sette            F5054        1/431       55:49    8:08     1:46:30
595   Geoffrey Hill          M6064        5/100       55:43    8:08     1:46:31
596   Matthew McKee          M3034       79/450       58:07    8:08     1:46:31
597   Jim Schroeck           M4044       67/431       56:02    8:08     1:46:31
598   Amber Rader            F1824       44/735       56:11    8:08     1:46:32
599   Zac Belcher            M4044       68/431       56:57    8:08     1:46:32
600   Terrence Poole         M5054       18/254       56:03    8:09     1:46:34
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601   Grace Lattyak          F2529       30/922       57:56    8:09     1:46:35
602   Jacob Rego             M1824       83/324       54:37    8:09     1:46:35
603   Carol Fahmy            F1824       45/735       56:03    8:09     1:46:36
604   Michael Wenning        M5054       19/254       55:18    8:09     1:46:37
605   Missy Godfrey          F2529       31/922       57:54    8:09     1:46:39
606   Sergio Munda           M3539       69/472       58:46    8:09     1:46:41
607   Robert Smith           M3034       80/450     1:06:16    8:09     1:46:41
608   Sara Palazzo           F4044       14/677       59:51    8:09     1:46:42
609   Thad Forsthoefel       M2529       70/453       54:15    8:09     1:46:43
610   Robert McAlonan        M2529       71/453       58:59    8:09     1:46:45
611   Rebecca Rohlfs         F2529       32/922       56:19    8:09     1:46:45
612   Jeffrey Stack          M2529       72/453       56:51    8:09     1:46:45
613   Clay Steinke           M4044       69/431       59:23    8:09     1:46:45
614   Leslie Walz            F3539       24/890       57:38    8:10     1:46:46
615   Brian Bishop           M3539       70/472       55:10    8:10     1:46:47
616   Bill Atkinson          M6064        6/100       56:03    8:10     1:46:51
617   Abby Pearson           F3539       25/890       56:08    8:10     1:46:52
618   Eunice Frahm           F2529       33/922       57:40    8:10     1:46:54
619   Ryan Nelson            M3539       71/472       57:00    8:10     1:46:56
620   Amy Uhl                F2529       34/922       57:02    8:10     1:46:56
621   Stafanie Stevenson     F3539       26/890       56:30    8:10     1:46:56
622   Jonathan Scott         M3034       81/450       57:36    8:10     1:46:57
623   Susan Despot           F2529       35/922       55:30    8:10     1:46:59
624   Allison Bowersock      F2529       36/922       56:03    8:11     1:47:00
625   Daniel Kester          M1824       84/324       56:11    8:11     1:47:00
626   Patrick Schermer       M1824       85/324       57:52    8:11     1:47:01
627   Shelly Braun           F3539       27/890       55:17    8:11     1:47:05
628   Josh Dearwater         M3034       82/450       55:16    8:11     1:47:05
629   John Quinn             M3034       83/450       59:35    8:11     1:47:06
630   Darryl Collier         M4549       48/358       53:17    8:11     1:47:07
631   Warren Wilkosz         M2529       73/453       57:16    8:11     1:47:08
632   Ryan Gassman           M3034       84/450       57:08    8:11     1:47:08
633   Amy Sullivan           F1417         1/78       58:04    8:11     1:47:11
634   Brian Sullivan         M4044       70/431       58:04    8:11     1:47:11
635   Michael Bush           M3034       85/450     1:02:24    8:11     1:47:11
636   Fernando Ramirez       M4549       49/358       57:11    8:11     1:47:11
637   Liz Favret             F2529       37/922       57:09    8:11     1:47:12
638   Jerry Egan             M5559       12/162       56:44    8:11     1:47:12
639   Jacob Edwards          M1824       86/324       51:28    8:12     1:47:14
640   Emily Berry            F3034       27/782       56:14    8:12     1:47:15
641   Tim Collins            M4549       50/358       56:58    8:12     1:47:15
642   Allen Slaven           M4044       71/431       57:50    8:12     1:47:16
643   Douglas Skrzyniarz     M4044       72/431       59:36    8:12     1:47:16
644   Robin Paurus           F4044       15/677       57:18    8:12     1:47:18
645   Anna Visger            F4549        5/567       55:59    8:12     1:47:20
646   Schutte Joseph         M2529       74/453       58:00    8:12     1:47:20
647   Carrie Allison         F1824       46/735       56:55    8:12     1:47:22
648   Sahle Demessie         M4549       51/358       53:14    8:12     1:47:22
649   Malcolm Poulin         M5054       20/254       58:19    8:12     1:47:22
650   Patrick Stock          M3539       72/472       54:10    8:12     1:47:25
651   Elizabeth Hemmelgarn   F3539       28/890       57:31    8:12     1:47:25
652   Ed Hunter              M6064        7/100       56:56    8:12     1:47:25
653   Matthew Dahl           M4044       73/431       52:19    8:13     1:47:27
654   Brian Giovanni         M3034       86/450       58:55    8:13     1:47:27
655   Coley Yoder            F2529       38/922       58:34    8:13     1:47:28
656   Thomas Schwab          M3034       87/450       57:37    8:13     1:47:28
657   Nicholas Lee           M2529       75/453       56:06    8:13     1:47:28
658   Lisa Poston            F4044       16/677       52:56    8:13     1:47:31
659   Chadwick Deutsch       M3034       88/450       58:52    8:13     1:47:31
660   Jennifer Malik         F1824       47/735       57:54    8:13     1:47:31
661   Adam Cobb              M2529       76/453       55:38    8:13     1:47:33
662   Santiago Pujol         M3034       89/450       57:01    8:13     1:47:34
663   Chip Janson            M5054       21/254       57:23    8:13     1:47:36
664   Bethany Pluger         F1824       48/735       56:32    8:14     1:47:39
665   Jason Westrick         M2529       77/453       56:20    8:14     1:47:40
666   Scott Williams         M4044       74/431     1:00:16    8:14     1:47:40
667   Mark Esterman          M4044       75/431       57:26    8:14     1:47:41
668   Willem Human           M1824       87/324       59:29    8:14     1:47:43
669   Ryan Carskadon         M2529       78/453       54:44    8:14     1:47:44
670   Nathan Copes           M1417        12/61       56:05    8:14     1:47:44
671   Hal Lorton             M4044       76/431       56:21    8:14     1:47:46
672   Mark Stiefbold         M3539       73/472       55:15    8:14     1:47:47
673   Robert Hohman          M4549       52/358       58:21    8:14     1:47:48
674   Libbie Stansifer       F3034       28/782       58:06    8:14     1:47:48
675   Carmen Venditto        M3539       74/472       59:52    8:14     1:47:48
676   Robert Haddenhorst     M1824       88/324       55:50    8:14     1:47:50
677   David Posegay          M3034       90/450       58:53    8:14     1:47:50
678   Mike Goede             M2529       79/453       58:47    8:14     1:47:51
679   Kevin Hardman          M4044       77/431       54:01    8:14     1:47:51
680   Scott Johnstone        M4549       53/358       56:46    8:15     1:47:52
681   Michael Lieberman      M1824       89/324       58:18    8:15     1:47:53
682   Julian Beiser          F2529       39/922       57:30    8:15     1:47:53
683   Erin Ohm               F2529       40/922       57:16    8:15     1:47:53
684   Seth Benner            M3539       75/472       57:16    8:15     1:47:54
685   Lisa Evans             F4044       17/677       57:58    8:15     1:47:55
686   Micheal Wilhelm        M2529       80/453     1:03:23    8:15     1:47:57
687   Michael Forrester      M2529       81/453     1:01:02    8:15     1:47:57
688   Lori Thompson          F3539       29/890       59:15    8:15     1:47:58
689   Loraine Desantis       F3539       30/890       57:01    8:15     1:47:58
690   Jeb Holaday            M3034       91/450       57:04    8:15     1:47:59
691   Sean Hughes            M4044       78/431       59:28    8:15     1:47:59
692   Gwen Talaski           F3539       31/890       58:07    8:15     1:48:00
693   Andy Garcia            M3034       92/450       57:45    8:15     1:48:02
694   Anastasia Christman    F4044       18/677       56:36    8:15     1:48:02
695   Sara Nygaard           F2529       41/922       58:22    8:15     1:48:02
696   Crystal Myers          F2529       42/922       57:46    8:15     1:48:04
697   Timothy Suffel         M1824       90/324       56:02    8:16     1:48:05
698   Doug Powell            M5054       22/254       59:39    8:16     1:48:05
699   Lisa Sternberg         F4044       19/677       57:47    8:16     1:48:05
700   Stephen Skoczypiec     M5054       23/254       57:28    8:16     1:48:06
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701   Vanessa Nelson         F3539       32/890       55:40    8:16     1:48:08
702   Michael Cronan         M4044       79/431       56:37    8:16     1:48:08
703   Gary Widdig            M4549       54/358       54:50    8:16     1:48:09
704   Mike Wallenhorst       M4549       55/358       55:30    8:16     1:48:09
705   Stacy Smith            M3539       76/472       56:50    8:16     1:48:10
706   David Aman             M4044       80/431       57:24    8:16     1:48:12
707   Chuck Hardy            M3539       77/472       58:16    8:16     1:48:13
708   Benjamin Vore          M3034       93/450       56:57    8:16     1:48:18
709   Carl Webster           M3539       78/472       56:46    8:17     1:48:21
710   Molly Kash             F3034       29/782       54:37    8:17     1:48:21
711   Andrew Saksa           M3034       94/450     1:01:24    8:17     1:48:21
712   Dan Van Luvender       M4044       81/431     1:01:47    8:17     1:48:22
713   Nicholas Popp          M3034       95/450       55:47    8:17     1:48:23
714   Kyle Hawley            M2529       82/453       59:46    8:17     1:48:28
715   Clint Copenhaver       M3034       96/450       57:22    8:17     1:48:29
716   Kristen Sund           F2529       43/922       58:51    8:17     1:48:30
717   Lisa Wilber            F3034       30/782       58:05    8:17     1:48:31
718   Eric Reno              M1824       91/324       56:06    8:18     1:48:32
719   Jacqueline Finke       F1824       49/735       56:50    8:18     1:48:32
720   Bob Wahlke             M5559       13/162       58:35    8:18     1:48:33
721   Greg Brumagen          M3034       97/450       57:41    8:18     1:48:33
722   Michael Smith          M4549       56/358       59:01    8:18     1:48:35
723   Dave Ash               M5559       14/162       53:14    8:18     1:48:36
724   Damien Lass            M3034       98/450       59:38    8:18     1:48:36
725   Eric Field             M2529       83/453       57:42    8:18     1:48:37
726   Matthew Rainey         M3034       99/450       58:19    8:18     1:48:37
727   Scott Siemen           M1824       92/324       58:03    8:18     1:48:37
728   Randall Youst          M4549       57/358       55:50    8:18     1:48:37
729   Joseph Doup            M2529       84/453       55:35    8:18     1:48:38
730   Kim Frantz             F2529       44/922       58:11    8:18     1:48:39
731   Craig Mitchell         M3539       79/472     1:00:06    8:18     1:48:40
732   Liz Howard             F2529       45/922       57:26    8:18     1:48:41
733   Dan Huth               M4044       82/431       57:16    8:18     1:48:43
734   Anna Porembka          F1824       50/735       57:39    8:18     1:48:43
735   Rob Fredricks          M4044       83/431       58:05    8:18     1:48:44
736   Daniel Brofft          M3539       80/472       58:14    8:18     1:48:44
737   Andrew Pridemore       M1417        13/61     1:00:29    8:19     1:48:45
738   Richard Kusnierz       M4044       84/431       59:01    8:19     1:48:45
739   Brad Atkinson          M3034      100/450       58:29    8:19     1:48:46
740   Bruce Henry            M4044       85/431       58:00    8:19     1:48:48
741   Paul Bahra             M1824       93/324       56:30    8:19     1:48:50
742   Shauna Conrad          F2529       46/922       59:17    8:19     1:48:50
743   Edwina Merritt         F2529       47/922       56:34    8:19     1:48:51
744   Eddie Sananikone       M3034      101/450       57:44    8:19     1:48:52
745   Chuck Rogers           M4549       58/358       58:36    8:19     1:48:53
746   Brooks Snyder          M2529       85/453       57:26    8:19     1:48:54
747   April Martini          F2529       48/922       56:55    8:19     1:48:54
748   Andrew Thomas          M2529       86/453       57:57    8:19     1:48:55
749   David Demarco          M3539       81/472       57:41    8:19     1:48:56
750   Carolyn Schultz        F3034       31/782       59:43    8:19     1:48:56
751   Jack Cooper            M1417        14/61       56:46    8:19     1:48:56
752   John Williams          M3034      102/450       58:50    8:19     1:48:56
753   Serena Krause          F3034       32/782       58:12    8:19     1:48:57
754   Todd Schaefer          M3539       82/472       53:53    8:19     1:48:57
755   Dave Slaubaugh         M4549       59/358     1:00:15    8:20     1:48:58
756   Christy Oakes          F3539       33/890     1:00:23    8:20     1:48:58
757   Mike Wagner            M3034      103/450       58:38    8:20     1:48:59
758   Alina Carrillo         F1824       51/735       55:58    8:20     1:49:00
759   Annie Locke            F4044       20/677       59:18    8:20     1:49:01
760   Adrian Connerty        M3539       83/472       57:10    8:20     1:49:03
761   Jonathan Bielski       M3539       84/472     1:03:04    8:20     1:49:04
762   Ted Donnelly           M5054       24/254       58:33    8:20     1:49:04
763   Sue Guzior             F3539       34/890       59:24    8:20     1:49:04
764   Karen Donnelly         F4549        6/567       58:33    8:20     1:49:04
765   Julian Scott           M1824       94/324     1:01:30    8:20     1:49:05
766   Charles Lyon           M5559       15/162       57:35    8:20     1:49:05
767   Pete Guzior            M3539       85/472       59:25    8:20     1:49:05
768   Deborah Kallman        F4044       21/677       57:13    8:20     1:49:05
769   Heidi Saunders         F3539       35/890       58:25    8:20     1:49:09
770   Ashley Goodman         F1824       52/735       58:15    8:20     1:49:10
771   Kyle Wiete             M1824       95/324     1:00:12    8:20     1:49:10
772   Brian Murray           M1824       96/324       56:45    8:21     1:49:12
773   Mary McGlinchey        F3034       33/782       58:15    8:21     1:49:13
774   Margaret Gruber        F1824       53/735       57:00    8:21     1:49:13
775   Justine Mahler         F1824       54/735       59:48    8:21     1:49:14
776   Kathleen Wilkins       F5559        1/257       58:27    8:21     1:49:14
777   Greg Malone            M5054       25/254       58:34    8:21     1:49:14
778   Billy Rackley          M3034      104/450       59:49    8:21     1:49:16
779   Matthew Offerman       M2529       87/453     1:04:14    8:21     1:49:17
780   Ronald Ross            M3539       86/472       56:42    8:21     1:49:20
781   Brian Babb             M5054       26/254       58:19    8:21     1:49:22
782   Thomas Fox             M1824       97/324     1:00:04    8:21     1:49:22
783   Scott Cantrell         M1824       98/324       57:22    8:21     1:49:23
784   Katie Beaulieu         F2529       49/922     1:00:02    8:21     1:49:23
785   Roxanne Miller         F4044       22/677       57:51    8:22     1:49:24
786   Andy Cavanaugh         M3539       87/472       58:27    8:22     1:49:24
787   David Marsh            M3034      105/450     1:00:03    8:22     1:49:26
788   Kristen Quinn          F4044       23/677       58:28    8:22     1:49:26
789   Megana Rao             F1417         2/78       58:36    8:22     1:49:26
790   Diana Hsieh            F1824       55/735       58:40    8:22     1:49:27
791   Michelle Hilborn       F1824       56/735       57:47    8:22     1:49:27
792   John Haviland          M4549       60/358       58:39    8:22     1:49:28
793   Dan Moyer              M4549       61/358       57:41    8:22     1:49:29
794   Debbie Biddle          F5054        2/431       57:48    8:22     1:49:30
795   Kevin Bruegge          M2529       88/453       56:53    8:22     1:49:31
796   Stacie Twehues         F2529       50/922       59:12    8:22     1:49:34
797   Michelle Dault         F1824       57/735       53:02    8:22     1:49:35
798   Sean Fausto            M4044       86/431       59:25    8:22     1:49:36
799   Tiffany Kaiser         F3539       36/890       57:18    8:22     1:49:36
800   Joe Prince             M4044       87/431       57:20    8:22     1:49:36
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801   Brandon Bass           M2529       89/453       58:29    8:23     1:49:40
802   Justin Richardson      M1824       99/324       56:38    8:23     1:49:41
803   Kerry McGehee          M4044       88/431       58:54    8:23     1:49:41
804   Matthew Ashton         M2529       90/453     1:00:16    8:23     1:49:42
805   Karen Hordinski        F4044       24/677       57:33    8:23     1:49:44
806   Trish Hiler            F4044       25/677       59:03    8:23     1:49:44
807   Steve Spanagel         M4549       62/358       56:56    8:23     1:49:46
808   Brian Roller           M3034      106/450       54:45    8:23     1:49:47
809   Michael Cox            M5054       27/254       58:20    8:23     1:49:47
810   Kevin Kluener          M1824      100/324       58:24    8:23     1:49:48
811   Ian O'Neil             M1824      101/324       58:24    8:23     1:49:48
812   Greg Iding             M3539       88/472     1:00:52    8:23     1:49:49
813   Nicole Norris          F2529       51/922       56:59    8:23     1:49:49
814   Jason Norris           M2529       91/453       56:58    8:23     1:49:49
815   Omar Mustafa           M1824      102/324       53:12    8:24     1:49:50
816   Jennifer Pierce        F4044       26/677       58:56    8:24     1:49:52
817   Jason Hoog             M3034      107/450       59:45    8:24     1:49:53
818   Mark Brinkman          M4044       89/431       58:54    8:24     1:49:53
819   James Strickler        M4549       63/358       57:55    8:24     1:49:55
820   Antonio Aponte         M3034      108/450       56:19    8:24     1:49:57
821   Maarten Foubert        M3034      109/450       58:45    8:24     1:49:57
822   Ken Slepyan            M4044       90/431     1:00:08    8:24     1:49:57
823   Craig Kohls            M3034      110/450       59:01    8:24     1:49:59
824   Kelen Weathers         M2529       92/453     1:00:29    8:24     1:50:03
825   Nicholas Spicher       M2529       93/453     1:00:29    8:24     1:50:03
826   Mario Cicconetti       M2529       94/453     1:00:29    8:24     1:50:03
827   Aimee Heis             F3539       37/890     1:01:31    8:25     1:50:03
828   Robert Cruey           M3034      111/450       59:02    8:25     1:50:04
829   Sheila Marshall        F5054        3/431       57:11    8:25     1:50:05
830   Trevor Ellison         M3034      112/450       58:35    8:25     1:50:05
831   Oisin Murphy           M2529       95/453       57:10    8:25     1:50:06
832   Christian Jenkins      M1824      103/324       59:37    8:25     1:50:06
833   John Schmidt           M5054       28/254       57:34    8:25     1:50:06
834   Shannon Crone          F3034       34/782       57:33    8:25     1:50:06
835   Bruce Davis            M5559       16/162     1:00:37    8:25     1:50:07
836   Jackie Dulude          F1417         3/78       57:54    8:25     1:50:07
837   Charlie Crawley        M3034      113/450       58:08    8:25     1:50:08
838   Christopher Allen      M1824      104/324       58:57    8:25     1:50:08
839   Jason Obermeyer        M3034      114/450       58:08    8:25     1:50:08
840   Leeann Weener          F4044       27/677       59:08    8:25     1:50:09
841   Christopher Benton     M3034      115/450       58:06    8:25     1:50:09
842   Amie Haller            F3539       38/890       59:52    8:25     1:50:10
843   Clarence Brock         M5054       29/254       56:15    8:25     1:50:14
844   Thomas Andrews         M5054       30/254       58:12    8:26     1:50:20
845   Colin O'Hearn          M2529       96/453       57:44    8:26     1:50:20
846   Kevin Brown            M3539       89/472       59:57    8:26     1:50:21
847   Jodi Waters            F3034       35/782     1:00:35    8:26     1:50:23
848   Brian Aube             M3034      116/450       58:38    8:26     1:50:23
849   James Kosieniak        M2529       97/453       59:08    8:26     1:50:23
850   Paul Peters            M3034      117/450     1:01:09    8:26     1:50:24
851   Carol Newton           F3539       39/890       56:19    8:26     1:50:25
852   Joe Newton             M3539       90/472       56:20    8:26     1:50:26
853   Joseph Mueller         M3539       91/472       58:13    8:26     1:50:26
854   Antoine Cordier        M5054       31/254       59:01    8:26     1:50:27
855   Matthew Michel         M2529       98/453     1:00:19    8:26     1:50:28
856   Sam Grossman           M3034      118/450       58:11    8:26     1:50:28
857   Steve Fuchs            M3034      119/450       57:06    8:27     1:50:31
858   Andrea Allen           F2529       52/922       58:24    8:27     1:50:34
859   Lindsay Thomayer       F2529       53/922       59:45    8:27     1:50:34
860   Scott Palmer           M4549       64/358       57:27    8:27     1:50:34
861   Thomas Neidecker       M5054       32/254       59:03    8:27     1:50:36
862   Alex Frondorf          M2529       99/453       55:55    8:27     1:50:37
863   Daniel Howe            M2529      100/453       59:10    8:27     1:50:37
864   Mark Ciesko            M4044       91/431       58:21    8:27     1:50:37
865   Patrick Hughes         M4044       92/431       55:26    8:27     1:50:38
866   Jonathan Nuckolls      M3034      120/450       59:17    8:27     1:50:38
867   Rob Delong             M3539       92/472       56:18    8:27     1:50:39
868   Martha Levien          F2529       54/922       58:02    8:27     1:50:42
869   Douglas Bolton         M4549       65/358       55:59    8:28     1:50:42
870   Jennifer Weingartner   F2529       55/922       58:44    8:28     1:50:43
871   Andrew Weingartner     M2529      101/453       58:44    8:28     1:50:43
872   Brian Mabee            M4044       93/431       59:13    8:28     1:50:44
873   Roula Constantine      F2529       56/922       57:47    8:28     1:50:45
874   Jonathan Cremons       M2529      102/453       58:41    8:28     1:50:45
875   Gary Telles            M4044       94/431       58:04    8:28     1:50:48
876   Maria Harris           F3034       36/782       58:56    8:28     1:50:48
877   James Riha             M1824      105/324       57:22    8:28     1:50:48
878   Dave Hanley            M4549       66/358       59:38    8:28     1:50:49
879   Allison Nucerino       F3539       40/890       53:23    8:28     1:50:49
880   Krista Keehn           F3034       37/782       57:07    8:28     1:50:50
881   Laura Strietelmeier    F2529       57/922     1:02:07    8:29     1:50:56
882   Eric May               M2529      103/453     1:00:02    8:29     1:50:56
883   Kristi Coe             F3539       41/890       59:01    8:29     1:50:56
884   Cody Monk              M1824      106/324     1:00:18    8:29     1:50:56
885   Jon Glaser             M4044       95/431     1:01:16    8:29     1:50:57
886   Dietrik Vanderhill     M2529      104/453     1:01:47    8:29     1:50:59
887   Michael Stertzbach     M1417        15/61     1:00:58    8:29     1:50:59
888   Colin Cumbo            M3034      121/450       59:28    8:29     1:51:00
889   Alisha Rust            F1824       58/735       58:40    8:29     1:51:00
890   Elizabeth Laselle      F2529       58/922       58:11    8:29     1:51:01
891   Andy Focker            M2529      105/453       58:23    8:29     1:51:01
892   Adam Lux               M3034      122/450     1:00:48    8:29     1:51:02
893   Lydia Baker            F3034       38/782       57:46    8:29     1:51:02
894   Nicholas Doninger      M3539       93/472       58:41    8:29     1:51:02
895   Tamara Stevenson       F1824       59/735     1:00:04    8:29     1:51:03
896   Jana Marshall          F1824       60/735     1:00:54    8:29     1:51:06
897   Jose Munoz             M3539       94/472       59:09    8:29     1:51:06
898   Frank Saroka           M3539       95/472       59:33    8:29     1:51:07
899   Melinda Ickes          F3034       39/782     1:00:54    8:29     1:51:08
900   Kara Koenig            F1824       61/735       59:24    8:29     1:51:08
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901   Desmond Wilson         M1824      107/324     1:03:51    8:29     1:51:08
902   Diane Raymond          F4044       28/677       58:52    8:30     1:51:10
903   Bob Raymond, Jr        M4044       96/431       58:52    8:30     1:51:10
904   Mark Armstrong         M4549       67/358     1:04:13    8:30     1:51:10
905   Amy Carwile            F3034       40/782       58:49    8:30     1:51:11
906   Robert Graham          M5054       33/254     1:00:33    8:30     1:51:11
907   Michael Moskowitz      M3539       96/472       58:41    8:30     1:51:11
908   Kurt Lamm              M1824      108/324       59:30    8:30     1:51:12
909   Heather Petrie         F1824       62/735       59:30    8:30     1:51:12
910   Jodi Vanjura           F3539       42/890       59:17    8:30     1:51:13
911   Erin Frick             F2529       59/922       59:38    8:30     1:51:13
912   Jenifer Burt           F4044       29/677       58:22    8:30     1:51:14
913   Jeffrey Schrager       M4549       68/358     1:00:57    8:30     1:51:17
914   Erin Cohen             F1824       63/735     1:00:10    8:30     1:51:17
915   David Wolferst         M3539       97/472     1:00:35    8:30     1:51:17
916   Missy Hardy            F4044       30/677       56:57    8:30     1:51:17
917   Melinda Bubp           F4044       31/677     1:00:34    8:30     1:51:18
918   Michael Frey           M3034      123/450       58:32    8:30     1:51:20
919   David Horne            M4044       97/431       59:28    8:31     1:51:25
920   Joelle Michels         F4044       32/677       57:30    8:31     1:51:25
921   Frederick Entenmann    M3034      124/450     1:06:04    8:31     1:51:28
922   Marie Komanecky        F2529       60/922       59:03    8:31     1:51:29
923   Jessica Simpson        F3034       41/782     1:01:40    8:31     1:51:29
924   Anthony Brock          M3539       98/472       58:29    8:31     1:51:30
925   Brandon Beal           M3034      125/450       59:25    8:31     1:51:31
926   Scott Glenn            M3539       99/472       57:55    8:31     1:51:32
927   Robert Welch           M3539      100/472     1:02:00    8:31     1:51:32
928   Andrew Pigott          M4549       69/358       59:31    8:31     1:51:32
929   Scott MacKintosh       M4549       70/358     1:00:42    8:31     1:51:33
930   Richard Gibson         M5054       34/254     1:00:37    8:31     1:51:34
931   Ryan Davis             M2529      106/453       53:07    8:31     1:51:34
932   Kevin MacKey           M1824      109/324       58:23    8:32     1:51:37
933   Jessica Bynum          F1824       64/735     1:00:10    8:32     1:51:39
934   Eric Schimpf           M4044       98/431     1:00:14    8:32     1:51:39
935   Angalena Fuller        F4044       33/677       57:27    8:32     1:51:40
936   Aaron Eckerle          M4044       99/431     1:01:10    8:32     1:51:40
937   Buck Fuller            M4044      100/431       57:27    8:32     1:51:40
938   Tony Shaw              M3034      126/450       57:43    8:32     1:51:41
939   Allen Girnus           M4044      101/431       59:07    8:32     1:51:41
940   Jennifer McConnell     F3034       42/782       58:19    8:32     1:51:42
941   Matt Reckman           M3034      127/450     1:03:10    8:32     1:51:43
942   Catherine Hart         F3539       43/890       59:15    8:32     1:51:46
943   Lukasz Iwanicki        M3034      128/450       55:27    8:32     1:51:47
944   Geoffrey Holmes        M1824      110/324     1:01:16    8:32     1:51:47
945   Christopher Donabedian M4044      102/431       58:39    8:32     1:51:47
946   Timothy Schlotman      M4549       71/358       58:14    8:32     1:51:47
947   Darcy Bien             F4044       34/677     1:00:42    8:32     1:51:48
948   Tom Duffee             M5054       35/254     1:00:19    8:33     1:51:48
949   Benjamin Tran          M2529      107/453     1:02:15    8:33     1:51:48
950   Melissa Roach          F3034       43/782     1:00:31    8:33     1:51:48
951   M Ahrens               F3539       44/890     1:00:24    8:33     1:51:49
952   Matthew Lobaugh        M1824      111/324     1:00:18    8:33     1:51:49
953   Josh Valentine         M1824      112/324     1:01:56    8:33     1:51:49
954   Suzanne Pieczonka      F2529       61/922       59:58    8:33     1:51:50
955   Amy Ruschulte          F3539       45/890       58:44    8:33     1:51:50
956   Andrew Hedrick         M3034      129/450       59:08    8:33     1:51:50
957   Kathleen Thompson      F1824       65/735       58:16    8:33     1:51:51
958   Madeline Ring          F2529       62/922       59:59    8:33     1:51:51
959   Paul Frey              M1824      113/324     1:00:32    8:33     1:51:51
960   Alain Dereix           M5054       36/254       59:56    8:33     1:51:52
961   Mimi Ransick           F5054        4/431       59:14    8:33     1:51:52
962   Alyssa Evens           F1824       66/735       58:46    8:33     1:51:53
963   Michael Bertels        M2529      108/453       58:05    8:33     1:51:53
964   John Sohn              M4044      103/431       59:24    8:33     1:51:54
965   John Valentine         M4044      104/431       59:59    8:33     1:51:55
966   Robert Metzger         M3539      101/472       58:02    8:33     1:51:56
967   Aaron Leitzy           M2529      109/453       55:15    8:33     1:51:59
968   Jeffrey Long           M2529      110/453     1:00:09    8:33     1:51:59
969   Kassie Stangel         F1824       67/735     1:01:16    8:34     1:52:01
970   Steve McKenna          M3034      130/450     1:00:48    8:34     1:52:02
971   Kevin Finn             M3539      102/472     1:00:01    8:34     1:52:03
972   Chris Davis            M3034      131/450     1:00:25    8:34     1:52:05
973   Sheila Cohara          F1824       68/735     1:00:14    8:34     1:52:05
974   Tammy Hall             F3539       46/890     1:00:00    8:34     1:52:05
975   James Morris           M3034      132/450     1:01:01    8:34     1:52:05
976   Jeffrey Riesenbeck     M3034      133/450     1:01:01    8:34     1:52:06
977   Christina Heinrich     F1824       69/735       59:57    8:34     1:52:06
978   Christopher Snow       M3034      134/450     1:00:01    8:34     1:52:06
979   David Obrien           M4044      105/431       59:54    8:34     1:52:06
980   Jared Blackmore        M1824      114/324       57:26    8:34     1:52:07
981   Brian McQuery          M3539      103/472       59:44    8:34     1:52:07
982   Eric Wellinghoff       M2529      111/453       58:34    8:34     1:52:08
983   Katie Reilly           F3034       44/782       58:58    8:34     1:52:09
984   Beth Harris            F4549        7/567       57:01    8:34     1:52:09
985   Daniel Kilbourne       M3539      104/472     1:00:21    8:34     1:52:09
986   Brandon Lackey         M2529      112/453                8:34     1:52:10
987   Michael Baldarotta     M3034      135/450       59:36    8:34     1:52:11
988   Nancy Pater            F3539       47/890     1:02:40    8:34     1:52:12
989   Mark Nelson            M2529      113/453     1:00:08    8:34     1:52:12
990   Jeff Beckman           M3539      105/472       59:25    8:34     1:52:14
991   James Crawford         M4549       72/358     1:01:32    8:35     1:52:15
992   Can Akcadag            M4044      106/431       57:09    8:35     1:52:16
993   Andrew Schapiro        M2529      114/453       59:52    8:35     1:52:17
994   Jeffrey Golen          M1824      115/324       59:53    8:35     1:52:17
995   Adam Billet            M2529      115/453     1:05:06    8:35     1:52:18
996   Scott Howley           M2529      116/453     1:00:49    8:35     1:52:18
997   Tysonn Betts           M3539      106/472       55:27    8:35     1:52:19
998   Richard Shriner        M3034      136/450     1:00:47    8:35     1:52:19
999   Andrew Ellis           M1824      116/324     1:03:06    8:35     1:52:19
1000  Suttan Geiser          F4549        8/567     1:01:45    8:35     1:52:20
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1001  Adrian Angell          M4044      107/431       58:07    8:35     1:52:21
1002  Chris Meininger        M4549       73/358     1:00:19    8:35     1:52:21
1003  William Cook           M4549       74/358     1:00:19    8:35     1:52:21
1004  Sam Shrivastava        M3539      107/472     1:01:35    8:35     1:52:23
1005  Kristen Martin         F2529       63/922     1:01:14    8:35     1:52:24
1006  Christine Ackerman     F4044       35/677     1:00:41    8:35     1:52:24
1007  Dawn Manfroy           F3539       48/890     1:00:59    8:35     1:52:26
1008  Molly McFee            F3034       45/782     1:01:27    8:35     1:52:26
1009  Stephen Mott           M4044      108/431       58:25    8:35     1:52:27
1010  Kent Myers             M2529      117/453     1:00:14    8:36     1:52:28
1011  Scott Ellis            M3034      137/450       59:54    8:36     1:52:28
1012  Stephanie Cadden       F2529       64/922     1:00:14    8:36     1:52:29
1013  Bridget Chamberlin     F4044       36/677     1:00:02    8:36     1:52:29
1014  Andrew Redden          M1417        16/61       57:33    8:36     1:52:29
1015  Jennifer Ginsberg      F2529       65/922     1:01:33    8:36     1:52:29
1016  Andrew Clevenger       M3539      108/472     1:01:33    8:36     1:52:31
1017  Shane Williams         M3539      109/472     1:00:15    8:36     1:52:32
1018  Stephen Kubiatowski    M4044      109/431     1:00:08    8:36     1:52:32
1019  Brian Masterson        M4044      110/431       57:36    8:36     1:52:32
1020  Kevin Gale             M3034      138/450       59:03    8:36     1:52:33
1021  Brent Doherty          M3539      110/472       59:34    8:36     1:52:33
1022  Ted Kennel             M3034      139/450     1:00:13    8:36     1:52:35
1023  Jesse Mullins          M3034      140/450     1:02:39    8:36     1:52:35
1024  Andrew Roesener        M4044      111/431     1:01:33    8:36     1:52:36
1025  Kristina Raybourne     F3034       46/782       59:41    8:36     1:52:36
1026  Brent Wilhelm          M3034      141/450       59:55    8:36     1:52:37
1027  Doug Ginn              M4549       75/358     1:00:13    8:36     1:52:38
1028  Michael Kelly          M3034      142/450     1:00:48    8:36     1:52:39
1029  Margot Bell            F2529       66/922       59:37    8:36     1:52:40
1030  Jonathan Bell          M5054       37/254       59:36    8:37     1:52:40
1031  Robert Urbanski        M4044      112/431     1:00:43    8:37     1:52:41
1032  Jesica Browne          F3539       49/890     1:01:24    8:37     1:52:42
1033  Nobutaka Saigusa       M3034      143/450       56:33    8:37     1:52:42
1034  Katie Dickinson        F2529       67/922     1:00:26    8:37     1:52:43
1035  Jim Reynolds           M5054       38/254     1:01:58    8:37     1:52:43
1036  Karl Schroeder         M5054       39/254       58:11    8:37     1:52:44
1037  Richard Lane           M5559       17/162       58:59    8:37     1:52:45
1038  Daniel Darr            M3539      111/472       57:41    8:37     1:52:45
1039  Jody Flommersfeld      F5054        5/431     1:00:21    8:37     1:52:46
1040  Steve Neace            M3539      112/472     1:00:30    8:37     1:52:46
1041  Luis Pradera           M5559       18/162       58:54    8:37     1:52:46
1042  Angela Woltermann      F1824       70/735     1:01:45    8:37     1:52:46
1043  Mark Peterson          M2529      118/453                8:37     1:52:48
1044  David Johnson          M5559       19/162     1:00:18    8:37     1:52:49
1045  Dale Fox               M6064        8/100       59:06    8:37     1:52:50
1046  Stephen Bellman        M4549       76/358       57:57    8:37     1:52:50
1047  Alison Sackenheim      F3034       47/782     1:00:19    8:37     1:52:51
1048  Joseph Pozega          M4549       77/358     1:03:10    8:37     1:52:51
1049  Dianne Kauflin         F3539       50/890       59:49    8:37     1:52:52
1050  Marissa Champa         F2529       68/922     1:00:32    8:37     1:52:53
1051  Matt Kauflin           M3539      113/472       59:49    8:37     1:52:53
1052  John Sutler            M4044      113/431     1:01:08    8:37     1:52:53
1053  Tom McGee              M3539      114/472     1:02:27    8:38     1:52:55
1054  Jonathan McEldowney    M2529      119/453     1:01:24    8:38     1:52:56
1055  Timothy Fuchtman       M5054       40/254     1:00:18    8:38     1:52:58
1056  Jennifer Sebranek      F2529       69/922       59:33    8:38     1:52:59
1057  Chad Miller            M3539      115/472     1:00:17    8:38     1:53:01
1058  Arek Manugian          M1824      117/324     1:03:27    8:38     1:53:03
1059  Evan Seeley            M1824      118/324     1:04:03    8:38     1:53:04
1060  Zach Hill              M1824      119/324     1:02:12    8:39     1:53:07
1061  Leah Boerger           F3034       48/782       59:50    8:39     1:53:09
1062  Jennifer Kinsley       F3034       49/782     1:01:02    8:39     1:53:09
1063  Jeanne Homan           F4044       37/677     1:02:07    8:39     1:53:09
1064  Fred Gilmer, Jr.       M3539      116/472     1:00:56    8:39     1:53:09
1065  Pamela Orvis           F3539       51/890       58:42    8:39     1:53:11
1066  Jason Carrithers       M2529      120/453       59:54    8:39     1:53:11
1067  Becky Elkins           F2529       70/922       59:15    8:39     1:53:12
1068  Cliff Jennings         M5559       20/162     1:01:18    8:39     1:53:13
1069  Missy McCracken        F3539       52/890       59:48    8:39     1:53:14
1070  Lee Cueva              F4549        9/567     1:00:35    8:39     1:53:14
1071  Nick Harper            M2529      121/453       59:57    8:39     1:53:14
1072  Alisha Park            F1824       71/735     1:01:15    8:39     1:53:16
1073  Ellen Frondorf         F1824       72/735     1:00:55    8:39     1:53:16
1074  Steven Ray             M4549       78/358       58:00    8:39     1:53:17
1075  Jayne Martin           F3539       53/890       58:41    8:39     1:53:17
1076  Ashley Ruef            F2529       71/922       59:29    8:39     1:53:18
1077  Timothy Rege           M1824      120/324       58:51    8:39     1:53:19
1078  Stephen Oehlers        M4044      114/431     1:00:16    8:39     1:53:19
1079  Adrienne Oehlers       F3539       54/890     1:00:15    8:39     1:53:19
1080  Kristin Cheri          F3034       50/782     1:00:18    8:40     1:53:20
1081  Michael Adkins         M3539      117/472     1:03:02    8:40     1:53:21
1082  Todd Scheetz           M              1/3     1:00:41    8:40     1:53:21
1083  Jeremy Dunker          M3034      144/450     1:00:49    8:40     1:53:21
1084  Laura Cross            F1824       73/735     1:02:22    8:40     1:53:22
1085  Kimber Porter          F2529       72/922       59:06    8:40     1:53:22
1086  Julianna Byrne         F1824       74/735     1:00:53    8:40     1:53:24
1087  Jodi Mulcahy           F3539       55/890     1:00:51    8:40     1:53:25
1088  Veronica Smith         F4549       10/567     1:01:47    8:40     1:53:25
1089  Logan Howell           M1417        17/61     1:02:03    8:40     1:53:26
1090  Butch Obrien           M5054       41/254     1:00:42    8:40     1:53:28
1091  Brandon Gaddis         M2529      122/453     1:03:29    8:40     1:53:28
1092  Mindy Rokosz           F4044       38/677     1:00:13    8:40     1:53:28
1093  Michael Gillespie      M3034      145/450     1:02:13    8:40     1:53:29
1094  Marybeth Knight        F4044       39/677       59:30    8:40     1:53:29
1095  Matthew Moody          M4044      115/431       57:17    8:40     1:53:30
1096  Stephen Venable        M1824      121/324     1:00:06    8:40     1:53:30
1097  Laura Walsh            F1824       75/735       59:57    8:40     1:53:32
1098  Arthur Ollendorff      M4044      116/431       59:36    8:40     1:53:32
1099  Lotta Hedberg          F3034       51/782     1:01:36    8:41     1:53:33
1100  Renee Lentz            F4044       40/677                8:41     1:53:33
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1101  Mark Miller            M3539      118/472     1:02:17    8:41     1:53:34
1102  Annegien Van Hagen Sni F3539       56/890     1:00:31    8:41     1:53:35
1103  Danielle Mangano       F3034       52/782       58:40    8:41     1:53:36
1104  William Kusnierz       M4044      117/431     1:02:17    8:41     1:53:36
1105  Matt Janzark           M3539      119/472       56:31    8:41     1:53:36
1106  Matthew Montoya        M2529      123/453                8:41     1:53:37
1107  Timothy Meyer          M4044      118/431       58:34    8:41     1:53:39
1108  Joey Glynn             M4044      119/431     1:00:37    8:41     1:53:41
1109  Josie Szloh            F3539       57/890     1:02:51    8:41     1:53:41
1110  Mark Stulz             M3539      120/472     1:02:51    8:41     1:53:42
1111  John Amanns            M4044      120/431       59:12    8:41     1:53:43
1112  Luis Rojo              M3539      121/472       57:52    8:41     1:53:43
1113  Scott Nusbaum          M2529      124/453     1:00:21    8:41     1:53:45
1114  Jeff Przylucki         M3539      122/472     1:00:28    8:41     1:53:45
1115  James Norris           M3539      123/472       53:30    8:42     1:53:46
1116  Adam Bankovich         M1824      122/324     1:00:21    8:42     1:53:47
1117  Chad Winkle            M1824      123/324       56:02    8:42     1:53:50
1118  Kelli Lense            F3034       53/782     1:01:52    8:42     1:53:51
1119  Bethany Crosby         F2529       73/922     1:03:34    8:42     1:53:51
1120  Michael Rowland        M3539      124/472     1:00:00    8:42     1:53:54
1121  Isaac Hand             M1824      124/324       59:52    8:42     1:53:54
1122  Shari Andrews          F4549       11/567       59:28    8:42     1:53:55
1123  Jennifer Hale          F3539       58/890       59:10    8:42     1:53:55
1124  Raymond Foltz          M2529      125/453     1:02:46    8:42     1:53:55
1125  Susana Waimin Siu      F3539       59/890     1:01:54    8:42     1:53:56
1126  Michael Shea           M4044      121/431     1:01:08    8:42     1:53:57
1127  Shannon Carraway       F3034       54/782     1:01:06    8:42     1:53:57
1128  Wanda Geisen           F4549       12/567     1:01:20    8:42     1:53:57
1129  Andrew Lebensburger    M2529      126/453       59:35    8:42     1:53:58
1130  Edward Gilhool         M4549       79/358     1:02:18    8:42     1:53:58
1131  Robin Leyine           F4044       41/677       59:38    8:42     1:53:58
1132  Cheryl Saurber         F2529       74/922       59:41    8:43     1:53:59
1133  Susan Hunt             F4044       42/677       59:38    8:43     1:54:00
1134  Michelle Doud          F4044       43/677     1:01:32    8:43     1:54:01
1135  Brittany Christian     F1824       76/735       58:48    8:43     1:54:02
1136  Larry Reidy            M4044      122/431     1:01:52    8:43     1:54:02
1137  Tom Styles             M3539      125/472     1:00:48    8:43     1:54:02
1138  Emily Norris           F1824       77/735       59:42    8:43     1:54:02
1139  Paige Gimpel           F4044       44/677     1:03:38    8:43     1:54:02
1140  Kelli Baumhower        F3034       55/782       59:38    8:43     1:54:03
1141  Tom Wise               M4044      123/431     1:01:19    8:43     1:54:03
1142  Erik Dunki-Jacobs      M3034      146/450     1:01:30    8:43     1:54:03
1143  Frank Pientka          M4044      124/431       56:03    8:43     1:54:04
1144  Gary Redfern           M5054       42/254     1:00:28    8:43     1:54:04
1145  Zack Zitko             M3034      147/450     1:00:10    8:43     1:54:04
1146  Michael Stain          M4549       80/358       58:51    8:43     1:54:05
1147  Michael Hoffman        M4549       81/358       59:53    8:43     1:54:06
1148  Dana Lundberg          M3034      148/450     1:02:01    8:43     1:54:07
1149  Kevin Crouch           F4549       13/567     1:01:09    8:43     1:54:08
1150  Chanda Fields          F3539       60/890     1:02:30    8:43     1:54:08
1151  Nick Johnson           M2529      127/453     1:00:10    8:43     1:54:09
1152  Deborah Spitzer        F3539       61/890     1:01:10    8:43     1:54:10
1153  Kathy Napier           F4044       45/677     1:01:18    8:43     1:54:10
1154  David Prem             M4549       82/358     1:00:38    8:43     1:54:10
1155  Mike Zelinskas         M5054       43/254     1:01:05    8:43     1:54:11
1156  Elizabeth Swisher      F4044       46/677     1:01:02    8:44     1:54:12
1157  Anthony Altieri        M1824      125/324     1:02:02    8:44     1:54:14
1158  Laura Crisanti         F1824       78/735     1:00:02    8:44     1:54:14
1158  Jeffery Owens          M4044      119/431                8:44     1:54:21
1159  Bryan Colpo            M3034      149/450     1:00:59    8:44     1:54:15
1160  Lillian Jandacek       F1824       79/735     1:00:41    8:44     1:54:15
1161  Jason Jones            M3539      126/472     1:01:28    8:44     1:54:16
1162  Alison Burkhart        F1824       80/735     1:02:02    8:44     1:54:16
1163  Caitlin Holmes         F2529       75/922     1:00:31    8:44     1:54:17
1164  Bryan Baecker          M2529      128/453     1:01:00    8:44     1:54:18
1165  Kathryn Metz           F3034       56/782     1:00:48    8:44     1:54:18
1166  Jeanne Dwyer           F4044       47/677     1:00:33    8:44     1:54:19
1167  Kathi Makoroff         F4044       48/677     1:02:16    8:44     1:54:20
1168  Karla Ruth             F3034       57/782     1:01:27    8:44     1:54:20
1169  Michael Franklin       M3539      127/472     1:01:24    8:44     1:54:21
1170  Jeff Schaad            M3539      128/472     1:01:24    8:44     1:54:21
1171  Jason Logsdon          M3034      150/450     1:01:23    8:44     1:54:22
1172  Jason Schaad           M3539      129/472     1:01:24    8:44     1:54:22
1173  David Lenzen           M4549       83/358     1:01:57    8:44     1:54:23
1174  Teri Judy              F4044       49/677       59:39    8:44     1:54:23
1175  Anna Zelinskas         F5054        6/431     1:01:07    8:44     1:54:23
1176  Karen Murphy           F4044       50/677     1:02:22    8:44     1:54:23
1177  Lacey Luanne           F1824       81/735     1:00:43    8:44     1:54:24
1178  John Touliatos         M4044      125/431       59:30    8:44     1:54:24
1179  James McGurer          M3539      130/472     1:01:57    8:44     1:54:24
1180  Grant Bailey           M4044      126/431       59:50    8:45     1:54:25
1181  Daniel Jackson         M1824      126/324       59:47    8:45     1:54:25
1182  Jaclyn Borchers        F1824       82/735     1:01:28    8:45     1:54:26
1183  Emily McDermott        F2529       76/922     1:00:03    8:45     1:54:26
1184  Megan Ferris           F2529       77/922     1:03:22    8:45     1:54:27
1185  Linsey Hartung         F2529       78/922     1:03:22    8:45     1:54:27
1186  Carol English          F5054        7/431       59:27    8:45     1:54:28
1187  Eric Rawe              M4549       84/358       58:55    8:45     1:54:29
1188  Maggie Towe            F3034       58/782     1:02:55    8:45     1:54:29
1189  Bill Roth              M4549       85/358       58:56    8:45     1:54:29
1190  Andreas Lange          M2529      129/453     1:01:45    8:45     1:54:30
1191  Charles Schmalz        M4549       86/358     1:01:01    8:45     1:54:30
1192  Brent Harvey           M2529      130/453     1:01:08    8:45     1:54:30
1193  Kevin Trent            M3034      151/450     1:03:05    8:45     1:54:32
1194  Pamela Hodgson         F2529       79/922       59:05    8:45     1:54:33
1195  Paul Rindfleisch       M3034      152/450     1:01:08    8:45     1:54:34
1196  Emily Barker           F2529       80/922     1:01:42    8:45     1:54:36
1197  Catalina Martinez      F1824       83/735     1:02:58    8:45     1:54:37
1198  Caleb Townsend         M2529      131/453     1:00:35    8:46     1:54:39
1199  Brahim Ouadi           M3539      131/472       59:30    8:46     1:54:39
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1200  Sarah Chisom           F2529       81/922     1:02:47    8:46     1:54:39
1201  Michael Kasten         M1824      127/324     1:00:33    8:46     1:54:39
1202  Suzanne Marshall       F4549       14/567     1:03:52    8:46     1:54:40
1203  Catherine Flem         F3539       62/890     1:01:58    8:46     1:54:40
1204  Jennifer Wishnok       F3539       63/890     1:02:35    8:46     1:54:40
1205  Pam Kincaid            F5559        2/257     1:00:00    8:46     1:54:41
1206  Jim Grabowski          M4044      127/431     1:00:15    8:46     1:54:43
1207  Jim Dugan              M3539      132/472     1:01:16    8:46     1:54:44
1208  John Nemcic            M1824      128/324     1:06:45    8:46     1:54:45
1209  Diane Carrington       F4044       51/677     1:02:27    8:46     1:54:45
1210  Amy Johnson            F3539       64/890     1:02:17    8:46     1:54:46
1211  Laurie Tuttle          F5559        3/257     1:02:37    8:46     1:54:46
1212  Steven Sharpe          M2529      132/453     1:02:38    8:46     1:54:47
1213  Joe Doench             M5054       44/254     1:02:26    8:46     1:54:47
1214  Rebecca Brattain       F3034       59/782     1:01:54    8:46     1:54:47
1215  Ursula McTaggart       F2529       82/922     1:02:38    8:46     1:54:47
1216  Susan Fraley           F3034       60/782     1:01:55    8:46     1:54:47
1217  Leah Hollstegge        F2529       83/922     1:03:02    8:46     1:54:49
1218  Kara Muckley           F2529       84/922     1:01:40    8:46     1:54:49
1219  Suzanne Ellis          F4549       15/567     1:03:06    8:46     1:54:50
1220  George Beran           M4044      128/431     1:00:49    8:46     1:54:50
1221  Jill Nagel             F3539       65/890     1:00:14    8:47     1:54:52
1222  Kathryn Huelsman       F2529       85/922       59:52    8:47     1:54:52
1223  Luc Belanger           M3034      153/450       59:34    8:47     1:54:52
1224  Christopher Thelen     M3034      154/450       57:00    8:47     1:54:53
1225  Brad Braun             M3034      155/450     1:04:27    8:47     1:54:54
1226  Melissa Ledinsky       F2529       86/922     1:01:54    8:47     1:54:56
1227  Sean Treglia           M1824      129/324     1:01:24    8:47     1:54:56
1228  Jack Fisher            M3539      133/472     1:00:47    8:47     1:54:57
1229  Janice Kreuz           F6064         1/88     1:01:36    8:47     1:54:58
1230  Jeff Sims              M4044      129/431     1:01:26    8:47     1:54:58
1231  Maggi Lewis            F1824       84/735     1:00:13    8:47     1:54:59
1232  Marc Hoefler           M4549       87/358       59:47    8:47     1:54:59
1233  Chris Murphy           M2529      133/453       59:13    8:47     1:55:01
1234  Alisha Hanson          F1824       85/735     1:01:52    8:47     1:55:01
1235  Julie Zoeller          F3539       66/890     1:00:32    8:47     1:55:03
1236  Erin Allard            F2529       87/922       59:38    8:47     1:55:04
1237  Todd Kraner            M4044      130/431     1:01:28    8:48     1:55:04
1238  Ken Douglas            M4044      131/431     1:02:00    8:48     1:55:05
1239  Fritz Schafer          M4044      132/431       59:36    8:48     1:55:05
1240  Kelley O'Brien         F1824       86/735     1:00:46    8:48     1:55:05
1241  Nick Bloom             M1824      130/324     1:00:38    8:48     1:55:05
1242  Hallie Wherley         F2529       88/922     1:00:00    8:48     1:55:05
1243  Ashley Couch           F2529       89/922     1:00:00    8:48     1:55:05
1244  Katie Barbiere         F1824       87/735     1:00:39    8:48     1:55:05
1245  Katie Heinert          F1824       88/735     1:00:38    8:48     1:55:06
1246  Jeffrey Blank          M3034      156/450       58:18    8:48     1:55:07
1247  Timothy Plonczynski    M4549       88/358     1:00:57    8:48     1:55:07
1248  Spencer Stooksbury     M3539      134/472     1:03:30    8:48     1:55:07
1249  Vincent Fontana        M3034      157/450     1:03:50    8:48     1:55:07
1250  Steve Moellering       M3034      158/450     1:01:42    8:48     1:55:08
1251  Jason Thomas           M3539      135/472     1:01:43    8:48     1:55:09
1252  Steve Hall             M4549       89/358     1:00:57    8:48     1:55:09
1253  John Frey              M4549       90/358     1:00:32    8:48     1:55:09
1254  Lola Ethington         F4549       16/567     1:00:05    8:48     1:55:11
1255  Meredith Palmer        F3034       61/782       59:49    8:48     1:55:11
1256  Angela Tuttle          F1824       89/735                8:48     1:55:11
1257  Paul Elam              M5054       45/254     1:01:49    8:48     1:55:12
1258  Christian Keuffer      M3034      159/450       59:50    8:48     1:55:12
1259  Holly Schultz          F4044       52/677     1:01:29    8:48     1:55:13
1260  Joy Ward               F2529       90/922     1:01:50    8:48     1:55:13
1261  Krystal Scogin         F2529       91/922     1:03:00    8:48     1:55:14
1262  Janie Tarkington       F3034       62/782     1:03:13    8:48     1:55:14
1263  Katie Collins          F3539       67/890     1:03:13    8:48     1:55:15
1264  Amy Johnston-Redden    F4044       53/677     1:04:47    8:48     1:55:15
1265  Dustin Fichter         M2529      134/453     1:02:20    8:48     1:55:16
1266  Holli Horak            F4044       54/677     1:02:54    8:48     1:55:16
1267  Ron Nash               M5054       46/254     1:03:03    8:48     1:55:16
1268  Jessica Rhoads         F1824       90/735     1:01:29    8:48     1:55:16
1269  Robert Gray            M5054       47/254     1:02:57    8:48     1:55:17
1270  Adam Holyk             M3034      160/450       59:37    8:48     1:55:17
1271  Brandon Nehlen         M3539      136/472     1:03:29    8:48     1:55:17
1272  Todd Smith             M4044      133/431     1:02:14    8:48     1:55:17
1273  Mark Johnson           M5054       48/254     1:04:28    8:48     1:55:17
1274  Sharlyn Golding        F4549       17/567     1:02:04    8:48     1:55:17
1275  Derek Meier            M3034      161/450     1:01:04    8:49     1:55:19
1276  Angelique Faul         F3539       68/890     1:01:30    8:49     1:55:19
1277  Sarah Webster          F2529       92/922     1:01:04    8:49     1:55:19
1278  Emily Marquard         F1824       91/735     1:00:41    8:49     1:55:20
1279  Lori Watt              F3539       69/890     1:01:22    8:49     1:55:21
1280  Janie Yates            F3034       63/782     1:01:06    8:49     1:55:22
1281  Judith Harmony         F6569         1/27     1:00:59    8:49     1:55:22
1282  Scott Main             M4044      134/431     1:01:28    8:49     1:55:22
1283  Tim Rechtin            M5054       49/254     1:00:22    8:49     1:55:22
1284  Aaron Spiegel          M3539      137/472     1:02:06    8:49     1:55:22
1285  Jaclyn Hammersmith     F1824       92/735     1:02:41    8:49     1:55:23
1286  Robert Brashear        M5054       50/254     1:00:20    8:49     1:55:23
1287  Chris Crouch           M3539      138/472       58:43    8:49     1:55:24
1288  William Devoe          M1824      131/324     1:03:26    8:49     1:55:25
1289  Kelly Hurst            F2529       93/922     1:02:08    8:49     1:55:25
1290  Alison Rosswurm        F3034       64/782     1:02:09    8:49     1:55:26
1291  Carlos Escobar         M3539      139/472     1:00:42    8:49     1:55:26
1292  Paul Green             M4044      135/431     1:00:05    8:49     1:55:29
1293  Jay Porter             M1824      132/324     1:02:54    8:49     1:55:29
1294  Carrie Stimpson        F3539       70/890     1:00:46    8:49     1:55:30
1295  Steve Sellers          M3539      140/472     1:00:54    8:49     1:55:30
1296  Scott Strosnider       M3539      141/472     1:00:21    8:49     1:55:30
1297  Melissa Ketterman      F1824       93/735     1:02:41    8:50     1:55:31
1298  Heather Johnston       F2529       94/922     1:02:46    8:50     1:55:31
1299  Jennifer Johnson       F3034       65/782     1:03:01    8:50     1:55:31
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1300  Kathryn Vogelsang      F2529       95/922     1:02:55    8:50     1:55:32
1301  Jennifer Chen          F3034       66/782       59:54    8:50     1:55:32
1302  Amy Berls              F2529       96/922     1:02:13    8:50     1:55:32
1303  Kevin Kreft            M5054       51/254     1:01:57    8:50     1:55:33
1304  Nathan Freund          M3034      162/450     1:02:41    8:50     1:55:34
1305  Gina Toffenetti-Guerti F4044       55/677       59:06    8:50     1:55:35
1306  Angela Scarlato        F1824       94/735       55:53    8:50     1:55:35
1307  Matt Femia             M3539      142/472     1:02:43    8:50     1:55:35
1308  Jesse Taylor           M3539      143/472     1:04:04    8:50     1:55:35
1309  Andrea Heekin          F3034       67/782       59:34    8:50     1:55:35
1310  Allison Holzapfel      F3539       71/890       59:34    8:50     1:55:35
1311  Robert Roy             M4549       91/358     1:01:44    8:50     1:55:35
1312  Ross Ashby             M4044      136/431     1:01:17    8:50     1:55:36
1313  Angelique Dittrich-Pri F3539       72/890     1:00:37    8:50     1:55:36
1314  Abby Leisge            F1824       95/735     1:02:19    8:50     1:55:37
1315  Erin Bresnahan         F4549       18/567     1:03:24    8:50     1:55:38
1316  Andy Whipple           M3539      144/472     1:01:53    8:50     1:55:38
1317  Trudy Gehring          F4044       56/677     1:01:43    8:50     1:55:39
1318  Carol Cowan            F4549       19/567     1:00:09    8:50     1:55:40
1319  Natalie Hipple         F3539       73/890     1:02:18    8:50     1:55:40
1320  Edith Ezell            F5054        8/431     1:00:37    8:50     1:55:41
1321  James Metcalf          M3034      163/450     1:03:40    8:50     1:55:41
1322  Beth Dektas            F2529       97/922     1:01:19    8:50     1:55:42
1323  Tom Herchline          M4549       92/358     1:05:44    8:50     1:55:42
1324  Amy Dunkle             F3539       74/890     1:01:43    8:50     1:55:42
1325  Michael Wigton         M2529      135/453     1:01:43    8:50     1:55:43
1326  Joshua Roy             M1824      133/324     1:02:40    8:50     1:55:43
1327  Tim Eichholz           M3034      164/450     1:01:22    8:50     1:55:43
1328  Daniel Phirman         M3034      165/450       59:44    8:50     1:55:44
1329  Lori Blum              F3539       75/890     1:00:37    8:51     1:55:44
1330  Natalie Carne          F1824       96/735     1:02:48    8:51     1:55:44
1331  Caitlin Cieciura       F1824       97/735     1:02:48    8:51     1:55:44
1332  Jessica Curry          F2529       98/922     1:00:01    8:51     1:55:46
1333  James Markowitz        M3539      145/472     1:01:57    8:51     1:55:46
1334  Carolyn Wright         F5054        9/431     1:00:31    8:51     1:55:46
1335  Michael Burns          M4044      137/431     1:01:07    8:51     1:55:46
1336  Emilie Larosa          F3034       68/782     1:02:17    8:51     1:55:47
1337  Eric Neefus            M3034      166/450     1:03:43    8:51     1:55:47
1338  Whitney Griggs         F3539       76/890     1:00:45    8:51     1:55:48
1339  Carolyn Schweikert     F4044       57/677     1:00:42    8:51     1:55:49
1340  Stephanie Johnson      F4549       20/567     1:00:06    8:51     1:55:49
1341  Janet Christoff        F5054       10/431     1:02:38    8:51     1:55:51
1342  David Jordan           M5559       21/162     1:01:00    8:51     1:55:51
1343  Justine Lunne          F1824       98/735     1:04:12    8:51     1:55:51
1344  Nicole Lewer           F2529       99/922     1:00:05    8:51     1:55:52
1345  Rachel Jordan          F1824       99/735     1:01:01    8:51     1:55:52
1346  Jeffrey Phelps         M4044      138/431     1:01:44    8:51     1:55:54
1347  Lindsay Hammersmith    F1824      100/735     1:02:51    8:51     1:55:55
1348  Dana Giovis            F4549       21/567     1:02:47    8:51     1:55:55
1349  Janice Tsai Jezek      F3539       77/890     1:00:56    8:51     1:55:56
1350  Jeff Giles             M4044      139/431     1:01:44    8:51     1:55:56
1351  Scott Sheffer          M3539      146/472     1:01:03    8:51     1:55:57
1352  Doug Hordowick         M5559       22/162     1:00:06    8:52     1:55:57
1353  Brian Schmidt          M3034      167/450     1:02:31    8:52     1:55:57
1354  Mark Monnin            M1824      134/324       59:24    8:52     1:55:58
1355  Richard Kruze          M5559       23/162       59:17    8:52     1:55:58
1356  Damian Stanton         M5054       52/254     1:01:24    8:52     1:55:59
1357  Grant Roush            M2529      136/453       58:47    8:52     1:56:01
1358  Mallory Bailey         F1824      101/735       58:06    8:52     1:56:01
1359  Scott Borcherding      M3539      147/472     1:02:39    8:52     1:56:01
1360  Jill Koeberlein        F2529      100/922     1:01:31    8:52     1:56:01
1361  Jack Weston            M2529      137/453     1:02:07    8:52     1:56:02
1362  Joshua Blatt           M4044      140/431     1:01:54    8:52     1:56:02
1363  Lauren Nicholls        F2529      101/922     1:00:45    8:52     1:56:04
1364  Gavin Jones            M2529      138/453     1:05:26    8:52     1:56:04
1365  Anne Colavincenzo      F1824      102/735     1:02:08    8:52     1:56:05
1366  Misti Hickman          F3539       78/890     1:02:39    8:52     1:56:05
1367  Steve Holtmeier        M5054       53/254     1:02:21    8:52     1:56:06
1368  Abby Miller            F2529      102/922     1:01:33    8:52     1:56:07
1369  Lee Meyer              M5559       24/162     1:01:32    8:52     1:56:07
1370  Ben Watkins            M3034      168/450     1:01:45    8:52     1:56:07
1371  Matthew Miller         M2529      139/453     1:01:33    8:52     1:56:07
1372  Charles Goettke        M4044      141/431     1:02:23    8:52     1:56:07
1373  Thomas Armstrong       M4044      142/431     1:00:44    8:52     1:56:07
1374  Cheryl Pulver          F3539       79/890     1:00:47    8:52     1:56:07
1375  Jennifer Orndorff      F4044       58/677     1:03:04    8:52     1:56:07
1376  Matthew Terrell        M2529      140/453     1:01:31    8:52     1:56:08
1377  Jack Hawver            M3539      148/472     1:01:01    8:52     1:56:08
1378  Linda Bruce            F3539       80/890     1:03:03    8:52     1:56:09
1379  Chase Harkness         M2529      141/453     1:02:01    8:53     1:56:11
1380  David Entinghe         M1824      135/324       59:06    8:53     1:56:11
1381  Joe Hengehold          M2529      142/453     1:05:25    8:53     1:56:11
1382  Megan Powers           F2529      103/922     1:02:32    8:53     1:56:12
1383  Laura Wolfram          F3539       81/890     1:00:18    8:53     1:56:12
1384  Marythom Vandercrook   F4549       22/567     1:01:41    8:53     1:56:13
1385  David Hetzer           M5054       54/254     1:01:44    8:53     1:56:14
1386  Jeff Rashid            M4044      143/431     1:01:54    8:53     1:56:14
1387  Nicole Urbanski        F3034       69/782       59:58    8:53     1:56:14
1388  Shirley Gingrich       F3539       82/890     1:01:45    8:53     1:56:14
1389  Jessica Ryan           F3034       70/782     1:00:01    8:53     1:56:14
1390  Gary Klatzke           M3539      149/472     1:01:49    8:53     1:56:15
1391  Matthew Kapszukiewicz  M3539      150/472     1:00:17    8:53     1:56:15
1392  Susan Grosvenor        F4044       59/677     1:03:56    8:53     1:56:16
1393  Brad Pitcher           M3539      151/472     1:01:12    8:53     1:56:16
1394  Todd Gardner           M4044      144/431     1:01:49    8:53     1:56:17
1395  Tom Bretz              M5559       25/162     1:00:56    8:53     1:56:17
1396  Timothy Finlay         M4549       93/358     1:00:17    8:53     1:56:17
1397  Laura Allen            F1824      103/735     1:02:43    8:53     1:56:18
1398  Joseph Topmiller Ii    M3034      169/450     1:02:18    8:53     1:56:18
1399  David Stahl            M3539      152/472     1:02:18    8:53     1:56:18
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1400  Crystal Lenz           F2529      104/922     1:01:26    8:53     1:56:18
1401  Sarah Kaiser           F1824      104/735     1:02:33    8:53     1:56:19
1402  Christie Denton        F1824      105/735       59:50    8:53     1:56:19
1403  Scott Feeney           M4044      145/431     1:01:42    8:53     1:56:19
1404  Susan Schoeny          F3539       83/890     1:02:28    8:53     1:56:21
1405  Julie Zedaker          F2529      105/922     1:03:10    8:53     1:56:22
1406  Rachel Sharrock        F1824      106/735     1:01:16    8:54     1:56:24
1407  E. Schoeny             M3539      153/472     1:02:27    8:54     1:56:24
1408  John Keenan            M3539      154/472     1:02:09    8:54     1:56:24
1409  Mollie Schrank         F1824      107/735     1:02:06    8:54     1:56:24
1410  Tod Wiseley            M4549       94/358     1:00:10    8:54     1:56:25
1411  Chad Mitchell          M2529      143/453     1:02:08    8:54     1:56:26
1412  Jen Miller             F2529      106/922     1:01:15    8:54     1:56:26
1413  Dan Trostle            M4044      146/431     1:06:07    8:54     1:56:26
1414  Tara Schaefer          F2529      107/922     1:04:42    8:54     1:56:29
1415  Kenny Collopy          M1824      136/324     1:02:44    8:54     1:56:29
1416  Michael Petrucci       M4044      147/431     1:00:22    8:54     1:56:29
1417  J.B. Winters           F3539       84/890     1:00:35    8:54     1:56:30
1418  David Velasquez        M2529      144/453     1:01:41    8:54     1:56:30
1419  Brad Wagner            M3034      170/450     1:02:56    8:54     1:56:32
1420  Joseph Polzin          M1824      137/324     1:01:02    8:54     1:56:34
1421  Jennifer Stoll         F1824      108/735     1:01:02    8:54     1:56:34
1422  Shawn Pratt            M2529      145/453     1:04:14    8:54     1:56:34
1423  Bryen Sackenheim       M2529      146/453     1:03:28    8:54     1:56:34
1424  Christopher Valleau    M3034      171/450     1:01:13    8:54     1:56:34
1425  Susie Wenker           F4044       60/677     1:03:03    8:54     1:56:34
1426  Gerard Buisson         M4549       95/358     1:01:22    8:54     1:56:35
1427  James Crosset          M5054       55/254     1:00:47    8:54     1:56:36
1428  Sue Hutson             F4549       23/567     1:00:48    8:54     1:56:36
1429  Scott Martin           M3539      155/472     1:02:34    8:54     1:56:36
1430  Steven Doll            M5559       26/162     1:03:18    8:55     1:56:37
1431  Megan Rozelle          F1824      109/735     1:02:46    8:55     1:56:37
1432  John Leugers           M4044      148/431                8:55     1:56:37
1433  Josh Gold              M3034      172/450     1:01:46    8:55     1:56:38
1434  Todd Willke            M3034      173/450     1:01:46    8:55     1:56:38
1435  Christine Curry        F3034       71/782     1:02:48    8:55     1:56:39
1436  Leslie Gilbert         F2529      108/922     1:01:02    8:55     1:56:39
1437  Carissa Sherrit        F1824      110/735     1:02:48    8:55     1:56:39
1438  Melissa Cooper         F3539       85/890     1:03:25    8:55     1:56:39
1439  Jana Moore             F4044       61/677     1:01:33    8:55     1:56:39
1440  Kelci Haydocy          F1824      111/735     1:01:30    8:55     1:56:40
1441  John Allen             M1824      138/324     1:01:31    8:55     1:56:40
1442  James Galloway         M2529      147/453     1:08:15    8:55     1:56:41
1443  Jamie Ramsey           M3034      174/450     1:01:59    8:55     1:56:41
1444  Trevor Hannah          M2529      148/453     1:00:48    8:55     1:56:41
1445  Beth Welker            F4044       62/677     1:01:57    8:55     1:56:41
1446  Pat Cary               M2529      149/453     1:00:35    8:55     1:56:41
1447  Lindsay Maurath        F2529      109/922     1:03:12    8:55     1:56:42
1448  Angela Freeze          F3539       86/890       57:46    8:55     1:56:42
1449  Scott Kohls            M3034      175/450     1:03:33    8:55     1:56:43
1450  Paul Zaffiro           M4044      149/431     1:01:49    8:55     1:56:43
1451  David Cheatham         M4044      150/431     1:02:12    8:55     1:56:45
1452  Terri Dinkelaker       F3539       87/890     1:02:37    8:55     1:56:45
1453  Diane Houghton         F3034       72/782     1:02:11    8:55     1:56:46
1454  Tim McClatchey         M3539      156/472     1:00:01    8:55     1:56:46
1455  Bryan Hock             M4044      151/431     1:01:13    8:55     1:56:47
1456  Holly Mott             F3034       73/782     1:02:43    8:55     1:56:49
1457  Calvin Murphy          M3539      157/472       59:04    8:55     1:56:49
1458  Dan Burkhardt          M3034      176/450     1:01:24    8:55     1:56:49
1459  Aubrey Krekeler        F1824      112/735     1:02:25    8:56     1:56:50
1460  Mark Oliver            M3034      177/450     1:00:24    8:56     1:56:50
1461  Jackie Border          F3539       88/890     1:02:16    8:56     1:56:51
1462  Amy Englert            F1824      113/735     1:04:01    8:56     1:56:51
1463  Karl Fricke            M4549       96/358     1:01:16    8:56     1:56:51
1464  Jacob Hassan           M2529      150/453     1:04:54    8:56     1:56:52
1465  Shannon Titus          F1824      114/735     1:01:38    8:56     1:56:52
1466  Madalena Hanthorn      F4044       63/677     1:02:29    8:56     1:56:52
1467  Maria Eshman           F3034       74/782     1:00:33    8:56     1:56:53
1468  Doug Williams          M4044      152/431     1:04:00    8:56     1:56:54
1469  Brad Davbenmire        M3539      158/472     1:01:51    8:56     1:56:55
1470  Christopher Weingartne M2529      151/453       58:44    8:56     1:56:56
1471  Adam Schneider         M2529      152/453     1:01:49    8:56     1:56:56
1472  Jennifer Pleasant      F2529      110/922     1:01:43    8:56     1:56:56
1473  MacKenzie Davis        M2529      153/453     1:00:58    8:56     1:56:57
1474  Jessica Grieves        F2529      111/922     1:00:57    8:56     1:56:57
1475  Joe Dickerson          M3539      159/472     1:02:17    8:56     1:56:57
1476  Noura Bashshur         F4044       64/677     1:04:59    8:56     1:56:58
1477  Michael Brooks         M5054       56/254     1:02:07    8:56     1:56:58
1478  William Milligan       M4044      153/431     1:00:27    8:56     1:56:58
1479  Bennie Hale            M4044      154/431     1:00:50    8:56     1:56:59
1480  Dianne Schneider       F4549       24/567     1:01:58    8:56     1:57:01
1481  Natalie Sayre          F1824      115/735     1:03:56    8:56     1:57:01
1482  Colleen O'Connell      F1824      116/735     1:02:08    8:56     1:57:02
1483  Saykham Vongsakhampouy M3539      160/472     1:04:04    8:57     1:57:04
1484  Dan Molloy             M4549       97/358     1:01:49    8:57     1:57:05
1485  Stephen Nesbitt        M3034      178/450     1:03:43    8:57     1:57:06
1486  Carrie Smith           F2529      112/922     1:02:20    8:57     1:57:06
1487  Bruce Hill             M5054       57/254     1:02:20    8:57     1:57:07
1488  Michael Vogt           M5559       27/162     1:02:21    8:57     1:57:08
1489  Colin Ryan             M1824      139/324     1:04:18    8:57     1:57:08
1490  Steve Mills            M5054       58/254     1:05:43    8:57     1:57:08
1491  Zack Manning           M1824      140/324     1:04:18    8:57     1:57:09
1492  Toby Koch              M5054       59/254     1:02:44    8:57     1:57:09
1493  Mark Francis           M5559       28/162     1:02:56    8:57     1:57:10
1494  Sarah Veneman          F1824      117/735     1:01:32    8:57     1:57:11
1495  Sally McMain           F4044       65/677     1:03:01    8:57     1:57:11
1496  Charity Goode          F3034       75/782     1:04:43    8:57     1:57:11
1497  Mary Maxton            F2529      113/922     1:02:49    8:57     1:57:12
1498  Halle Cupp             F2529      114/922     1:00:40    8:57     1:57:12
1499  Doug Bethoney          M4044      155/431     1:02:51    8:57     1:57:12
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1500  Christina Lawson       F1824      118/735     1:03:03    8:57     1:57:12
1501  Sue Stefanski          F6064         2/88     1:02:18    8:57     1:57:13
1502  Laurie Oriel           F4044       66/677     1:01:43    8:58     1:57:16
1503  Kristin Norris         F4044       67/677     1:02:18    8:58     1:57:17
1504  Bob Hoffer             M5054       60/254     1:02:04    8:58     1:57:17
1505  Jenny Bissmeyer        F4044       68/677     1:01:59    8:58     1:57:17
1506  Dan Kempken            M3539      161/472     1:05:14    8:58     1:57:18
1507  Gary Coovert           M3539      162/472     1:03:39    8:58     1:57:18
1508  Gina Rebollar          F2529      115/922     1:03:36    8:58     1:57:18
1509  Elliot Beraha          M4549       98/358     1:01:15    8:58     1:57:19
1510  Melissa Marsh          F3539       89/890     1:01:51    8:58     1:57:20
1511  Brad Fentress          M3539      163/472     1:00:40    8:58     1:57:20
1512  Jon Fishpaw            M4044      156/431     1:03:30    8:58     1:57:20
1513  Susan Kuerze           F3539       90/890     1:02:42    8:58     1:57:21
1514  Al Lloyd               M6064        9/100     1:02:45    8:58     1:57:23
1515  Nicole Yunker          F3034       76/782     1:02:46    8:58     1:57:26
1516  Bridget Rice           F3539       91/890     1:04:11    8:58     1:57:27
1517  Hunter Furnish         M2529      154/453                8:58     1:57:27
1518  Gary Geis              M4044      157/431     1:01:52    8:58     1:57:27
1519  Heather Waugh          F1824      119/735     1:02:27    8:58     1:57:28
1520  Christy Blettner       F3539       92/890     1:01:10    8:58     1:57:28
1521  Mandy Tucker           F2529      116/922     1:01:07    8:59     1:57:29
1522  John Creech            M1824      141/324     1:05:15    8:59     1:57:29
1523  Dan Ratliff            M5054       61/254     1:02:32    8:59     1:57:29
1524  Meganne Brzygot        F3034       77/782     1:01:40    8:59     1:57:30
1525  Maura Hofherr          F2529      117/922     1:01:14    8:59     1:57:30
1526  Joseph Weilerm         M4549       99/358     1:02:36    8:59     1:57:31
1527  W Scott Walton         M4044      158/431     1:00:16    8:59     1:57:31
1528  MacAira Rooney         F2529      118/922     1:03:04    8:59     1:57:31
1529  Julie Creech           F1824      120/735     1:05:16    8:59     1:57:31
1530  Maureen Rooney         F1417         4/78     1:03:05    8:59     1:57:31
1531  David Moore            M4044      159/431     1:02:51    8:59     1:57:32
1532  Sara Ward              F2529      119/922     1:08:34    8:59     1:57:34
1533  Blair Barter           F3539       93/890     1:02:21    8:59     1:57:34
1534  Jessica Crawford       F2529      120/922     1:01:20    8:59     1:57:35
1535  Andrew Heisel          M3539      164/472     1:00:48    8:59     1:57:36
1536  Michael Sheaffer       M4044      160/431     1:03:09    8:59     1:57:36
1537  Justin Newman          M2529      155/453       59:32    8:59     1:57:36
1538  Kevin Miller           M4549      100/358                8:59     1:57:37
1539  William Mahlock        M4549      101/358     1:01:01    8:59     1:57:37
1540  Christophe Berenger    M3539      165/472     1:02:39    8:59     1:57:38
1541  Liz Miller             F2529      121/922     1:04:19    8:59     1:57:38
1542  Ingrid Burbey          F4549       25/567     1:03:52    8:59     1:57:38
1543  Thomas Collett         M6064       10/100     1:03:04    8:59     1:57:38
1544  Chris Jones            M3539      166/472     1:04:08    8:59     1:57:38
1545  David Brinkman         M4044      161/431     1:00:37    8:59     1:57:38
1546  Andrew Gibson          M2529      156/453     1:04:09    8:59     1:57:40
1547  Tracy Adkins           F3539       94/890     1:02:56    8:59     1:57:41
1548  Lisa Maddox            F2529      122/922     1:02:50    9:00     1:57:42
1549  Mark McDermott         M6064       11/100     1:01:39    9:00     1:57:42
1550  Scott Lucarelli        M4549      102/358     1:03:57    9:00     1:57:43
1551  Jennifer Hughes        F3539       95/890     1:03:31    9:00     1:57:44
1552  Leigh Fox              M3539      167/472     1:01:33    9:00     1:57:45
1553  Patrick Haywood        M4549      103/358     1:02:13    9:00     1:57:46
1554  Nora Dashley           F4044       69/677     1:01:59    9:00     1:57:46
1555  Bevan Basham           M4549      104/358     1:02:03    9:00     1:57:46
1556  Joe Lovell             M2529      157/453     1:07:25    9:00     1:57:49
1557  Myles Beeman           M2529      158/453     1:00:23    9:00     1:57:49
1558  Jennifer Anticoli      F4044       70/677     1:02:38    9:00     1:57:49
1559  Amanda Watt            F1824      121/735       59:24    9:00     1:57:50
1560  Penny Hainer           F4044       71/677     1:02:00    9:00     1:57:50
1561  Lacey Lauer            F1824      122/735     1:04:02    9:00     1:57:50
1562  Amy Edwards            F3034       78/782     1:05:32    9:00     1:57:51
1563  Natalie Pilgrim        F2529      123/922     1:03:43    9:00     1:57:53
1564  Ericka Thomas          F3539       96/890     1:01:00    9:00     1:57:53
1565  Kristin Adkins         F2529      124/922     1:02:30    9:00     1:57:53
1566  Kelly Fahey            F1824      123/735     1:00:53    9:00     1:57:54
1567  John Stieha            M5054       62/254     1:02:12    9:00     1:57:54
1568  Michael Whittaker      M5559       29/162     1:03:07    9:00     1:57:55
1569  Christina Hedges       F2529      125/922     1:06:43    9:01     1:57:55
1570  Karen Russell          F2529      126/922     1:03:57    9:01     1:57:56
1571  Jeanne Cady            F3539       97/890     1:03:22    9:01     1:57:56
1572  Laura Baron            F3539       98/890     1:04:29    9:01     1:57:56
1573  Jessica Wood           F1824      124/735     1:04:24    9:01     1:57:57
1574  Honeylyn Vogelpohl     F3034       79/782     1:02:53    9:01     1:57:58
1575  Peter Plzak            M4044      162/431     1:04:59    9:01     1:57:58
1576  Keith Weller           M1824      142/324     1:01:55    9:01     1:57:58
1577  Michael Zack           M3539      168/472     1:04:49    9:01     1:57:59
1578  Mary Digiandomenico    F4549       26/567     1:03:22    9:01     1:58:01
1579  Jared McFaddin         M3034      179/450     1:07:05    9:01     1:58:01
1580  Emily Morel            F3034       80/782     1:04:41    9:01     1:58:01
1581  Charissa Fahnestock    F2529      127/922     1:03:24    9:01     1:58:02
1582  Mike Vance             M5054       63/254     1:01:02    9:01     1:58:02
1583  Tara Lee               F3539       99/890     1:04:13    9:01     1:58:02
1584  Jennifer Postlewaite   F3539      100/890     1:00:33    9:01     1:58:03
1585  Rob Robinson           M4044      163/431     1:04:05    9:01     1:58:03
1586  Jeff Burpee            M4549      105/358     1:01:41    9:01     1:58:03
1587  Brian Anderson         M3539      169/472     1:05:04    9:01     1:58:05
1588  Jill Dann              F2529      128/922     1:02:16    9:01     1:58:07
1589  Erin Delvecchio        F2529      129/922     1:02:16    9:01     1:58:07
1590  Wes Grollmus           M2529      159/453     1:04:24    9:02     1:58:09
1591  Jessica McDonald       F1824      125/735     1:03:32    9:02     1:58:09
1592  Pat Dollard            M5054       64/254     1:04:18    9:02     1:58:09
1593  Karen Schuster         F1824      126/735     1:03:49    9:02     1:58:10
1594  Matt Villenauve        M4044      164/431     1:04:44    9:02     1:58:12
1595  Irv Ramirez            M4549      106/358     1:02:24    9:02     1:58:13
1596  Debbi Saczawa          F4044       72/677     1:04:04    9:02     1:58:14
1597  Michael Grontkowski    M3539      170/472     1:02:59    9:02     1:58:14
1598  Kyle Apkarian          M5054       65/254     1:03:11    9:02     1:58:15
1599  Boo Shaw               F4044       73/677     1:03:18    9:02     1:58:17
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1600  Steve Deitzer          M4044      165/431     1:04:08    9:02     1:58:17
1601  Natalie Stormer        F3034       81/782     1:03:42    9:02     1:58:18
1602  Melissa Deitzer        F1417         5/78     1:04:08    9:02     1:58:18
1603  Cathi Koehler          F5054       11/431     1:03:35    9:02     1:58:18
1604  Terry Dryden           M5054       66/254     1:01:38    9:02     1:58:18
1605  Nancy Cruz             F3539      101/890     1:01:57    9:02     1:58:19
1606  Lisa Markley           F4044       74/677     1:02:39    9:02     1:58:19
1607  Chris Pinkelman        M4044      166/431     1:02:40    9:02     1:58:20
1608  Kathy Daley            F3539      102/890     1:03:36    9:02     1:58:20
1609  Cyle Cole              M1824      143/324     1:04:43    9:02     1:58:20
1610  Kelli Blackmore        F1824      127/735     1:02:47    9:02     1:58:21
1611  Donna Castelli         F1824      128/735     1:08:41    9:03     1:58:21
1612  Robert Goff            M4549      107/358     1:05:15    9:03     1:58:21
1613  Kerry Pachla           F3539      103/890     1:02:48    9:03     1:58:22
1614  Rich Seier             M2529      160/453     1:05:56    9:03     1:58:23
1615  Jerry Perry            M3034      180/450     1:01:40    9:03     1:58:24
1616  Bryan Doughman         M1417        18/61     1:02:34    9:03     1:58:24
1617  Nancy Shamp            F5559        4/257     1:02:25    9:03     1:58:24
1618  Tomi Perkins           F4549       27/567     1:04:17    9:03     1:58:24
1619  John Wittwer           M4549      108/358     1:03:32    9:03     1:58:24
1620  Lisa Walker            F3034       82/782     1:04:35    9:03     1:58:24
1621  Richard Loyle Iii      M1417        19/61     1:05:52    9:03     1:58:25
1622  Jonathan Bolton        M1417        20/61     1:05:51    9:03     1:58:26
1623  Brad Penn              M4549      109/358     1:05:46    9:03     1:58:26
1624  Chuck Moreland         M4549      110/358     1:04:00    9:03     1:58:26
1625  Stacy McClorey         F3539      104/890     1:03:07    9:03     1:58:27
1626  Rebecca Smith          F4044       75/677     1:03:07    9:03     1:58:27
1627  Brad Sweda             M4549      111/358     1:01:23    9:03     1:58:27
1628  Kathryn Schneider      F1824      129/735     1:02:11    9:03     1:58:27
1629  Hugo Bazzani           M4044      167/431     1:01:04    9:03     1:58:28
1630  Andy Sloan             M3539      171/472     1:02:03    9:03     1:58:29
1631  Dustin Yontz           M2529      161/453     1:04:45    9:03     1:58:29
1632  Paige Soper            F1417         6/78     1:02:28    9:03     1:58:30
1633  Russell Clarke         M6064       12/100     1:02:57    9:03     1:58:30
1634  Bryan Molina           M3539      172/472     1:03:15    9:03     1:58:30
1635  Katelyn Kramer         F1417         7/78     1:02:28    9:03     1:58:30
1636  Kelly Quinn            F2529      130/922     1:03:15    9:03     1:58:31
1637  Katie Janz             F1417         8/78     1:03:28    9:03     1:58:31
1638  Ali Mygrants           F1824      130/735     1:03:29    9:03     1:58:31
1639  Claudio Matos          M3034      181/450     1:04:32    9:03     1:58:31
1640  Megan Hammersmith      F1417         9/78     1:05:31    9:03     1:58:31
1641  Kristen Tervo          F3539      105/890     1:03:25    9:03     1:58:31
1642  Cathlin Flamme         F3539      106/890     1:04:12    9:03     1:58:32
1643  Mike Weber             M2529      162/453     1:03:01    9:03     1:58:33
1644  Patrick Beck           M4549      112/358     1:03:49    9:03     1:58:33
1645  Michael Allen          M4549      113/358     1:03:23    9:03     1:58:33
1646  Kevin Wilcheck         M2529      163/453     1:01:08    9:03     1:58:33
1647  Aaron Rennick          M1824      144/324     1:03:31    9:03     1:58:33
1648  Shaun Burch            M4044      168/431     1:03:33    9:03     1:58:34
1649  Jodi Zureick           F3034       83/782     1:02:38    9:03     1:58:34
1650  Kim Majick             M3539      173/472     1:00:11    9:04     1:58:34
1651  Jill Span              F1824      131/735     1:02:58    9:04     1:58:35
1652  Jennifer Cook          F3539      107/890     1:03:05    9:04     1:58:35
1653  Amanda Triplett        F1824      132/735     1:02:58    9:04     1:58:35
1654  Megan Statt            F2529      131/922     1:04:13    9:04     1:58:36
1655  Christopher Hart       M2529      164/453     1:02:40    9:04     1:58:36
1656  Nick Albino            M4044      169/431     1:01:50    9:04     1:58:37
1657  Charlie Bennett        M3034      182/450     1:03:52    9:04     1:58:37
1658  P.J. Schiano           M3034      183/450     1:01:39    9:04     1:58:37
1659  Stephany Perkins       F3539      108/890     1:02:15    9:04     1:58:38
1660  David Donnelly         M1824      145/324     1:03:26    9:04     1:58:38
1661  Kim Stoll              F2529      132/922     1:02:13    9:04     1:58:38
1662  Todd Wuest             M1824      146/324     1:06:17    9:04     1:58:39
1663  Leigh Shepherd         F1824      133/735     1:04:00    9:04     1:58:39
1664  Ben Spector            M1824      147/324     1:04:00    9:04     1:58:39
1665  Gary Szeszycki         M5054       67/254     1:03:28    9:04     1:58:39
1666  Mac Hussey             M4549      114/358     1:03:38    9:04     1:58:40
1667  Alli Haeussler         F2529      133/922     1:04:35    9:04     1:58:40
1668  Matthew Morel          M3034      184/450     1:04:41    9:04     1:58:42
1669  Ryan Murphy            M3034      185/450     1:06:05    9:04     1:58:42
1670  Jennifer Grontkowski   F3539      109/890                9:04     1:58:42
1671  Keri Hoy               F1824      134/735     1:03:37    9:04     1:58:43
1672  James Christian        M2529      165/453     1:00:59    9:04     1:58:43
1673  Stephen Watt           M4549      115/358                9:04     1:58:44
1674  Scott Schilling        M3034      186/450     1:02:26    9:04     1:58:44
1675  Michael Higgins        M4044      170/431     1:01:26    9:04     1:58:45
1676  Lindsey Ragland        F1824      135/735     1:05:19    9:04     1:58:45
1677  Tim Tyler              M4549      116/358     1:01:15    9:04     1:58:45
1678  Scott Lang             M1824      148/324     1:04:00    9:04     1:58:46
1679  Mark Brown             M4549      117/358     1:03:26    9:04     1:58:46
1680  Peggy Gerou            F5054       12/431     1:02:42    9:04     1:58:47
1681  Anne Pearson           F4044       76/677     1:02:07    9:05     1:58:47
1682  Joshua Samples         M1824      149/324     1:01:54    9:05     1:58:48
1683  Leslie Veldhuis        F3539      110/890     1:03:53    9:05     1:58:48
1684  April Koukis           F2529      134/922     1:01:20    9:05     1:58:49
1685  Michelle Baxter        F3539      111/890     1:01:35    9:05     1:58:49
1686  Brian Bost             M3539      174/472     1:06:13    9:05     1:58:50
1687  Nicolas Bauman         M3034      187/450     1:06:43    9:05     1:58:50
1688  Pamela Holley          F4044       77/677     1:05:17    9:05     1:58:51
1689  Brandi Mason           F1824      136/735     1:01:46    9:05     1:58:51
1690  Dave Burns             M4549      118/358     1:00:12    9:05     1:58:51
1691  Kevin Perkins          M4549      119/358     1:03:59    9:05     1:58:52
1692  Ryan Dickson           M1824      150/324       56:08    9:05     1:58:55
1693  Monica Widdig          F4044       78/677     1:02:15    9:05     1:58:57
1694  Jerry Bitong           M3034      188/450     1:03:38    9:05     1:58:57
1695  Stephen Warnick Jr     M2529      166/453     1:00:27    9:05     1:58:57
1696  Kristen Ewing          F2529      135/922     1:01:59    9:05     1:58:57
1697  Laura Roberts          F2529      136/922     1:03:44    9:05     1:58:58
1698  Nicholas Haskamp       M2529      167/453     1:03:19    9:05     1:58:59
1699  Sallou Jacques         M4044      171/431     1:02:04    9:05     1:58:59
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1700  Leslie Brown           F3034       84/782     1:02:47    9:05     1:58:59
1701  Hollie Bonewit-Cron    F3034       85/782     1:03:40    9:05     1:58:59
1702  Caroline Sallou        F2529      137/922     1:02:04    9:05     1:58:59
1703  Michael Gartner        M5054       68/254     1:02:38    9:05     1:59:00
1704  Kristy Heppner         F1824      137/735     1:02:26    9:06     1:59:00
1705  Regina Marquis         F4044       79/677     1:02:57    9:06     1:59:00
1706  Rachel Mabry           F3034       86/782     1:01:18    9:06     1:59:00
1707  Michael Moran          M1824      151/324     1:05:09    9:06     1:59:00
1708  Thomas Ackermann       M4044      172/431     1:05:16    9:06     1:59:01
1709  Natalia Moese          F1824      138/735     1:05:59    9:06     1:59:01
1710  Timothy Smith          M1824      152/324     1:04:24    9:06     1:59:02
1711  Angie Carlson          F3539      112/890     1:01:26    9:06     1:59:03
1712  Leah Baker             F1824      139/735     1:01:06    9:06     1:59:03
1713  Clint Taylor           M3034      189/450     1:02:15    9:06     1:59:03
1714  Amy Isaacs             F1824      140/735     1:04:41    9:06     1:59:03
1715  Michael Chasnoff       M5054       69/254     1:05:17    9:06     1:59:03
1716  Dawn Cooper            F4044       80/677     1:03:29    9:06     1:59:04
1717  Lance Lange            M4044      173/431       48:54    9:06     1:59:04
1718  Todd Yoby              M3034      190/450     1:03:37    9:06     1:59:04
1719  Doug Meyer             M2529      168/453     1:03:42    9:06     1:59:05
1720  Ronald Stertzbach      M4549      120/358     1:04:42    9:06     1:59:05
1721  Jennifer Osbourne      F2529      138/922     1:02:48    9:06     1:59:06
1722  Jackie Kassem          F4549       28/567     1:01:19    9:06     1:59:06
1723  Leslee Beatty          F2529      139/922     1:04:17    9:06     1:59:06
1724  Katie Shaver           F2529      140/922     1:06:27    9:06     1:59:06
1725  Ann Stammen            F3034       87/782     1:03:26    9:06     1:59:07
1726  Sarah Clippinger       F3034       88/782     1:03:26    9:06     1:59:07
1727  Patrick Simpson        M3034      191/450     1:02:10    9:06     1:59:09
1728  Carmella Giulitto      F4549       29/567     1:02:53    9:06     1:59:10
1729  Rogelio Garcia Diaz    M3034      192/450     1:03:28    9:06     1:59:10
1730  Leslie Marticke        F1824      141/735     1:04:32    9:06     1:59:11
1731  Allison De Craene      F1824      142/735     1:04:33    9:06     1:59:11
1732  Michael Baccus         M3539      175/472     1:04:44    9:06     1:59:11
1733  Theodore Nelson        M4044      174/431     1:06:25    9:06     1:59:11
1734  Kylene Johnson         F2529      141/922     1:01:28    9:06     1:59:12
1735  Kristen Bowser         F3034       89/782     1:04:11    9:06     1:59:12
1736  Aimee Liebert          F3539      113/890     1:03:36    9:06     1:59:13
1737  Kim Tyree              F3034       90/782     1:02:52    9:06     1:59:13
1738  Todd Morgan            M3034      193/450     1:04:08    9:07     1:59:15
1739  Scott Maurer           M1824      153/324     1:11:58    9:07     1:59:15
1740  Hannah Welsh           F1824      143/735     1:07:14    9:07     1:59:16
1741  Jaclyn Hicks           F2529      142/922     1:01:33    9:07     1:59:16
1742  Sarah St. Cyr          F1824      144/735     1:04:22    9:07     1:59:16
1743  Rob Butler             M4549      121/358     1:00:52    9:07     1:59:17
1744  Ron Masella            M3034      194/450     1:06:25    9:07     1:59:17
1745  Lindsay Gard           F2529      143/922     1:06:58    9:07     1:59:17
1746  Juan Pereda            M4044      175/431     1:00:22    9:07     1:59:18
1747  Karla King             F3034       91/782     1:04:36    9:07     1:59:18
1748  Sue Westrich           F4549       30/567     1:03:06    9:07     1:59:18
1749  Greg Pownell           M3539      176/472     1:03:09    9:07     1:59:19
1750  Melvin Leonard         M3539      177/472     1:04:44    9:07     1:59:20
1751  Stephanie Corcoran     F2529      144/922     1:02:47    9:07     1:59:20
1752  Clare O'Brien          F3539      114/890     1:02:56    9:07     1:59:20
1753  Robert Harden          M1824      154/324     1:03:09    9:07     1:59:20
1754  Bob Turek              M5054       70/254     1:03:32    9:07     1:59:21
1755  Dawn Knight            F3539      115/890     1:04:47    9:07     1:59:23
1756  Wayne Lippert          M3539      178/472     1:03:48    9:07     1:59:23
1757  John Steele            M1824      155/324     1:01:57    9:07     1:59:25
1758  Kimberly Allen         F3539      116/890     1:01:32    9:08     1:59:27
1759  Rebecca Cutright       F2529      145/922     1:09:12    9:08     1:59:27
1760  Kristen Laub           F1824      145/735     1:02:17    9:08     1:59:27
1761  Henry Stachura         M5559       30/162     1:04:13    9:08     1:59:27
1762  Todd Helphinstine      M3034      195/450     1:02:36    9:08     1:59:29
1763  Adam Dumont            M4044      176/431     1:02:46    9:08     1:59:29
1764  Joshua Lorentz         M3034      196/450       59:48    9:08     1:59:30
1765  Suzanne Currie         F5054       13/431     1:03:04    9:08     1:59:30
1766  Merrybeth McKee        F2529      146/922     1:00:50    9:08     1:59:30
1767  Krystin Mullins        F1824      146/735     1:01:07    9:08     1:59:31
1768  Maria Krismer          F1824      147/735     1:05:31    9:08     1:59:31
1769  Greg Kloeppel          M4549      122/358     1:04:24    9:08     1:59:32
1770  Elizabeth Flowers      F4044       81/677     1:02:32    9:08     1:59:32
1771  Martha Ford            F4549       31/567     1:03:55    9:08     1:59:32
1772  Paul Soltesz           M1824      156/324       59:30    9:08     1:59:33
1773  Lynn Straker           F5054       14/431     1:02:33    9:08     1:59:33
1774  Jennifer Stevens-Maher F4044       82/677     1:04:00    9:08     1:59:34
1775  Travis Clark           M3034      197/450     1:01:07    9:08     1:59:35
1776  Anne Murphy            F2529      147/922     1:03:07    9:08     1:59:35
1777  Kim Martin             F3539      117/890     1:03:36    9:08     1:59:36
1778  Mara Richards          F3034       92/782     1:04:32    9:08     1:59:37
1779  Madison Mauze          M3034      198/450     1:04:32    9:08     1:59:38
1780  Lesley Kruzel          F3539      118/890     1:01:17    9:08     1:59:39
1781  Armando Rodriguez      M3034      199/450     1:02:18    9:08     1:59:39
1782  Holly Bortz            F4044       83/677     1:05:52    9:08     1:59:39
1783  Elizabeth George       F4044       84/677     1:05:51    9:08     1:59:39
1784  Ron Ulanowski          M4549      123/358     1:05:17    9:09     1:59:40
1785  Cheryl Davis           F3539      119/890     1:03:44    9:09     1:59:41
1786  Aaron Scherrer         M3034      200/450     1:16:51    9:09     1:59:41
1787  Emily Leisge           F1824      148/735     1:02:19    9:09     1:59:42
1788  Matthew Rice           M3539      179/472     1:05:38    9:09     1:59:43
1789  Brian Bradford         M2529      169/453     1:08:23    9:09     1:59:43
1790  Tom Crawford           M2529      170/453     1:08:42    9:09     1:59:43
1791  Paul Meredith          M3539      180/472     1:05:37    9:09     1:59:44
1792  Doug Trapp             M3539      181/472     1:05:39    9:09     1:59:44
1793  Benjamin Adams         M3539      182/472     1:02:57    9:09     1:59:45
1794  Katie Bolte            F2529      148/922     1:02:32    9:09     1:59:45
1795  Kimberly Schwartz      F2529      149/922     1:02:50    9:09     1:59:46
1796  Jeffrey Sahaida        M5054       71/254     1:05:17    9:09     1:59:47
1797  Bobby Hammons          M1824      157/324     1:02:36    9:09     1:59:47
1798  Jordan Wright          M1824      158/324     1:00:11    9:09     1:59:48
1799  Steve Cassiere         M2529      171/453     1:04:17    9:09     1:59:48
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1800  Greg Cassiere          M3034      201/450     1:04:18    9:09     1:59:48
1801  James Akerson          M4044      177/431     1:03:17    9:09     1:59:49
1802  Adam Huminsky          M3034      202/450     1:05:37    9:09     1:59:49
1803  Richard Budde          M5054       72/254     1:05:18    9:09     1:59:51
1804  Michael Zerhusen       M4044      178/431     1:02:42    9:09     1:59:51
1805  Brandon Wayne          M2529      172/453     1:06:37    9:09     1:59:52
1806  David Burns            M3539      183/472     1:04:17    9:10     1:59:54
1807  Mark Dolan             M4044      179/431       57:18    9:10     1:59:54
1808  Vicki Charles          F3539      120/890     1:02:00    9:10     1:59:56
1809  Christie Meehan        F2529      150/922     1:05:01    9:10     1:59:56
1810  Annah Hayes            F2529      151/922     1:03:21    9:10     1:59:56
1811  John Midle             M13UN          1/2     1:00:37    9:10     1:59:56
1812  Roger Anderson         M4044      180/431     1:01:29    9:10     1:59:58
1813  Laura Moore            F3539      121/890     1:06:43    9:10     1:59:58
1814  Carol Cook             F3539      122/890     1:03:19    9:10     1:59:58
1815  John Seibert           M3539      184/472     1:02:18    9:10     1:59:59
1816  Sonia Kwiatkowski      F3539      123/890     1:03:15    9:10     2:00:01
1817  Elizabeth Eaken        F3034       93/782     1:04:35    9:10     2:00:02
1818  Alison Hickman         F2529      152/922     1:04:50    9:10     2:00:02
1819  Michael Riley          M3539      185/472     1:02:44    9:10     2:00:03
1820  Michael Yakima         M1824      159/324     1:04:37    9:10     2:00:03
1821  Cristen Anders         F3034       94/782     1:03:58    9:10     2:00:04
1822  Mark Hermacinski       M4549      124/358     1:02:14    9:10     2:00:04
1823  Angela Hoffman         F3539      124/890     1:03:58    9:10     2:00:04
1824  Jill Bannon            F              1/8     1:04:41    9:10     2:00:04
1825  James Desgrange        M2529      173/453     1:02:40    9:10     2:00:05
1826  Gustavo Gisbert        M3034      203/450     1:02:03    9:10     2:00:05
1827  Ashley Klejmont        F2529      153/922     1:02:40    9:10     2:00:05
1828  Janis Norris           F4549       32/567     1:02:14    9:11     2:00:06
1829  Leah Combs             F2529      154/922     1:06:08    9:11     2:00:06
1830  Leah Ballinger         F2529      155/922     1:03:23    9:11     2:00:07
1831  Jennifer Moak          F4044       85/677     1:03:26    9:11     2:00:08
1832  Jean-Paul Fort         M5054       73/254     1:04:53    9:11     2:00:09
1833  Timmy Bohman           M3539      186/472     1:07:12    9:11     2:00:10
1834  Danny Senn             M5559       31/162     1:01:55    9:11     2:00:10
1835  Catherine Parts        F4044       86/677     1:04:48    9:11     2:00:10
1836  Robert Dickinson       M4044      181/431     1:04:43    9:11     2:00:10
1837  Michael Bishop         M5054       74/254     1:01:30    9:11     2:00:10
1838  Jacob Bradford         M1417        21/61     1:04:52    9:11     2:00:11
1839  Cassie Mock            F1824      149/735     1:02:01    9:11     2:00:11
1840  Charles Baker          M3034      204/450       59:46    9:11     2:00:11
1841  Mark Monsour           M4044      182/431     1:03:57    9:11     2:00:13
1842  Chad Siders            M3034      205/450     1:03:28    9:11     2:00:13
1843  Bret Perkey            M4044      183/431     1:04:45    9:11     2:00:14
1844  Andreas Sauer          M2529      174/453     1:01:25    9:11     2:00:16
1845  Joe Erpenbeck          M4549      125/358     1:05:44    9:11     2:00:16
1846  Matt Dudash            M1824      160/324       58:14    9:11     2:00:18
1847  Randy Mitchell         M4549      126/358     1:02:58    9:12     2:00:19
1848  Maggie Cox             F4549       33/567     1:02:48    9:12     2:00:19
1849  Michelle Saigh         F3539      125/890     1:02:38    9:12     2:00:19
1850  Laure Groh-Wargo       F2529      156/922     1:03:21    9:12     2:00:21
1851  Joyce Demange          F2529      157/922     1:01:38    9:12     2:00:21
1852  Ted Hutcheson          M4044      184/431     1:07:23    9:12     2:00:23
1853  Kurt Modlich           M1824      161/324     1:05:12    9:12     2:00:24
1854  Brittany Oaks          F2529      158/922     1:01:03    9:12     2:00:24
1855  Gregory Mast           M3034      206/450     1:03:01    9:12     2:00:25
1856  Nancy Dipietro         F4044       87/677     1:04:01    9:12     2:00:26
1857  Jeff Hatch             M4044      185/431     1:02:45    9:12     2:00:26
1858  Marianne Pease         F4044       88/677     1:03:08    9:12     2:00:26
1859  Daniel Mann            M4549      127/358     1:02:18    9:12     2:00:27
1860  Andrew Gray            M2529      175/453     1:07:05    9:12     2:00:27
1861  Nicole Mawbey          F3034       95/782     1:05:24    9:12     2:00:27
1862  Justin Sanker          M2529      176/453     1:00:54    9:12     2:00:27
1863  Terence O'Neill        M4549      128/358     1:06:11    9:12     2:00:27
1864  Segolene Leclercq      F2529      159/922     1:02:44    9:12     2:00:28
1865  Jared Krueger          M1824      162/324     1:04:37    9:12     2:00:28
1866  Steve Clark            M4549      129/358     1:04:17    9:12     2:00:29
1867  Tim Cyrus              M4549      130/358     1:02:57    9:12     2:00:30
1868  Mark Hunter            M5054       75/254     1:02:57    9:12     2:00:30
1869  Kelly Peace            F3034       96/782     1:02:44    9:12     2:00:31
1870  Becky Bjork            F3034       97/782     1:02:18    9:12     2:00:31
1871  Elizabeth Coburn       F3034       98/782     1:02:50    9:13     2:00:32
1872  Kristina Buerschen     F3539      126/890       59:32    9:13     2:00:33
1873  Zach Rupert            M1824      163/324     1:04:23    9:13     2:00:33
1874  Troy Webster           M3034      207/450     1:01:16    9:13     2:00:35
1875  Robert Bulas           M4549      131/358     1:04:37    9:13     2:00:35
1876  James Stringer         M3034      208/450     1:06:49    9:13     2:00:35
1877  William Moser          M4044      186/431     1:02:54    9:13     2:00:37
1878  Kristin McLane         F4044       89/677     1:03:06    9:13     2:00:38
1879  Brian Olivier          M2529      177/453     1:06:23    9:13     2:00:38
1880  Nick Faillace          M4044      187/431     1:02:42    9:13     2:00:39
1881  Kevin Queen            M3539      187/472     1:06:23    9:13     2:00:39
1882  Debbie Faillace        F4044       90/677     1:02:42    9:13     2:00:39
1883  Kady Krivos            F2529      160/922     1:02:52    9:13     2:00:40
1884  Ron Utterbeck          M3539      188/472     1:05:24    9:13     2:00:40
1885  Karen Lathrop          F4044       91/677     1:08:45    9:13     2:00:40
1886  Brian Hunter           M3034      209/450     1:00:21    9:13     2:00:41
1887  Joel Sellers           M3034      210/450     1:06:07    9:13     2:00:42
1888  Leanne Vonderhaar      F2529      161/922     1:07:44    9:13     2:00:42
1889  Elihu Godshalk         M3034      211/450     1:09:21    9:13     2:00:43
1890  Beth Davis             F4549       34/567     1:06:00    9:13     2:00:44
1891  Laura Graham           F3539      127/890     1:05:08    9:13     2:00:44
1892  Catherine Schmid       F2529      162/922     1:05:31    9:13     2:00:44
1893  Robert Klorer          M4044      188/431     1:05:29    9:13     2:00:44
1894  Sarah Spees            F4549       35/567     1:05:00    9:13     2:00:45
1895  Michael Hester         M2529      178/453     1:02:00    9:14     2:00:45
1896  Kris Toto              F3539      128/890     1:01:07    9:14     2:00:46
1897  Tom Niehaus            M3539      189/472     1:05:41    9:14     2:00:46
1898  Kathleen Bump          F4044       92/677     1:05:23    9:14     2:00:46
1899  Martha Easton          F3034       99/782     1:03:32    9:14     2:00:46
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1900  Curtis Bliss           M1824      164/324     1:04:42    9:14     2:00:47
1901  Seth Schroeder         M1824      165/324     1:06:37    9:14     2:00:48
1902  Laurie Vandierendon    F4044       93/677     1:02:19    9:14     2:00:49
1903  Lauren Vashaw          F1824      150/735     1:04:48    9:14     2:00:50
1904  Nicole Lawson          F2529      163/922     1:01:50    9:14     2:00:51
1905  John Miller            M3034      212/450     1:04:29    9:14     2:00:52
1906  Gretchen Burke         F3034      100/782     1:04:03    9:14     2:00:53
1907  David Burgest          M4044      189/431     1:03:23    9:14     2:00:56
1908  Patricia Faust         F4044       94/677     1:03:43    9:14     2:00:57
1909  Christy Haralson       F3539      129/890     1:03:27    9:14     2:00:57
1910  Paul Malott            M5054       76/254     1:06:50    9:14     2:00:57
1911  Erin Jungels           F1824      151/735     1:02:02    9:14     2:00:58
1912  Kari Tucker            F2529      164/922     1:03:58    9:14     2:00:58
1913  Susan Cole             F4549       36/567     1:06:23    9:15     2:00:58
1914  Julianne Weckel        F3034      101/782     1:05:12    9:15     2:00:58
1915  Bhushan Deodhar        M2529      179/453     1:04:26    9:15     2:00:58
1916  Kristin Minton         F1824      152/735     1:03:19    9:15     2:00:59
1917  Kevin Berting          M3034      213/450     1:04:12    9:15     2:00:59
1918  Joyce Meyer            F5559        5/257     1:02:48    9:15     2:00:59
1919  Olivia Lohr            F1824      153/735     1:04:36    9:15     2:01:01
1920  Rachel Krumpelbeck     F1824      154/735     1:02:50    9:15     2:01:01
1921  Kelly Howe             F2529      165/922     1:07:08    9:15     2:01:02
1922  Lori Stanley           F2529      166/922     1:05:36    9:15     2:01:02
1923  Eric Edwards           M1824      166/324     1:08:41    9:15     2:01:03
1924  Donald Scott           M6064       13/100     1:04:26    9:15     2:01:03
1925  Todd Stegman           M5054       77/254     1:03:04    9:15     2:01:04
1926  William Carroll        M3034      214/450     1:03:33    9:15     2:01:04
1927  Michelle Puthenpurayil F3539      130/890     1:06:09    9:15     2:01:04
1928  Rebecca Smith          F2529      167/922     1:04:46    9:15     2:01:04
1929  Josh Neymeyer          M3034      215/450     1:00:57    9:15     2:01:05
1930  Ellen Malicki          F4549       37/567     1:04:10    9:15     2:01:05
1931  Brad Benjey            M3539      190/472     1:05:24    9:15     2:01:05
1932  Tina Gorski            F3539      131/890     1:04:32    9:15     2:01:06
1933  Paul Snyder            M4549      132/358     1:05:25    9:15     2:01:06
1934  Tim Geiger             M5054       78/254     1:04:31    9:15     2:01:08
1935  Carl Weitz             M1824      167/324     1:01:50    9:15     2:01:08
1936  Claire Snyder          F4549       38/567     1:05:10    9:15     2:01:09
1937  Jennifer Short         F1824      155/735     1:04:39    9:15     2:01:10
1938  Tracie Clark           F3539      132/890     1:05:26    9:15     2:01:10
1939  Tiffany Myers          F3539      133/890     1:05:26    9:15     2:01:10
1940  Greg Owens             M3034      216/450     1:04:33    9:16     2:01:14
1941  Tracy White            F3539      134/890     1:05:00    9:16     2:01:14
1942  Lawrence Bethel        M3539      191/472     1:02:07    9:16     2:01:14
1943  Paul Bunch             M4549      133/358     1:04:45    9:16     2:01:15
1944  Siany Molina           F2529      168/922     1:03:08    9:16     2:01:15
1945  Wendy Burgwald         F3034      102/782     1:05:14    9:16     2:01:15
1946  Timothy Rogers         M3539      192/472     1:05:15    9:16     2:01:16
1947  Nicholas Tabernik      M2529      180/453     1:05:26    9:16     2:01:16
1948  Mark Mazzei            M4044      190/431     1:05:53    9:16     2:01:17
1949  Anna Wiederhold        F1824      156/735     1:02:39    9:16     2:01:19
1950  Janet Meade            F4044       95/677     1:03:36    9:16     2:01:19
1951  Rachael Mintz-Cole     F2529      169/922     1:04:01    9:16     2:01:21
1952  Stephanie Roane        F2529      170/922     1:05:40    9:16     2:01:22
1953  Michelle Ponstingle    F2529      171/922     1:07:04    9:16     2:01:23
1954  Jeff Hurst             M1824      168/324     1:05:53    9:16     2:01:23
1955  Douglas Byerly         M3539      193/472     1:02:32    9:17     2:01:24
1956  Kathy Rogers           F5054       15/431     1:04:30    9:17     2:01:25
1957  Jesse Obert            M2529      181/453     1:04:30    9:17     2:01:25
1958  Elizabeth Meier        F3539      135/890     1:05:29    9:17     2:01:25
1959  Heather Haibel         F1824      157/735     1:04:03    9:17     2:01:25
1960  Renee Coulter          F3034      103/782     1:04:13    9:17     2:01:28
1961  Lisa Cook              F1824      158/735     1:05:25    9:17     2:01:29
1962  Satya Musti            M4549      134/358     1:02:34    9:17     2:01:29
1963  Melissa Jones          F3034      104/782     1:05:02    9:17     2:01:29
1964  Elizabeth Thayer       F1824      159/735     1:05:26    9:17     2:01:29
1965  Scott Newsom           M3539      194/472     1:05:37    9:17     2:01:31
1966  Lesly Reid             F5054       16/431     1:05:31    9:17     2:01:31
1967  Amanda Neiheisel       F2529      172/922     1:03:58    9:17     2:01:31
1968  Kelly Emnett           F4044       96/677     1:07:46    9:17     2:01:31
1969  Michael Ellis          M4044      191/431     1:02:59    9:17     2:01:31
1970  David Andes            M3539      195/472     1:03:44    9:17     2:01:31
1971  F Schulkers            M2529      182/453     1:03:58    9:17     2:01:31
1972  Abigail La Nou         F2529      173/922     1:03:55    9:17     2:01:32
1973  Renee Conley           F3539      136/890     1:05:09    9:17     2:01:34
1974  Judith Spivey          F4549       39/567     1:03:33    9:17     2:01:34
1975  Julie Sheffer          F3539      137/890     1:05:29    9:17     2:01:34
1976  Nick Heiert            M2529      183/453     1:05:30    9:17     2:01:35
1977  Joe Deiss              M5054       79/254     1:03:21    9:17     2:01:35
1978  Todd Lewis             M3539      196/472     1:07:11    9:17     2:01:36
1979  Andres Mijares         M3539      197/472     1:04:16    9:17     2:01:36
1980  Kory Boeing            F2529      174/922     1:05:23    9:17     2:01:37
1981  Julie Lessard          F1824      160/735     1:05:04    9:17     2:01:37
1982  Nick Gully             M2529      184/453     1:03:12    9:18     2:01:37
1983  Brice Painter          F1824      161/735     1:02:29    9:18     2:01:37
1984  Craig Snow             M4549      135/358     1:03:36    9:18     2:01:37
1985  Ann Isaacs             F2529      175/922     1:05:46    9:18     2:01:37
1986  Whitney Painter        F3034      105/782     1:02:29    9:18     2:01:38
1987  Glen Pennington        M4044      192/431     1:03:23    9:18     2:01:39
1988  Don Collins            M5054       80/254     1:06:23    9:18     2:01:39
1989  Tiffany Huling         F2529      176/922     1:09:03    9:18     2:01:40
1990  Kylie Klinger          F1824      162/735     1:05:26    9:18     2:01:40
1991  Bennett Kowalk         M2529      185/453     1:04:39    9:18     2:01:40
1992  Lars Reich             M3539      198/472     1:05:51    9:18     2:01:41
1993  John Golding           M4044      193/431     1:04:25    9:18     2:01:42
1994  Lindsay Wiese          F1824      163/735     1:03:44    9:18     2:01:42
1995  Don Clowe              M3539      199/472     1:05:28    9:18     2:01:44
1996  Jason Doster           M3034      217/450     1:05:00    9:18     2:01:46
1997  Ernest Fahien          M4549      136/358     1:06:31    9:18     2:01:46
1998  Laura Matousek         F2529      177/922     1:06:23    9:18     2:01:46
1999  Jennifer Tobe          F3034      106/782     1:04:04    9:18     2:01:47
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2000  Arijit Sengupta        M3539      200/472     1:06:16    9:18     2:01:47
2001  Heather Joseph         F3034      107/782     1:05:28    9:18     2:01:48
2002  Shannon Standridge     F3034      108/782     1:03:54    9:18     2:01:48
2003  Kate Kolkmeyer         F1824      164/735     1:04:38    9:18     2:01:50
2004  Julian Wagner          M4044      194/431     1:03:34    9:19     2:01:51
2005  Rick Davis             M3539      201/472     1:05:50    9:19     2:01:51
2006  Katie Hood             F2529      178/922     1:05:34    9:19     2:01:51
2007  John Gillespie         M5054       81/254     1:03:40    9:19     2:01:52
2008  Stephanie Cramer       F3539      138/890     1:07:03    9:19     2:01:53
2009  Diane Tashima          F4549       40/567     1:04:49    9:19     2:01:53
2010  Nick Pieczonka         M2529      186/453     1:03:07    9:19     2:01:53
2011  Allison Pieczonka      F2529      179/922     1:03:07    9:19     2:01:53
2012  Michelle Smith         F3539      139/890     1:05:09    9:19     2:01:54
2013  Chet Closson           M2529      187/453     1:04:17    9:19     2:01:54
2014  Karen Heslop           F1824      165/735     1:03:28    9:19     2:01:55
2015  Elisa Cushman          F3539      140/890     1:04:48    9:19     2:01:55
2016  Marissa Finocchiaro    F1824      166/735     1:07:13    9:19     2:01:57
2017  Christine Falter       F1824      167/735     1:06:08    9:19     2:01:57
2018  Mary Culbertson        F3034      109/782     1:05:33    9:19     2:01:57
2019  Cheryl Porter          F4549       41/567     1:05:21    9:19     2:01:57
2020  Michael Huling         M4044      195/431     1:09:02    9:19     2:01:58
2021  James Besl             M5054       82/254     1:03:33    9:19     2:01:58
2022  Dusty Israel           M2529      188/453     1:05:48    9:19     2:01:58
2023  Tricia Rzepka          F3539      141/890     1:03:51    9:19     2:01:59
2024  Jane Hoffman           F4044       97/677     1:03:37    9:19     2:01:59
2025  Katie Henlein          F1824      168/735     1:07:44    9:19     2:01:59
2026  Will Reid              M4044      196/431     1:02:00    9:19     2:01:59
2027  Michelle Mattia        F4044       98/677     1:04:21    9:19     2:01:59
2028  Anthony Mattia         M4044      197/431     1:01:09    9:19     2:01:59
2029  Shawn Crowley          M3539      202/472     1:06:04    9:19     2:02:00
2030  Stephen Haley          M5559       32/162       59:59    9:19     2:02:00
2031  Leanne Halma           F2529      180/922     1:05:54    9:19     2:02:01
2032  William McQueen        M3539      203/472     1:06:22    9:19     2:02:01
2033  Josh Illencik          M1824      169/324     1:04:24    9:19     2:02:01
2034  Shawn Black            M3539      204/472     1:04:09    9:19     2:02:02
2035  Sandra Freyler         F3034      110/782     1:03:32    9:20     2:02:04
2036  Virginia Hill          F3539      142/890     1:04:13    9:20     2:02:05
2037  Chad Campbell          M3539      205/472     1:05:11    9:20     2:02:06
2038  Caitlin Russell        F1824      169/735     1:03:45    9:20     2:02:06
2039  Vince Castellaneta     M3034      218/450     1:02:13    9:20     2:02:07
2040  Jack McCracken         M4549      137/358     1:02:14    9:20     2:02:07
2041  Andres Lasaga          M4549      138/358     1:04:26    9:20     2:02:07
2042  Julia Serber           F2529      181/922     1:06:42    9:20     2:02:08
2043  Jeff Miller            M3539      206/472     1:02:04    9:20     2:02:09
2044  Charlie Anness         M2529      189/453     1:07:35    9:20     2:02:10
2045  Erin Pearce            F3034      111/782     1:04:37    9:20     2:02:10
2046  Rob Woody              M3539      207/472     1:04:00    9:20     2:02:11
2047  Angie Woody            F3539      143/890     1:04:00    9:20     2:02:12
2048  Barry Behrmann Ii      M3539      208/472     1:04:15    9:20     2:02:12
2049  Jason Price            M2529      190/453     1:03:30    9:20     2:02:12
2050  Christina Durchholz    F1824      170/735     1:04:06    9:20     2:02:12
2051  Amy Vonbargen          F3034      112/782     1:03:31    9:20     2:02:12
2052  David Janes            M4044      198/431     1:04:53    9:20     2:02:14
2053  Kyle Murray            M2529      191/453     1:07:03    9:20     2:02:14
2054  Ryan Finnan            M2529      192/453     1:07:02    9:20     2:02:14
2055  Jim Brassfield         M4549      139/358     1:06:33    9:20     2:02:15
2056  Mike Enderly           M6569         2/43     1:05:06    9:20     2:02:15
2057  Debra Conkel           F5054       17/431     1:03:54    9:20     2:02:15
2058  Mike Freese            M5054       83/254     1:11:11    9:20     2:02:16
2059  Jane Ice               F4044       99/677     1:05:42    9:20     2:02:16
2060  Chris McLaughlin       M2529      193/453     1:05:51    9:21     2:02:17
2061  Christine McLaughlin   F2529      182/922     1:05:51    9:21     2:02:18
2062  Justin Perryman        M3539      209/472     1:05:38    9:21     2:02:18
2063  Paul Bozik             M3034      219/450     1:05:45    9:21     2:02:19
2064  Amanda Hughes          F2529      183/922     1:04:42    9:21     2:02:19
2065  Meg Grulee             F3034      113/782     1:03:21    9:21     2:02:20
2066  Christopher Olsen      M1824      170/324     1:05:53    9:21     2:02:22
2067  Danielle Smith         F3034      114/782     1:04:40    9:21     2:02:22
2068  Mike Emark             M6064       14/100     1:04:19    9:21     2:02:23
2069  John Anderson          M2529      194/453     1:07:44    9:21     2:02:23
2070  Wes Ramsey             M4549      140/358     1:06:32    9:21     2:02:24
2071  Sarah Jarboe           F2529      184/922     1:05:08    9:21     2:02:24
2072  Sonia Postema          F3034      115/782     1:03:58    9:21     2:02:24
2073  Katherine Hiett        F3034      116/782     1:06:54    9:21     2:02:24
2074  Steve Weigand          M2529      195/453     1:06:56    9:21     2:02:25
2075  Jennifer Cloughessy    F3539      144/890     1:04:56    9:21     2:02:25
2076  Lindsay Weigand        F2529      185/922     1:06:56    9:21     2:02:25
2077  Ryan Huwer             M1824      171/324     1:06:39    9:21     2:02:25
2078  Kathyrne August        F4044      100/677     1:04:56    9:21     2:02:26
2079  Kristen Siebert        F1824      171/735     1:09:14    9:21     2:02:26
2080  Jeff Siebert           M5559       33/162     1:09:14    9:21     2:02:26
2081  Julie Ranels           F2529      186/922     1:02:25    9:21     2:02:27
2082  Todd Lucius            M3034      220/450     1:05:20    9:21     2:02:27
2083  Mark Beck              M3539      210/472     1:05:07    9:21     2:02:28
2084  Stephen Thompson       M4044      199/431     1:03:25    9:21     2:02:29
2085  John Rekers            M5559       34/162     1:06:27    9:21     2:02:30
2086  Steve Bova             M3034      221/450     1:04:43    9:22     2:02:30
2087  Matthew Jesch          M4044      200/431     1:04:09    9:22     2:02:32
2088  Corey Ward             M3539      211/472     1:03:22    9:22     2:02:32
2089  Autumn Reinier         F3034      117/782     1:07:13    9:22     2:02:34
2090  Stephen Lickert        M4044      201/431     1:07:31    9:22     2:02:34
2091  Kathleen Leidich       F3539      145/890     1:06:37    9:22     2:02:34
2092  Jimmy Adams            M1417        22/61     1:05:23    9:22     2:02:35
2093  William Krieger        M2529      196/453     1:11:24    9:22     2:02:36
2094  Elizabeth Coduti       F2529      187/922     1:06:59    9:22     2:02:37
2095  Michelle Smurl         F4044      101/677     1:04:35    9:22     2:02:37
2096  Marlene Diers          F2529      188/922     1:02:59    9:22     2:02:38
2097  Martha Moseley         F4549       42/567     1:05:49    9:22     2:02:38
2098  Caryn Green            F3539      146/890     1:04:48    9:22     2:02:39
2099  Michael Ferritto       M3539      212/472     1:01:56    9:22     2:02:39
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2100  Scott Hunter           M3539      213/472     1:04:32    9:22     2:02:40
2101  Ellen Bruce            F4044      102/677     1:04:18    9:22     2:02:41
2102  Jason Blackard         M3539      214/472     1:03:49    9:22     2:02:42
2103  Hillary Church         F3539      147/890     1:05:52    9:22     2:02:43
2104  Bryan Stormes          M3034      222/450     1:05:31    9:23     2:02:43
2105  Ron Cramer             M4044      202/431     1:08:19    9:23     2:02:43
2106  Allison Brust          F2529      189/922     1:05:30    9:23     2:02:43
2107  Rae Moon               F4044      103/677     1:01:05    9:23     2:02:43
2108  Sharon Bondurant       F4044      104/677     1:04:04    9:23     2:02:45
2109  Cyndy Self             F4549       43/567     1:05:22    9:23     2:02:45
2110  Kristen Marschner      F2529      190/922     1:03:49    9:23     2:02:46
2111  Marc Steele            M2529      197/453     1:06:27    9:23     2:02:46
2112  Sean Donovan           M4044      203/431     1:06:02    9:23     2:02:47
2113  Rob Robinson           M4044      204/431     1:05:17    9:23     2:02:49
2114  Marissa Beck           F1824      172/735     1:07:57    9:23     2:02:49
2115  Brittany Beck          F2529      191/922     1:07:58    9:23     2:02:49
2116  Ben Wiesner            M2529      198/453     1:05:31    9:23     2:02:49
2117  Lisa Burns             F2529      192/922     1:05:55    9:23     2:02:50
2118  Tonya Watson           F3539      148/890     1:05:25    9:23     2:02:50
2119  Joy Landry             F3539      149/890     1:05:07    9:23     2:02:50
2120  Alexandra Fraik        F1417        10/78     1:01:29    9:23     2:02:50
2121  John Burgin            M1417        23/61     1:05:47    9:23     2:02:50
2122  Lara Ramey             F3034      118/782     1:08:41    9:23     2:02:52
2123  Eric Dunn              M3539      215/472     1:03:09    9:23     2:02:52
2124  Jeannie Helsel         F3034      119/782     1:03:17    9:23     2:02:53
2125  Kendahl Schloss        F4549       44/567     1:05:50    9:23     2:02:53
2126  Michael Deckard        M2529      199/453     1:03:16    9:23     2:02:53
2127  Nicole Smith           F1417        11/78     1:05:07    9:23     2:02:54
2128  Elizabeth Demers       F4044      105/677     1:03:40    9:23     2:02:54
2129  Ashley Kuntz           F1824      173/735     1:02:52    9:23     2:02:55
2130  Summer King            F3034      120/782     1:05:28    9:24     2:02:56
2131  Charla Thomas          F6064         3/88     1:05:25    9:24     2:02:56
2132  Lora Rhone             F3034      121/782     1:05:28    9:24     2:02:58
2133  Nathaniel Abrams       M2529      200/453     1:07:59    9:24     2:02:58
2134  Jeffrey Marshall       M1824      172/324     1:04:41    9:24     2:02:59
2135  Gretchen Distelrath    F1824      174/735     1:06:53    9:24     2:02:59
2136  Alexander Aielli       M1824      173/324     1:05:26    9:24     2:03:00
2137  Lindsay Horan          F1824      175/735     1:05:26    9:24     2:03:00
2138  Matthew Marcus         M1824      174/324     1:02:01    9:24     2:03:01
2139  Yemisi Igbonegun       F1824      176/735     1:03:40    9:24     2:03:02
2140  Cynthia Bosch          F3539      150/890     1:05:03    9:24     2:03:02
2141  Sam Rayburn            M3034      223/450     1:05:38    9:24     2:03:03
2142  Sara Sharp             F3539      151/890     1:08:10    9:24     2:03:04
2143  Becky Slocum           F3034      122/782     1:05:16    9:24     2:03:04
2144  Cynthia Esquivel       F2529      193/922     1:04:43    9:24     2:03:04
2145  Kary Barnard           F3034      123/782     1:05:16    9:24     2:03:06
2146  Jason Umbach           M2529      201/453     1:06:50    9:24     2:03:06
2147  Alisa Burnham          F4044      106/677     1:05:26    9:24     2:03:06
2148  Jenny Sickinger        F3539      152/890     1:06:15    9:24     2:03:07
2149  Jonathan Cummings      M3539      216/472                9:24     2:03:07
2150  John Singer            M6569         3/43     1:05:59    9:24     2:03:08
2151  Kristine Erwin         F1824      177/735     1:06:04    9:24     2:03:08
2152  William Rillo          M5054       84/254     1:04:55    9:24     2:03:08
2153  Bryan Spencer          M1417        24/61     1:07:17    9:25     2:03:09
2154  Logan Zanitsch         M3034      224/450     1:03:23    9:25     2:03:10
2155  Cindy Southall         F3539      153/890     1:06:19    9:25     2:03:11
2156  Alyson Kohls           F3539      154/890     1:04:48    9:25     2:03:11
2157  Jenn Dolan             F3539      155/890     1:04:48    9:25     2:03:11
2158  Diane Ryan             F4549       45/567     1:05:53    9:25     2:03:11
2159  Cindy Compton          F3539      156/890     1:05:53    9:25     2:03:11
2160  Ben Otto               M3034      225/450     1:06:01    9:25     2:03:11
2161  Thomas Bartman         M4044      205/431     1:05:49    9:25     2:03:12
2162  Kimberly Covington     F2529      194/922     1:06:00    9:25     2:03:13
2163  Tyler Hudson           M2529      202/453     1:06:00    9:25     2:03:13
2164  Brian Davis            M2529      203/453     1:05:48    9:25     2:03:13
2165  Denise Sutler          F3539      157/890     1:03:26    9:25     2:03:14
2166  Thomas Green           M4044      206/431     1:05:52    9:25     2:03:15
2167  Zane Jones             M2529      204/453     1:03:44    9:25     2:03:16
2168  Amanda Schulz          F3539      158/890     1:02:35    9:25     2:03:16
2169  Julie Morganti         F1824      178/735     1:06:38    9:25     2:03:17
2170  Lindsay Reisert        F2529      195/922     1:07:18    9:25     2:03:17
2171  Kathy John             F5054       18/431     1:05:18    9:25     2:03:17
2172  Chad Husting           M4044      207/431     1:05:46    9:25     2:03:18
2173  Iris Vansteenberghe    F3539      159/890     1:05:17    9:25     2:03:19
2174  Austin Sutler          M1824      175/324     1:01:07    9:25     2:03:19
2175  Richard Potter         M4549      141/358     1:06:16    9:25     2:03:19
2176  Tom Caudill            M5559       35/162     1:07:00    9:25     2:03:19
2177  Jason Bernhardt        M3539      217/472     1:06:05    9:25     2:03:19
2178  Nathaniel Ford         M1824      176/324     1:06:03    9:25     2:03:20
2179  Jacob Engle            M1417        25/61     1:01:46    9:25     2:03:20
2180  Andrew Sawyer          M3539      218/472     1:07:01    9:25     2:03:21
2181  Jason Barron           M3034      226/450     1:08:06    9:25     2:03:21
2182  Kelly Stiles           F3034      124/782     1:03:20    9:25     2:03:21
2183  Nancy Stephens         F4549       46/567     1:05:03    9:25     2:03:21
2184  Lara Dorenkemper       F4044      107/677     1:04:17    9:25     2:03:22
2185  Chris Anderson         M1824      177/324     1:04:38    9:26     2:03:22
2186  Jeff Hummel            M3539      219/472     1:02:52    9:26     2:03:23
2187  Susan MacKey           F4044      108/677     1:05:04    9:26     2:03:23
2188  Jeanne Bartkus         F5054       19/431     1:08:42    9:26     2:03:23
2189  Martin Schluep         M3539      220/472     1:04:02    9:26     2:03:24
2190  Tricia Bromer          F3034      125/782     1:05:35    9:26     2:03:24
2191  Blake Somers           M2529      205/453     1:04:47    9:26     2:03:24
2192  Amy Vanderpool         F4549       47/567     1:04:09    9:26     2:03:24
2193  Rhonda Rott            F3034      126/782     1:04:09    9:26     2:03:25
2193  Christopher Miller     M3034      226/452                9:26     2:03:25
2194  Jane Lee               F2529      196/922     1:04:12    9:26     2:03:25
2195  Lisa Sears             F4549       48/567     1:07:24    9:26     2:03:25
2196  Katlyn Kutzlo          F1824      179/735     1:04:10    9:26     2:03:25
2197  Matthew Heyrman        M2529      206/453     1:05:25    9:26     2:03:26
2198  Jeff Phillips          M5054       85/254     1:06:39    9:26     2:03:27
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2199  Adam Shaw              M1824      178/324     1:06:07    9:26     2:03:27
2200  Alex Sheridan          M2529      207/453     1:05:12    9:26     2:03:27
2201  Suzanne Edwards        F4044      109/677     1:05:27    9:26     2:03:27
2202  Casandra Ersel         F2529      197/922     1:04:29    9:26     2:03:28
2203  Kendall Marty          F4044      110/677     1:05:26    9:26     2:03:28
2204  Barbara Reist          F4549       49/567     1:05:01    9:26     2:03:28
2205  Chris McCully          M3539      221/472     1:04:52    9:26     2:03:29
2206  Jim Brinkman           M4044      208/431     1:02:48    9:26     2:03:29
2207  Addee Bishop           F1824      180/735     1:04:49    9:26     2:03:29
2208  Jamie Martin           F2529      198/922     1:07:58    9:26     2:03:29
2209  Thomas Willhoff        M3539      222/472     1:09:19    9:26     2:03:30
2210  Ryley Thompson         M2529      208/453     1:07:26    9:26     2:03:30
2211  Sara Coe               F3034      127/782     1:05:10    9:26     2:03:30
2212  Sommer Wagoner         F2529      199/922     1:04:55    9:26     2:03:30
2213  Robert Schoenefeld     M4044      209/431     1:05:24    9:26     2:03:31
2214  Charlene Lepane        F3539      160/890                9:26     2:03:31
2215  Tanya Govier           F3539      161/890     1:04:48    9:26     2:03:31
2216  Kay Jabin              F4549       50/567     1:07:00    9:26     2:03:31
2217  Suzanne Espinosa       F3539      162/890                9:26     2:03:32
2218  Gary Blumberg          M5054       86/254     1:05:26    9:26     2:03:32
2219  Tim Bucher             M3539      223/472     1:04:26    9:26     2:03:32
2220  Mary Shelton           F4549       51/567     1:05:26    9:26     2:03:32
2221  Brian Bell             M3539      224/472     1:03:38    9:26     2:03:32
2222  Drew Dillon            M1824      179/324     1:03:46    9:26     2:03:32
2223  Carey-Ann Burnham      F2529      200/922     1:07:26    9:26     2:03:32
2224  Regina Clay            F5054       20/431     1:05:30    9:26     2:03:33
2225  Ben Hatley             M2529      209/453     1:06:54    9:26     2:03:33
2226  Samantha Winebrenner   F1824      181/735     1:02:34    9:27     2:03:36
2227  Thomas Langdon         M5054       87/254     1:04:04    9:27     2:03:36
2228  Kaitlyn Stahl          F1824      182/735     1:05:18    9:27     2:03:36
2229  Kyle Baker             M1824      180/324     1:02:09    9:27     2:03:36
2230  Dan Reffitt            M4044      210/431     1:05:02    9:27     2:03:37
2231  Melissa Dickson        F4549       52/567     1:05:29    9:27     2:03:38
2232  Stacy Crawley          F3539      163/890     1:07:04    9:27     2:03:38
2233  Michael Fulton         M5054       88/254     1:07:56    9:27     2:03:39
2234  Polly Rainey           F2529      201/922     1:06:06    9:27     2:03:40
2235  Geoffrey Zeller        M2529      210/453     1:06:06    9:27     2:03:40
2236  Christopher Owsiak     M1824      181/324     1:02:13    9:27     2:03:41
2237  Andrea Francis         F2529      202/922     1:06:47    9:27     2:03:42
2238  Casey Davis            M4044      211/431     1:02:52    9:27     2:03:43
2239  Beth Telford           F3034      128/782     1:03:02    9:27     2:03:43
2240  David Wik              M3034      227/450     1:07:58    9:27     2:03:43
2241  Heather Herman         F3034      129/782     1:04:13    9:27     2:03:43
2242  Grover Wallace         M4549      142/358     1:03:33    9:27     2:03:44
2243  R Paul Boesch          M3034      228/450     1:04:13    9:27     2:03:44
2244  Jennifer Clodfelter    F3539      164/890     1:06:04    9:27     2:03:44
2245  Christopher Manetta    M3034      229/450     1:04:10    9:27     2:03:45
2246  J.R. Himmelmann        M3539      225/472     1:02:02    9:27     2:03:45
2247  Carissa Keith          F1824      183/735     1:07:36    9:27     2:03:46
2248  Robyn Bennett          F3539      165/890     1:03:28    9:27     2:03:48
2249  Monica Newlon          F3539      166/890     1:07:15    9:27     2:03:48
2250  Jennifer Gould         F1824      184/735     1:03:57    9:27     2:03:48
2251  Ted Lemmon             M5054       89/254     1:04:30    9:27     2:03:48
2252  David Wilson           M3539      226/472     1:07:58    9:28     2:03:49
2253  Eric Lopez             M4549      143/358     1:11:45    9:28     2:03:49
2254  Chris Wasco            M3034      230/450     1:04:23    9:28     2:03:49
2255  Jennifer Korn          F2529      203/922     1:08:13    9:28     2:03:49
2256  Lisa Rome              F4549       53/567     1:05:08    9:28     2:03:49
2257  Victor De La Cruz      M3539      227/472     1:05:03    9:28     2:03:50
2258  Brent Rembold          M4044      212/431     1:07:43    9:28     2:03:50
2259  Kristen Abudakar       F2529      204/922     1:03:45    9:28     2:03:51
2260  Ryan Harsley           M1824      182/324       58:55    9:28     2:03:51
2261  Alexandra Burnette     F3539      167/890     1:06:53    9:28     2:03:51
2262  Stephanie Fuhr         F1824      185/735     1:05:53    9:28     2:03:55
2263  Jonathan Lutz          M1824      183/324     1:05:54    9:28     2:03:55
2264  David Sams             M1824      184/324     1:07:46    9:28     2:03:55
2265  Mark Piepmeier         M5559       36/162     1:05:55    9:28     2:03:56
2266  Deborah Acasey         F4549       54/567     1:05:55    9:28     2:03:56
2267  Steve Winchester       M4044      213/431     1:07:35    9:28     2:03:57
2268  Stephen Anderson       M4044      214/431     1:11:42    9:28     2:03:57
2269  David Kosin            M4044      215/431     1:12:10    9:28     2:04:00
2270  Niki Martin            F3539      168/890     1:05:16    9:29     2:04:02
2271  Rich Bean              M4549      144/358     1:01:09    9:29     2:04:03
2272  Stephanie Mathew       F4044      111/677     1:08:30    9:29     2:04:03
2273  Brian Gabel            M3034      231/450     1:05:28    9:29     2:04:05
2274  Steve Cooper           M3539      228/472     1:05:25    9:29     2:04:05
2275  Amber Smith            F1824      186/735     1:00:45    9:29     2:04:05
2276  Kristina Marker        F2529      205/922     1:05:19    9:29     2:04:06
2277  Leah Andersen          F1824      187/735     1:05:23    9:29     2:04:06
2278  Eric Fox               M2529      211/453     1:06:15    9:29     2:04:07
2279  Matthew Anderson       M3539      229/472     1:05:55    9:29     2:04:07
2280  Tammy Ahmouda          F4549       55/567     1:07:37    9:29     2:04:08
2281  Blair Cade             F3539      169/890     1:07:04    9:29     2:04:08
2282  Kelly Widener          F2529      206/922     1:05:48    9:29     2:04:08
2283  Sara Egbert            F2529      207/922     1:07:23    9:29     2:04:08
2284  Lowell Stockman        M4549      145/358     1:06:08    9:29     2:04:09
2285  Brian Desoto           M3539      230/472       58:07    9:29     2:04:09
2286  Michael Ormiston       M2529      212/453     1:05:43    9:29     2:04:10
2287  Summer Scandrani       F1824      188/735     1:06:59    9:29     2:04:12
2288  Leila Scandrani        F2529      208/922     1:06:59    9:29     2:04:12
2289  John Sparks            M4549      146/358     1:06:16    9:29     2:04:13
2290  Carol Wildermuth       F3034      130/782     1:08:53    9:29     2:04:14
2291  Karl Yoas              M5054       90/254     1:04:47    9:29     2:04:14
2292  Daniel Smith           M2529      213/453     1:07:23    9:30     2:04:15
2293  Lindsay Kearns         F3034      131/782     1:08:07    9:30     2:04:15
2294  Aaron Kail             M3539      231/472     1:07:28    9:30     2:04:15
2295  Connie Broxterman      F3539      170/890     1:06:27    9:30     2:04:16
2296  Kelly Tran             F2529      209/922     1:08:35    9:30     2:04:17
2297  Jeff Swisher           M4044      216/431     1:03:25    9:30     2:04:17
2298  Margie Hartzel         F5054       21/431     1:04:22    9:30     2:04:18
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2299  Steve Kriegshaber      M5559       37/162     1:05:21    9:30     2:04:18
2300  Jenny Mor              F4549       56/567     1:02:58    9:30     2:04:18
2301  James Kriz             M3539      232/472     1:04:15    9:30     2:04:18
2302  Debra Pearce           F4549       57/567     1:05:26    9:30     2:04:19
2303  Anne Patterson         F3034      132/782     1:06:05    9:30     2:04:19
2304  James Ward             M3034      232/450     1:06:34    9:30     2:04:19
2305  Julie Reardon          F3539      171/890     1:05:08    9:30     2:04:20
2306  Kenneth Brown          M3539      233/472     1:01:23    9:30     2:04:20
2307  David Valdez           M5054       91/254     1:07:13    9:30     2:04:21
2308  Dylan Valdez           M1417        26/61     1:07:13    9:30     2:04:21
2309  Lisa Davis             F1824      189/735     1:08:27    9:30     2:04:21
2310  Ashley Sinclair        F1824      190/735     1:07:29    9:30     2:04:21
2311  Amy Shelangoski        F3539      172/890     1:01:22    9:30     2:04:24
2312  Elizabeth Rini         F2529      210/922     1:08:30    9:30     2:04:24
2313  Matthew Yoke           M2529      214/453     1:05:44    9:30     2:04:25
2314  Steve Hamm             M5559       38/162                9:30     2:04:25
2315  Chelsea Vaccariello    F1417        12/78     1:03:49    9:30     2:04:26
2316  Cally Broome           F1824      191/735     1:05:50    9:31     2:04:28
2317  Tami Trunick           F3539      173/890     1:07:48    9:31     2:04:28
2318  Larry Griesinger       M4549      147/358     1:03:33    9:31     2:04:29
2319  Christel Murphy        F2529      211/922     1:06:05    9:31     2:04:29
2320  Eric Murphy            M2529      215/453     1:06:04    9:31     2:04:29
2321  Juan Minera            M3539      234/472     1:05:17    9:31     2:04:29
2322  Chris Pyles            M2529      216/453     1:06:54    9:31     2:04:30
2323  Jennifer Widener       F3539      174/890     1:05:49    9:31     2:04:30
2324  Tripp Eldredge         M4549      148/358     1:08:18    9:31     2:04:31
2325  Beth Haddix            F1824      192/735     1:06:46    9:31     2:04:31
2326  Jim Felner             M5054       92/254     1:08:20    9:31     2:04:33
2327  Jessica Harris         F1824      193/735     1:03:33    9:31     2:04:33
2328  Diane Berish           F3034      133/782     1:07:05    9:31     2:04:33
2329  Richard Berish         M5559       39/162     1:07:05    9:31     2:04:33
2330  Beth Frey              F4044      112/677     1:05:37    9:31     2:04:34
2331  Kelly Ward             F3034      134/782     1:08:07    9:31     2:04:34
2332  Amy Mayer              F3539      175/890     1:08:08    9:31     2:04:34
2333  Gretchen Schroeder     F3539      176/890     1:08:08    9:31     2:04:35
2334  Angela Keiser          F3034      135/782     1:05:14    9:31     2:04:36
2335  Alexis Caudell         F3539      177/890     1:06:07    9:31     2:04:36
2336  Jimmy Lanphear         M1824      185/324     1:04:43    9:31     2:04:37
2337  Mary Kate Olson        F1824      194/735     1:06:37    9:31     2:04:38
2338  Nobuyuki Nagashima     M3539      235/472     1:03:08    9:31     2:04:38
2339  Joanna Walker          F2529      212/922     1:07:27    9:31     2:04:38
2340  Lindsey Steuer         F3034      136/782     1:09:34    9:31     2:04:38
2341  Laura Webb             F2529      213/922     1:04:24    9:31     2:04:39
2342  Jonathan Brown         M2529      217/453     1:05:44    9:31     2:04:39
2343  David Zins             M3034      233/450     1:06:02    9:31     2:04:39
2344  Brett Davis            M2529      218/453     1:07:21    9:31     2:04:40
2345  Adrienne O'Day         F3034      137/782     1:03:21    9:31     2:04:40
2346  James Scharner         M4044      217/431     1:05:12    9:31     2:04:40
2347  Wanda Van Sickle       F4549       58/567     1:08:36    9:31     2:04:41
2348  Colleen Duffy          F4044      113/677     1:06:18    9:32     2:04:41
2349  Josh Jacobs            M2529      219/453     1:09:40    9:32     2:04:41
2350  Elizabeth Cannon       F4044      114/677     1:04:15    9:32     2:04:43
2351  Scott Czopek           M3034      234/450     1:08:30    9:32     2:04:43
2352  Andrew Schneider       M3539      236/472     1:06:44    9:32     2:04:44
2353  Jeff McKee             M3539      237/472     1:05:02    9:32     2:04:44
2354  Jeff Cramerding        M3539      238/472     1:07:19    9:32     2:04:44
2355  Chris Milam            M2529      220/453     1:07:20    9:32     2:04:44
2356  Michael Froehle        M3034      235/450     1:07:46    9:32     2:04:44
2357  John Droke             M2529      221/453       59:14    9:32     2:04:45
2358  Carrie Schmid          F3034      138/782     1:07:47    9:32     2:04:45
2359  Darrell Lenkner        M5054       93/254     1:05:41    9:32     2:04:46
2360  Glen Malicki           M4044      218/431     1:04:10    9:32     2:04:48
2361  Elisabeth Strines      F4549       59/567     1:05:20    9:32     2:04:48
2362  Greg Prince            M3539      239/472     1:05:39    9:32     2:04:48
2363  John Crawley           M4044      219/431     1:07:38    9:32     2:04:49
2364  Laura Borchers         F1824      195/735     1:05:14    9:32     2:04:49
2365  Laurabeth Rohrig       F2529      214/922     1:04:46    9:32     2:04:49
2366  Ryan Kucera            M3034      236/450     1:09:03    9:32     2:04:51
2367  Brian Davison          M1824      186/324     1:06:04    9:32     2:04:51
2368  Eric Cole              M2529      222/453                9:32     2:04:51
2369  Stephanie Groh         F4549       60/567     1:07:21    9:32     2:04:52
2370  Jaymara Captain        F3034      139/782     1:06:21    9:32     2:04:52
2371  Nancy Rupp             F1824      196/735     1:10:08    9:32     2:04:53
2372  Jerry Moody            M4549      149/358       58:00    9:32     2:04:54
2373  Jamie Tubbs            M3034      237/450     1:04:04    9:33     2:04:54
2374  Kayla Bowers           F1824      197/735     1:08:01    9:33     2:04:55
2375  Kenneth Heldman        M4549      150/358     1:08:43    9:33     2:04:55
2376  Molly Wingert          F1824      198/735     1:08:01    9:33     2:04:55
2377  Melissa Lee            F2529      215/922     1:06:57    9:33     2:04:55
2378  Heather Loridas        F3034      140/782     1:05:01    9:33     2:04:57
2379  Kelli Barton           F1824      199/735     1:07:40    9:33     2:04:57
2380  Molly Schellenberg     F1824      200/735     1:07:39    9:33     2:04:57
2381  Roumen Vladimirov      M4549      151/358     1:05:06    9:33     2:04:58
2382  Silvie Ray             F3034      141/782     1:08:17    9:33     2:04:58
2383  Michael Kelley         M5054       94/254     1:05:02    9:33     2:04:59
2384  Jenna Scheurman        F1824      201/735     1:10:48    9:33     2:04:59
2385  Karen Wolpert          F3539      178/890     1:04:01    9:33     2:04:59
2386  Ashley Webb            F1824      202/735     1:04:49    9:33     2:05:00
2387  Annie Muchmore         F2529      216/922     1:05:05    9:33     2:05:00
2388  J. Merrell             M5559       40/162     1:06:50    9:33     2:05:00
2389  Sondra Lyness          F2529      217/922     1:06:59    9:33     2:05:00
2390  Stephanie Strickler    F1824      203/735     1:05:31    9:33     2:05:01
2391  Courtney Larson        F3034      142/782     1:09:56    9:33     2:05:01
2392  Leslie Hopkins         F3539      179/890     1:04:55    9:33     2:05:01
2393  Steve Ulm              M5559       41/162     1:06:12    9:33     2:05:02
2394  Blair Kropp            F2529      218/922     1:05:36    9:33     2:05:02
2395  Silvia Torres          F2529      219/922     1:06:46    9:33     2:05:03
2396  Alan Greggs            M2529      223/453     1:06:28    9:33     2:05:03
2397  Jami Burr              F2529      220/922     1:06:48    9:33     2:05:04
2398  Lori Book              F4044      115/677     1:05:32    9:33     2:05:05
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2399  Amanda Gamble          F3034      143/782     1:03:32    9:33     2:05:06
2400  Michael Rohrbaugh      M3034      238/450     1:06:38    9:33     2:05:06
2401  Matthew Lafkas         M4044      220/431     1:06:33    9:33     2:05:07
2402  Jennifer Hanak         F3034      144/782     1:05:50    9:34     2:05:07
2403  Robert Hanak           M3034      239/450     1:05:50    9:34     2:05:07
2404  Andrew Cipra           M3539      240/472     1:07:50    9:34     2:05:08
2405  Bob Miller             M4044      221/431     1:05:06    9:34     2:05:08
2406  Jennifer Grove         F2529      221/922     1:06:47    9:34     2:05:09
2407  Mary Dietsch           F3539      180/890     1:05:55    9:34     2:05:09
2408  Galen Ruschman         M4549      152/358     1:09:14    9:34     2:05:10
2409  Elizabeth Mayer        F2529      222/922     1:09:57    9:34     2:05:10
2410  Audrey Merrell         F5054       22/431     1:06:50    9:34     2:05:11
2411  Matt Fitzpatrick       M3539      241/472     1:07:31    9:34     2:05:12
2412  Chad Gemin             M3034      240/450     1:01:47    9:34     2:05:12
2413  Jeff Muntel            M2529      224/453     1:11:49    9:34     2:05:12
2414  Elizabeth Dirico       F1824      204/735     1:05:47    9:34     2:05:13
2415  Sarah London           F3034      145/782     1:08:32    9:34     2:05:13
2416  Brooke Wainscott       F1824      205/735     1:05:41    9:34     2:05:14
2417  Gretchen Taylor        F2529      223/922     1:04:35    9:34     2:05:14
2418  Stephanie Kehler       F4044      116/677     1:06:37    9:34     2:05:14
2419  Jeff Snyder            M4044      222/431     1:07:16    9:34     2:05:14
2420  Kent Kehler            M4044      223/431     1:06:51    9:34     2:05:15
2421  Sean Strahan           M4044      224/431     1:05:58    9:34     2:05:16
2422  Tammy Hood             F4044      117/677     1:08:21    9:34     2:05:16
2423  Katherine Wallace      F2529      224/922     1:05:42    9:34     2:05:16
2424  Karine Kopronica       F4549       61/567     1:05:49    9:34     2:05:17
2425  Raymond Brewer         M5054       95/254     1:07:58    9:34     2:05:17
2426  Christopher Anderson   M3539      242/472     1:04:54    9:34     2:05:17
2427  Jenna Dolan            F3034      146/782     1:05:42    9:34     2:05:17
2428  Kathryn Sanders        F4044      118/677     1:08:23    9:34     2:05:18
2429  Earl Edmonds           M6064       15/100     1:06:31    9:34     2:05:18
2430  Rebekah Tipton         F2529      225/922     1:05:45    9:34     2:05:18
2431  Phil Hester            M4044      225/431     1:07:25    9:34     2:05:18
2432  Brian Martens          M3539      243/472     1:08:22    9:34     2:05:18
2433  John Desmond           M3539      244/472     1:11:29    9:34     2:05:18
2434  Ben Heath              M3034      241/450     1:08:24    9:34     2:05:19
2435  John Ophaug            M5559       42/162     1:07:35    9:34     2:05:19
2436  Michael Sanders        M4044      226/431     1:08:24    9:34     2:05:19
2437  Heather Kiss-Geier     F3034      147/782     1:07:28    9:34     2:05:20
2438  Dawn Polk              F3034      148/782     1:04:01    9:35     2:05:20
2439  Bobbi Casey            F2529      226/922     1:06:52    9:35     2:05:22
2440  Kelli Bucher           F3539      181/890     1:05:49    9:35     2:05:23
2441  David Molhem           M4044      227/431     1:05:55    9:35     2:05:24
2442  Nate Lang              M1824      187/324     1:04:32    9:35     2:05:27
2443  Mike Berkshire         M3034      242/450     1:10:34    9:35     2:05:28
2444  Mike Schuster          M5054       96/254     1:06:59    9:35     2:05:28
2445  Jude Venanzi           F4549       62/567     1:06:52    9:35     2:05:28
2446  Charles Rogers         M7579          1/1     1:07:28    9:35     2:05:29
2447  Amy Moreillon          F3034      149/782     1:06:42    9:35     2:05:30
2448  Rachel Mann            F1417        13/78     1:08:25    9:35     2:05:30
2449  Carl Fraik             M4549      153/358     1:04:17    9:35     2:05:30
2450  Jarrod Pitstick        M3034      243/450     1:07:24    9:35     2:05:30
2451  Tina Ulanowski         F4044      119/677     1:09:37    9:35     2:05:30
2452  Morgan Nueslein        F1824      206/735     1:04:05    9:35     2:05:30
2453  Laura Clark            F1824      207/735     1:10:49    9:35     2:05:32
2454  Mike Hollstegge        M5054       97/254     1:06:13    9:35     2:05:32
2455  Brian Roach            M2529      225/453     1:06:58    9:35     2:05:32
2456  David Lofland          M4044      228/431     1:10:01    9:35     2:05:33
2457  Ashley Miller          F1824      208/735     1:01:48    9:35     2:05:33
2458  Rachel Dean            F3034      150/782     1:06:57    9:36     2:05:33
2459  Michelle Crozier       F3539      182/890     1:05:45    9:36     2:05:34
2460  Brendan Oneill         M7074          1/9     1:06:32    9:36     2:05:35
2461  Paul Berryhill         M4549      154/358     1:09:37    9:36     2:05:36
2462  Will Wagner            M3034      244/450     1:08:01    9:36     2:05:36
2463  Benjamin Weldon        M1824      188/324     1:05:42    9:36     2:05:36
2464  Hauldren Hauldren      M1824      189/324     1:08:11    9:36     2:05:36
2465  Andrea Cuda            F3539      183/890     1:05:10    9:36     2:05:37
2466  Robert Wentz           M3539      245/472     1:07:23    9:36     2:05:37
2467  Lesley Fleming         F3539      184/890     1:07:05    9:36     2:05:38
2468  Lakendra Wiley         F1824      209/735     1:03:48    9:36     2:05:38
2469  Jordan Strait          F2529      227/922     1:06:51    9:36     2:05:39
2470  Dave Haddix            M5054       98/254     1:07:54    9:36     2:05:39
2471  Karen Spade            F4549       63/567     1:09:47    9:36     2:05:39
2472  Sarah Sagers           F2529      228/922     1:07:57    9:36     2:05:39
2473  Melody Rhoads          F4549       64/567     1:05:05    9:36     2:05:39
2474  Michael Monahan        M3034      245/450     1:11:53    9:36     2:05:40
2475  Dave Otis              M3034      246/450     1:07:24    9:36     2:05:40
2476  Jenny Norman           F4549       65/567     1:06:52    9:36     2:05:40
2477  Sandy Otis             F3034      151/782     1:07:24    9:36     2:05:40
2478  Kevin Wall             M4549      155/358     1:05:37    9:36     2:05:40
2479  Pam Seckel             F3539      185/890     1:06:29    9:36     2:05:41
2480  Megan Popp             F2529      229/922     1:05:56    9:36     2:05:41
2481  Jerri Freimuth         F4044      120/677     1:07:52    9:36     2:05:44
2482  Matt Martin            M4044      229/431     1:05:06    9:36     2:05:44
2483  Paul Thomas            M3539      246/472     1:05:07    9:36     2:05:45
2484  Joshua Quinn           M3539      247/472     1:05:51    9:36     2:05:45
2485  Danny Leidecker        M4044      230/431     1:05:01    9:36     2:05:45
2486  Jenni Holocher         F3034      152/782     1:05:52    9:36     2:05:45
2487  Lori Houseman          F4044      121/677     1:08:49    9:36     2:05:46
2488  Larry Hereth           M5559       43/162     1:09:37    9:37     2:05:47
2489  Blair Parker           M5054       99/254     1:04:54    9:37     2:05:47
2490  Kim Sommer             F5559        6/257     1:04:41    9:37     2:05:48
2491  Megan Schrantz         F4044      122/677     1:08:07    9:37     2:05:48
2492  Amanda Nanney          F1824      210/735     1:09:03    9:37     2:05:48
2493  Chris Abrams           M2529      226/453     1:09:03    9:37     2:05:48
2494  Diane O'Leary          F3539      186/890     1:07:12    9:37     2:05:48
2495  Michael Hubbard        M5054      100/254     1:07:47    9:37     2:05:49
2496  Karen Filice           F4549       66/567     1:07:40    9:37     2:05:49
2497  John Otis              M4549      156/358     1:04:18    9:37     2:05:51
2498  Dawn Clark             F3034      153/782     1:09:57    9:37     2:05:51
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2499  Erica Kramer           F4044      123/677     1:04:56    9:37     2:05:51
2500  Roger Owens            M4549      157/358     1:05:09    9:37     2:05:51
2501  Meredith Irwin         F2529      230/922     1:07:34    9:37     2:05:52
2502  Ryan McCarty           M2529      227/453     1:06:31    9:37     2:05:53
2503  Johnny Pressley        M5559       44/162     1:06:32    9:37     2:05:54
2504  Michael Mickunas       M4044      231/431     1:09:26    9:37     2:05:55
2505  Roxann McNany          F5559        7/257     1:05:42    9:37     2:05:58
2506  Susan Marguet          F5054       23/431     1:05:45    9:37     2:05:58
2507  Sayaka Yamagata        F3539      187/890     1:06:02    9:37     2:05:58
2508  Andrew Hopkins         M4549      158/358     1:05:42    9:37     2:05:58
2509  Stephanie Tuley        F1824      211/735     1:06:09    9:37     2:05:58
2510  David Woodward         M3539      248/472     1:04:23    9:37     2:05:58
2511  Susan St Pierce        F4044      124/677     1:06:17    9:38     2:06:00
2512  Cheryl Koelsch         F4044      125/677     1:06:52    9:38     2:06:00
2513  Eric Flamme            M3539      249/472     1:04:35    9:38     2:06:01
2514  Craig Stein            M4549      159/358     1:07:23    9:38     2:06:02
2515  Kimberly Nelson        F5054       24/431     1:08:50    9:38     2:06:02
2516  Wayne Colin            M5054      101/254     1:14:24    9:38     2:06:02
2517  Andrea Carnevale       F1824      212/735     1:11:04    9:38     2:06:03
2518  Rick Stutzman          M5559       45/162     1:06:48    9:38     2:06:04
2519  John Roach             M3539      250/472     1:04:32    9:38     2:06:04
2520  Amy Scarboro           F4549       67/567     1:06:59    9:38     2:06:04
2521  Jon Ryan               M3539      251/472     1:06:25    9:38     2:06:05
2522  Ashley Harrod          F2529      231/922     1:08:35    9:38     2:06:05
2523  Danielle Gingrich      F3034      154/782     1:05:38    9:38     2:06:05
2524  William Gerth          M6064       16/100     1:05:33    9:38     2:06:05
2525  Kevin Kirk             M3539      252/472     1:09:13    9:38     2:06:06
2526  Abigail Busam          F1824      213/735     1:09:45    9:38     2:06:08
2527  Donna Figlik           F4549       68/567     1:06:34    9:38     2:06:09
2528  Pauline Sheard         F3539      188/890     1:06:11    9:38     2:06:09
2529  Bert Sheard            M4044      232/431     1:06:11    9:38     2:06:09
2530  Ashley Minton          F1824      214/735     1:08:06    9:38     2:06:10
2531  Hannah Bierlein        F2529      232/922     1:08:06    9:38     2:06:10
2532  Casey Woodruff         M3034      247/450     1:05:35    9:38     2:06:11
2533  Hannah Wolfer          F1824      215/735     1:11:04    9:38     2:06:11
2534  Becky Eldenburg        F4549       69/567     1:09:30    9:38     2:06:11
2535  Tammy Wroot            F3539      189/890     1:09:30    9:38     2:06:11
2536  Jeffrery Duvall        M4044      233/431     1:09:06    9:39     2:06:13
2537  Greg Kling             M4044      234/431     1:07:30    9:39     2:06:13
2538  Jason Stallons         M2529      228/453     1:08:13    9:39     2:06:13
2539  Jim Wulker             M5559       46/162     1:10:31    9:39     2:06:14
2540  Megan McCuen           F4044      126/677     1:06:22    9:39     2:06:14
2541  Christa Makrancy       F3034      155/782     1:05:26    9:39     2:06:14
2542  Mike McCuen            M4549      160/358     1:06:22    9:39     2:06:15
2543  Autumn Ruehl           F3034      156/782     1:05:51    9:39     2:06:15
2544  Scott Glendon          M3034      248/450     1:09:02    9:39     2:06:15
2545  Louann Cummings        F5559        8/257     1:06:53    9:39     2:06:16
2546  John Lebron            M4549      161/358     1:08:43    9:39     2:06:16
2547  Jenny Hood             F3539      190/890     1:06:56    9:39     2:06:16
2548  Mary Jedlicka          F3034      157/782     1:05:14    9:39     2:06:16
2549  Robin Laird            F4549       70/567     1:06:53    9:39     2:06:16
2550  Betsy Dittelman        F3034      158/782     1:05:24    9:39     2:06:17
2551  Rob Schneider          M4044      235/431     1:06:04    9:39     2:06:18
2552  Kelly Jensen           F1824      216/735     1:07:10    9:39     2:06:20
2553  Joshua Hendrickson     M2529      229/453     1:12:15    9:39     2:06:20
2554  Natalie Roby           F2529      233/922     1:07:36    9:39     2:06:22
2555  Ryan West              M1824      190/324     1:10:40    9:39     2:06:22
2556  Mary Chalton           F2529      234/922     1:07:36    9:39     2:06:22
2557  Brandon Okel           M1417        27/61     1:05:25    9:39     2:06:22
2558  William Chinn          M2529      230/453     1:10:40    9:39     2:06:22
2559  Courtney Myers         F1824      217/735     1:05:58    9:39     2:06:23
2560  Pamela Sheridan        F2529      235/922     1:08:20    9:39     2:06:23
2561  Theron Hopkins         M4044      236/431     1:03:21    9:39     2:06:24
2562  Shelley Pixley         F2529      236/922     1:04:20    9:39     2:06:25
2563  Patrick Threatt        M2529      231/453     1:10:28    9:40     2:06:26
2564  Lisa Smith             F2529      237/922     1:05:49    9:40     2:06:26
2565  Elizabeth Harmon       F2529      238/922     1:10:28    9:40     2:06:26
2566  Brigid Weber           F1824      218/735     1:04:21    9:40     2:06:27
2567  Tricia Stethem         F3539      191/890     1:07:59    9:40     2:06:28
2568  Becky Bruce            F4549       71/567     1:08:26    9:40     2:06:28
2569  Krista Knouff          F3034      159/782     1:08:06    9:40     2:06:28
2570  Srinivas Sahu          M3539      253/472     1:03:12    9:40     2:06:29
2571  Rachel Robinson        F1824      219/735     1:09:30    9:40     2:06:29
2572  Stephanie Donahue      F2529      239/922     1:04:54    9:40     2:06:30
2573  Christopher Sellers    M3539      254/472     1:05:10    9:40     2:06:30
2574  Robert Helling         M3539      255/472     1:05:49    9:40     2:06:30
2575  Eric Hamberg           M1824      191/324     1:04:15    9:40     2:06:30
2576  Stephanie Burrows      F2529      240/922     1:06:34    9:40     2:06:30
2577  Scott Kramer           M5054      102/254     1:06:50    9:40     2:06:31
2578  Sallie Mock            F4044      127/677     1:08:52    9:40     2:06:32
2579  William Freitas        M4044      237/431     1:07:03    9:40     2:06:32
2580  Mary Freitas           F3539      192/890     1:07:03    9:40     2:06:33
2581  Lynn Freeman           F3539      193/890     1:10:40    9:40     2:06:34
2582  Gary Key               M5559       47/162     1:07:08    9:40     2:06:35
2583  Anne Sackeneheim       F2529      241/922     1:07:28    9:40     2:06:35
2584  Sarah Sackenheim       F3034      160/782     1:07:28    9:40     2:06:35
2585  Jessica Haas           F1824      220/735     1:10:07    9:40     2:06:35
2586  Julianna Hauser        F1824      221/735     1:08:38    9:40     2:06:37
2587  Erica Searer           F1417        14/78     1:10:45    9:40     2:06:37
2588  Keren Henderson        F2529      242/922     1:08:38    9:40     2:06:37
2589  Michael Loban          M1824      192/324     1:08:26    9:40     2:06:37
2590  Susan Riesenbeck       F3539      194/890     1:07:06    9:40     2:06:38
2591  Emily Heeb             F1824      222/735     1:06:52    9:41     2:06:39
2592  Catherine Hurley       F2529      243/922     1:07:00    9:41     2:06:40
2593  Amber Halverson        F1824      223/735     1:06:09    9:41     2:06:40
2594  Karen Ziff             F3539      195/890     1:03:53    9:41     2:06:41
2595  Jamie Weckenbrock      F1824      224/735     1:07:18    9:41     2:06:41
2596  Brian Reaves           M5054      103/254     1:07:34    9:41     2:06:41
2597  Michael Rollins        M1824      193/324     1:06:50    9:41     2:06:41
2598  Bradley Slott          M3539      256/472     1:07:09    9:41     2:06:42
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2599  Chris Heybruch         M3034      249/450     1:06:50    9:41     2:06:42
2600  Erin Nordmann          F3034      161/782     1:07:17    9:41     2:06:43
2601  Kasmira Oar            F3034      162/782     1:07:16    9:41     2:06:43
2602  Andy True              M3539      257/472     1:07:21    9:41     2:06:45
2603  Katy Rudokas           F1824      225/735     1:03:16    9:41     2:06:45
2604  Breigh Speidel         F2529      244/922     1:06:47    9:41     2:06:46
2605  Stacy Savage           F3539      196/890     1:06:47    9:41     2:06:46
2606  Allison Krentz         F2529      245/922     1:04:18    9:41     2:06:46
2607  Matthew Kazee          M3034      250/450     1:06:33    9:41     2:06:47
2608  Terry Barnes           M6064       17/100     1:08:29    9:41     2:06:48
2609  Corinne Cross          F4044      128/677     1:08:57    9:41     2:06:48
2610  Staci Heiden           F3539      197/890     1:06:55    9:41     2:06:48
2611  Shannon Dunn           F3539      198/890     1:09:34    9:41     2:06:50
2612  Matt Niehaus           M1824      194/324     1:03:15    9:41     2:06:50
2613  Ali Girten             F1824      226/735     1:11:05    9:41     2:06:50
2614  Traci Hummer           F3034      163/782     1:05:04    9:41     2:06:51
2615  David Brennan          M3034      251/450     1:11:12    9:41     2:06:51
2616  Megan Kreimer          F2529      246/922     1:05:45    9:42     2:06:52
2617  Sara Thompson          F2529      247/922     1:08:09    9:42     2:06:52
2618  Neels Van Der Schyf    M5054      104/254     1:08:38    9:42     2:06:52
2619  Peter Marsh            M2529      232/453       59:02    9:42     2:06:53
2620  Michael Powell         M5054      105/254     1:08:49    9:42     2:06:54
2621  Kristin Nungesser      F2529      248/922     1:07:52    9:42     2:06:54
2622  Rebecca Wolter         F3539      199/890     1:04:46    9:42     2:06:55
2623  Meg Wild               F3034      164/782     1:09:18    9:42     2:06:55
2624  Thomas Beck            M1824      195/324     1:09:18    9:42     2:06:56
2625  Rob Haskins            M3539      258/472     1:08:27    9:42     2:06:57
2626  Tracy Stringer         M4044      238/431     1:08:27    9:42     2:06:58
2627  Kurt Thomas            M2529      233/453                9:42     2:06:58
2628  Matt Ely               M3034      252/450     1:10:38    9:42     2:06:59
2629  Keith Hadley           M4549      162/358     1:07:31    9:42     2:06:59
2630  Brian Kuhn             M4549      163/358     1:08:52    9:42     2:06:59
2631  Karen Smith-Silone     F4044      129/677     1:07:01    9:42     2:07:03
2632  Allison Tewell         F1824      227/735     1:03:43    9:42     2:07:03
2633  Laura Gibble           F1824      228/735     1:04:26    9:42     2:07:03
2634  Laura Johnson          F7074          1/6     1:07:34    9:42     2:07:03
2635  Vanessa Nichols        F3539      200/890     1:07:22    9:42     2:07:03
2636  Jeannine Allen         F3539      201/890     1:07:40    9:42     2:07:04
2637  Nicklaus McKee         M2529      234/453     1:05:47    9:42     2:07:05
2638  Steven Knecht          M5054      106/254     1:07:09    9:43     2:07:06
2639  Timothy Murray         M2529      235/453     1:07:48    9:43     2:07:06
2640  Karen Frank            F5054       25/431     1:07:09    9:43     2:07:06
2641  James Fenton           M5054      107/254     1:03:37    9:43     2:07:06
2642  Staci Jarvis           F3539      202/890     1:06:07    9:43     2:07:06
2643  Rob Mahoney            M2529      236/453     1:07:49    9:43     2:07:06
2644  Zack Sarver            M1824      196/324     1:04:25    9:43     2:07:07
2645  Joan Hanna-Darrell     F5559        9/257     1:07:24    9:43     2:07:07
2646  Kara Messmore          F2529      249/922     1:08:33    9:43     2:07:08
2647  Tracey Brewbaker       F1824      229/735     1:06:54    9:43     2:07:08
2648  Heather Sherwood       F3539      203/890     1:07:59    9:43     2:07:09
2649  Breanna Justus         F1824      230/735     1:10:07    9:43     2:07:10
2650  Todd Praechter         M1824      197/324     1:10:07    9:43     2:07:10
2651  Anne Boat              F4044      130/677     1:09:35    9:43     2:07:10
2652  Lauren Jones           F1824      231/735     1:08:52    9:43     2:07:10
2653  Leigh Saulnier         F4549       72/567     1:08:57    9:43     2:07:11
2654  Vicki Rogers           F5054       26/431     1:08:33    9:43     2:07:11
2655  Marcella McNay         F3539      204/890     1:07:50    9:43     2:07:11
2656  Lisa Jones             F5054       27/431     1:08:58    9:43     2:07:11
2657  Julie Lafeir           F4044      131/677     1:12:43    9:43     2:07:12
2658  Kelly Malatesta        F4044      132/677     1:07:17    9:43     2:07:12
2659  Courtney Strosnider    F1417        15/78     1:10:45    9:43     2:07:13
2660  Vicki Stieha           F4044      133/677     1:07:17    9:43     2:07:13
2661  Carrie Bleser          F3539      205/890     1:05:51    9:43     2:07:14
2662  Desiree Nicely         F1824      232/735     1:05:22    9:43     2:07:15
2663  Stephanie McGee        F2529      250/922     1:05:45    9:43     2:07:15
2664  Jonathan Abrams        M1824      198/324     1:03:51    9:43     2:07:15
2665  Dave Lockard           M5054      108/254     1:06:17    9:43     2:07:15
2666  Anthony Rawe           M3034      253/450     1:02:25    9:43     2:07:15
2667  Theresa Sunderman      F3539      206/890     1:06:54    9:43     2:07:15
2668  Michelle Boyer         F5054       28/431     1:07:36    9:43     2:07:15
2669  Jason King, Sr.        M3539      259/472     1:05:12    9:43     2:07:16
2670  Elizabeth Welsh        F3539      207/890     1:09:37    9:43     2:07:16
2671  Kristin Rose           F3539      208/890     1:06:44    9:43     2:07:16
2672  Kimberly Howard        F3539      209/890     1:06:08    9:43     2:07:16
2673  Ann Ivanc              F4044      134/677     1:08:43    9:43     2:07:17
2674  A Safdi                M5559       48/162     1:07:02    9:43     2:07:17
2675  Rhonda Wabrick         F3539      210/890     1:08:12    9:43     2:07:17
2676  Katherine Clifford     F1417        16/78     1:07:00    9:43     2:07:18
2677  Jennifer Drust         F2529      251/922     1:06:33    9:43     2:07:18
2678  Allan Finke            M4044      239/431     1:08:36    9:43     2:07:18
2679  David Clifford         M4044      240/431     1:07:00    9:43     2:07:18
2680  Aaron Crum             M1824      199/324     1:06:21    9:44     2:07:18
2681  Joshua Demarco         M2529      237/453     1:06:50    9:44     2:07:18
2682  Shonda Bajorek         F3034      165/782     1:07:33    9:44     2:07:19
2683  Kristin Irwin          F3034      166/782     1:07:48    9:44     2:07:19
2684  Stephanie Habner       F1824      233/735     1:05:45    9:44     2:07:19
2685  Amie Dingle            F3539      211/890     1:05:50    9:44     2:07:19
2686  Adrea Beatty           F2529      252/922     1:05:50    9:44     2:07:19
2687  Mary Larimer           F2529      253/922     1:07:38    9:44     2:07:20
2688  Geoffrey Hoag          M4549      164/358     1:06:23    9:44     2:07:20
2689  Kimberly Persiani      F4044      135/677     1:05:40    9:44     2:07:21
2690  Lisa Myers             F3539      212/890     1:12:10    9:44     2:07:21
2691  Grandy Meyer           F2529      254/922     1:07:12    9:44     2:07:21
2692  Amy Baltes             F3539      213/890     1:12:10    9:44     2:07:22
2693  Casey Kilgore          M3034      254/450     1:09:20    9:44     2:07:23
2694  Erin Thurnau           F3539      214/890     1:06:07    9:44     2:07:24
2695  David Joseph           M3539      260/472     1:18:58    9:44     2:07:24
2696  Tyson Kanoya           M3539      261/472     1:03:34    9:44     2:07:24
2697  Richard Reidy          M3034      255/450     1:09:48    9:44     2:07:24
2698  Bernard McKay          M3539      262/472     1:10:02    9:44     2:07:24
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2699  Andrea Buchheit        F3539      215/890     1:07:46    9:44     2:07:24
2700  Matthew Mitchell       M3539      263/472     1:09:48    9:44     2:07:24
2701  Alison Shideler        F1824      234/735     1:07:24    9:44     2:07:25
2702  Teresa Switalski       F3034      167/782     1:07:49    9:44     2:07:25
2703  Nicholas Randall       M1824      200/324     1:07:24    9:44     2:07:25
2704  Vince Kramer           M4549      165/358     1:08:33    9:44     2:07:26
2705  Lindsay Romaniw        F1417        17/78     1:10:45    9:44     2:07:26
2706  Michael Dipaola        M3539      264/472     1:06:28    9:44     2:07:27
2707  Lisa Simons            F4044      136/677     1:09:36    9:44     2:07:27
2708  Tara Potter            F2529      255/922     1:06:31    9:44     2:07:27
2709  Stahl Stahl            F1824      235/735     1:08:37    9:44     2:07:27
2710  Mary Reagan            F2529      256/922     1:06:31    9:44     2:07:27
2711  Ann Kurtenbach         F3539      216/890     1:09:04    9:44     2:07:28
2712  Lindsey Evans          F1417        18/78     1:09:36    9:44     2:07:28
2713  Pete Bryant            M4044      241/431     1:04:30    9:44     2:07:28
2714  Joellen Aten           F4044      137/677     1:04:57    9:44     2:07:29
2715  Elizabeth Bradford     F2529      257/922     1:04:58    9:44     2:07:29
2716  John Aten              M4044      242/431     1:04:57    9:44     2:07:29
2717  Callie Miller          F2529      258/922     1:09:09    9:44     2:07:30
2718  Jodie Watts            F4044      138/677     1:08:58    9:44     2:07:30
2719  Demaire Day            F3539      217/890     1:08:58    9:44     2:07:30
2720  Mark Stansbery         M5559       49/162     1:09:08    9:44     2:07:30
2721  Mark Riesenbeck        M4044      243/431     1:07:07    9:44     2:07:31
2722  Christy Hiltz          F2529      259/922     1:08:21    9:45     2:07:31
2723  Cara Hurak             F2529      260/922     1:08:22    9:45     2:07:31
2724  David John             M3034      256/450     1:07:20    9:45     2:07:31
2725  Sara Buck              F2529      261/922     1:08:48    9:45     2:07:31
2726  Michelle Schneider     F3539      218/890     1:09:18    9:45     2:07:31
2727  Sarah Bove             F1824      236/735     1:05:15    9:45     2:07:31
2728  Molly Barwick          F3034      168/782     1:06:35    9:45     2:07:32
2729  Anna Wolf              F2529      262/922     1:06:40    9:45     2:07:33
2730  Jeff Cullinane         M1824      201/324     1:05:18    9:45     2:07:33
2731  Meagan Russell         F2529      263/922     1:02:55    9:45     2:07:34
2732  Alfredo Calvillo       M2529      238/453     1:07:44    9:45     2:07:34
2733  Christine Dierker      F1824      237/735     1:06:18    9:45     2:07:34
2734  William Hurst Jr       M2529      239/453     1:07:21    9:45     2:07:35
2735  Amanda French          F1824      238/735     1:09:54    9:45     2:07:35
2736  Daniel Hiser           M2529      240/453     1:09:54    9:45     2:07:35
2737  Kari Bacon             F3034      169/782     1:06:50    9:45     2:07:36
2738  Jennifer Mueller       F3034      170/782     1:09:38    9:45     2:07:37
2739  Thomas Sisson          M4044      244/431     1:09:05    9:45     2:07:37
2740  Rob Seal               M1417        28/61     1:04:14    9:45     2:07:37
2741  Katharine Jilka        F2529      264/922     1:04:46    9:45     2:07:37
2742  Amber Holtzapple       F2529      265/922     1:09:00    9:45     2:07:37
2743  Kyle Houk              M1824      202/324     1:04:39    9:45     2:07:37
2744  Kristin Ratnofsky      F2529      266/922     1:09:43    9:45     2:07:38
2745  Carrie Honeycutt       F4044      139/677     1:06:15    9:45     2:07:38
2746  Elizabeth Ubbing       F1824      239/735     1:08:06    9:45     2:07:39
2747  Julia Anderson         F5054       29/431     1:08:03    9:45     2:07:40
2748  Joy Collins            F3539      219/890     1:09:25    9:45     2:07:40
2749  Kristen Rudolph        F3539      220/890     1:08:03    9:45     2:07:40
2750  William Wilham         M6064       18/100     1:10:45    9:45     2:07:41
2751  Tim Glendon            M5054      109/254     1:09:02    9:45     2:07:42
2752  Ryan Goad              M2529      241/453     1:07:40    9:45     2:07:43
2753  David Kelpe            M5054      110/254     1:07:28    9:45     2:07:44
2754  Hanna Vankuiken        F1824      240/735     1:11:20    9:46     2:07:46
2755  Susan Blaney           F5054       30/431     1:09:07    9:46     2:07:46
2756  Param Hariharan        M4044      245/431     1:07:46    9:46     2:07:47
2757  Lawrence Lindgren      M6064       19/100     1:06:48    9:46     2:07:47
2758  Ileah Shaffer          F2529      267/922     1:06:57    9:46     2:07:48
2759  Julie Haverkos         F5054       31/431     1:08:00    9:46     2:07:49
2760  Heather Handmacher     F1824      241/735     1:05:05    9:46     2:07:50
2761  Kristy Martin          F3539      221/890     1:07:56    9:46     2:07:51
2762  Thomas Reiling         M3539      265/472     1:09:57    9:46     2:07:52
2763  Arity Hasson           F3034      171/782     1:06:07    9:46     2:07:53
2764  Brian Klein            M4044      246/431     1:10:04    9:46     2:07:53
2765  David Meckstroth       M2529      242/453     1:05:08    9:46     2:07:54
2766  Steve Lane             M3539      266/472     1:07:59    9:46     2:07:55
2767  Robert Sokol           M6064       20/100     1:10:23    9:46     2:07:55
2768  Mark Kepf              M4549      166/358     1:08:33    9:46     2:07:56
2769  Mark Jansen            M5054      111/254     1:06:50    9:46     2:07:56
2770  Christine Tinnesz      F3539      222/890     1:08:15    9:46     2:07:57
2771  Alexander Tomlinson    M1824      203/324     1:05:11    9:47     2:07:58
2772  Dianne Jorden          F5054       32/431     1:08:31    9:47     2:07:59
2773  Cynthia Kenyon         F4549       73/567     1:10:01    9:47     2:07:59
2774  Pamela Kiesling        F2529      268/922     1:05:54    9:47     2:07:59
2775  Christopher Merkel     M2529      243/453     1:06:06    9:47     2:08:01
2776  Daniel Gilbert         M4044      247/431     1:09:43    9:47     2:08:01
2777  Samantha Connor        F1824      242/735     1:08:48    9:47     2:08:02
2778  Rachael Nemcic         F2529      269/922     1:08:03    9:47     2:08:02
2779  Ellen Beerman          F3539      223/890     1:08:48    9:47     2:08:03
2780  Buzz Kochan            M5054      112/254     1:07:27    9:47     2:08:03
2781  Dennis Weyburne        M5054      113/254     1:07:28    9:47     2:08:03
2782  Elizabeth Bostelman    F2529      270/922     1:12:05    9:47     2:08:04
2783  Victoria Schieffer     F3539      224/890     1:07:47    9:47     2:08:04
2784  Brandon Boettcher      M2529      244/453     1:07:53    9:47     2:08:05
2785  David Woodfield        M1417        29/61     1:02:53    9:47     2:08:05
2786  Amanda Boettcher       F2529      271/922     1:07:51    9:47     2:08:05
2787  Rich Longshore         M4549      167/358     1:08:20    9:47     2:08:06
2788  Jennifer Kleiv         F3539      225/890     1:08:50    9:47     2:08:07
2789  Michael Graef          M4044      248/431     1:14:53    9:47     2:08:07
2790  Jim Lehner             M6064       21/100     1:07:23    9:47     2:08:09
2791  Bruce Schroeder        M5559       50/162     1:08:05    9:47     2:08:09
2792  Lisa Montagano         F3539      226/890     1:08:41    9:48     2:08:12
2793  Paul-Henry Devoir      M4549      168/358     1:07:27    9:48     2:08:12
2794  Tom Adamek             M4549      169/358     1:06:28    9:48     2:08:13
2795  Richard Holmes         M3539      267/472     1:10:12    9:48     2:08:13
2796  Fan Bonnett            F3034      172/782     1:07:05    9:48     2:08:13
2797  Alexander Stites       M1824      204/324     1:09:33    9:48     2:08:14
2798  Leslie Clark           F1824      243/735     1:12:19    9:48     2:08:15
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2799  Christina Tobe         F3034      173/782     1:10:34    9:48     2:08:15
2800  Jessica MacKey         F3034      174/782     1:10:13    9:48     2:08:15
2801  Daniel Kempf           M4549      170/358     1:07:39    9:48     2:08:15
2802  Tricia Iehle           F2529      272/922     1:09:04    9:48     2:08:15
2803  Olivia Kempf           F1417        19/78     1:07:40    9:48     2:08:16
2804  Ernie Barnard          M4044      249/431     1:08:26    9:48     2:08:16
2805  Charles Avila          M2529      245/453     1:17:30    9:48     2:08:16
2806  Julie Davis            F3539      227/890     1:08:28    9:48     2:08:17
2807  Michael Bos            M4044      250/431     1:05:52    9:48     2:08:17
2808  Linda Factor           F4044      140/677     1:06:33    9:48     2:08:17
2809  Elizabeth Gunn         F1824      244/735     1:08:49    9:48     2:08:17
2810  Stacey Sheriff         F3539      228/890     1:05:29    9:48     2:08:17
2811  William Latham         M5559       51/162     1:07:40    9:48     2:08:19
2812  Kristen Cox            F1824      245/735     1:06:27    9:48     2:08:20
2813  Ryan Haake             M1824      205/324     1:06:32    9:48     2:08:20
2814  Kathryn Braun          F2529      273/922     1:04:30    9:48     2:08:20
2815  Carrie Wissemeier      F1824      246/735     1:08:01    9:48     2:08:20
2816  Barbara McDermott      F4549       74/567     1:07:59    9:48     2:08:21
2817  Joe Smith              M1824      206/324     1:05:12    9:48     2:08:22
2818  John Spieser           M3539      268/472     1:08:51    9:48     2:08:22
2819  Amanda Mayhew          F1824      247/735     1:05:39    9:48     2:08:22
2820  Michael Wartick        M2529      246/453     1:07:00    9:48     2:08:23
2821  Jill Gaughan           F3034      175/782     1:06:15    9:48     2:08:23
2822  Alyssa Soloff          F3034      176/782     1:06:15    9:49     2:08:24
2823  Leah Depriest          F1824      248/735     1:09:24    9:49     2:08:24
2824  Jennifer Hoverman      F2529      274/922     1:07:32    9:49     2:08:25
2825  Sarah Kunce            F1824      249/735     1:07:31    9:49     2:08:25
2826  Bobby Thompson         M3539      269/472     1:08:39    9:49     2:08:25
2827  Charley John           M3034      257/450     1:07:19    9:49     2:08:25
2828  Christine Belmont      F2529      275/922     1:06:58    9:49     2:08:25
2829  Stephanie Ruehlmann    F1824      250/735     1:08:40    9:49     2:08:26
2830  Maria Berry            F3539      229/890     1:09:08    9:49     2:08:27
2831  Gina Smearsoll         F3539      230/890     1:09:39    9:49     2:08:29
2832  Lynne Hinton           F3539      231/890     1:09:13    9:49     2:08:32
2833  Elisha Reineke         F3539      232/890     1:09:11    9:49     2:08:32
2834  Thomas Beinke          M4044      251/431     1:10:12    9:49     2:08:32
2835  Jordan Ryan            M1824      207/324     1:09:04    9:49     2:08:32
2836  Kimberlee Sandusky     F4044      141/677     1:07:43    9:49     2:08:33
2837  Anthony Scott          M4549      171/358     1:07:39    9:49     2:08:33
2838  Kelly Jamison          M2529      247/453     1:08:07    9:49     2:08:34
2839  Lauren Schramer        F2529      276/922     1:07:05    9:49     2:08:34
2840  Lisa Spears            F3539      233/890     1:07:54    9:49     2:08:35
2841  Phil Johnson           M2529      248/453     1:08:57    9:49     2:08:35
2842  Melanie McCallon       F3034      177/782     1:08:00    9:49     2:08:35
2843  Cassie Boyce           F1824      251/735     1:03:27    9:49     2:08:36
2844  Amy Neutzling          F1824      252/735     1:03:27    9:49     2:08:36
2845  Mike Terrell           M4549      172/358     1:10:21    9:50     2:08:38
2846  Celeste Morris         F1824      253/735     1:06:18    9:50     2:08:38
2847  Sharon Welsh           F4044      142/677     1:06:18    9:50     2:08:38
2848  Dustin Harvey          M3539      270/472     1:01:22    9:50     2:08:39
2849  Susan Sewell           F4549       75/567     1:07:27    9:50     2:08:40
2850  Kristen Angelo         F1824      254/735     1:04:58    9:50     2:08:40
2851  Cindy Unkenholt        F3539      234/890     1:04:38    9:50     2:08:43
2852  Susan Malone           F5054       33/431     1:08:47    9:50     2:08:44
2853  Tiffany Tomlin         F3034      178/782     1:08:58    9:50     2:08:44
2854  Jennifer Carlin        F3539      235/890     1:03:55    9:50     2:08:47
2855  Amanda Bowsher         F2529      277/922     1:09:31    9:50     2:08:48
2856  Jennifer Gentry        F2529      278/922     1:09:30    9:50     2:08:48
2857  Alyssa Hagy            F1824      255/735     1:09:42    9:50     2:08:48
2858  Alzira Leques          F3034      179/782     1:07:20    9:50     2:08:49
2859  Mindy Bruck-Noah       F3034      180/782     1:09:08    9:50     2:08:49
2860  Emily Vagedes          F2529      279/922     1:08:19    9:50     2:08:49
2861  Annie Wehry            F1824      256/735     1:07:38    9:51     2:08:50
2862  Robyn Steenblock       F4044      143/677     1:09:08    9:51     2:08:51
2863  Brian Phillips         M3539      271/472     1:04:49    9:51     2:08:51
2864  Chris Umbach           M2529      249/453     1:06:51    9:51     2:08:52
2865  Melinda Reichling      F1824      257/735     1:08:43    9:51     2:08:52
2866  Shalene Germani        F3539      236/890     1:09:10    9:51     2:08:53
2867  Alex Harvey            F1417        20/78     1:11:17    9:51     2:08:53
2868  Charlie Buchert        M3034      258/450     1:08:41    9:51     2:08:54
2869  Robert Bundy           M2529      250/453     1:02:57    9:51     2:08:55
2870  Casey Howard           F2529      280/922     1:07:51    9:51     2:08:56
2871  Gary Foskuhl           M4549      173/358     1:07:24    9:51     2:08:56
2872  Chris Scheffer         M3539      272/472     1:09:56    9:51     2:08:56
2873  Jill Cross             F2529      281/922     1:08:39    9:51     2:08:56
2874  Nikki Glenn            F2529      282/922     1:11:33    9:51     2:08:56
2875  Matthew Rich           M3034      259/450     1:04:14    9:51     2:08:56
2876  Kate Vanhoomissen      F2529      283/922     1:08:39    9:51     2:08:56
2877  Trish Steelman         F5054       34/431     1:09:50    9:51     2:08:57
2878  Eric Schneider         M3034      260/450     1:08:44    9:51     2:08:57
2879  Karen Dorn             F3539      237/890     1:08:44    9:51     2:08:57
2880  Tim Vantornhout        M3034      261/450     1:11:57    9:51     2:08:57
2881  Colleen Hall           F2529      284/922     1:08:22    9:51     2:08:58
2882  Scott Dashley          M4044      252/431     1:05:29    9:51     2:08:59
2883  Jack Pille             M6064       22/100     1:08:03    9:51     2:09:00
2884  Ronald Stinchcomb      M6064       23/100     1:11:04    9:51     2:09:01
2885  Tammy Cuozzo           F3539      238/890     1:11:51    9:51     2:09:01
2886  Jonathan Price         M4044      253/431     1:11:52    9:51     2:09:01
2887  Laura Taphorn          F3034      181/782     1:07:45    9:51     2:09:01
2888  Marlene Price          F3539      239/890     1:11:51    9:51     2:09:02
2889  Emily Hess             F1824      258/735     1:08:35    9:51     2:09:02
2890  Cindy Cranmer          F4549       76/567     1:10:26    9:51     2:09:02
2891  Cindy Schmidlin        F1824      259/735     1:06:50    9:51     2:09:02
2892  Paula McNabb           F5054       35/431     1:07:14    9:52     2:09:04
2893  Michael Finney         M5559       52/162     1:09:28    9:52     2:09:04
2894  Michael Overbey        M3539      273/472     1:09:26    9:52     2:09:05
2895  Kathy Billups          F4549       77/567     1:07:53    9:52     2:09:05
2896  Charles Ulbricht       M5054      114/254     1:09:09    9:52     2:09:05
2897  Rick Stephens          M5054      115/254     1:09:09    9:52     2:09:06
2898  Ernest McAdams         M5559       53/162     1:10:15    9:52     2:09:07
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2899  Ruthie Lynd            F5054       36/431     1:09:41    9:52     2:09:08
2900  Stephen Senvisky       M4044      254/431     1:09:05    9:52     2:09:08
2901  Tony Havens            M3034      262/450     1:08:47    9:52     2:09:08
2902  Tom Gartner            M4044      255/431     1:07:02    9:52     2:09:08
2903  Annie Havens           F2529      285/922     1:08:47    9:52     2:09:08
2904  Amanda Brombosz        F2529      286/922     1:08:22    9:52     2:09:09
2905  Joshua Furnier         M2529      251/453     1:10:43    9:52     2:09:09
2906  Jeff Badger            M1824      208/324     1:12:46    9:52     2:09:09
2907  Kathy Cooper           F4549       78/567     1:08:17    9:52     2:09:09
2908  Jane McConnell         F4549       79/567     1:08:16    9:52     2:09:09
2909  Brandi Poole           F3034      182/782     1:07:08    9:52     2:09:10
2910  Karen Black            F4044      144/677     1:07:32    9:52     2:09:10
2911  Melissa Pillari        F5559       10/257     1:10:20    9:52     2:09:10
2912  Melissa Gutierrez      F2529      287/922     1:08:08    9:52     2:09:11
2913  Kortney McCalla        F1824      260/735     1:07:41    9:52     2:09:11
2914  Molly Hallock          F2529      288/922     1:09:51    9:52     2:09:11
2915  Liz Lindley            F4044      145/677     1:09:10    9:52     2:09:13
2916  Paul Steuer            M2529      252/453     1:09:35    9:52     2:09:13
2917  Sumhr Swopes           F2529      289/922     1:07:32    9:52     2:09:13
2918  Rebekah Erck           F3034      183/782     1:09:34    9:52     2:09:14
2919  Sally Giannella        F3539      240/890     1:10:59    9:52     2:09:14
2920  Krystie Keller         F3539      241/890     1:13:01    9:52     2:09:15
2921  Ana Breaux             F5054       37/431     1:07:25    9:52     2:09:15
2922  Kathy Taylor           F4044      146/677     1:10:39    9:53     2:09:16
2923  Pamela Sisney          F5054       38/431     1:05:41    9:53     2:09:16
2924  Stacey Rohrbaugh       F3034      184/782     1:08:01    9:53     2:09:17
2925  Kirsten Ballman        F3539      242/890     1:08:47    9:53     2:09:18
2926  Rich Nolan             M4044      256/431     1:09:15    9:53     2:09:18
2927  Austin Lelii           M3539      274/472     1:08:12    9:53     2:09:18
2928  Lizzie Harrison        F3539      243/890     1:09:38    9:53     2:09:19
2929  Jordan Ross            M1824      209/324     1:06:06    9:53     2:09:19
2930  Madeline Hoge          F4549       80/567     1:09:39    9:53     2:09:19
2931  Ryan Morgan            M1824      210/324     1:10:35    9:53     2:09:19
2932  Britney Plennert       F1824      261/735     1:06:26    9:53     2:09:20
2933  Christine Letizia      F4044      147/677     1:08:07    9:53     2:09:20
2934  Jenna Thompson         F1824      262/735     1:11:06    9:53     2:09:20
2935  Caroline Zancan        F2529      290/922     1:03:52    9:53     2:09:20
2936  Teresa Angot-Lewis     F4044      148/677     1:09:36    9:53     2:09:21
2937  Clarissa Wentworth     F1824      263/735     1:07:04    9:53     2:09:21
2938  Katelyn Koch           F2529      291/922     1:08:45    9:53     2:09:21
2939  Huiqing You            F2529      292/922     1:08:05    9:53     2:09:22
2940  Michele Beck           F3539      244/890     1:09:31    9:53     2:09:22
2941  Tara Archer            F3539      245/890     1:09:00    9:53     2:09:22
2942  Lauren Richardson      F2529      293/922     1:09:00    9:53     2:09:22
2943  Stacey Gossett         F2529      294/922     1:09:00    9:53     2:09:22
2944  Kristin Simmon-Lowman  F4044      149/677     1:09:39    9:53     2:09:23
2945  Dorothy Sawyer         F3539      246/890     1:05:24    9:53     2:09:23
2946  Douglas Goldberg       M4549      174/358     1:05:24    9:53     2:09:23
2947  Pattie Bis             F3539      247/890     1:09:17    9:53     2:09:23
2948  Cody Chick             M1417        30/61     1:07:09    9:53     2:09:23
2949  Andrew Lefler          M1824      211/324     1:07:08    9:53     2:09:24
2950  Gregory Mains          M4549      175/358     1:10:27    9:53     2:09:24
2951  Karen Kearney-Lee      F5054       39/431     1:10:13    9:53     2:09:25
2952  Kevin Severs           M1824      212/324     1:09:01    9:53     2:09:26
2953  Steven Jarosz          M2529      253/453     1:09:01    9:53     2:09:26
2954  Ray Baldner            M5559       54/162     1:08:38    9:53     2:09:26
2955  Andrew Gilmore         M5054      116/254     1:07:25    9:53     2:09:26
2956  David Tessler          M4044      257/431     1:09:56    9:53     2:09:27
2957  Brett White            M3034      263/450     1:13:56    9:53     2:09:27
2958  Ashley Booth           F1824      264/735     1:10:28    9:53     2:09:28
2959  Brad Spencer           M5559       55/162     1:09:07    9:53     2:09:28
2960  Kira Schumm            F3034      185/782     1:09:07    9:53     2:09:29
2961  Keith Kucler           M4549      176/358     1:05:55    9:54     2:09:29
2962  Christine Charlson     F4044      150/677     1:08:38    9:54     2:09:29
2963  Kim Sellers            F3034      186/782     1:09:43    9:54     2:09:30
2964  Robert Campbell        M1824      213/324     1:08:00    9:54     2:09:30
2965  Rachel Campbell        F1824      265/735     1:08:01    9:54     2:09:30
2966  Naomi Koester          F1824      266/735     1:07:47    9:54     2:09:31
2967  Timothy Hubbard        M3034      264/450     1:05:41    9:54     2:09:31
2968  Lisa Pinsley           F3034      187/782     1:07:48    9:54     2:09:31
2969  Kimberly McCutcheon    F3034      188/782     1:09:05    9:54     2:09:32
2970  Beth Sampson           F4044      151/677     1:05:46    9:54     2:09:32
2971  Marcus Atkerson        M4044      258/431     1:07:47    9:54     2:09:32
2972  Christy Clough         F4549       81/567     1:08:57    9:54     2:09:33
2973  Lisa Sauer             F4044      152/677     1:08:31    9:54     2:09:33
2974  Tammie Goedde          F4044      153/677     1:05:29    9:54     2:09:34
2975  Ken Dittelman          M3539      275/472     1:07:39    9:54     2:09:35
2976  Brian Hewitt           M1824      214/324     1:02:57    9:54     2:09:35
2977  Lora Kotsaris          F4549       82/567     1:12:02    9:54     2:09:37
2978  Rebecca Martin         F3539      248/890     1:11:33    9:54     2:09:37
2979  Stacy Wene             F3034      189/782     1:09:41    9:54     2:09:37
2980  Matthew Neumann        M3034      265/450     1:05:54    9:54     2:09:37
2981  Benjamin Jones         M2529      254/453     1:11:52    9:54     2:09:38
2982  Amber Upp              F1824      267/735     1:07:03    9:54     2:09:38
2983  Jennifer Saxton        F3034      190/782     1:09:19    9:54     2:09:39
2984  Oliver Fisher          M3539      276/472     1:09:56    9:54     2:09:39
2985  Alisha Hancock         F3034      191/782     1:08:22    9:54     2:09:40
2986  Brian Becker           M3539      277/472     1:07:21    9:54     2:09:42
2987  Rebecca Ukrainec       F4044      154/677     1:11:24    9:55     2:09:42
2988  Kristin Parsons        F4044      155/677     1:07:48    9:55     2:09:43
2989  Adam Raby              M1824      215/324     1:10:52    9:55     2:09:43
2990  Anne Wolking           F2529      295/922     1:05:54    9:55     2:09:44
2991  David Gingras          M4549      177/358     1:07:30    9:55     2:09:44
2992  Stephanie Shatto       F2529      296/922     1:05:59    9:55     2:09:44
2993  Dave Schuler           M5559       56/162     1:09:11    9:55     2:09:47
2994  Rhonda Vandyke         F2529      297/922     1:06:37    9:55     2:09:47
2995  Stephanie Donauer      F2529      298/922     1:06:38    9:55     2:09:47
2996  Sharon Terlep          F3034      192/782     1:07:28    9:55     2:09:47
2997  Meredith Brown         F2529      299/922     1:09:16    9:55     2:09:50
2998  Dennis Walker          M5054      117/254     1:08:47    9:55     2:09:50
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2999  Andrew Walker          M1824      216/324     1:08:47    9:55     2:09:50
3000  Larry Brown            M5559       57/162     1:09:01    9:55     2:09:51
3001  Greg Richters          M4549      178/358     1:12:07    9:55     2:09:51
3002  Gary Lykins            M4044      259/431     1:08:25    9:55     2:09:51
3003  Barbara Habowski       F5559       11/257     1:08:00    9:55     2:09:51
3004  Stephanie Potrafke     F2529      300/922     1:08:50    9:55     2:09:52
3005  Lindsay Potrafke       F2529      301/922     1:08:50    9:55     2:09:53
3006  Eileen Hopkins         F4549       83/567     1:08:58    9:55     2:09:53
3007  John Wallace           M3539      278/472     1:05:14    9:55     2:09:54
3008  Greg Hillebrand        M5054      118/254     1:10:57    9:55     2:09:55
3009  John Ciliege           M3034      266/450     1:10:56    9:55     2:09:55
3010  Heather Vanden Top     F4549       84/567     1:11:13    9:56     2:09:56
3011  Maddie Miller          F1417        21/78     1:11:33    9:56     2:09:56
3012  Sarah Stahl            F3539      249/890     1:10:39    9:56     2:09:56
3013  Donna Wessels          F4549       85/567     1:10:35    9:56     2:09:56
3014  George Kasdorf         M5559       58/162     1:06:19    9:56     2:09:57
3015  Alison Blackmore       F1824      268/735     1:06:18    9:56     2:09:57
3016  Susan Stewart          F3034      193/782     1:11:09    9:56     2:09:57
3017  Jenna Naber            F1417        22/78     1:11:33    9:56     2:09:57
3018  Lisa Hart              F4044      156/677     1:11:09    9:56     2:09:57
3019  Kelly Morgan           F3034      194/782     1:09:29    9:56     2:10:00
3020  Brian Fox              M3539      279/472     1:09:13    9:56     2:10:00
3021  Gricelly Vargas        F3539      250/890     1:14:37    9:56     2:10:01
3022  Paul Weisman           M5054      119/254     1:08:34    9:56     2:10:01
3023  Alison Bush            F2529      302/922     1:13:12    9:56     2:10:01
3024  Brian Kaeppner         M3034      267/450     1:06:26    9:56     2:10:02
3025  Patti Ball             F4549       86/567     1:07:49    9:56     2:10:03
3026  Emily Downie           F2529      303/922     1:09:13    9:56     2:10:03
3027  Ashley Shaneyfelt      F2529      304/922     1:10:58    9:56     2:10:03
3028  Adrienne Frazier       F2529      305/922     1:09:13    9:56     2:10:04
3029  Abigail Horn           F1824      269/735     1:10:30    9:56     2:10:04
3030  Susie O'Brian          F4549       87/567     1:10:57    9:56     2:10:05
3031  Christin Bohrofen      F3034      195/782     1:10:11    9:56     2:10:05
3032  Joshua Johnson         M3034      268/450     1:06:10    9:56     2:10:06
3033  Amy Taylor             F3034      196/782     1:10:44    9:56     2:10:06
3034  Jason Webb             M2529      255/453     1:04:18    9:57     2:10:09
3035  Andy Kamin             M3034      269/450     1:09:16    9:57     2:10:09
3036  Matt Shafer            M2529      256/453     1:06:40    9:57     2:10:10
3037  Kristin Shafer         F2529      306/922     1:06:41    9:57     2:10:11
3038  Randall Strong         M5559       59/162     1:04:16    9:57     2:10:11
3039  Jennifer Hall          F3539      251/890     1:09:30    9:57     2:10:11
3040  Dylan Hebert           M1417        31/61     1:10:42    9:57     2:10:11
3041  Susan Bogenschutz      F2529      307/922     1:08:26    9:57     2:10:12
3042  Jenny Callahan         F3539      252/890     1:09:48    9:57     2:10:12
3043  Jeffery Rubel          M4549      179/358     1:07:20    9:57     2:10:12
3044  Jim Keeslar            M4549      180/358     1:07:19    9:57     2:10:13
3045  Lynn Idalski           F2529      308/922     1:07:16    9:57     2:10:13
3046  Vera Soper             F3034      197/782     1:08:35    9:57     2:10:13
3047  Sogo Yasuda            M4044      260/431     1:11:11    9:57     2:10:13
3048  Margaret Keefe         F1824      270/735     1:09:34    9:57     2:10:14
3049  Carol Cole             F6064         4/88     1:07:54    9:57     2:10:16
3050  Eric Smith             M3034      270/450     1:09:35    9:57     2:10:16
3051  Harshvardhan Kelkar    M1824      217/324     1:08:27    9:57     2:10:16
3052  Janet Ratliff          F3539      253/890     1:07:39    9:57     2:10:16
3053  Matt Stollings         M3034      271/450     1:09:35    9:57     2:10:17
3054  Julie Reckley          F4549       88/567     1:08:24    9:57     2:10:18
3055  Laura Rath             F2529      309/922     1:08:08    9:57     2:10:18
3056  Vernon Childers        M3539      280/472     1:11:33    9:57     2:10:19
3057  Kelsey Wesley          F2529      310/922     1:08:27    9:57     2:10:19
3058  Becky Gash             F2529      311/922     1:11:49    9:57     2:10:19
3059  Paul Kilby             M4044      261/431     1:09:30    9:57     2:10:19
3060  Shalini McGrrvey       F4044      157/677     1:05:50    9:57     2:10:21
3061  Lisa Glander           F3539      254/890     1:09:03    9:58     2:10:22
3062  Joseph Mason           M3034      272/450     1:10:14    9:58     2:10:22
3063  Royce Phillips         M4044      262/431     1:06:37    9:58     2:10:22
3064  Lisa Agne              F1824      271/735     1:10:22    9:58     2:10:23
3065  Kelli Nicoloff         F3539      255/890     1:08:11    9:58     2:10:23
3066  Heidi Knellinger       F4549       89/567     1:10:15    9:58     2:10:23
3067  Susan Robben           F3539      256/890     1:06:52    9:58     2:10:24
3068  Kevin Sheppard         M3034      273/450     1:14:21    9:58     2:10:25
3069  Maghan Lunsford        F2529      312/922     1:09:28    9:58     2:10:26
3070  Michael White          M3034      274/450     1:09:42    9:58     2:10:26
3071  James Osler            M4549      181/358     1:07:55    9:58     2:10:26
3072  Catherine Benke        F4044      158/677     1:08:30    9:58     2:10:27
3073  Amanda Cecil           F3539      257/890     1:08:06    9:58     2:10:29
3074  Greg Hinson            M3034      275/450     1:10:53    9:58     2:10:29
3075  Amber Landers          F1824      272/735     1:05:07    9:58     2:10:30
3076  Marie Rinehart         F2529      313/922     1:07:11    9:58     2:10:31
3077  Cara Hainer            F3034      198/782     1:08:19    9:58     2:10:31
3078  Kyle Allen             M3034      276/450     1:10:52    9:58     2:10:31
3079  Beth Berry             F3539      258/890     1:08:33    9:58     2:10:31
3080  Devon Berry            M3539      281/472     1:08:33    9:58     2:10:31
3081  Brooke Mullins         F2529      314/922     1:04:46    9:58     2:10:31
3082  Dawn Bradstreet        F3539      259/890     1:08:00    9:58     2:10:31
3083  Kathleen Hereth        F5559       12/257     1:09:37    9:58     2:10:32
3084  Kimberly Yates         F3539      260/890     1:08:53    9:58     2:10:32
3085  Laura Shields          F1824      273/735     1:10:13    9:58     2:10:32
3086  Jalie Mowry            F3034      199/782     1:07:59    9:58     2:10:32
3087  Candace White          F3034      200/782     1:06:14    9:58     2:10:33
3088  Kris Hendrix           M3539      282/472     1:09:31    9:58     2:10:34
3089  Robert Timmons         M4044      263/431     1:07:00    9:58     2:10:34
3090  Julie Strotman         F3539      261/890     1:10:09    9:59     2:10:35
3091  Joshua Paeth           M3034      277/450     1:11:45    9:59     2:10:37
3092  Linda Crow             F4549       90/567     1:09:38    9:59     2:10:37
3093  Krista Simonsen        F3539      262/890     1:10:09    9:59     2:10:37
3094  Kelly Kienker          F3034      201/782     1:06:58    9:59     2:10:38
3095  Joshua Hoenie          M2529      257/453     1:08:50    9:59     2:10:38
3096  Katy Stallo            F3034      202/782     1:08:12    9:59     2:10:39
3097  Lori Kindsvatter       F4044      159/677     1:10:31    9:59     2:10:39
3098  Chad Kohorst           M2529      258/453     1:04:48    9:59     2:10:39

Generated February 1, 2026 at 11:56 AM 31/86



Flying Pig Marathon 2009 - PNC Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    6.8_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
3099  Donald Furlong         M5054      120/254     1:08:29    9:59     2:10:39
3100  Elizabeth Knopp        F3034      203/782     1:08:29    9:59     2:10:39
3101  Jake Blatt             M1824      218/324     1:10:39    9:59     2:10:40
3102  Robert Henrich         M4044      264/431     1:11:10    9:59     2:10:40
3103  Amy Foster             F3539      263/890     1:09:10    9:59     2:10:40
3104  Nicole Stefanko        F1824      274/735     1:09:33    9:59     2:10:40
3105  Casey McMahon          M3034      278/450     1:11:20    9:59     2:10:41
3106  Marcia Woolley         F5559       13/257     1:10:51    9:59     2:10:43
3107  Megan Donoghue         F1824      275/735     1:09:49    9:59     2:10:43
3108  Tiffany Sieve          F2529      315/922     1:08:08    9:59     2:10:43
3109  Carol Gates            F4549       91/567     1:08:58    9:59     2:10:43
3110  Ruth Dierker           F2529      316/922     1:05:55    9:59     2:10:44
3111  Dan Giovis             M4549      182/358     1:05:00    9:59     2:10:44
3112  Emily Mason            F1824      276/735     1:05:41    9:59     2:10:45
3113  Barbara Smith          F3539      264/890     1:07:50    9:59     2:10:46
3114  Louise Grandominico    F2529      317/922     1:08:24    9:59     2:10:47
3115  Lorrie Meyer           F4044      160/677     1:07:40    9:59     2:10:47
3116  Kristine Hall          F4044      161/677     1:08:44    9:59     2:10:47
3117  Janet Sayre            F5559       14/257     1:09:54   10:00     2:10:47
3118  Blake Jones            M2529      259/453     1:09:32   10:00     2:10:50
3119  Jason Litmer           M3539      283/472     1:10:36   10:00     2:10:51
3120  Stephanie Burchett     F3539      265/890     1:10:35   10:00     2:10:51
3121  Scott Burchett         M4044      265/431     1:10:35   10:00     2:10:51
3122  Alan Kastner           M4549      183/358     1:07:34   10:00     2:10:51
3123  Frank Dean             M4549      184/358     1:10:24   10:00     2:10:51
3124  Susan Park             F2529      318/922     1:09:46   10:00     2:10:52
3125  Christopher Ray        M3034      279/450     1:10:50   10:00     2:10:53
3126  Bryan Kerr             M4044      266/431     1:10:09   10:00     2:10:53
3127  Carrie Lichtenberg     F3539      266/890     1:07:31   10:00     2:10:53
3128  Andrea Barter          F4549       92/567     1:10:45   10:00     2:10:53
3129  Susan Lawrence         F2529      319/922     1:08:46   10:00     2:10:54
3130  Katherine Stautberg    F4044      162/677     1:10:46   10:00     2:10:54
3131  Tracy Cropsey          F4044      163/677     1:09:20   10:00     2:10:54
3132  Fay Burge              F3539      267/890     1:08:16   10:00     2:10:55
3133  Amy Grondin            F3539      268/890     1:10:45   10:00     2:10:55
3134  Daniel Peterson        M5054      121/254     1:12:28   10:00     2:10:56
3135  Kristyne Kulis         F4549       93/567     1:11:52   10:00     2:10:56
3136  Ruthie Baker           F5559       15/257     1:09:29   10:00     2:10:58
3137  Heather Ballard        F3034      204/782     1:10:33   10:00     2:10:58
3138  Lindsay Powell         F2529      320/922     1:09:23   10:00     2:10:58
3139  David Ernst            M4549      185/358     1:11:49   10:00     2:10:59
3140  Steve Williams         M4549      186/358     1:11:51   10:00     2:10:59
3141  John Ernst             M4549      187/358     1:11:50   10:00     2:11:00
3142  Michael Eagan          M1824      219/324     1:07:30   10:00     2:11:00
3143  Thomas Hewner          M5559       60/162     1:09:32   10:00     2:11:00
3144  Mary Sue Wigger        F4549       94/567     1:07:15   10:00     2:11:00
3145  Gretchen Hewner        F1824      277/735     1:09:32   10:00     2:11:00
3146  Scott Kraus            M3034      280/450     1:08:44   10:01     2:11:03
3147  Jessica Rodkey         F3034      205/782     1:07:49   10:01     2:11:03
3148  Hal Mooty              M2529      260/453     1:09:38   10:01     2:11:03
3149  Iain Goodridge         M3034      281/450     1:09:31   10:01     2:11:04
3150  Amy Gaddis             F2529      321/922     1:03:30   10:01     2:11:04
3151  Sarah Edwards          F1824      278/735     1:10:22   10:01     2:11:04
3152  Laura Tuzun            F4044      164/677     1:08:17   10:01     2:11:05
3153  Joe Desmond            M1824      220/324     1:07:26   10:01     2:11:05
3154  Al Edwards             M5054      122/254     1:10:23   10:01     2:11:05
3155  Michael Seeley         M5054      123/254     1:12:54   10:01     2:11:06
3156  Lori Thompson          F4044      165/677     1:10:21   10:01     2:11:06
3157  Daniel Velasquez       M1824      221/324     1:09:28   10:01     2:11:06
3158  Scott Roth             M3034      282/450     1:08:13   10:01     2:11:07
3159  Stephen Lewellyn       M3034      283/450     1:08:13   10:01     2:11:07
3160  Ben Chacko             M3034      284/450     1:07:28   10:01     2:11:08
3161  David Gordon-Johnson   M1417        32/61     1:06:40   10:01     2:11:08
3162  Betsy Brandstetter     F5054       40/431     1:10:02   10:01     2:11:09
3163  Diana Punzo            F4044      166/677     1:08:40   10:01     2:11:09
3164  Kelly Burk             F3539      269/890     1:08:40   10:01     2:11:10
3165  Elizabeth Green        F4549       95/567     1:10:58   10:01     2:11:10
3166  Mike Larson            M5559       61/162     1:08:14   10:01     2:11:11
3167  Kathryn Fox            F2529      322/922     1:09:13   10:01     2:11:12
3168  Christopher Linck      M3539      284/472     1:10:52   10:01     2:11:12
3169  Katy Baker             F3034      206/782     1:09:30   10:01     2:11:12
3170  Meredith Donato        F3034      207/782     1:10:52   10:01     2:11:12
3171  Russell Edwards        M4549      188/358     1:03:18   10:01     2:11:13
3172  Ann Linck              F3034      208/782     1:10:52   10:01     2:11:13
3173  Charlene Jeter         F3539      270/890     1:08:20   10:01     2:11:13
3174  Brandon Gazarek        M1824      222/324     1:09:01   10:01     2:11:13
3175  Jennifer Bifro         F1824      279/735     1:08:58   10:02     2:11:14
3176  Karen Sutton           F3539      271/890     1:12:57   10:02     2:11:14
3177  Christie Smith         F5054       41/431     1:09:02   10:02     2:11:14
3178  Daron Sills            M4044      267/431     1:07:30   10:02     2:11:15
3179  Krista Davis           F4044      167/677     1:10:02   10:02     2:11:15
3180  Kelly Barron           F1824      280/735     1:09:05   10:02     2:11:16
3181  Holly Brinkman         F3539      272/890     1:07:15   10:02     2:11:17
3182  Aimee Bosworth         F2529      323/922     1:10:03   10:02     2:11:17
3183  Stephanie Whaley       F3034      209/782     1:09:21   10:02     2:11:17
3184  Dawn Doucette          F2529      324/922     1:09:22   10:02     2:11:18
3185  Danielle Minson        F3539      273/890     1:10:59   10:02     2:11:18
3186  Cynthia Nosewicz       F5054       42/431     1:10:48   10:02     2:11:19
3187  Anthony Icard          M3539      285/472     1:08:00   10:02     2:11:21
3188  Anthony McGill         M4549      189/358     1:09:22   10:02     2:11:21
3189  Sarah Weiner           F1824      281/735     1:08:24   10:02     2:11:21
3190  Karen Matthews         F5054       43/431     1:09:09   10:02     2:11:21
3191  Matthew Trombly        M3539      286/472     1:10:59   10:02     2:11:21
3192  Brian Kishpaugh        M2529      261/453     1:09:40   10:02     2:11:22
3193  Rebecca Matney         F3539      274/890     1:11:19   10:02     2:11:24
3194  Alejandro Del Pino     M4044      268/431     1:11:40   10:02     2:11:24
3195  Sarah Ginn             F3539      275/890     1:08:04   10:02     2:11:24
3196  Jennifer McGonigle     F1824      282/735     1:05:57   10:02     2:11:25
3197  Carrie Sponseller      F3539      276/890     1:08:04   10:02     2:11:26
3198  Jamie Hardwick         F4549       96/567     1:07:53   10:02     2:11:26
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3199  Amanda Burns           F1824      283/735     1:09:24   10:02     2:11:26
3200  Amy Henderson          F1824      284/735     1:10:10   10:03     2:11:27
3201  Chad Fannin            M3539      287/472     1:08:40   10:03     2:11:27
3202  John Glendon           M6064       24/100     1:12:47   10:03     2:11:27
3203  Elizabeth Dudley       F4549       97/567     1:08:25   10:03     2:11:29
3204  Peggy Melvin           F4549       98/567     1:08:52   10:03     2:11:29
3205  Christina Hayes        F2529      325/922     1:10:49   10:03     2:11:30
3206  Erica Palmer           F4044      168/677     1:10:08   10:03     2:11:30
3207  Carolyn Dosen          F1824      285/735     1:10:49   10:03     2:11:30
3208  Erin Rentrop           F1824      286/735     1:10:49   10:03     2:11:30
3209  Bryan Stewart          M5054      124/254     1:07:58   10:03     2:11:31
3210  Kyle Reynolds          M1824      223/324     1:14:21   10:03     2:11:31
3211  Diane Dalton           F4044      169/677     1:07:18   10:03     2:11:31
3212  Maggie Lisle           F3539      277/890     1:08:57   10:03     2:11:32
3213  John Scott             M4549      190/358     1:10:34   10:03     2:11:33
3214  Kacie Ulrich           F1824      287/735     1:10:09   10:03     2:11:34
3215  Venugopal Yerubandi    M3539      288/472     1:11:44   10:03     2:11:34
3216  Linda Ulrich           F5054       44/431     1:10:11   10:03     2:11:34
3217  Stephen Thompson       M5054      125/254     1:11:05   10:03     2:11:35
3218  Chad Reynolds          M2529      262/453     1:14:25   10:03     2:11:35
3219  Bradly Gravunder       M4549      191/358     1:05:26   10:03     2:11:37
3220  Charly Sommers         M3034      285/450     1:09:48   10:03     2:11:37
3221  Isaac Pacheco          M2529      263/453     1:08:53   10:03     2:11:37
3222  Lorri Welsh            F4549       99/567     1:09:47   10:03     2:11:40
3223  Heather Goldsby        F2529      326/922     1:10:09   10:04     2:11:41
3224  Dave Knoester          M3034      286/450     1:10:09   10:04     2:11:41
3225  Audrey Pearson         F3539      278/890     1:09:41   10:04     2:11:42
3226  Garrett Quail          M2529      264/453     1:07:11   10:04     2:11:43
3227  Christina Kleeman      F3539      279/890     1:11:08   10:04     2:11:44
3228  Walt Garrett           M4549      192/358     1:14:25   10:04     2:11:44
3229  Laura Van Oflen        F1824      288/735     1:10:28   10:04     2:11:44
3230  Michael Beck           M4044      269/431     1:09:31   10:04     2:11:44
3231  Shannon Holtman        F3539      280/890     1:11:54   10:04     2:11:46
3232  Mike Mineer            M4044      270/431     1:12:21   10:04     2:11:46
3233  Tomie Gartland         F3539      281/890     1:07:19   10:04     2:11:46
3234  Ryan Holtman           M3539      289/472     1:11:54   10:04     2:11:46
3235  Kelly Hannon           F3034      210/782     1:11:32   10:04     2:11:47
3236  Robert Keller          M1824      224/324     1:10:39   10:04     2:11:48
3237  Tony Tanner            M3539      290/472     1:11:20   10:04     2:11:50
3238  James Wiczynski        M3539      291/472     1:11:55   10:04     2:11:50
3239  Collin Veit            M1417        33/61     1:08:12   10:04     2:11:50
3240  Debbie Dunn            F4549      100/567     1:10:26   10:04     2:11:51
3241  Jeff Chapman           M5054      126/254     1:09:13   10:05     2:11:53
3242  Wendy Patton           F3034      211/782     1:09:29   10:05     2:11:54
3243  Cindy Crecelius        F3034      212/782     1:07:01   10:05     2:11:54
3244  Christina Gonzalez     F2529      327/922     1:10:35   10:05     2:11:55
3245  Bill Lucken            M4549      193/358     1:10:04   10:05     2:11:55
3246  Sally Aiken            F3539      282/890     1:08:48   10:05     2:11:55
3247  Bev Evancic            F4549      101/567     1:09:13   10:05     2:11:56
3248  Ken Evancic            M4044      271/431     1:09:12   10:05     2:11:56
3249  Kara Lolli             F4044      170/677     1:08:47   10:05     2:11:56
3250  Brad Groene            M2529      265/453     1:11:24   10:05     2:11:56
3251  Jessica Godshall       F2529      328/922     1:11:24   10:05     2:11:57
3252  Sarah Hagy             F2529      329/922     1:09:41   10:05     2:11:57
3253  Julie Fawcett          F2529      330/922     1:09:52   10:05     2:11:59
3254  Joe Corey              M4044      272/431     1:11:45   10:05     2:11:59
3255  Veronica Wiegand       F3034      213/782     1:08:22   10:05     2:11:59
3256  Mark Smith             M3539      292/472     1:08:23   10:05     2:12:00
3257  Larry Rawe             M5559       62/162     1:15:05   10:05     2:12:00
3258  Doug Turner            M3539      293/472     1:04:27   10:05     2:12:00
3259  Kris Galemmo           F4044      171/677     1:06:48   10:05     2:12:01
3260  Frank Donahue          M4549      194/358     1:13:38   10:05     2:12:01
3261  Pamela Fox             F5054       45/431     1:11:46   10:05     2:12:01
3262  Ana Progovac           F1824      289/735     1:07:38   10:05     2:12:02
3263  Erin Lange             F1824      290/735     1:07:38   10:05     2:12:02
3264  Michael English        M5054      127/254     1:11:46   10:05     2:12:02
3265  Tazten Starnes         M1824      225/324     1:02:18   10:05     2:12:02
3266  Mike Moon              M4044      273/431     1:06:47   10:05     2:12:03
3267  Joann Flaig            F5054       46/431     1:10:43   10:05     2:12:04
3268  Daphne Hird            F4549      102/567     1:10:44   10:05     2:12:04
3269  Kristin Nuscher        F2529      331/922     1:08:27   10:05     2:12:04
3270  Paul Spinner           M6569         4/43     1:10:33   10:05     2:12:05
3271  James Clark            M5054      128/254     1:10:16   10:05     2:12:05
3272  Kristen Huener Henney  F3034      214/782     1:12:03   10:05     2:12:05
3273  David Hanna            M4044      274/431     1:07:44   10:05     2:12:05
3274  Kathy Noe              F4549      103/567     1:09:16   10:05     2:12:05
3275  Franklyn Bousquet      M5559       63/162     1:10:52   10:05     2:12:06
3276  Terri Brockman         F3539      283/890     1:09:16   10:05     2:12:06
3277  Shelley Cummings       F4549      104/567     1:06:54   10:06     2:12:06
3278  Brent Tennant          M5559       64/162     1:08:07   10:06     2:12:07
3279  Neil Wilson Sr.        M3539      294/472     1:06:03   10:06     2:12:08
3280  Suzanne Matunis        F4549      105/567     1:09:10   10:06     2:12:10
3281  Tommy Williams         M3539      295/472     1:09:43   10:06     2:12:10
3282  Jim Matson             M5054      129/254     1:12:24   10:06     2:12:11
3283  Robert Soto            M4044      275/431     1:10:46   10:06     2:12:11
3284  Aaron Mundy            M3034      287/450     1:07:37   10:06     2:12:12
3285  Blaire Jarvie          F1824      291/735     1:10:49   10:06     2:12:12
3286  Kathy Koester          F3034      215/782     1:10:14   10:06     2:12:13
3287  Sylvia Elam            F4549      106/567     1:06:47   10:06     2:12:14
3288  Jacquelyn Cason        F3539      284/890     1:06:00   10:06     2:12:14
3289  Makenzie Frank         F1824      292/735     1:08:42   10:06     2:12:14
3290  Michael Leonard        M3034      288/450     1:05:48   10:06     2:12:15
3291  Ana Schumacher         F3539      285/890     1:10:08   10:06     2:12:15
3292  Anthony Marsh          M3034      289/450     1:13:11   10:06     2:12:16
3293  James Abbott           M2529      266/453     1:07:53   10:06     2:12:16
3294  Brad Meyers            M1824      226/324     1:06:04   10:06     2:12:16
3295  Andrea Klass           F2529      332/922     1:11:46   10:06     2:12:17
3296  Brian Johnson          M3034      290/450     1:11:12   10:06     2:12:17
3297  Daryl Quentin          M3034      291/450     1:10:48   10:06     2:12:17
3298  Helen Smith            F1824      293/735     1:11:46   10:06     2:12:17
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3299  Joshua Pappas          M2529      267/453     1:11:46   10:06     2:12:18
3300  Kassie Schmidt         F1824      294/735     1:13:28   10:06     2:12:18
3301  Jennifer Pleiman       F2529      333/922     1:11:42   10:06     2:12:19
3302  Kenny Trimbach         M1824      227/324     1:08:53   10:07     2:12:21
3303  Rebekah Helsinger      F1824      295/735     1:08:53   10:07     2:12:21
3304  Chris Geary            M4549      195/358     1:09:09   10:07     2:12:21
3305  Chad Martin            M3539      296/472     1:10:03   10:07     2:12:22
3306  Amy Donnells           F3034      216/782     1:13:10   10:07     2:12:22
3307  Ivan Mercado           M4044      276/431     1:09:37   10:07     2:12:22
3308  Veronica Mercado       F3539      286/890     1:09:37   10:07     2:12:23
3309  Amy Lozier             F2529      334/922     1:08:21   10:07     2:12:23
3310  Irena Miller           F3034      217/782     1:11:02   10:07     2:12:24
3311  Kate Stanton           F2529      335/922               10:07     2:12:24
3312  Philip Parker          M1824      228/324     1:11:28   10:07     2:12:24
3313  Colleen McCambridge    F1824      296/735     1:11:28   10:07     2:12:24
3314  Hannah Bickett         F1824      297/735     1:14:25   10:07     2:12:25
3315  Allen Miller           M5559       65/162     1:08:34   10:07     2:12:25
3316  Jeremy Wilson          M3034      292/450     1:07:33   10:07     2:12:25
3317  Paul Johnson           M2529      268/453     1:07:47   10:07     2:12:25
3318  Andrea Orban           F2529      336/922     1:08:50   10:07     2:12:26
3319  Tosha Parish           F3034      218/782     1:12:55   10:07     2:12:27
3320  Mike Lambert           M4044      277/431     1:10:29   10:07     2:12:28
3321  Christine Gates        F1824      298/735     1:09:41   10:07     2:12:30
3322  Kimberly Crockett      F1824      299/735     1:11:52   10:07     2:12:30
3323  Christopher Verbanic   M4044      278/431     1:07:43   10:07     2:12:31
3324  Chris Coyne            M4044      279/431     1:06:52   10:07     2:12:31
3325  Stephanie Concodora    F3539      287/890     1:10:38   10:07     2:12:32
3326  Michael Eidsaune       M1824      229/324     1:10:55   10:08     2:12:32
3327  Christine Wentworth    F1824      300/735     1:10:54   10:08     2:12:32
3328  Randy Huth             M4044      280/431     1:05:05   10:08     2:12:33
3329  Barb Steward           F2529      337/922     1:14:10   10:08     2:12:33
3330  Scott Barbee           M3539      297/472     1:09:25   10:08     2:12:33
3331  Katie Adams            F3034      219/782     1:14:32   10:08     2:12:34
3332  Deborah Anderson       F3539      288/890     1:10:05   10:08     2:12:36
3333  Abigail Potter         F1824      301/735     1:08:36   10:08     2:12:36
3334  Elizabeth Lacher       F1824      302/735     1:11:47   10:08     2:12:36
3335  Jan Tepe               F5559       16/257     1:11:01   10:08     2:12:38
3336  Jeremy Beehn           M3034      293/450     1:04:25   10:08     2:12:40
3337  Keith Kester           M4549      196/358     1:09:49   10:08     2:12:40
3338  Anita Wagner           F4549      107/567     1:10:37   10:08     2:12:40
3339  Katherine Wagner       F1417        23/78     1:10:37   10:08     2:12:40
3340  Ananya Dubey           F3034      220/782     1:08:24   10:08     2:12:40
3341  Rob Beck               M5559       66/162     1:09:15   10:08     2:12:40
3342  Jennifer Russell       F3539      289/890     1:09:28   10:08     2:12:41
3343  Robert Sparks          M2529      269/453     1:04:07   10:08     2:12:41
3344  John Sena Iv           M2529      270/453     1:06:25   10:08     2:12:43
3345  Tina Reed              F5054       47/431     1:14:36   10:08     2:12:43
3346  Rebecca Mayborg        F2529      338/922     1:08:23   10:08     2:12:43
3347  Richard Marsden        M4044      281/431     1:10:31   10:08     2:12:43
3348  Robert Kleemeier       M1824      230/324     1:10:37   10:08     2:12:44
3349  Chrissy Hamann         F3034      221/782     1:12:01   10:09     2:12:47
3350  Elizabeth Simmons      F3034      222/782     1:08:53   10:09     2:12:47
3351  Laura Maile            F4044      172/677     1:08:32   10:09     2:12:49
3352  Stephen Grimes         M4549      197/358     1:12:28   10:09     2:12:49
3353  Katina Turner          F4549      108/567     1:08:32   10:09     2:12:49
3354  Craig Yeager           M3034      294/450     1:06:05   10:09     2:12:49
3355  Burt Zak               M4549      198/358     1:12:28   10:09     2:12:49
3356  Lisa Green             F4044      173/677     1:11:25   10:09     2:12:50
3357  Linda Clarke           F3539      290/890     1:11:25   10:09     2:12:50
3358  Mike Vanover           M3539      298/472     1:13:14   10:09     2:12:50
3359  Madison Leach          F1824      303/735     1:05:45   10:09     2:12:50
3360  Noreen Sullivan        F4044      174/677     1:10:52   10:09     2:12:50
3361  Courtney Ford          F2529      339/922     1:07:29   10:09     2:12:51
3362  Jennfier Danforth      F1824      304/735     1:09:16   10:09     2:12:52
3363  Cathy Cotter           F2529      340/922     1:10:33   10:09     2:12:54
3364  Andrew Taake           M2529      271/453     1:12:19   10:09     2:12:54
3365  Ben Crittenden         M3034      295/450     1:12:08   10:09     2:12:54
3366  Rhonda Dwyer           F4549      109/567     1:12:21   10:09     2:12:55
3367  Carrie Nolan           F2529      341/922     1:12:17   10:09     2:12:56
3368  Aaron Fromm            M3034      296/450     1:07:34   10:09     2:12:57
3369  Laura Herchline        F1824      305/735     1:07:55   10:09     2:12:58
3370  Marybeth Miller        F4044      175/677     1:05:46   10:10     2:12:59
3371  Leslie Graham          F4549      110/567     1:11:36   10:10     2:12:59
3372  Liza Smitherman        F4044      176/677     1:12:41   10:10     2:13:00
3373  Bryan Campbell         M6064       25/100     1:11:10   10:10     2:13:00
3374  Vijai Tivakaran        M3539      299/472     1:11:18   10:10     2:13:00
3375  Jason Larkin           M1824      231/324     1:11:49   10:10     2:13:01
3376  Leesa Kaufman          F3539      291/890     1:10:41   10:10     2:13:01
3377  Carla Schierloh        F1824      306/735     1:11:49   10:10     2:13:01
3378  Nathan Head            M3034      297/450     1:05:52   10:10     2:13:02
3379  Mike Laselle           M2529      272/453     1:06:50   10:10     2:13:03
3380  Rick Deyhle            M4549      199/358     1:09:51   10:10     2:13:03
3381  Eddy Hawkins           M5054      130/254     1:05:45   10:10     2:13:03
3382  David Couchman         M5054      131/254     1:13:14   10:10     2:13:03
3383  Georgiana Slade        F3539      292/890     1:10:32   10:10     2:13:04
3384  Brian Holbrook         M4044      282/431     1:10:32   10:10     2:13:04
3385  Dean Mason             M4044      283/431     1:11:15   10:10     2:13:05
3386  Courtney Werner        F3034      223/782     1:10:14   10:10     2:13:05
3387  Chris Nordloh          M4044      284/431     1:10:48   10:10     2:13:06
3388  Douglas Shaughnessy    M4549      200/358     1:11:40   10:10     2:13:06
3389  Joe Lauber             M5054      132/254     1:09:18   10:10     2:13:07
3390  Matthew Bramlage       M3034      298/450     1:10:17   10:10     2:13:08
3391  Donald Hetzler Ii      M4044      285/431     1:08:36   10:10     2:13:08
3392  Jennifer Duval         F1824      307/735     1:09:24   10:10     2:13:08
3393  Britt Sullivan         F2529      342/922     1:10:31   10:10     2:13:08
3394  Susanrachel Fondy      F4044      177/677     1:11:50   10:10     2:13:09
3395  Sarah Palermo          F3034      224/782     1:09:08   10:10     2:13:09
3396  Rick Rokosz            M4044      286/431     1:10:15   10:10     2:13:10
3397  Greg Schoeny           M3539      300/472     1:11:48   10:10     2:13:10
3398  Whitley Schoeny        F3034      225/782     1:11:47   10:10     2:13:10
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3399  Nancy Anderson         F4044      178/677     1:10:22   10:10     2:13:12
3400  Jeffrey Hershey        M4549      201/358     1:08:58   10:11     2:13:12
3401  Mike Niznik            M5054      133/254     1:10:56   10:11     2:13:12
3402  Natalie Look           F1824      308/735     1:10:29   10:11     2:13:14
3403  Matthew Thomas         M2529      273/453     1:12:01   10:11     2:13:15
3404  Suzanne Walton         F5054       48/431     1:11:54   10:11     2:13:15
3405  Kristin Thomas         F2529      343/922     1:12:01   10:11     2:13:15
3406  Stephanie Boardman     F1824      309/735     1:08:42   10:11     2:13:16
3407  Vivienne Bechtold      F4549      111/567     1:10:36   10:11     2:13:16
3408  Nicole Kachmar         F2529      344/922     1:09:34   10:11     2:13:16
3409  Holly Young            F3539      293/890     1:07:22   10:11     2:13:17
3410  Rob Thompson           M4044      287/431     1:07:22   10:11     2:13:17
3411  Wendy Robinson         F3539      294/890     1:12:56   10:11     2:13:18
3412  Sarah Todenhoft        F1824      310/735     1:14:34   10:11     2:13:18
3413  Andrea McGuinness      F2529      345/922     1:15:08   10:11     2:13:20
3414  Denise Dunn            F3034      226/782     1:08:58   10:11     2:13:20
3415  Rachel Lee             F1824      311/735     1:12:18   10:11     2:13:20
3416  Marissa Gurley         F1824      312/735     1:12:19   10:11     2:13:20
3417  Renee Blevins          F3034      227/782     1:09:43   10:11     2:13:21
3418  Aldjia Hartfelder      F3034      228/782     1:09:29   10:11     2:13:21
3419  Emily Schaller         F2529      346/922     1:11:31   10:11     2:13:21
3420  Sarah Schrand          F2529      347/922     1:09:29   10:11     2:13:22
3421  Jeffrey Glenn          M4044      288/431     1:07:49   10:11     2:13:22
3422  Monica Lowry           F2529      348/922     1:09:29   10:11     2:13:22
3423  Aaron Heller           M3034      299/450     1:15:17   10:11     2:13:23
3424  Jeanne Johnson         F4549      112/567     1:12:46   10:11     2:13:24
3425  Emily Searls           F3539      295/890     1:07:39   10:12     2:13:25
3426  Kelly Carraher         F3539      296/890     1:12:17   10:12     2:13:26
3427  Elizabeth Basden       F3034      229/782     1:08:23   10:12     2:13:26
3428  Hannah Chapman         F1824      313/735     1:14:35   10:12     2:13:26
3429  Cindy Santoro          F4044      179/677     1:12:17   10:12     2:13:26
3430  Ben Jacobs             M2529      274/453     1:12:03   10:12     2:13:27
3431  John Shull             M5054      134/254     1:12:24   10:12     2:13:27
3432  Christopher Staser     M1824      232/324     1:09:12   10:12     2:13:29
3433  Sam Khean              M2529      275/453     1:11:34   10:12     2:13:29
3434  Jennifer Campbell      F2529      349/922     1:05:39   10:12     2:13:29
3435  Kerry McPhedran        M3034      300/450     1:10:25   10:12     2:13:30
3436  Lori Ostmann           F3539      297/890     1:11:10   10:12     2:13:30
3437  Shelley Martin         F2529      350/922     1:10:25   10:12     2:13:31
3438  Ben Jones              M3539      301/472     1:10:52   10:12     2:13:31
3439  Walter Hoffmeier       M5054      135/254     1:10:02   10:12     2:13:31
3440  Boris Lembach          M3034      301/450     1:10:14   10:12     2:13:31
3441  Dustin Peet            M3539      302/472     1:11:21   10:12     2:13:32
3442  Mark Lamping           M3539      303/472     1:11:10   10:12     2:13:32
3443  Kelly Dornheggen       F3034      230/782     1:12:08   10:12     2:13:32
3444  John Baines            M3034      302/450     1:06:24   10:12     2:13:32
3445  Daniel Cremons         M1824      233/324     1:10:26   10:12     2:13:32
3446  Laura Meuti            F1824      314/735     1:10:26   10:12     2:13:33
3447  Robert Stange          M4549      202/358     1:08:00   10:12     2:13:33
3448  Christy Commerton      F3034      231/782     1:09:46   10:12     2:13:33
3449  Julie Anne Baur        F3034      232/782     1:10:22   10:12     2:13:33
3450  Leslie Earls           F4044      180/677     1:10:22   10:12     2:13:33
3451  William Glockner       M4549      203/358     1:09:18   10:12     2:13:36
3452  Eduardo Delacruz       M3034      303/450     1:09:25   10:12     2:13:36
3453  Ashley Stull           F2529      351/922     1:12:18   10:12     2:13:37
3454  Jeanne Schmidt         F4044      181/677     1:10:08   10:12     2:13:37
3455  Donna Abdelnour        F3539      298/890     1:09:12   10:13     2:13:39
3456  Milissa Castrucci      F3539      299/890     1:09:50   10:13     2:13:41
3457  Nathan Mabry           M3034      304/450     1:07:21   10:13     2:13:41
3458  Johnny Kutney          M2529      276/453     1:10:20   10:13     2:13:42
3459  John Kutney            M4549      204/358     1:10:21   10:13     2:13:42
3460  Alex Sutler            M1824      234/324     1:04:48   10:13     2:13:44
3461  Stephen Yen            M2529      277/453     1:13:28   10:13     2:13:45
3462  Rachel Mulchaey        F3539      300/890     1:10:55   10:13     2:13:46
3463  David Landreman        M3539      304/472     1:13:28   10:13     2:13:46
3464  Rosa Balcells          F3539      301/890     1:11:10   10:13     2:13:46
3465  Jessica Lauber         F2529      352/922     1:12:10   10:13     2:13:46
3466  Pamela Stemen          F2529      353/922     1:09:22   10:13     2:13:46
3467  Stephanie Puthoff      F3034      233/782     1:10:53   10:13     2:13:46
3468  Trudy Walk             F4549      113/567     1:11:13   10:13     2:13:47
3469  Maxim Klochkov         M3034      305/450     1:11:43   10:13     2:13:47
3470  Eric Lapresto          M4549      205/358     1:20:19   10:13     2:13:48
3471  Lynne Kraemer          F3539      302/890     1:11:06   10:13     2:13:48
3472  Laura Devore           F4044      182/677     1:11:06   10:13     2:13:48
3473  Ashvin Veligandla      M2529      278/453     1:11:59   10:13     2:13:48
3474  Jim Vance              M6064       26/100     1:10:57   10:13     2:13:48
3475  Sean Burns             M3034      306/450     1:12:40   10:13     2:13:49
3476  Carol Becci-Youngs     F5559       17/257     1:10:12   10:13     2:13:50
3477  Jeremy Tolbert         M1824      235/324     1:06:07   10:13     2:13:50
3478  Stephanie Pabst        F3034      234/782     1:09:56   10:13     2:13:50
3479  Melissa Williams       F4044      183/677     1:11:14   10:13     2:13:50
3480  Melissa Ringgold       F4044      184/677     1:08:05   10:14     2:13:51
3481  Shaun Dewees           M1824      236/324     1:05:13   10:14     2:13:51
3482  Donald Roebke          M4549      206/358     1:09:21   10:14     2:13:51
3483  Laura Hildreth         F5054       49/431     1:08:58   10:14     2:13:52
3484  Michelle Holmes        F3539      303/890     1:10:37   10:14     2:13:52
3485  Jennifer Schwab        F3539      304/890     1:10:11   10:14     2:13:52
3486  Gaye Wilson            F4044      185/677     1:13:04   10:14     2:13:53
3487  Tim Rice               M1824      237/324     1:10:40   10:14     2:13:53
3488  Mark Prince            M4044      289/431     1:07:47   10:14     2:13:53
3489  Dave Wolf              M4549      207/358     1:07:47   10:14     2:13:53
3490  Jeanine Such           F1824      315/735     1:08:50   10:14     2:13:54
3491  Amanda Birk            F1824      316/735     1:11:02   10:14     2:13:54
3492  Jeremy Baumhower       M3034      307/450     1:08:32   10:14     2:13:54
3493  Melanie McGraw         F1824      317/735     1:11:35   10:14     2:13:55
3494  Michael Jorden         M5559       67/162     1:06:00   10:14     2:13:56
3495  Benjamin Nevels        M2529      279/453     1:12:15   10:14     2:13:57
3496  Tim Mixell             M2529      280/453     1:11:01   10:14     2:13:57
3497  Alan Cusick            M6064       27/100     1:10:48   10:14     2:13:58
3498  Megan Comer            F1824      318/735     1:10:47   10:14     2:13:58
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3499  Brian Henger           M3034      308/450     1:08:31   10:14     2:13:59
3500  John Watkins           M4044      290/431     1:08:52   10:14     2:13:59
3501  Anna Baker             F3034      235/782     1:11:01   10:14     2:13:59
3502  Pam Benko              F5054       50/431     1:14:16   10:14     2:13:59
3503  Mindy Navas            F2529      354/922     1:09:23   10:14     2:13:59
3504  Dave Linville          M2529      281/453     1:07:03   10:14     2:14:00
3505  Noah Coffman           M1824      238/324     1:06:03   10:14     2:14:01
3506  John Harden            M4549      208/358     1:10:35   10:14     2:14:03
3507  Lisa Frey              F4044      186/677     1:09:26   10:14     2:14:04
3508  Elizabeth McHugh       F4044      187/677     1:09:38   10:15     2:14:04
3509  Ken Klein              M6064       28/100     1:20:23   10:15     2:14:04
3510  Jennifer Thies         F3539      305/890     1:11:29   10:15     2:14:04
3511  Amy Kahle              F4044      188/677     1:12:26   10:15     2:14:05
3512  Kandace Brown          F4044      189/677     1:12:27   10:15     2:14:05
3513  Sarah Corcoran         F3034      236/782     1:15:56   10:15     2:14:05
3514  Emily Ewings           F2529      355/922     1:10:01   10:15     2:14:06
3515  John Morris            M5559       68/162     1:09:22   10:15     2:14:06
3516  Emily Beam             F1824      319/735     1:09:21   10:15     2:14:06
3517  Lee Morris             M3034      309/450     1:08:12   10:15     2:14:06
3518  Gina Adkins            F4044      190/677     1:09:00   10:15     2:14:07
3519  Janet Hilley           F4549      114/567     1:07:53   10:15     2:14:09
3520  Allison Allemang       F2529      356/922     1:09:49   10:15     2:14:10
3521  Colin Blankenship      M1824      239/324     1:06:11   10:15     2:14:10
3522  Michael Dault          M5054      136/254     1:10:28   10:15     2:14:12
3523  Arata Kudo             M3034      310/450     1:04:32   10:15     2:14:12
3524  Jill Puma              F2529      357/922     1:12:11   10:15     2:14:13
3525  John Paciorek          M3034      311/450     1:17:22   10:15     2:14:14
3526  Joe Dills              M1824      240/324     1:09:09   10:15     2:14:15
3527  John Overwine          M2529      282/453     1:01:12   10:15     2:14:16
3528  Jorie Kaspar           F2529      358/922     1:08:48   10:15     2:14:16
3529  Ashleigh Allman        F2529      359/922     1:09:40   10:15     2:14:17
3530  Erin Vore              F2529      360/922     1:08:57   10:16     2:14:17
3531  William Dinse          M4549      209/358     1:11:56   10:16     2:14:17
3532  Christina Pritchett    F3034      237/782     1:09:58   10:16     2:14:18
3533  Jordan Baker           M1824      241/324     1:11:07   10:16     2:14:18
3534  Vicky Van Der Schyf    F5054       51/431     1:09:38   10:16     2:14:18
3535  Rick Bohnke            M5054      137/254     1:10:14   10:16     2:14:19
3536  Saaj Shah              M2529      283/453     1:15:34   10:16     2:14:20
3537  Alice Hoang            F2529      361/922     1:07:25   10:16     2:14:21
3538  Lindsay Borcherding    F3034      238/782     1:09:57   10:16     2:14:21
3539  Michelle Coyne         F1824      320/735     1:10:31   10:16     2:14:21
3540  Mary Beth Heimann      F3539      306/890     1:14:11   10:16     2:14:21
3541  Patrick Polomsky       M1824      242/324     1:10:31   10:16     2:14:21
3542  Patrick Sullivan       M1824      243/324     1:09:24   10:16     2:14:22
3543  Lisa Lester            F3034      239/782     1:12:10   10:16     2:14:22
3544  Jeanne Kopp            F5559       18/257     1:12:59   10:16     2:14:22
3545  Kristin Carlson        F1824      321/735     1:11:44   10:16     2:14:24
3546  Amy Reeb               F4044      191/677     1:11:39   10:16     2:14:24
3547  Laura Schulte-Cooper   F4549      115/567     1:12:06   10:16     2:14:24
3548  Ravi Shankar           M5559       69/162     1:09:02   10:16     2:14:24
3549  Shelly Rizzo           F3034      240/782     1:11:45   10:16     2:14:24
3550  Cathy Wallace          F4044      192/677     1:13:19   10:16     2:14:25
3551  Beth Mays              F3539      307/890     1:12:06   10:16     2:14:25
3552  Christina Thesing      F1824      322/735     1:08:26   10:16     2:14:26
3553  Erin McQuade           F1824      323/735     1:14:36   10:16     2:14:26
3554  Allen Reed             M4549      210/358     1:12:13   10:16     2:14:26
3555  Carly Velikoff         F1824      324/735     1:11:22   10:16     2:14:26
3556  Angela Rutherford      F3034      241/782     1:09:12   10:16     2:14:28
3557  Jerry Jutte            M5054      138/254     1:10:25   10:16     2:14:28
3558  Kari Jutte             F1824      325/735     1:10:25   10:16     2:14:28
3559  Tiffany Sims           F3034      242/782     1:10:53   10:16     2:14:29
3560  Peter Steuer           M3034      312/450     1:08:59   10:16     2:14:29
3561  Judith Cesler          F5559       19/257     1:14:00   10:16     2:14:30
3562  Bill Eckerle           M6569         5/43     1:11:04   10:16     2:14:30
3563  Greg Harrell           M2529      284/453     1:07:52   10:17     2:14:31
3564  Aaron Black            M3034      313/450     1:10:31   10:17     2:14:31
3565  Gary Hampton Ii        M2529      285/453     1:11:54   10:17     2:14:31
3566  Sue Tarbox             F5054       52/431     1:09:39   10:17     2:14:32
3567  Rhonda Herzog          F4044      193/677     1:09:33   10:17     2:14:32
3568  Melissa Jones          F1824      326/735     1:09:51   10:17     2:14:33
3569  Brian Riblet           M4044      291/431     1:10:29   10:17     2:14:33
3570  Jayme Carper           M1824      244/324     1:09:52   10:17     2:14:33
3571  Carrie Moorman         F3539      308/890     1:11:05   10:17     2:14:33
3572  Patrick Pelton         M3539      305/472     1:11:18   10:17     2:14:34
3573  Patsy Kaschalk         F4549      116/567     1:11:32   10:17     2:14:34
3574  Scott Borchers         M2529      286/453     1:12:44   10:17     2:14:35
3575  Lisa Gutzwiller        F2529      362/922     1:10:03   10:17     2:14:36
3576  Katherine Daniels      F1824      327/735     1:09:53   10:17     2:14:37
3577  Katie Luther           F2529      363/922     1:12:52   10:17     2:14:37
3578  Lea Heuser             F2529      364/922     1:11:04   10:17     2:14:38
3579  Nicholas Impagliazzo   M5054      139/254     1:12:24   10:17     2:14:39
3580  David Morrow           M3539      306/472     1:09:13   10:17     2:14:40
3581  Kim Morrow             F3034      243/782     1:09:12   10:17     2:14:40
3582  Dhiraj Deshmukh        M2529      287/453     1:09:08   10:17     2:14:40
3583  Raquel Crandall        F1824      328/735     1:11:46   10:17     2:14:41
3584  Dave Morgan            M5054      140/254     1:08:05   10:17     2:14:42
3585  Ryan Dipzinksi         M3034      314/450     1:08:51   10:17     2:14:42
3586  Jeffrey Chalecki       M3539      307/472     1:08:26   10:17     2:14:43
3587  Julie Lebeau           F3539      309/890     1:10:45   10:17     2:14:43
3588  Dale Foster            M4044      292/431     1:11:50   10:18     2:14:44
3589  Pete Jankovsky         M2529      288/453     1:07:37   10:18     2:14:44
3590  Carole Styres          F5054       53/431     1:09:54   10:18     2:14:45
3591  Shannon Chaney         F1824      329/735     1:07:21   10:18     2:14:46
3592  Nicole Houser          F3034      244/782     1:13:26   10:18     2:14:47
3593  Mark Hayden            M2529      289/453     1:13:26   10:18     2:14:47
3594  Michael Rogan          M5559       70/162     1:14:19   10:18     2:14:47
3595  Elizabeth Ebelhar      F3034      245/782     1:12:58   10:18     2:14:48
3596  Cheryl Mootz           F3539      310/890     1:10:43   10:18     2:14:48
3597  Rob Rice               M4044      293/431     1:07:17   10:18     2:14:48
3598  Justin Gruber          M2529      290/453     1:06:30   10:18     2:14:48
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3599  Jenny Calcaterra       F4044      194/677     1:13:59   10:18     2:14:48
3600  Thomas Deaton          M2529      291/453     1:15:49   10:18     2:14:49
3601  Katie Zink             F3034      246/782     1:09:42   10:18     2:14:49
3602  Kathleen Johnson       F4549      117/567     1:11:01   10:18     2:14:49
3603  Jil Crislip            F5054       54/431     1:11:54   10:18     2:14:50
3604  Gary Sanders           M3034      315/450     1:10:03   10:18     2:14:51
3605  John McHale            M6569         6/43     1:07:42   10:18     2:14:52
3606  Gwen Wehner            F4549      118/567     1:12:07   10:18     2:14:53
3607  Jill Durr              F3034      247/782     1:11:17   10:18     2:14:53
3608  Amy Posey              F3034      248/782     1:11:36   10:18     2:14:53
3609  Bryce Schumm           M3539      308/472     1:13:03   10:18     2:14:54
3610  Elizabeth Webb         F4549      119/567     1:13:44   10:18     2:14:54
3611  Kimberly Krimpenfort   F4044      195/677     1:11:10   10:18     2:14:54
3612  Arnett Giassco         F4549      120/567     1:12:11   10:18     2:14:55
3613  Felisa Thompson        F5559       20/257     1:08:06   10:19     2:14:59
3614  Rebekah McDonnell      F1824      330/735     1:11:22   10:19     2:15:00
3615  Patrick Picking        M4549      211/358     1:09:27   10:19     2:15:01
3616  Rodney Swisshelm       M3539      309/472               10:19     2:15:01
3617  Marlo Kirssin          F3539      311/890     1:13:47   10:19     2:15:02
3618  Dana Hirsch            F1824      331/735     1:11:22   10:19     2:15:02
3619  Mary Ickes             F5054       55/431     1:16:22   10:19     2:15:02
3620  Adam Hambleton         M1824      245/324     1:04:16   10:19     2:15:02
3621  Cynthia Glinski        F3539      312/890     1:13:48   10:19     2:15:02
3622  Laura Dibiase          F2529      365/922     1:12:39   10:19     2:15:02
3623  Sharon Bickett         F4044      196/677     1:12:59   10:19     2:15:02
3624  Jacqueline Wagner      F2529      366/922     1:12:39   10:19     2:15:03
3625  Kelly McIntosh         F1824      332/735     1:13:05   10:19     2:15:03
3626  Kimberly Barnett       F1824      333/735     1:13:05   10:19     2:15:03
3627  Stacia Burke           F2529      367/922     1:12:06   10:19     2:15:04
3628  Marcie Wolfe           F3034      249/782     1:10:53   10:19     2:15:05
3629  Dave Baron             M5054      141/254     1:09:16   10:19     2:15:05
3630  Lindsey Bucher         F2529      368/922     1:10:53   10:19     2:15:06
3631  Laurie Russo           F4549      121/567     1:13:16   10:19     2:15:06
3632  Anna Pontoni           F4549      122/567     1:13:16   10:19     2:15:06
3633  Nicole Parham          F3539      313/890     1:12:56   10:19     2:15:06
3634  Jennifer Papineau      F3539      314/890     1:11:57   10:19     2:15:07
3635  Lisa McFarland         F2529      369/922     1:11:32   10:19     2:15:08
3636  Joelle Winterhalter    F3539      315/890     1:10:31   10:19     2:15:08
3637  Karen Gasper           F3034      250/782     1:12:36   10:20     2:15:10
3638  Kathleen Wuebben       F4549      123/567     1:10:31   10:20     2:15:10
3639  Craig Hilsinger        M3539      310/472     1:12:29   10:20     2:15:10
3640  Tim Eickhoff           M3539      311/472     1:10:06   10:20     2:15:11
3641  Allan Smith            M3034      316/450     1:08:46   10:20     2:15:11
3642  Catherine Burkey       F1824      334/735     1:13:42   10:20     2:15:12
3643  Alice McGinley         F3539      316/890     1:11:59   10:20     2:15:12
3644  Vilath Sylavong        M3539      312/472     1:11:11   10:20     2:15:13
3645  Emily Carpenter-Pulska F3034      251/782     1:09:51   10:20     2:15:13
3646  Sherri Lux             F4044      197/677     1:14:55   10:20     2:15:13
3647  Matthew Pulskamp       M3034      317/450     1:09:51   10:20     2:15:13
3648  Rita Massullo          F5054       56/431     1:12:37   10:20     2:15:13
3649  Nancy Wood             F4549      124/567     1:10:24   10:20     2:15:14
3650  Marisa Minor           F1824      335/735     1:09:07   10:20     2:15:14
3651  Becky Bennett          F3539      317/890     1:11:54   10:20     2:15:14
3652  Sarah Wilson           F3539      318/890     1:07:20   10:20     2:15:15
3653  Holly Hagins           F3034      252/782     1:12:56   10:20     2:15:15
3654  Elizabeth Steve Steven F4044      198/677     1:09:54   10:20     2:15:16
3655  Cindi Terwoord         F5054       57/431     1:14:19   10:20     2:15:16
3656  Tina Lake              F3539      319/890     1:11:40   10:20     2:15:17
3657  Carrie Baker           F3539      320/890     1:12:54   10:20     2:15:18
3658  Shane Schlabach        M2529      292/453     1:05:41   10:20     2:15:18
3659  John Moore             M6569         7/43     1:10:46   10:20     2:15:21
3660  Cal Ajmal              M3034      318/450     1:20:19   10:20     2:15:21
3661  Danielle Davis         F1824      336/735     1:07:52   10:20     2:15:21
3662  Kathleen Korosi        F6064         5/88     1:12:27   10:20     2:15:21
3663  Joe Burns              M5054      142/254     1:10:17   10:20     2:15:22
3664  Robert Graham          M6569         8/43     1:11:43   10:21     2:15:23
3665  Steve Ultsh            M4044      294/431     1:11:46   10:21     2:15:24
3666  Brian Lawlor           M4044      295/431     1:11:46   10:21     2:15:24
3667  Jennifer Doney         F3034      253/782     1:14:14   10:21     2:15:24
3668  Kelly Arnold           F3539      321/890     1:14:14   10:21     2:15:25
3669  Robert Sweeney         M6569         9/43     1:12:04   10:21     2:15:25
3670  Kar Singh              M3539      313/472     1:13:04   10:21     2:15:25
3671  Christopher McDow      M3034      319/450     1:14:05   10:21     2:15:26
3672  Helen Farrell          F3034      254/782     1:11:19   10:21     2:15:27
3673  Jim McHugh             M5559       71/162     1:09:11   10:21     2:15:28
3674  Mandy Deatrick         F3034      255/782     1:11:39   10:21     2:15:28
3675  Jason Crider           M3034      320/450     1:11:08   10:21     2:15:28
3676  Holly Farthing         F3034      256/782     1:11:27   10:21     2:15:28
3677  Jeannine Premerlani    F3539      322/890     1:11:54   10:21     2:15:28
3678  Hollie Hubbert         F3539      323/890     1:12:36   10:21     2:15:28
3679  Erica Hubbert          F2529      370/922     1:12:36   10:21     2:15:29
3680  Robert Dressman        M3539      314/472     1:11:02   10:21     2:15:29
3681  Amy Dressman           F3539      324/890     1:11:03   10:21     2:15:29
3682  Michae Roller          M2529      293/453     1:16:06   10:21     2:15:30
3683  Michael Schmidt        M2529      294/453     1:06:24   10:21     2:15:31
3684  Emily Schilling        F1824      337/735     1:12:00   10:21     2:15:31
3685  Angela Cahill          F1824      338/735     1:12:00   10:21     2:15:31
3686  Angela Meyer           F4549      125/567     1:11:05   10:21     2:15:32
3687  Bara Madson            F3539      325/890     1:10:12   10:21     2:15:32
3688  Cindy Kuroff           F4549      126/567     1:11:07   10:21     2:15:34
3689  Christine Rasmussen    F3539      326/890     1:09:51   10:21     2:15:35
3690  Melinda Weddle         F3034      257/782     1:11:22   10:21     2:15:35
3691  Glenn Pyles            M4549      212/358     1:06:53   10:22     2:15:37
3692  Timothy Tompkins       M4549      213/358     1:08:29   10:22     2:15:37
3693  Jennifer Klosterman    F3539      327/890     1:13:11   10:22     2:15:37
3694  Jenny Bode             F3539      328/890     1:12:16   10:22     2:15:38
3695  Timothy Strasser       M5054      143/254     1:12:05   10:22     2:15:39
3696  Laura Tidd             F3539      329/890     1:12:21   10:22     2:15:39
3697  Curt Rafferty          M4549      214/358     1:11:19   10:22     2:15:39
3698  Karyn Rafferty         F4549      127/567     1:11:19   10:22     2:15:40
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3699  Melissa Strickland     F3034      258/782     1:10:52   10:22     2:15:42
3700  Tom Harden             M5559       72/162     1:12:07   10:22     2:15:42
3701  Kevin Buckley          M2529      295/453     1:14:29   10:22     2:15:44
3702  Kim Togstad            F4044      199/677     1:13:06   10:22     2:15:44
3703  Merry Leone            F4044      200/677     1:12:19   10:22     2:15:44
3704  David Jyram            M5559       73/162     1:11:11   10:22     2:15:44
3705  Adam Kastl             M2529      296/453     1:14:40   10:22     2:15:45
3706  Tammy Zaruba           F4044      201/677     1:13:06   10:22     2:15:45
3707  Kim Cerretti           F2529      371/922     1:13:11   10:22     2:15:46
3708  Richard Cerretti       M3034      321/450     1:13:11   10:22     2:15:46
3709  Derek Gover            M1417        34/61     1:10:53   10:22     2:15:48
3710  Stefan Modic           M1417        35/61     1:09:12   10:22     2:15:49
3711  Mary Austin Modic      F1824      339/735     1:09:12   10:23     2:15:49
3712  Michael Modic          M5559       74/162     1:09:11   10:23     2:15:49
3713  Samuel Linser          M1824      246/324     1:07:12   10:23     2:15:50
3714  Rebekah Dotson         F2529      372/922     1:12:42   10:23     2:15:50
3715  Chris Walsh            M4044      296/431     1:04:32   10:23     2:15:53
3716  Susan Williams         F4044      202/677     1:12:40   10:23     2:15:54
3717  Christine Poleon       F3539      330/890     1:13:00   10:23     2:15:54
3718  Barbara Icenhower      F3034      259/782     1:12:11   10:23     2:15:54
3719  Holly Rawlings         F2529      373/922     1:12:36   10:23     2:15:55
3720  Brandon Searles        M2529      297/453     1:12:35   10:23     2:15:56
3721  Julie Carroll          F3539      331/890     1:10:44   10:23     2:15:58
3722  John O'Brian           M4549      215/358     1:10:57   10:23     2:15:58
3723  John Carroll           M3539      315/472     1:10:44   10:23     2:15:58
3724  Jennifer Beil          F1824      340/735     1:14:01   10:23     2:15:59
3725  Peggy Hayes            F3539      332/890     1:10:43   10:23     2:16:00
3726  Angie Lesh             F3034      260/782     1:11:36   10:23     2:16:00
3727  Michael Rider          M3539      316/472     1:13:40   10:23     2:16:00
3728  Elizabeth Jakircevic   F1824      341/735     1:10:21   10:23     2:16:01
3729  Ruth Baker             F4549      128/567     1:11:30   10:23     2:16:01
3730  Forest Heis            M4044      297/431     1:12:09   10:23     2:16:01
3731  Jennifer Causey        F2529      374/922     1:13:19   10:23     2:16:02
3732  Carol Milota           F4549      129/567     1:10:37   10:23     2:16:02
3733  Trevor Holtgrave       M3034      322/450     1:06:16   10:24     2:16:02
3734  Mark Keuper            M4044      298/431     1:05:26   10:24     2:16:05
3735  Dominika Sulek         F3034      261/782     1:14:55   10:24     2:16:05
3736  Sergio Coronado        M4549      216/358     1:11:16   10:24     2:16:05
3737  Maurice Henderson      M4044      299/431     1:10:15   10:24     2:16:05
3738  Inger Eckert           F4044      203/677     1:09:05   10:24     2:16:06
3739  Kim Lust               F1824      342/735     1:11:20   10:24     2:16:07
3740  Elizabeth Wheat        F1824      343/735     1:09:52   10:24     2:16:07
3741  Matt Rambo             M3539      317/472     1:11:58   10:24     2:16:07
3742  Julie Bicknell         F3034      262/782     1:14:11   10:24     2:16:08
3743  Felinda Kidd           F2529      375/922     1:11:12   10:24     2:16:08
3744  Franziska Lequen       F1824      344/735     1:13:20   10:24     2:16:09
3745  Domanie Granger        F2529      376/922     1:08:54   10:24     2:16:10
3746  David Thompson         M5054      144/254     1:14:04   10:24     2:16:10
3747  Lori Miller            F4044      204/677     1:12:15   10:24     2:16:11
3748  Brandi Small           F1824      345/735     1:12:29   10:24     2:16:11
3749  Cynthia Geer           F5054       58/431     1:10:38   10:24     2:16:11
3750  Diane Stevens          F4549      130/567     1:10:38   10:24     2:16:12
3751  Beckey Neustadt        F4044      205/677     1:06:45   10:24     2:16:12
3752  Krista Spitzer         F3034      263/782     1:15:55   10:24     2:16:13
3753  Daniel Kely            M2529      298/453     1:16:07   10:24     2:16:13
3754  Karyn Young            F2529      377/922     1:11:23   10:24     2:16:14
3755  Angela Stiefbold       F3539      333/890     1:10:35   10:24     2:16:14
3756  Susan Allerding        F3034      264/782     1:08:56   10:25     2:16:15
3757  Brian Kraemer          M2529      299/453     1:12:34   10:25     2:16:15
3758  Pam Thamann            F4549      131/567     1:12:58   10:25     2:16:16
3759  Dianna Deeds           F3539      334/890     1:13:14   10:25     2:16:16
3760  Tim Dunn Ii            M2529      300/453               10:25     2:16:18
3761  Brenda Roark           F4044      206/677       57:41   10:25     2:16:18
3762  Brent Laman            M3539      318/472     1:13:32   10:25     2:16:19
3763  Angela Laman           F3539      335/890     1:13:32   10:25     2:16:19
3764  Cheryl Mattrella       F4549      132/567     1:15:43   10:25     2:16:20
3765  Kelly McFall           F1417        24/78     1:10:34   10:25     2:16:21
3766  Rachel Brittain        F1824      346/735     1:12:17   10:25     2:16:22
3767  Joseph Wright          M3539      319/472     1:05:30   10:25     2:16:22
3768  Celeste Edwards        F4549      133/567     1:08:29   10:25     2:16:23
3769  Margo Rosen            F1824      347/735     1:09:53   10:25     2:16:23
3770  Amanda Bonahoom        F2529      378/922     1:13:06   10:25     2:16:24
3771  Jason McGlothlin       M3034      323/450     1:11:09   10:25     2:16:24
3772  Theresa Sobczak        F3539      336/890     1:12:16   10:25     2:16:24
3773  Jenny Prigge           F1824      348/735     1:11:24   10:25     2:16:25
3774  Lyndsay Hasson         F1824      349/735     1:11:24   10:25     2:16:25
3775  Virginia Wright        F3539      337/890     1:10:36   10:25     2:16:25
3776  Michael Lieb           M5054      145/254     1:13:40   10:25     2:16:25
3777  Teresa Hicks           F4549      134/567     1:11:35   10:25     2:16:26
3778  Diana Rosenal          F5054       59/431     1:11:34   10:25     2:16:26
3779  Tami Stertmeyer        F3539      338/890     1:14:42   10:25     2:16:26
3780  Jaime McLaughlin       F3034      265/782     1:11:14   10:25     2:16:26
3781  Mark Jacobsen          M3034      324/450     1:10:38   10:25     2:16:28
3782  Chris Hooten           M4044      300/431     1:12:23   10:25     2:16:28
3783  Stacia Cottone         F2529      379/922     1:11:42   10:26     2:16:28
3784  Nicholas Cottone       M3034      325/450     1:11:42   10:26     2:16:28
3785  Kelly Somers           F3034      266/782     1:07:39   10:26     2:16:29
3786  Colby Childs           F1824      350/735     1:10:48   10:26     2:16:29
3787  Shane McCullough       M3539      320/472     1:10:14   10:26     2:16:29
3788  Justin Dortch          M2529      301/453     1:10:26   10:26     2:16:30
3789  Elizabeth Thompson     F3539      339/890     1:12:39   10:26     2:16:30
3790  Jennifer Sekela        F3034      267/782     1:12:29   10:26     2:16:30
3791  Michael Kuremsky       M4044      301/431     1:14:14   10:26     2:16:30
3792  Alison Baker           F4044      207/677     1:12:39   10:26     2:16:31
3793  Jessica Spradlin       F1824      351/735     1:14:17   10:26     2:16:31
3794  Evan Finch             M1417        36/61     1:20:20   10:26     2:16:32
3795  Tim Hartlage           M4549      217/358     1:11:58   10:26     2:16:33
3796  Amy Hartlage           F4549      135/567     1:11:58   10:26     2:16:34
3797  Angela Nunn            F3539      340/890     1:12:19   10:26     2:16:34
3798  Jeffrey Nunn           M3539      321/472     1:12:19   10:26     2:16:34
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3799  Steve Lppolito         M4549      218/358     1:12:51   10:26     2:16:34
3800  Megan Sutherland       F1824      352/735     1:13:59   10:26     2:16:35
3801  Whitney Brock          F1824      353/735     1:10:29   10:26     2:16:36
3802  Gilbert Schepmann      M3539      322/472     1:11:34   10:26     2:16:37
3803  Thomas Goud            M4549      219/358     1:12:55   10:26     2:16:37
3804  Susan Brasier          F4549      136/567     1:12:55   10:26     2:16:37
3805  Elizabeth Maier        F3034      268/782     1:10:44   10:26     2:16:38
3806  Jennifer Lusheck       F3034      269/782     1:12:11   10:26     2:16:39
3807  Dan Fields             M4044      302/431     1:11:41   10:26     2:16:39
3808  Adriane Abrams         F3034      270/782     1:11:40   10:26     2:16:40
3809  Joe Walker             M3034      326/450     1:13:01   10:26     2:16:40
3810  Angela Allison         F2529      380/922     1:10:47   10:26     2:16:40
3811  Angie Allison          M4549      220/358     1:10:49   10:26     2:16:40
3812  Andrew Meyer           M4044      303/431     1:10:28   10:26     2:16:41
3813  Elisse Knoll           F1824      354/735     1:11:01   10:26     2:16:41
3814  Emily Oliveira         F1824      355/735     1:11:01   10:26     2:16:41
3815  Jamie Walker           F3034      271/782     1:13:03   10:26     2:16:41
3816  Michelle McNally       F3539      341/890     1:12:59   10:26     2:16:41
3817  Heather Hale           F1824      356/735     1:13:48   10:27     2:16:42
3818  Lisa Myers             F4044      208/677     1:13:48   10:27     2:16:42
3819  Bo MacK                M4549      221/358     1:12:51   10:27     2:16:42
3820  Tomas Hoang            M3539      323/472     1:14:27   10:27     2:16:43
3821  Anthony Shaw           M2529      302/453     1:19:30   10:27     2:16:43
3822  Lauren Bucci           F1824      357/735     1:12:00   10:27     2:16:43
3823  Marie Farley           F1824      358/735     1:12:01   10:27     2:16:43
3824  Jeanne Bauer           F5054       60/431     1:12:55   10:27     2:16:43
3825  Elizabeth Ryba         F3034      272/782     1:12:56   10:27     2:16:44
3826  Michelle Schilling     F3539      342/890     1:12:14   10:27     2:16:44
3827  Stephanie Wainscott    F2529      381/922     1:09:11   10:27     2:16:46
3828  Mark Lohmueller        M4549      222/358     1:12:24   10:27     2:16:46
3829  Tonya Keyes            F1824      359/735     1:25:23   10:27     2:16:47
3830  M. Elizabeth Porter    F1824      360/735     1:14:50   10:27     2:16:47
3831  Mike Jennings          M3539      324/472     1:07:30   10:27     2:16:48
3832  Sandy Haas             F5559       21/257     1:13:37   10:27     2:16:49
3833  Rebecca Yeamans        F2529      382/922     1:11:32   10:27     2:16:49
3834  Amy Bioty              F2529      383/922     1:11:37   10:27     2:16:49
3835  Jen Cellio             F3539      343/890     1:20:52   10:27     2:16:50
3836  Carrie Fulton          F3539      344/890     1:12:28   10:27     2:16:50
3837  Ron Ballinger          M4044      304/431     1:12:11   10:27     2:16:51
3838  Christopher Ballinger  M4044      305/431     1:12:11   10:27     2:16:51
3839  Michael Mattingly      M4044      306/431     1:12:55   10:27     2:16:52
3840  Alissa Schmitz         F2529      384/922     1:13:10   10:27     2:16:52
3841  Alyssa Bonta           F1824      361/735     1:08:30   10:27     2:16:52
3842  Mark Schmitz           M2529      303/453     1:13:10   10:27     2:16:52
3843  Brandi Goins           F1824      362/735     1:11:05   10:27     2:16:53
3844  Patrick McLendon       M2529      304/453     1:12:03   10:27     2:16:53
3845  Peggy Schuning         F3539      345/890     1:11:52   10:27     2:16:54
3846  Steve McFall           M4044      307/431     1:10:33   10:28     2:16:54
3847  Casey Boyer            F2529      385/922     1:11:43   10:28     2:16:55
3848  Lindsey Boyer          F2529      386/922     1:11:43   10:28     2:16:55
3849  Natalie Smith          F2529      387/922     1:11:17   10:28     2:16:56
3850  Natalie Taake          F2529      388/922     1:12:18   10:28     2:16:57
3851  Davetta Wilkinson      F4549      137/567     1:12:03   10:28     2:16:57
3852  Ryan Jones             M3539      325/472     1:10:39   10:28     2:16:58
3853  David Rakel            M5559       75/162     1:12:52   10:28     2:16:58
3854  Willy Brinati          M4549      223/358     1:12:55   10:28     2:16:58
3855  Melissa Georgiou       F3539      346/890     1:11:19   10:28     2:16:59
3856  Lynne Washnock         F3539      347/890     1:11:11   10:28     2:17:00
3857  Helen Lamping          F3539      348/890     1:11:11   10:28     2:17:00
3858  Buddy Bruening         M4549      224/358     1:11:30   10:28     2:17:00
3859  Paul Cummings          M5559       76/162     1:12:55   10:28     2:17:02
3860  Mary Mahoney           F4044      209/677     1:13:29   10:28     2:17:04
3861  Andrew Rindels         M3539      326/472     1:08:36   10:28     2:17:04
3862  Maura McGrath          F1824      363/735     1:10:42   10:28     2:17:04
3863  Brooke Laird           F1824      364/735     1:12:39   10:28     2:17:05
3864  Beth Pratt             F4549      138/567     1:16:47   10:28     2:17:06
3865  Janet Murphy           F1824      365/735     1:13:15   10:28     2:17:06
3866  Michael Kava           M4549      225/358     1:15:43   10:28     2:17:06
3867  Julie Mercer           F3034      273/782     1:15:00   10:28     2:17:07
3868  Maureen Mathews        F5054       61/431     1:12:27   10:28     2:17:07
3869  Kecia Whittenburg      F2529      389/922     1:13:10   10:29     2:17:07
3870  Berna Jacobson         F3539      349/890     1:14:27   10:29     2:17:08
3871  Nancy Weigel           F5054       62/431     1:13:16   10:29     2:17:09
3872  Brigette Brock         F4044      210/677     1:13:16   10:29     2:17:09
3873  Jennifer Lasswell      F3034      274/782     1:13:14   10:29     2:17:10
3874  Megan Santangelo       F3539      350/890     1:12:02   10:29     2:17:11
3875  Mary Kathryn Hacker    F4549      139/567     1:13:34   10:29     2:17:12
3876  Eric Davis             M2529      305/453     1:09:38   10:29     2:17:15
3877  Amy Hatton             F3539      351/890     1:08:07   10:29     2:17:15
3878  Jef Heuerman           M3539      327/472     1:13:41   10:29     2:17:15
3879  Joseph Disalvo         M2529      306/453     1:14:39   10:29     2:17:16
3880  Irene Poh              F2529      390/922     1:13:11   10:29     2:17:16
3881  Carrie Dunseth         F3034      275/782     1:10:32   10:29     2:17:17
3882  Ruby Singh             F1824      366/735     1:19:27   10:29     2:17:18
3883  Paula Koenigs          F4044      211/677     1:11:59   10:29     2:17:18
3884  Tom Piero              M5054      146/254     1:12:43   10:29     2:17:18
3885  Tara Foltz             F3539      352/890     1:11:55   10:29     2:17:18
3886  David Fields           M5054      147/254     1:14:19   10:29     2:17:18
3887  Nicole Piero           F2529      391/922     1:12:44   10:29     2:17:19
3888  Daniel Sturt Sturt Jr  M5559       77/162     1:12:03   10:29     2:17:19
3889  Ellen Boeing           F4549      140/567     1:12:29   10:30     2:17:20
3890  Jessa Niemeyer         F3539      353/890     1:10:10   10:30     2:17:21
3891  Thomas Boecher         M4044      308/431     1:11:32   10:30     2:17:22
3892  Kali Hacias            F4044      212/677     1:11:33   10:30     2:17:22
3893  Sally Henkel           F1417        25/78     1:14:44   10:30     2:17:23
3894  Amy Stuckey            F2529      392/922     1:13:57   10:30     2:17:23
3895  Meg Stevenson          F5559       22/257     1:13:10   10:30     2:17:24
3896  Sarah Hood             F2529      393/922     1:07:45   10:30     2:17:24
3897  Korie Hold             F2529      394/922     1:10:15   10:30     2:17:25
3898  Amanda Downey          F1824      367/735     1:14:24   10:30     2:17:25
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3899  Kellie Jameson         F1824      368/735     1:14:44   10:30     2:17:26
3900  Krista Henneck         F1824      369/735     1:14:24   10:30     2:17:26
3901  Ioana Sell             F3539      354/890     1:13:42   10:30     2:17:26
3902  Jody Linz              F3034      276/782     1:10:16   10:30     2:17:26
3903  Erica Slayton          F3034      277/782     1:16:37   10:30     2:17:27
3904  Lauren Grisillo        F1824      370/735     1:10:01   10:30     2:17:29
3905  Teryl Hurr             F3539      355/890     1:14:26   10:30     2:17:29
3906  Pam Nigro              F3539      356/890     1:14:26   10:30     2:17:29
3907  Lavina Ambani          F3034      278/782     1:14:27   10:30     2:17:29
3908  Kate Westerhaus        F1824      371/735     1:05:57   10:30     2:17:29
3909  Vicki Hubler           F5559       23/257     1:15:46   10:30     2:17:30
3910  Heidi Hinnenkamp       F1824      372/735     1:09:10   10:30     2:17:30
3911  Allen Sayger           M4044      309/431     1:12:23   10:30     2:17:32
3912  Ellen Hughes           F3034      279/782     1:15:19   10:30     2:17:32
3913  David Blough           M6064       29/100     1:13:09   10:30     2:17:32
3914  Emily Mouch            F1824      373/735     1:11:29   10:30     2:17:32
3915  Katie Erbeck           F3539      357/890     1:17:02   10:30     2:17:32
3916  Andrea Schwartz        F3034      280/782     1:15:20   10:30     2:17:33
3917  Tonya Perry            F2529      395/922     1:12:12   10:31     2:17:34
3918  John Foss              M4044      310/431     1:14:37   10:31     2:17:35
3919  Mareshah Olzeski       F3034      281/782     1:12:28   10:31     2:17:35
3920  Wendy Hauteman         F4044      213/677     1:13:29   10:31     2:17:36
3921  Joe Koch               M4044      311/431     1:12:50   10:31     2:17:36
3922  Melissa Milner         F2529      396/922     1:13:35   10:31     2:17:36
3923  Ivy Boehm              F4044      214/677     1:13:30   10:31     2:17:36
3924  Janice Speicher        F4549      141/567     1:13:32   10:31     2:17:36
3925  Claudine Zukowski      F3539      358/890     1:13:54   10:31     2:17:37
3926  Jason Merkt            M3034      327/450     1:09:59   10:31     2:17:37
3927  Angie Jennings         F4044      215/677     1:15:14   10:31     2:17:39
3928  Tony Kessler           M5559       78/162     1:12:39   10:31     2:17:39
3929  Brad Blettner          M3539      328/472     1:06:46   10:31     2:17:40
3930  Melja Seibert          F2529      397/922     1:11:41   10:31     2:17:41
3931  Eileen Walsh           F1824      374/735     1:10:37   10:31     2:17:42
3932  Katy McMurry           F3034      282/782     1:14:14   10:31     2:17:43
3933  Michael McMurry        M6569        10/43     1:14:14   10:31     2:17:43
3934  Elizabeth Sickels      F3034      283/782     1:12:13   10:31     2:17:43
3935  James Kwa              M5054      148/254     1:10:32   10:31     2:17:44
3936  Robin Delnole          F3539      359/890     1:07:54   10:31     2:17:44
3937  Dennis Tedesco         M4044      312/431     1:11:53   10:31     2:17:44
3938  Lynn Angus             F3539      360/890     1:13:57   10:31     2:17:44
3939  Courtney McDowell      F2529      398/922     1:13:26   10:31     2:17:44
3940  Eric Tombragel         M4044      313/431     1:11:54   10:31     2:17:45
3941  Tasa Seibert           F2529      399/922     1:11:41   10:31     2:17:45
3942  Ray Heidorn            M6064       30/100     1:14:19   10:32     2:17:47
3943  Lynda Heidorn          F3034      284/782     1:14:20   10:32     2:17:47
3944  Linda Downs            F4549      142/567     1:13:48   10:32     2:17:47
3945  Robin Baliszewski      F5054       63/431     1:11:49   10:32     2:17:47
3946  Jennifer Driscoll      F3034      285/782     1:13:38   10:32     2:17:49
3947  Janet Dreyer           F4044      216/677     1:13:38   10:32     2:17:49
3948  Nora Lipke             F3034      286/782     1:13:38   10:32     2:17:50
3949  Randy Napier           M4549      226/358     1:12:54   10:32     2:17:50
3950  Abigail Krammer        F1417        26/78     1:15:06   10:32     2:17:50
3951  Katie Rhodes           F3034      287/782     1:09:46   10:32     2:17:50
3952  Melissa Brooks         F3034      288/782     1:17:33   10:32     2:17:51
3953  Sarah Sharpe           F2529      400/922     1:13:26   10:32     2:17:51
3954  Richard Sharpe         M3034      328/450     1:13:26   10:32     2:17:52
3955  Jamee Bender           F1824      375/735     1:12:44   10:32     2:17:53
3956  Molly Barone           F3034      289/782     1:15:02   10:32     2:17:54
3957  Kathy Nagel            F5054       64/431     1:14:47   10:32     2:17:54
3958  Michael Dobson         M4044      314/431     1:09:42   10:32     2:17:54
3959  Allison Jones          F4044      217/677     1:13:59   10:32     2:17:56
3960  Jason Hubbard          M3034      329/450     1:10:39   10:32     2:17:57
3961  Jenny Brunsman         F4549      143/567     1:13:32   10:32     2:17:57
3962  Mario Blaise           M4549      227/358     1:10:37   10:32     2:17:58
3963  Heather Alexander      F3034      290/782     1:13:50   10:32     2:17:59
3964  Colleen Biers          F3034      291/782     1:09:58   10:32     2:17:59
3965  Jackie Keller          F2529      401/922     1:09:54   10:33     2:18:00
3966  Makoto Okuya           M4549      228/358     1:13:57   10:33     2:18:00
3967  Andrew Dodd            M4549      229/358     1:09:07   10:33     2:18:01
3968  Terence Casey          M4044      315/431     1:10:52   10:33     2:18:01
3969  Kimberly Green         F2529      402/922     1:15:15   10:33     2:18:01
3970  Rachel Doster          F3034      292/782     1:13:59   10:33     2:18:02
3971  Jennifer Ernst         F3034      293/782     1:12:36   10:33     2:18:02
3972  Alejandra Albarran     F3539      361/890     1:11:25   10:33     2:18:02
3973  Adam Herman            M3034      330/450     1:09:12   10:33     2:18:05
3974  Frank Pater            M4549      230/358     1:13:37   10:33     2:18:05
3975  Marchoe Northern       F3034      294/782     1:11:25   10:33     2:18:05
3976  Rachel Toler           F3034      295/782     1:12:37   10:33     2:18:06
3977  Matthew McGuigan       M2529      307/453     1:11:02   10:33     2:18:06
3978  Hank Kerschen          M1824      247/324     1:14:52   10:33     2:18:07
3979  Megan McGuigan         F1824      376/735     1:11:02   10:33     2:18:07
3980  Leemarie Wise          F3539      362/890     1:17:00   10:33     2:18:08
3981  Nicole Baldwin         F3034      296/782     1:12:37   10:33     2:18:09
3982  Mary Backus            F5054       65/431     1:11:41   10:33     2:18:10
3983  Sarah Tomasetti        F3034      297/782     1:15:02   10:33     2:18:11
3984  Justin Paez            M2529      308/453     1:13:05   10:33     2:18:11
3985  Abigail Paez           F2529      403/922     1:13:05   10:33     2:18:12
3986  Kim Vogelgesang        F3539      363/890     1:10:39   10:33     2:18:12
3987  Amy Wilks              F1824      377/735     1:19:07   10:33     2:18:12
3988  Ashley Murphy          F1824      378/735     1:19:06   10:33     2:18:12
3989  Susan Bauer            F2529      404/922     1:10:42   10:34     2:18:14
3990  Leslie Dubin           F3539      364/890     1:15:17   10:34     2:18:16
3991  David Dubin            M3539      329/472     1:15:17   10:34     2:18:16
3992  Rebecca Hawver         F3539      365/890     1:11:24   10:34     2:18:19
3993  Elysabeth Shelton      F2529      405/922     1:17:30   10:34     2:18:19
3994  Amelia Kelly           F2529      406/922     1:15:27   10:34     2:18:19
3995  Melanie Ritter         F2529      407/922     1:15:27   10:34     2:18:19
3996  Debbie Osbourne        F5559       24/257     1:15:16   10:34     2:18:21
3997  Marquita Turner        F4044      218/677     1:11:14   10:34     2:18:21
3998  Kristin Siconolfi      F1824      379/735     1:08:13   10:34     2:18:22
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3999  Natalie Shade          F4549      144/567     1:14:05   10:34     2:18:23
4000  Raymond Richter        M5054      149/254     1:17:01   10:34     2:18:24
4001  Joseph Power           M5559       79/162     1:11:24   10:34     2:18:24
4002  Kayla Greenstone       F1824      380/735     1:12:07   10:34     2:18:26
4003  Heather Mooney         F2529      408/922     1:10:41   10:35     2:18:27
4004  Celia Williams         F4044      219/677     1:12:12   10:35     2:18:28
4005  Megan Gaylor           F3034      298/782     1:12:33   10:35     2:18:28
4006  Sharon Milligan        F4044      220/677     1:10:32   10:35     2:18:28
4007  Kara Williams          F2529      409/922     1:08:15   10:35     2:18:28
4008  Aimee Collins          F1824      381/735     1:12:38   10:35     2:18:28
4009  Michael Mazurek        M1824      248/324     1:12:39   10:35     2:18:29
4010  Scott Nash             M2529      309/453     1:13:31   10:35     2:18:30
4011  Susan Felter           F4549      145/567     1:12:08   10:35     2:18:34
4012  Jeff Walkup            M4044      316/431     1:16:34   10:35     2:18:35
4013  Kristina Taylor        F2529      410/922     1:09:21   10:35     2:18:35
4014  Heather Arlinghaus     F3034      299/782     1:11:26   10:35     2:18:36
4015  Kenn Day               M4549      231/358     1:16:33   10:35     2:18:37
4016  Michael Graman         M2529      310/453     1:14:18   10:36     2:18:40
4017  Tara Lonneman          F1824      382/735     1:13:16   10:36     2:18:41
4018  Timothy Glenn          M4044      317/431     1:14:35   10:36     2:18:42
4019  Chris Lecky            M3034      331/450     1:12:57   10:36     2:18:42
4020  Lori Riemenschneider   F3034      300/782     1:14:28   10:36     2:18:43
4021  Don Luedtke            M4549      232/358     1:15:06   10:36     2:18:44
4022  Dina Mishu             F4549      146/567     1:15:23   10:36     2:18:45
4023  Chris Schaffer         M2529      311/453     1:15:23   10:36     2:18:45
4024  Matthew Stark          M2529      312/453     1:13:27   10:36     2:18:46
4025  John Lauchlan          M3539      330/472     1:12:11   10:36     2:18:46
4026  Deitrea Martir         F3539      366/890     1:11:21   10:36     2:18:46
4027  Adam Bittner           M2529      313/453     1:13:28   10:36     2:18:46
4028  Stepnanie Freihofer    F4044      221/677     1:13:11   10:36     2:18:46
4029  Tim Egbert             M5559       80/162     1:13:13   10:36     2:18:46
4030  Kelby Hicks            F2529      411/922     1:11:04   10:36     2:18:47
4031  Carrie Rider           F3034      301/782     1:13:41   10:36     2:18:47
4032  Nicole Schneider       F2529      412/922     1:15:59   10:36     2:18:48
4033  John Covey             M2529      314/453     1:11:43   10:36     2:18:48
4034  Flora Szabo            F3034      302/782     1:10:24   10:36     2:18:48
4035  Allison White          F3034      303/782     1:13:58   10:36     2:18:48
4036  Eric Haines            M1824      249/324     1:19:30   10:36     2:18:49
4037  David Stifel           M4549      233/358     1:14:41   10:36     2:18:49
4038  Charles Vanvallis      M3539      331/472     1:12:08   10:36     2:18:49
4039  Robin Dunn             F3539      367/890     1:12:20   10:36     2:18:50
4040  Alex Freiman           M1824      250/324     1:16:26   10:36     2:18:50
4041  Tracey Woodson         F3539      368/890     1:13:08   10:36     2:18:51
4042  Shaun Poe              M4044      318/431     1:05:34   10:36     2:18:51
4043  Stephen Jones          M5559       81/162     1:10:07   10:36     2:18:51
4044  Nikki Bibler           F2529      413/922     1:13:53   10:36     2:18:51
4045  Jenni Frisch           F2529      414/922     1:09:57   10:36     2:18:51
4046  Christina Mishu        F1824      383/735     1:15:23   10:36     2:18:52
4047  Joseph Hornsby         M2529      315/453     1:08:21   10:36     2:18:52
4048  Pauline Smith          F4549      147/567     1:12:28   10:37     2:18:53
4049  Danielle Maffey        F2529      415/922               10:37     2:18:53
4050  McRee Lauch            F3034      304/782     1:12:09   10:37     2:18:53
4051  Malea Hornback         F3539      369/890     1:12:49   10:37     2:18:53
4052  Kelli Green            F4044      222/677     1:12:49   10:37     2:18:53
4053  Jennifer Smith         F3539      370/890     1:12:49   10:37     2:18:53
4054  Matthew Shomper        M3539      332/472     1:16:20   10:37     2:18:53
4055  Kathleen May           F4044      223/677     1:13:10   10:37     2:18:53
4056  Timothy Manning        M1824      251/324     1:06:59   10:37     2:18:53
4057  Katie Hopkins          F1824      384/735     1:10:04   10:37     2:18:54
4058  Cynthia Cassidy        F4044      224/677     1:13:30   10:37     2:18:54
4059  David Dupre            M4044      319/431     1:13:31   10:37     2:18:55
4060  Kristin Cannaday-Stash F6064         6/88     1:12:32   10:37     2:18:57
4061  Julie Bennett          F2529      416/922     1:13:53   10:37     2:18:58
4062  Melissa Grubbe         F3539      371/890     1:16:11   10:37     2:18:58
4063  Eva Pierce             F2529      417/922     1:13:53   10:37     2:18:58
4064  Diane Fuller           F5559       25/257     1:12:57   10:37     2:18:58
4065  Carrie Beavers         F2529      418/922     1:12:46   10:37     2:18:59
4066  Diana McAfee           F4044      225/677     1:13:04   10:37     2:18:59
4067  Steven Reynolds        M3539      333/472     1:15:01   10:37     2:18:59
4068  Nancy Knickerbocker    F4549      148/567     1:13:56   10:37     2:18:59
4069  Willie Johnson         M4549      234/358     1:11:21   10:37     2:19:00
4070  Richard Ault           M5559       82/162     1:15:28   10:37     2:19:01
4071  Dawn Beimesch          F3539      372/890     1:13:00   10:37     2:19:01
4072  Steve Tuchfarber       M2529      316/453     1:16:24   10:37     2:19:01
4073  Jason Jones            M3034      332/450     1:17:21   10:37     2:19:01
4074  Stacy Campbell         F2529      419/922     1:16:23   10:37     2:19:02
4075  Patti Prince           F4044      226/677     1:13:02   10:37     2:19:02
4076  Tom Koskinaris         M6569        11/43     1:16:23   10:37     2:19:02
4077  Darik Wells            M2529      317/453     1:16:42   10:37     2:19:02
4078  Heidi Stark            F3539      373/890     1:13:33   10:37     2:19:02
4079  Troy Branch            M5559       83/162     1:12:56   10:37     2:19:03
4080  Maria Kelley           F4044      227/677     1:17:22   10:37     2:19:03
4081  Bridget Rudy           F1824      385/735     1:11:06   10:37     2:19:04
4082  Kate Robb              F1824      386/735     1:14:34   10:37     2:19:04
4083  Teresa Rudy            F1417        27/78     1:11:06   10:37     2:19:04
4084  Chrissy Lane           F2529      420/922     1:14:26   10:37     2:19:04
4085  Jen Robb               F2529      421/922     1:14:35   10:37     2:19:04
4086  Robert Merkle          M3034      333/450     1:09:39   10:37     2:19:04
4087  Nitza Pinillla-Foster  F3034      305/782     1:12:31   10:37     2:19:04
4088  Melissa Wehrman        F3034      306/782     1:11:30   10:38     2:19:06
4089  Joseph Maffey          M2529      318/453     1:12:38   10:38     2:19:06
4090  Tessa Wehrman          F1824      387/735     1:11:31   10:38     2:19:06
4091  David Barhorst         M5054      150/254     1:11:31   10:38     2:19:06
4092  Jeffery Herr           M3539      334/472     1:09:45   10:38     2:19:06
4093  Kate Denning           F3034      307/782     1:14:25   10:38     2:19:07
4094  Luke Luther            M2529      319/453     1:12:52   10:38     2:19:07
4095  Warren Smith           M3539      335/472     1:14:15   10:38     2:19:09
4096  Nicole Wimsatt         F3034      308/782     1:14:54   10:38     2:19:10
4097  Gina Gentile           F3034      309/782     1:14:54   10:38     2:19:10
4098  Katherine Schaad       M1824      252/324     1:10:13   10:38     2:19:11
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4099  Ronda Griffiths        F4549      149/567     1:14:10   10:38     2:19:12
4100  Judson Burns           M2529      320/453     1:10:42   10:38     2:19:12
4101  Jessica West           F1824      388/735     1:10:42   10:38     2:19:12
4102  Maria Millen           F1824      389/735     1:13:12   10:38     2:19:13
4103  Christy Kellner        F3034      310/782     1:07:52   10:38     2:19:13
4104  Stephanie Carroll      M3539      336/472     1:11:45   10:38     2:19:13
4105  Ryan Brink             M3034      334/450     1:22:31   10:38     2:19:14
4106  Alton Alexander        M3539      337/472     1:09:11   10:38     2:19:15
4107  Molly Teague           F1824      390/735     1:06:42   10:38     2:19:16
4108  Drew Teague            M1824      253/324     1:06:42   10:38     2:19:17
4109  Jonathan Hassel        M2529      321/453     1:10:53   10:38     2:19:17
4110  Evan Herdeman          M1824      254/324     1:09:37   10:38     2:19:18
4111  Evon Pitcock           F3034      311/782     1:11:16   10:39     2:19:18
4112  Beverly Landrum-Mcinto F4044      228/677     1:16:25   10:39     2:19:19
4113  Rebecca Freund         F3034      312/782     1:11:04   10:39     2:19:20
4114  Ernie Blankenship      M3539      338/472     1:13:30   10:39     2:19:20
4115  Margaret Kastl         F2529      422/922     1:14:41   10:39     2:19:20
4116  Traci Bagwell          F4549      150/567     1:10:29   10:39     2:19:21
4117  David Woughter         M4044      320/431     1:07:26   10:39     2:19:21
4118  Erin Hellmich          F4549      151/567     1:14:30   10:39     2:19:22
4119  Bill Gordon            M6064       31/100     1:08:59   10:39     2:19:22
4120  Sean Tibor             M2529      322/453     1:13:09   10:39     2:19:23
4121  Crystal McQueen        F2529      423/922     1:10:46   10:39     2:19:23
4122  Linda Mildon           F5559       26/257     1:11:30   10:39     2:19:24
4123  Ashley Green           F1824      391/735     1:10:05   10:39     2:19:25
4124  Derek Blank            M3034      335/450     1:12:45   10:39     2:19:25
4125  Lina Witte             F3034      313/782     1:17:31   10:39     2:19:26
4126  Meredith Wall          F1824      392/735     1:11:28   10:39     2:19:27
4127  Larry Carvalho         M4549      235/358     1:08:54   10:39     2:19:27
4128  Maureen McFawn         F2529      424/922     1:14:56   10:39     2:19:28
4129  Mike Davenport         M6064       32/100     1:15:18   10:39     2:19:29
4130  Karen O'Brien          F2529      425/922     1:16:45   10:39     2:19:29
4131  Patricia Cahill        F3539      374/890     1:12:53   10:40     2:19:32
4132  Aimee Soutar           F4044      229/677     1:12:51   10:40     2:19:32
4133  Barbara Gainey         F3539      375/890     1:13:15   10:40     2:19:32
4134  Victoria Martorano     F3539      376/890     1:14:13   10:40     2:19:32
4135  Eric Day               M4549      236/358     1:12:19   10:40     2:19:33
4136  Becky Singson          F2529      426/922               10:40     2:19:34
4137  Kathy Kramer           F              2/8     1:12:22   10:40     2:19:34
4138  Amanda Glace           F1824      393/735     1:13:00   10:40     2:19:35
4139  Natalie Pfister        F4044      230/677     1:12:34   10:40     2:19:35
4140  Aimee Murch            F3539      377/890     1:13:35   10:40     2:19:35
4141  Jeffrey Berkey         M4549      237/358     1:14:28   10:40     2:19:37
4142  Jenica Murphy          F3539      378/890     1:15:17   10:40     2:19:38
4143  Connie Showalter       F6064         7/88     1:15:18   10:40     2:19:39
4144  Jennifer Lecrone       F3034      314/782     1:17:03   10:40     2:19:39
4145  Donnie Maner           M5559       84/162     1:13:21   10:40     2:19:39
4146  Emily Moss             F4549      152/567     1:12:33   10:40     2:19:40
4147  Kelley Jablonski       F4044      231/677     1:15:40   10:40     2:19:42
4148  Tonya Stankov          F2529      427/922     1:09:45   10:40     2:19:42
4149  Moira Elpers           F4044      232/677     1:11:15   10:40     2:19:42
4150  Deanna Kozlowski       F3539      379/890     1:15:40   10:40     2:19:42
4151  Matthew Brown          M2529      323/453     1:13:07   10:40     2:19:43
4152  Amy Paradis            F2529      428/922     1:10:47   10:40     2:19:43
4153  Mary Keers             F3034      315/782     1:10:47   10:40     2:19:44
4154  Lisa Johnstone         F3539      380/890     1:12:36   10:40     2:19:44
4155  Rachael Beasley        F3034      316/782     1:12:01   10:40     2:19:44
4156  Karen Taylor           F3034      317/782     1:12:06   10:41     2:19:45
4157  Susan Shelton          F4044      233/677     1:09:32   10:41     2:19:45
4158  Justin Gifford         M1824      255/324     1:13:41   10:41     2:19:45
4159  Michael Fay            M2529      324/453     1:11:13   10:41     2:19:47
4160  Nichole Walton         F2529      429/922     1:11:16   10:41     2:19:47
4161  Michelle Stewart       F4044      234/677     1:15:23   10:41     2:19:47
4162  Tony Ives              M5054      151/254     1:17:03   10:41     2:19:47
4163  Joseph Mattera         M4549      238/358     1:18:09   10:41     2:19:48
4164  Jeffery Goshorn        M3034      336/450     1:10:26   10:41     2:19:49
4165  Cynthia Flischel       F2529      430/922     1:14:19   10:41     2:19:49
4166  Jason Jones            M3539      339/472               10:41     2:19:49
4167  Gregory Dennis         M4044      321/431     1:12:51   10:41     2:19:50
4168  Scott Snyder           M3034      337/450     1:08:23   10:41     2:19:50
4169  Daniel Ross            M5054      152/254     1:18:11   10:41     2:19:52
4170  Paul Becker            M4549      239/358     1:15:00   10:41     2:19:52
4171  Jacki Fischer          F4549      153/567     1:14:55   10:41     2:19:53
4172  Julie Parisi           F2529      431/922     1:13:10   10:41     2:19:53
4173  Julie Radloff          F4044      235/677     1:17:39   10:41     2:19:53
4174  Melinda Kelley         F4044      236/677     1:14:16   10:41     2:19:53
4175  Sarah Kanost           F2529      432/922     1:13:10   10:41     2:19:53
4176  Amy Schultz            F2529      433/922     1:13:11   10:41     2:19:54
4177  Judy Shuppert          F4044      237/677     1:13:09   10:41     2:19:55
4178  Catherine Ott          F2529      434/922     1:14:19   10:41     2:19:55
4179  Stephanie Skinner      F3034      318/782     1:15:50   10:41     2:19:57
4180  Kelly Valentine        F4044      238/677     1:15:53   10:41     2:19:57
4181  Walter Spiegel         M5054      153/254     1:13:31   10:41     2:19:57
4182  Thomas Smith           M1417        37/61     1:09:44   10:41     2:19:57
4183  Donna Steioff          F3539      381/890     1:12:42   10:42     2:19:58
4184  Dan Coletta            M3539      340/472     1:11:56   10:42     2:19:58
4185  Alison Chudyk          F2529      435/922     1:15:11   10:42     2:19:59
4186  Elisabeth Devoe        F1824      394/735     1:09:23   10:42     2:20:00
4187  Heather Spohn          F2529      436/922     1:13:34   10:42     2:20:00
4188  Amy Hohman             F4044      239/677     1:15:44   10:42     2:20:00
4189  Michelle Grisson       F4044      240/677     1:06:53   10:42     2:20:01
4190  Amanda Ball            F2529      437/922     1:09:59   10:42     2:20:01
4191  Eric Ball              M2529      325/453     1:09:59   10:42     2:20:02
4192  Dan Capek              M3539      341/472     1:13:34   10:42     2:20:02
4193  Michelle Durand        F3034      319/782     1:11:17   10:42     2:20:02
4194  Dave Bochenek          M5054      154/254     1:10:02   10:42     2:20:03
4195  Judy Kuban             F4044      241/677     1:13:25   10:42     2:20:04
4196  Gail Rigdon            F5054       66/431     1:11:14   10:42     2:20:04
4197  Kerrie Schieman        F4044      242/677     1:14:35   10:42     2:20:05
4198  Mary Jacobsen          F2529      438/922     1:15:31   10:42     2:20:05
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4199  Sara Pregent           F1824      395/735     1:11:32   10:42     2:20:06
4200  Liz Lieb               F4549      154/567     1:13:40   10:42     2:20:07
4201  Steve Schletker        M5054      155/254     1:13:15   10:42     2:20:07
4202  Emily Cook             F3034      320/782     1:12:52   10:42     2:20:08
4203  Jerome Crouse          M2529      326/453     1:11:33   10:42     2:20:08
4204  Lisa Anderson          F3034      321/782     1:12:53   10:42     2:20:08
4205  Andrew Gloeckner       M2529      327/453     1:13:48   10:42     2:20:09
4206  Charity Truelove       F3034      322/782     1:16:59   10:42     2:20:09
4207  Betsy Graves           F5054       67/431     1:17:00   10:42     2:20:09
4208  Regina Lanham          F4044      243/677     1:16:59   10:42     2:20:09
4209  Julie Szucs            F3539      382/890     1:13:23   10:42     2:20:09
4210  Jason Szucs            M3539      342/472     1:13:22   10:42     2:20:09
4211  Jessa Davis            F3034      323/782     1:16:59   10:42     2:20:09
4212  Elizabeth Norman       F3034      324/782     1:14:12   10:42     2:20:09
4213  Gustavo Lopez          M5054      156/254     1:11:15   10:42     2:20:10
4214  Jane Crenshaw          F6064         8/88     1:12:44   10:42     2:20:10
4215  Amanda Allen           F1824      396/735     1:10:11   10:42     2:20:10
4216  Veronica Camacho       F2529      439/922     1:14:08   10:43     2:20:11
4217  Mindy Drohan           F3539      383/890     1:14:09   10:43     2:20:12
4218  Teri Schott            F3539      384/890     1:12:06   10:43     2:20:12
4219  Mollie Auberger        F5054       68/431     1:15:21   10:43     2:20:12
4220  Brent Shock            M3539      343/472     1:14:47   10:43     2:20:13
4221  Cassandra Herman       F3034      325/782     1:12:34   10:43     2:20:14
4222  Lisa Anderson          F4044      244/677     1:12:29   10:43     2:20:14
4223  Elizabeth Yoke         F1824      397/735     1:16:02   10:43     2:20:14
4224  Bill Schalk            M4044      322/431     1:13:09   10:43     2:20:14
4225  Debra Hildebrand       F4549      155/567     1:15:50   10:43     2:20:15
4226  Sarah Markle           F1824      398/735     1:12:59   10:43     2:20:15
4227  Dan O'Brien            M3034      338/450     1:13:41   10:43     2:20:15
4228  Robert Sehn            M6569        12/43     1:11:05   10:43     2:20:15
4229  Jackie Hague           F3539      385/890     1:12:20   10:43     2:20:16
4230  Kathleen Hatley        F2529      440/922     1:12:59   10:43     2:20:16
4231  Amy Driver             F2529      441/922     1:15:34   10:43     2:20:17
4232  Kate Tuckett           F3539      386/890     1:14:07   10:43     2:20:18
4233  Krista Campbell        F4044      245/677     1:12:21   10:43     2:20:18
4234  Sarah Craynon          F1824      399/735     1:11:23   10:43     2:20:19
4235  Catalin Eckert         F2529      442/922     1:15:17   10:43     2:20:20
4236  Kathleen Morand        F1824      400/735     1:10:31   10:43     2:20:20
4237  David Spence           M3034      339/450     1:13:40   10:43     2:20:21
4238  Jamison Ruhl           M3034      340/450     1:14:40   10:43     2:20:21
4239  Cassandra Seiter       F1824      401/735     1:14:52   10:43     2:20:22
4240  Julia Tiedt            F1824      402/735     1:12:15   10:44     2:20:24
4241  Julie Henger           F3034      326/782     1:10:31   10:44     2:20:25
4242  Amanda Timmel          F1824      403/735     1:11:32   10:44     2:20:25
4243  Angie Morian           F3539      387/890     1:12:50   10:44     2:20:25
4244  Clarke Morian          M3539      344/472     1:12:50   10:44     2:20:25
4245  Bari Watkins           M3034      341/450     1:12:00   10:44     2:20:29
4246  Tara Crowl             F4044      246/677     1:12:25   10:44     2:20:29
4247  Elena Bennett          F1824      404/735     1:15:44   10:44     2:20:29
4248  Margaret Daly          F5054       69/431     1:16:12   10:44     2:20:30
4249  Emily Jones            F1824      405/735     1:17:57   10:44     2:20:30
4250  Carol Hough            F5054       70/431     1:14:52   10:44     2:20:30
4251  Dena Abbinante         F5559       27/257     1:14:53   10:44     2:20:30
4252  Katie Hudson           F2529      443/922     1:13:34   10:44     2:20:31
4253  Rebecca Defevers       F3539      388/890     1:16:53   10:44     2:20:31
4254  Eric Niemeyer          M2529      328/453     1:09:31   10:44     2:20:32
4255  William Beuke          M6064       33/100     1:12:03   10:44     2:20:32
4256  Mengistu Yemane        M4549      240/358     1:12:36   10:44     2:20:33
4257  Allyson Schmitt        F3034      327/782     1:14:59   10:44     2:20:33
4258  Emily Lane             F2529      444/922     1:14:09   10:44     2:20:34
4259  Brian Dieperink        M3539      345/472     1:10:21   10:44     2:20:34
4260  Meredith Holthaus      F2529      445/922     1:13:26   10:44     2:20:34
4261  Megan Losacker         F2529      446/922     1:14:49   10:44     2:20:35
4262  Rick Losacker          M3034      342/450     1:14:49   10:44     2:20:35
4263  Laura Taylor           F4549      156/567     1:12:35   10:44     2:20:35
4264  Jolee Gallagher        F3539      389/890     1:17:12   10:44     2:20:35
4265  Stephen Villing        M3539      346/472     1:12:31   10:44     2:20:36
4266  Ann Lockwood           F5054       71/431     1:11:45   10:44     2:20:36
4267  Jeffrey Rieder         M3034      343/450     1:13:04   10:44     2:20:36
4268  Shane Rieder           F3539      390/890     1:13:03   10:44     2:20:36
4269  Shannon Goodhue        F2529      447/922     1:09:20   10:44     2:20:36
4270  Melissa Heller         F2529      448/922     1:15:45   10:44     2:20:36
4271  Lauren Ausdenmoore     F2529      449/922     1:13:56   10:44     2:20:36
4272  Barbara Mirlenbrink    F4549      157/567     1:12:31   10:44     2:20:36
4273  Ann Gardner            F4044      247/677     1:16:08   10:44     2:20:37
4274  Jeremy Coleman         M3034      344/450     1:05:31   10:45     2:20:37
4275  Chrissy Hoerlein       F3539      391/890     1:14:14   10:45     2:20:38
4276  Laura Muse             F3034      328/782     1:21:47   10:45     2:20:38
4277  Joy Bates              F3539      392/890     1:15:51   10:45     2:20:38
4278  Julie Williams         F3539      393/890     1:17:47   10:45     2:20:39
4279  Kylie Bates            F1417        28/78     1:15:51   10:45     2:20:39
4280  Sarah Belna            F1824      406/735     1:14:36   10:45     2:20:39
4281  Carrie Warner          F3034      329/782     1:09:20   10:45     2:20:39
4282  James Welsh            M1824      256/324     1:14:37   10:45     2:20:39
4283  Kristina Hamester      F1824      407/735     1:12:40   10:45     2:20:39
4284  Todd Balzer            M4044      323/431     1:12:49   10:45     2:20:40
4285  Samantha Barber        F3539      394/890     1:12:49   10:45     2:20:40
4286  Eric Gren              M3539      347/472     1:14:47   10:45     2:20:41
4287  Kathleen Zembrodt      F3539      395/890     1:14:11   10:45     2:20:41
4288  Aimee Timmers          F2529      450/922     1:11:39   10:45     2:20:42
4289  Robert Wells           M4549      241/358     1:15:45   10:45     2:20:42
4290  Bryan Sanbongi         M5054      157/254     1:13:34   10:45     2:20:42
4291  Lesa Postel            F4044      248/677     1:16:02   10:45     2:20:42
4292  Kimberly Hughes        F4044      249/677     1:17:00   10:45     2:20:43
4293  Eric Lindgren          M4549      242/358     1:13:35   10:45     2:20:43
4294  Alan Albert            M3034      345/450     1:13:34   10:45     2:20:43
4295  Matthew Brooks         M2529      329/453     1:11:58   10:45     2:20:43
4296  Brian Pursley          M3539      348/472     1:11:24   10:45     2:20:43
4297  Stephanie O'Toole      F3539      396/890     1:16:19   10:45     2:20:43
4298  Kelley Potter          F2529      451/922     1:09:49   10:45     2:20:44
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4299  Kyle Schneider         M2529      330/453     1:14:25   10:45     2:20:44
4300  Allysson Shelton       F2529      452/922     1:17:30   10:45     2:20:45
4301  Susan Younker          F3539      397/890     1:13:25   10:45     2:20:45
4302  Leah Burnett           F2529      453/922     1:14:47   10:45     2:20:45
4303  Eric Jackson           M2529      331/453     1:15:34   10:45     2:20:46
4304  Crista Ward            F3034      330/782     1:14:00   10:45     2:20:48
4305  Carol Lander           F5054       72/431     1:12:47   10:45     2:20:48
4306  Angie Guilfoyle        F3034      331/782     1:14:01   10:45     2:20:48
4307  Greg Adams             M5559       85/162     1:12:44   10:45     2:20:49
4308  Kathy Fenix            F5054       73/431     1:17:56   10:46     2:20:50
4309  Gilbert Linz           M5559       86/162     1:10:15   10:46     2:20:51
4310  Krista Whalen          F1824      408/735     1:13:29   10:46     2:20:52
4311  Jennifer Johnson       F3539      398/890     1:11:47   10:46     2:20:52
4312  Joyce Bice             F5054       74/431     1:12:14   10:46     2:20:52
4313  Robert Bice            M6064       34/100     1:12:14   10:46     2:20:53
4314  Kathleen Woods         F1824      409/735     1:12:49   10:46     2:20:53
4315  Dina Wilson            F3034      332/782     1:12:01   10:46     2:20:54
4316  Shari Steinhaus        F3539      399/890     1:14:16   10:46     2:20:54
4317  Mary Gaertner          F1824      410/735     1:10:59   10:46     2:20:55
4318  Charlie Smith          M5054      158/254     1:18:10   10:46     2:20:57
4319  James Caldwell         M1824      257/324     1:12:53   10:46     2:20:58
4320  Alex Stephens          M1417        38/61     1:13:53   10:46     2:20:59
4321  Cathy Stephens         F4549      158/567     1:13:53   10:46     2:20:59
4322  Heather Kramek         F1824      411/735     1:10:46   10:46     2:20:59
4323  Matt Carroll           M3539      349/472     1:15:36   10:46     2:21:00
4324  Regina Burke           F3034      333/782     1:11:52   10:46     2:21:01
4325  Carlos Nieves          M2529      332/453     1:15:21   10:46     2:21:01
4326  Laura Ritterbach       F2529      454/922     1:18:41   10:46     2:21:02
4327  Corey Bischoff         M3034      346/450     1:16:37   10:46     2:21:02
4328  Victoria Bischoff      F3034      334/782     1:16:37   10:46     2:21:02
4329  Megan McConnell        F2529      455/922     1:13:51   10:47     2:21:04
4330  Cheryl Hardin          F5054       75/431     1:14:01   10:47     2:21:05
4331  Russ Guk               M4044      324/431     1:00:14   10:47     2:21:06
4332  Courtney Yeager        F1824      412/735     1:08:59   10:47     2:21:07
4333  Whitney Walther        F1824      413/735     1:08:58   10:47     2:21:08
4334  Elisabeth Fitzgerald   F4549      159/567     1:12:21   10:47     2:21:08
4335  Matthew Angrisani      M2529      333/453     1:12:35   10:47     2:21:10
4336  Lorna Roberts          F2529      456/922     1:15:09   10:47     2:21:10
4337  Linda Ramey-Greiwe     F4549      160/567     1:10:00   10:47     2:21:11
4338  Nikki Roether          F3034      335/782     1:13:31   10:47     2:21:11
4339  Nancy Verkley          F4044      250/677     1:13:30   10:47     2:21:12
4340  Susan McKay            F4044      251/677     1:16:42   10:47     2:21:12
4341  Ronna Taylor-Dye       F4044      252/677     1:15:52   10:47     2:21:12
4342  Mari Meier             F4044      253/677     1:13:26   10:47     2:21:13
4343  Amy Hoeper             F5054       76/431     1:15:50   10:47     2:21:14
4344  Jamie Stamm            F3539      400/890     1:15:52   10:47     2:21:15
4345  Mary Anne Lenk         F3034      336/782     1:14:41   10:47     2:21:15
4346  Jean Shannon           F5054       77/431     1:15:01   10:47     2:21:15
4347  Jacqueline Heavey      F3034      337/782     1:12:19   10:47     2:21:16
4348  Mark Dolan             M3034      347/450     1:12:19   10:48     2:21:17
4349  Julie Sizemore         F3539      401/890     1:11:41   10:48     2:21:17
4350  Cindy Comer            F5054       78/431     1:14:05   10:48     2:21:17
4351  Donna Washnock         F3539      402/890     1:11:17   10:48     2:21:18
4352  Wendy Evans            F3034      338/782     1:16:10   10:48     2:21:18
4353  Melissa Rhodes         F3034      339/782     1:11:36   10:48     2:21:18
4354  Megan Price            F2529      457/922     1:16:10   10:48     2:21:18
4355  Dan Shively            M3539      350/472     1:13:25   10:48     2:21:18
4356  Tammy Honts            F4549      161/567     1:14:13   10:48     2:21:19
4357  Jeff Duell             M5054      159/254     1:15:46   10:48     2:21:19
4358  Brittan Grubb          M2529      334/453     1:11:14   10:48     2:21:19
4359  Rosalee Unwin          F3034      340/782     1:16:29   10:48     2:21:19
4360  Scott Unwin            M3539      351/472     1:16:28   10:48     2:21:19
4361  Marla Biondo           F3539      403/890     1:12:30   10:48     2:21:20
4362  Mary Gonzalez          F4044      254/677     1:16:35   10:48     2:21:21
4363  Cynthia Zurowick       F4549      162/567     1:15:43   10:48     2:21:21
4364  Elizabeth Hanna        F4044      255/677     1:16:35   10:48     2:21:22
4365  Michael Epstein        M4549      243/358     1:15:19   10:48     2:21:23
4366  Richard Gale           M3539      352/472     1:16:05   10:48     2:21:23
4367  Nathaniel McCoy        M2529      335/453     1:12:45   10:48     2:21:23
4368  Dawn Damico            F4044      256/677     1:15:31   10:48     2:21:23
4369  Jason Van Winkle       M3034      348/450     1:12:37   10:48     2:21:24
4370  Adam Woeste            M2529      336/453     1:12:46   10:48     2:21:24
4371  Ruth Woolley           F2529      458/922     1:13:59   10:48     2:21:25
4372  Karen Sieve            F5054       79/431     1:13:53   10:48     2:21:25
4373  Becky Brady            F4044      257/677     1:10:00   10:48     2:21:26
4374  Craig Brady            M3539      353/472     1:10:01   10:48     2:21:27
4375  Melissa Vandeusen      F3539      404/890     1:13:55   10:48     2:21:29
4376  Rick Jones             M3539      354/472     1:11:09   10:49     2:21:30
4377  Jennifer Gresham       F3034      341/782     1:16:26   10:49     2:21:31
4378  Kathy Lau              F4044      258/677     1:13:30   10:49     2:21:31
4379  John Rosa              M5054      160/254     1:13:30   10:49     2:21:31
4380  Allison Kropp          F3539      405/890     1:12:20   10:49     2:21:31
4381  Tiffaney Taylor        F2529      459/922     1:16:42   10:49     2:21:32
4382  Scott Williams         M3034      349/450     1:12:49   10:49     2:21:32
4383  Kristie Howard         F5054       80/431     1:15:00   10:49     2:21:33
4384  Eric Davis             M3034      350/450     1:12:51   10:49     2:21:34
4385  Grisselle Principe     F4044      259/677     1:16:55   10:49     2:21:34
4386  Elizabeth Hoadley      F3539      406/890     1:15:04   10:49     2:21:35
4387  Meg Evans              F4549      163/567     1:10:24   10:49     2:21:35
4388  Bryn Beary             F2529      460/922     1:12:54   10:49     2:21:35
4389  Rachell Berning        F2529      461/922     1:10:02   10:49     2:21:36
4390  Jennifer Dixon         F3034      342/782     1:13:37   10:49     2:21:36
4391  Robert Watson          M2529      337/453     1:12:24   10:49     2:21:37
4392  Rosario Torres         F4549      164/567     1:12:11   10:49     2:21:37
4393  Nora Salazar           F4044      260/677     1:14:41   10:49     2:21:38
4394  Jason Flynn            M2529      338/453     1:12:29   10:49     2:21:41
4395  Colleen Kulhanek       F4044      261/677     1:17:43   10:50     2:21:43
4396  Neil Gartner           M5054      161/254     1:12:54   10:50     2:21:43
4397  Michele Sturt          F5559       28/257     1:12:42   10:50     2:21:43
4398  Audrey Dickison        F2529      462/922     1:15:27   10:50     2:21:44
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4399  Lynn Thomas            F2529      463/922     1:11:26   10:50     2:21:44
4400  Lisa Staub             F4044      262/677     1:12:59   10:50     2:21:45
4401  Abby Miller            F3539      407/890     1:14:00   10:50     2:21:46
4402  Carmie Norvell         F2529      464/922     1:16:17   10:50     2:21:46
4403  Elynn Lebron           F3539      408/890     1:15:01   10:50     2:21:47
4404  Mohsin Zaidi           M2529      339/453     1:16:49   10:50     2:21:48
4405  Michele Holthaus       F4549      165/567     1:14:36   10:50     2:21:49
4406  Ted Scheall            M6569        13/43     1:18:54   10:50     2:21:49
4407  Kent Long              M4549      244/358     1:17:26   10:50     2:21:50
4408  Corrie Long            F4549      166/567     1:17:26   10:50     2:21:50
4409  Hilary Claggett        F4549      167/567     1:16:07   10:50     2:21:51
4410  Lindsay Blaylock       F2529      465/922     1:13:02   10:50     2:21:51
4411  John Hennessey         M5559       87/162     1:12:54   10:50     2:21:51
4412  John Vehr              M6064       35/100     1:05:03   10:50     2:21:51
4413  Danielle Troyer        F2529      466/922     1:19:22   10:50     2:21:52
4414  Stephanie Bacher       F2529      467/922     1:14:18   10:50     2:21:52
4415  Dustin Anderson        M2529      340/453     1:11:34   10:50     2:21:52
4416  Brian Hennessey        M1824      258/324     1:10:47   10:50     2:21:52
4417  Kathy Gonzalez         F4044      263/677     1:17:55   10:50     2:21:53
4418  Allison Smith          F2529      468/922     1:15:45   10:50     2:21:54
4419  Sara Oswald            F1824      414/735     1:14:08   10:50     2:21:55
4420  Adriane Cook           F2529      469/922     1:14:37   10:51     2:21:56
4421  Katelyn Mellion        F1824      415/735     1:26:44   10:51     2:21:59
4422  Kristie Green          F3034      343/782     1:12:26   10:51     2:21:59
4423  Jason Clishe           M3034      351/450     1:14:49   10:51     2:21:59
4424  Kristen Barlag         F2529      470/922     1:13:21   10:51     2:22:02
4425  Robert Bove            M2529      341/453     1:15:57   10:51     2:22:02
4426  Kimberly Brohas        F4549      168/567     1:15:48   10:51     2:22:03
4427  Linda Hagy             F4549      169/567     1:18:21   10:51     2:22:03
4428  Michael Vontsolos      M5559       88/162     1:12:08   10:51     2:22:04
4429  Tess Warner            F2529      471/922     1:13:27   10:51     2:22:05
4430  Valerie Miller         F4549      170/567     1:11:41   10:51     2:22:06
4431  Denise Luckky          F4044      264/677     1:12:36   10:51     2:22:06
4432  Wendy Brunke           F3539      409/890     1:16:41   10:51     2:22:07
4433  Stephanie Abrams       F3034      344/782     1:13:23   10:51     2:22:07
4434  Mandi Butt             F2529      472/922     1:12:56   10:51     2:22:07
4435  Andy Filbrun           M4044      325/431     1:14:00   10:51     2:22:08
4436  Tammy Zirpoli          F4044      265/677     1:16:55   10:52     2:22:10
4437  Tereza Shelton         F6064         9/88     1:17:30   10:52     2:22:11
4438  Surinder Singh         M6064       36/100     1:19:27   10:52     2:22:11
4439  Natalie Jones          F1824      416/735     1:11:36   10:52     2:22:11
4440  Elizabeth Wasilewsky   F1417        29/78     1:12:27   10:52     2:22:12
4441  Teresa McGill          F4044      266/677     1:15:26   10:52     2:22:15
4442  Robyn Beimesch         F3034      345/782     1:13:00   10:52     2:22:15
4443  Patti Ross             F5054       81/431     1:12:50   10:52     2:22:15
4444  Brian McGill           M4549      245/358     1:15:26   10:52     2:22:15
4445  Emily Mertz            F1824      417/735     1:12:16   10:52     2:22:15
4446  James Falk             M1824      259/324     1:12:16   10:52     2:22:16
4447  Christian Paeth        M3539      355/472     1:12:39   10:52     2:22:16
4448  Allyson Harmon         F1824      418/735     1:12:17   10:52     2:22:16
4449  Emily Kelechi          F3034      346/782     1:14:33   10:52     2:22:16
4450  Jonathan Groh          M4044      326/431     1:11:10   10:52     2:22:17
4451  Shannon Moeller        F3539      410/890     1:13:51   10:52     2:22:17
4452  Debbie Riegel          F4549      171/567     1:14:02   10:52     2:22:18
4453  Amy Marsh              F3539      411/890     1:13:16   10:52     2:22:18
4454  Barbara Hunter         F4549      172/567     1:15:30   10:52     2:22:19
4455  Jennifer Swartz        F1824      419/735     1:12:47   10:52     2:22:19
4456  Megan Brown            F2529      473/922     1:16:01   10:52     2:22:20
4457  Larry Smith            M5054      162/254     1:16:02   10:52     2:22:20
4458  Jessica Brantley       F2529      474/922     1:15:09   10:52     2:22:21
4459  Lisa Bockweg           F4044      267/677     1:13:36   10:52     2:22:21
4460  Kelly Holdren-Pillow   F4549      173/567     1:16:16   10:53     2:22:22
4461  Kristin Grogan         F3539      412/890     1:15:32   10:53     2:22:22
4462  Kathleen Fitzpatrick   F3034      347/782     1:13:28   10:53     2:22:24
4463  Barbara Uible          F5559       29/257     1:12:26   10:53     2:22:24
4464  Andrea Hill            F2529      475/922     1:13:19   10:53     2:22:27
4465  Brian Bussey           M3034      352/450     1:15:28   10:53     2:22:27
4466  Cindy Stephens         F4044      268/677     1:17:02   10:53     2:22:28
4467  Scot Schuler           M5054      163/254     1:10:39   10:53     2:22:28
4468  Joseph Prell           M4549      246/358     1:14:52   10:53     2:22:32
4469  Kierston Brickweg      F1824      420/735     1:14:52   10:53     2:22:33
4470  Darren Webb            M3539      356/472     1:18:22   10:54     2:22:37
4471  Jennifer Walton        F3539      413/890     1:17:28   10:54     2:22:37
4472  Lisa Henderson         F2529      476/922     1:16:41   10:54     2:22:37
4473  Stephanie Schlagel     F4044      269/677     1:17:52   10:54     2:22:38
4474  Ashlee Myers           F2529      477/922     1:18:03   10:54     2:22:40
4475  Ted Olsen              M2529      342/453     1:17:41   10:54     2:22:40
4476  Emily Busold           F2529      478/922     1:18:03   10:54     2:22:40
4477  Julie Comatas          F3539      414/890     1:16:56   10:54     2:22:40
4478  Sherri Spencer         F4044      270/677     1:17:02   10:54     2:22:41
4479  Lindsay Kleinhenz      F2529      479/922     1:16:23   10:54     2:22:41
4480  Chele McKissick        F2529      480/922     1:16:55   10:54     2:22:42
4481  Cindy Hoskins          F3034      348/782     1:13:42   10:54     2:22:43
4482  Norm Dietrich          M6064       37/100     1:14:48   10:54     2:22:43
4483  Linda Doll             F4549      174/567     1:16:46   10:54     2:22:43
4484  Rachel King            F2529      481/922     1:13:54   10:54     2:22:44
4485  Andy Nagel             M4549      247/358     1:14:36   10:54     2:22:44
4486  Anne Laun              F5559       30/257     1:15:55   10:54     2:22:46
4487  Brett Schnirring       M1824      260/324     1:12:25   10:54     2:22:46
4488  Jennifer Kiblinger     F3539      415/890     1:13:28   10:54     2:22:47
4489  David Greene           M5559       89/162     1:13:02   10:54     2:22:47
4490  David Hamann           M3539      357/472     1:14:04   10:55     2:22:48
4491  Emily Stelzer          F1824      421/735     1:14:33   10:55     2:22:49
4492  Lauren Coyle           F2529      482/922     1:14:50   10:55     2:22:50
4493  Katie Tedford          F1824      422/735     1:14:39   10:55     2:22:50
4494  Natalie Green          F2529      483/922     1:15:16   10:55     2:22:51
4495  Thomas Stuckey         M5559       90/162     1:14:06   10:55     2:22:52
4496  Chris Pater            M3034      353/450     1:14:06   10:55     2:22:52
4497  Christine Weyman       F3539      416/890     1:17:01   10:55     2:22:52
4498  Tommy Quinlan          M6064       38/100     1:15:16   10:55     2:22:53
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4499  Andrea Kirkwood        F4044      271/677     1:17:24   10:55     2:22:53
4500  Staci Bush             F4044      272/677     1:17:24   10:55     2:22:53
4501  Jeremy Case            M2529      343/453     1:10:20   10:55     2:22:54
4502  Kurtis Finch           M5054      164/254     1:15:35   10:55     2:22:54
4503  Ronda Lewis            F3034      349/782     1:14:24   10:55     2:22:55
4504  Terry Corder           M5559       91/162     1:12:17   10:55     2:22:57
4505  Tanya Dadosky          F3539      417/890     1:16:34   10:55     2:22:57
4506  Fiona Blainey          F4044      273/677     1:18:23   10:55     2:22:57
4507  Lynn Richards          F4044      274/677     1:16:34   10:55     2:22:58
4508  Jamie Taylor           F2529      484/922     1:13:30   10:55     2:22:58
4509  Billy Wise             M5054      165/254     1:14:47   10:55     2:22:59
4510  Herb Lockhurst         M6064       39/100     1:13:54   10:55     2:23:00
4511  Michelle Olson         F3034      350/782     1:16:53   10:56     2:23:01
4512  Elizabeth Hutzel       F3539      418/890     1:13:03   10:56     2:23:01
4513  Karen Winter           F5054       82/431     1:12:17   10:56     2:23:02
4514  Brooke McIntosh        F1417        30/78     1:21:02   10:56     2:23:02
4515  Lauren Rose Givhan     F1824      423/735     1:12:21   10:56     2:23:02
4516  Liliana Wong           F5054       83/431     1:13:52   10:56     2:23:02
4517  Kellie Eckhardt        F3034      351/782     1:14:50   10:56     2:23:03
4518  Anna Stitzel           F2529      485/922     1:17:40   10:56     2:23:04
4519  Jonathon Long          M2529      344/453     1:13:04   10:56     2:23:06
4520  Shelli French          F2529      486/922     1:11:48   10:56     2:23:06
4521  Maggie Holt            F2529      487/922     1:14:23   10:56     2:23:07
4522  Kristopher Gettig      M3034      354/450     1:15:01   10:56     2:23:07
4523  Wayne Wesley           M2529      345/453     1:15:02   10:56     2:23:08
4524  Katie Hoying           F2529      488/922     1:18:45   10:56     2:23:09
4525  Cherie Estill          F4044      275/677     1:15:28   10:56     2:23:10
4526  Traci Hahlbeck         F2529      489/922     1:17:48   10:56     2:23:11
4527  Anne Mairose           F3034      352/782     1:17:48   10:56     2:23:11
4528  Jennifer Goldstein     F3034      353/782     1:17:33   10:56     2:23:13
4529  Mary Booth             F5054       84/431     1:16:04   10:56     2:23:13
4530  Regina Murphy          F2529      490/922     1:14:06   10:56     2:23:13
4531  Amy Broome             F5054       85/431     1:16:03   10:56     2:23:13
4532  Jessica Lange          F2529      491/922     1:15:06   10:56     2:23:14
4533  Andrew Lageman         M2529      346/453     1:15:06   10:57     2:23:14
4534  Melissa Bruns          F3034      354/782     1:18:47   10:57     2:23:15
4535  Lisa Sheehy            F4044      276/677     1:14:06   10:57     2:23:15
4536  Ingrid Palmer          F3539      419/890     1:18:48   10:57     2:23:15
4537  Heather Williams       F3539      420/890     1:14:27   10:57     2:23:17
4538  Keith Dugan            M3034      355/450     1:17:45   10:57     2:23:18
4539  Ellen Holtmeier        F1824      424/735     1:14:58   10:57     2:23:18
4540  Donald Erickson        M3539      358/472     1:16:43   10:57     2:23:18
4541  Joe Westendorf         M2529      347/453     1:14:58   10:57     2:23:18
4542  Latisha Johnson        F2529      492/922     1:19:12   10:57     2:23:19
4543  Patricia Brands        F3539      421/890     1:16:52   10:57     2:23:21
4544  Mark Bunch             M4044      327/431     1:19:10   10:57     2:23:21
4545  Kelly Heaps            F3034      355/782     1:18:23   10:57     2:23:21
4546  Jeffrey Levey          M2529      348/453     1:15:03   10:57     2:23:22
4547  Kathryn West           F1824      425/735     1:15:04   10:57     2:23:22
4548  Susan McGlynn          F4549      175/567     1:18:29   10:57     2:23:23
4549  Courtney Case          F2529      493/922     1:10:21   10:57     2:23:23
4550  Rebecca Marshall       F1824      426/735     1:12:13   10:57     2:23:23
4551  John Laun              M5559       92/162     1:15:57   10:57     2:23:23
4552  Jessica Riester        F2529      494/922     1:15:09   10:57     2:23:24
4553  Emily Koterba          F2529      495/922     1:13:55   10:57     2:23:24
4554  Jane Lozano            F4549      176/567     1:13:15   10:57     2:23:25
4555  Morgan Green           F1824      427/735     1:16:56   10:57     2:23:25
4556  Emily Wilson           F3034      356/782     1:17:40   10:57     2:23:25
4557  Jason Elliott          M3034      356/450     1:16:15   10:57     2:23:26
4558  Korin Smith            F2529      496/922     1:15:20   10:57     2:23:26
4559  Mark Trick             M5054      166/254     1:15:06   10:57     2:23:26
4560  Ryan Sinclair          M1824      261/324     1:08:03   10:57     2:23:27
4561  Gwendoline Lander      F2529      497/922               10:57     2:23:27
4562  Angela Bucheit         F3034      357/782     1:16:44   10:58     2:23:28
4563  Kelly Steinmann        F3034      358/782     1:18:00   10:58     2:23:29
4564  Dawn Maxwell           F5054       86/431     1:12:47   10:58     2:23:29
4565  Amanda Fortman         F2529      498/922     1:12:19   10:58     2:23:30
4566  Erin Flohre            F2529      499/922     1:12:20   10:58     2:23:30
4567  Rose Jenkins           F5559       31/257     1:10:29   10:58     2:23:30
4568  Robin Maxwell          F3539      422/890     1:15:51   10:58     2:23:30
4569  Wayne Isaacs           M5054      167/254     1:13:36   10:58     2:23:32
4570  Michael Pater          M2529      349/453     1:11:07   10:58     2:23:32
4571  Cassandra Hale         F1824      428/735     1:15:36   10:58     2:23:32
4572  Kathryn Ottopal        F2529      500/922     1:14:14   10:58     2:23:32
4573  Tom Rockwood           M5054      168/254     1:11:12   10:58     2:23:34
4574  Jenny Braun            F3034      359/782     1:13:46   10:58     2:23:35
4575  Julie Beinke           F3034      360/782     1:13:46   10:58     2:23:35
4576  Kahty Smith            F2529      501/922     1:19:22   10:58     2:23:37
4577  Lori Himmelsbach       F4044      277/677     1:15:08   10:58     2:23:37
4578  Justyne Richardson     F1824      429/735     1:15:08   10:58     2:23:37
4579  Jen Morel              F2529      502/922     1:14:06   10:58     2:23:37
4580  Sarah Peters           F3034      361/782     1:12:19   10:58     2:23:38
4581  Ryan Hubbard           M2529      350/453     1:14:52   10:58     2:23:38
4582  Courtney Walls         F1824      430/735     1:16:38   10:58     2:23:38
4583  Jeremy Walls           M2529      351/453     1:16:38   10:58     2:23:38
4584  Scott Goad             M3539      359/472     1:14:59   10:58     2:23:39
4585  Adam Klein             M2529      352/453     1:14:26   10:58     2:23:39
4586  Marie Teisl            F2529      503/922     1:14:26   10:58     2:23:39
4587  Sarah Sparks           F2529      504/922     1:18:54   10:58     2:23:39
4588  Christopher Herron     M2529      353/453     1:18:55   10:58     2:23:40
4589  Mohan Sukhai           M3539      360/472     1:12:17   10:59     2:23:41
4590  Chris Piecuch          M4044      328/431     1:15:27   10:59     2:23:42
4591  Jayne Dipzinski        F2529      505/922     1:15:52   10:59     2:23:42
4592  Meghan Kemphaus        F2529      506/922     1:15:51   10:59     2:23:42
4593  Mark Van Luvender      M3034      357/450     1:16:04   10:59     2:23:42
4594  Samuel Feltner         M3034      358/450     1:16:04   10:59     2:23:43
4595  Karilyn Lacher         F2529      507/922     1:15:09   10:59     2:23:45
4596  Michael Lewis          M5559       93/162     1:11:50   10:59     2:23:45
4597  Kathleen Williams      F4549      177/567     1:20:01   10:59     2:23:46
4598  Timothy Morehead       M4044      329/431     1:12:40   10:59     2:23:46
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4599  Rachel Latanich        F3034      362/782     1:19:25   10:59     2:23:46
4600  Casey Snyder           M1824      262/324     1:14:57   10:59     2:23:47
4601  William Kladakis       M2529      354/453     1:13:35   10:59     2:23:48
4602  Ashley Mayer           F1824      431/735     1:09:32   10:59     2:23:49
4603  Kim Thompson           F1824      432/735     1:12:38   10:59     2:23:49
4604  Kyle Hayes             M1417        39/61     1:12:37   10:59     2:23:49
4605  Alex Thompson          M1824      263/324     1:12:38   10:59     2:23:49
4606  Michelle Foster Foster F4549      178/567     1:14:25   10:59     2:23:49
4607  Denise Scruggs         F4549      179/567     1:14:06   10:59     2:23:49
4608  Amy Sherlock           F4044      278/677     1:16:21   10:59     2:23:50
4609  Jim Dehner             M6064       40/100     1:15:34   10:59     2:23:50
4610  Timothy Wilken         M5054      169/254     1:16:23   10:59     2:23:50
4611  Christina Krisciunas   F4044      279/677     1:16:21   10:59     2:23:51
4612  Mary Douglas           F4549      180/567     1:14:46   10:59     2:23:51
4613  Patricia Fox           F6064        10/88     1:15:48   10:59     2:23:52
4614  Teresa Castellaneta    F3034      363/782     1:13:55   10:59     2:23:53
4615  Brian Sells            M4044      330/431     1:15:49   11:00     2:23:54
4616  Meghan Olsen           F1824      433/735     1:14:47   11:00     2:23:54
4617  Anne Sells             F4044      280/677     1:15:50   11:00     2:23:54
4618  Tim Lowman             M6064       41/100     1:16:39   11:00     2:23:55
4619  Danny Bryant           M5559       94/162     1:16:56   11:00     2:23:56
4620  Andrew Whitson         M1824      264/324     1:11:17   11:00     2:23:56
4621  Betsey Clark           F1824      434/735     1:14:00   11:00     2:23:57
4622  Abhijeet Deshpande     M3539      361/472     1:15:05   11:00     2:23:58
4623  Carolyn Barnett        F3034      364/782     1:12:20   11:00     2:23:59
4624  Stephanie Moenter      F2529      508/922     1:16:42   11:00     2:23:59
4625  Megan Clark            F2529      509/922     1:16:42   11:00     2:24:00
4626  Valerie Reynolds       F4044      281/677     1:20:03   11:00     2:24:00
4627  Melissa Bryant         F3539      423/890     1:16:54   11:00     2:24:00
4628  Sue Sievers            F5054       87/431     1:16:34   11:00     2:24:01
4629  Rita Blake             F4549      181/567     1:14:17   11:00     2:24:01
4630  Ann Deschamps          F4549      182/567     1:18:36   11:00     2:24:01
4631  Emily Reese            F3034      365/782     1:13:49   11:00     2:24:02
4632  Christopher Vuturo     M3539      362/472     1:17:34   11:00     2:24:04
4633  Crystal Rombke         F2529      510/922     1:15:41   11:00     2:24:04
4634  Danielle Venditto      F3034      366/782     1:17:00   11:00     2:24:05
4635  Manisha Patel          F1824      435/735     1:18:17   11:00     2:24:05
4636  M Storrs               M4549      248/358     1:16:14   11:00     2:24:05
4637  Katelin Lyons          F1824      436/735     1:16:07   11:00     2:24:06
4638  Robert Baker           M4549      249/358     1:16:23   11:00     2:24:06
4639  Karen Bruner           F2529      511/922     1:15:56   11:01     2:24:10
4640  Suzi Zazycki           F4044      282/677     1:16:32   11:01     2:24:11
4641  Tiffany Kidd           F3034      367/782     1:15:59   11:01     2:24:12
4642  Jerry Homan            M3539      363/472     1:12:33   11:01     2:24:15
4643  William Lambert        M4044      331/431     1:08:05   11:01     2:24:16
4644  Stephen Hooper         M4044      332/431     1:10:14   11:01     2:24:16
4645  Kathy Garrison         F5054       88/431     1:16:17   11:01     2:24:17
4646  Jennifer Smith         F4044      283/677     1:16:15   11:01     2:24:17
4647  Laura Kominiarek       F3539      424/890     1:15:00   11:01     2:24:18
4648  Antoinette Golab-Mach  F3539      425/890     1:18:09   11:01     2:24:18
4649  Kristen Lucarelli      F2529      512/922     1:17:38   11:01     2:24:18
4650  Erin Pontikos          F2529      513/922     1:17:38   11:01     2:24:18
4651  Lorraine Schnier       F2529      514/922     1:18:34   11:01     2:24:19
4652  Thomas Scheben         M5054      170/254     1:16:18   11:01     2:24:19
4653  Emily Greenstone       F1824      437/735     1:12:08   11:01     2:24:19
4654  Nick Jefferys          M1824      265/324     1:11:24   11:01     2:24:19
4655  Sherry Szeszycki       F4549      183/567     1:17:47   11:02     2:24:20
4656  Molly Gehrt            F3034      368/782     1:21:22   11:02     2:24:21
4657  Paula Barclay          F1824      438/735     1:13:13   11:02     2:24:21
4658  Thomas Benkert         M5054      171/254     1:13:30   11:02     2:24:22
4659  Cara Cross             F2529      515/922     1:12:49   11:02     2:24:22
4660  Jen Callery            F2529      516/922     1:14:22   11:02     2:24:23
4661  Kevin Jones            M1824      266/324     1:17:38   11:02     2:24:23
4662  George Pugh            M5054      172/254     1:15:11   11:02     2:24:23
4663  Dennis Piatt           M4044      333/431     1:14:58   11:02     2:24:26
4664  Shawn Green            M3539      364/472     1:13:00   11:02     2:24:26
4665  Elif Bengu             F3034      369/782     1:18:56   11:02     2:24:26
4666  Tracey Hayes           F3034      370/782     1:28:16   11:02     2:24:26
4667  Niranjan Deshpande     M2529      355/453     1:18:56   11:02     2:24:26
4668  Brandon Collier        M3034      359/450     1:13:00   11:02     2:24:27
4669  John Megaro            M2529      356/453     1:15:20   11:02     2:24:27
4670  Michael Shinski        M3034      360/450     1:14:20   11:02     2:24:28
4671  William Hoffie         M4044      334/431     1:12:54   11:02     2:24:28
4672  Katy Hall              F3539      426/890     1:13:55   11:02     2:24:28
4673  Christopher Walley     M3034      361/450     1:15:51   11:02     2:24:29
4674  Emily Hubacek          F3034      371/782     1:13:09   11:02     2:24:29
4675  Cathy Anderson         F4549      184/567     1:16:35   11:02     2:24:31
4676  Megan Dobner           F2529      517/922     1:15:18   11:02     2:24:31
4677  Mark Rathkamp          M5054      173/254     1:13:44   11:02     2:24:31
4678  Bruce Rathkamp         M5559       95/162     1:13:44   11:02     2:24:31
4679  Mark Camden            M3539      365/472     1:21:28   11:02     2:24:33
4680  Andrew Jameson         M3539      366/472     1:19:39   11:03     2:24:35
4681  Mary Ekins             F3539      427/890     1:14:09   11:03     2:24:38
4682  Meghan Rauchenstein    F2529      518/922     1:17:19   11:03     2:24:41
4683  Beth Johnson           F1824      439/735     1:17:11   11:03     2:24:42
4684  Pat McKenna            M2529      357/453     1:17:10   11:03     2:24:42
4685  Aaron Hall             F2529      519/922     1:15:36   11:03     2:24:42
4686  Emily Ratliff          F2529      520/922     1:18:42   11:03     2:24:43
4687  Chris Hale             M1824      267/324               11:03     2:24:44
4688  Kimberly Sutton        F4549      185/567     1:14:59   11:03     2:24:45
4689  Alex Sosa              M1417        40/61     1:14:59   11:03     2:24:45
4690  Jane Temple            F4044      284/677     1:17:15   11:03     2:24:46
4691  Erica Schulz - Hansen  F3034      372/782     1:12:33   11:03     2:24:46
4692  Vaughn Harrison        M4044      335/431     1:18:17   11:04     2:24:47
4693  Thomas Kosater         M3034      362/450     1:14:18   11:04     2:24:47
4694  Kimberly Kanakes       F3539      428/890     1:14:56   11:04     2:24:48
4695  Leslie Ungerott        F3034      373/782     1:15:14   11:04     2:24:49
4696  Emily Baker            F3539      429/890     1:14:23   11:04     2:24:50
4697  Julia Saffran          F1824      440/735     1:13:58   11:04     2:24:52
4698  Rebekah Fehrman        F1824      441/735     1:13:58   11:04     2:24:52
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4699  Dennis Sulewski        M5559       96/162     1:20:28   11:04     2:24:52
4700  David Pustinger        M4549      250/358     1:14:36   11:04     2:24:53
4701  John Foster            M6569        14/43     1:15:54   11:04     2:24:54
4702  Terry Ditzler          M5559       97/162     1:13:31   11:04     2:24:55
4703  Amanda Dooley          F3539      430/890     1:12:42   11:04     2:24:55
4704  Alyssa Ulrich          F1824      442/735     1:12:09   11:04     2:24:57
4705  Joy Riess              F4044      285/677     1:18:34   11:04     2:24:57
4706  Lana Shoemaker         F4044      286/677     1:17:59   11:04     2:24:57
4707  Eliza Rechul-Stone     F3034      374/782     1:17:12   11:04     2:24:57
4708  Maria Beatty           F4549      186/567     1:15:27   11:05     2:25:00
4709  Christopher Pingel     M2529      358/453     1:15:08   11:05     2:25:01
4710  Lindsay Ennis          F5054       89/431     1:17:13   11:05     2:25:01
4711  Debbie Reich           F3539      431/890     1:17:13   11:05     2:25:02
4712  Michael Baker          M3034      363/450     1:14:45   11:05     2:25:03
4713  Karen Parrott          F5054       90/431     1:18:24   11:05     2:25:04
4714  David Conde            M4044      336/431     1:13:20   11:05     2:25:05
4715  Brad Deal              M1824      268/324     1:13:19   11:05     2:25:05
4716  Jessica Merkle         F3539      432/890     1:15:40   11:05     2:25:05
4717  Dustin Smith           M2529      359/453     1:25:00   11:05     2:25:05
4718  Gaye Domsic            F5559       32/257     1:17:31   11:05     2:25:05
4719  Randy Baysinger        M3034      364/450     1:18:43   11:05     2:25:07
4720  Heidi Hennessy         F4044      287/677     1:11:29   11:05     2:25:07
4721  Charles Wells          M5559       98/162     1:19:31   11:05     2:25:08
4722  Larry Huston           M5054      174/254     1:16:20   11:05     2:25:09
4723  Tim Ross               M3539      367/472     1:14:24   11:05     2:25:10
4724  Jennifer Lobert        F2529      521/922     1:17:55   11:05     2:25:11
4725  Cindy Ashby            F4549      187/567     1:17:07   11:05     2:25:11
4726  Brad Schmidt           M3034      365/450     1:15:00   11:05     2:25:12
4727  Jill Hagen             F4044      288/677     1:17:17   11:06     2:25:12
4728  Jennifer Schmidt       F3034      375/782     1:15:01   11:06     2:25:12
4729  Amy Folk               F4044      289/677     1:17:18   11:06     2:25:13
4730  Kimberly Sims          F4549      188/567     1:16:37   11:06     2:25:14
4731  James Wallace          M6064       42/100     1:13:10   11:06     2:25:14
4732  Lara Thornton          F3539      433/890     1:17:39   11:06     2:25:16
4733  Paul Davis             M3034      366/450     1:17:33   11:06     2:25:17
4734  Teresa Seitz           F4549      189/567     1:17:15   11:06     2:25:18
4735  Garrett Gover          M4044      337/431     1:16:28   11:06     2:25:18
4736  Lauren Hartwig         F2529      522/922     1:16:26   11:06     2:25:19
4737  Mary Rye               F4044      290/677     1:16:56   11:06     2:25:20
4738  Mary Neater            F6064        11/88     1:17:07   11:06     2:25:21
4739  Sarah Gregory          F2529      523/922     1:14:54   11:06     2:25:24
4740  Caroline Sansbury      F1824      443/735     1:18:53   11:07     2:25:26
4741  Laura Coyle            F3539      434/890     1:18:01   11:07     2:25:27
4742  Adri Pienaar           F1824      444/735     1:22:00   11:07     2:25:27
4743  Laura Florkey          F1824      445/735     1:21:59   11:07     2:25:28
4744  Lori Huber             F3034      376/782     1:18:07   11:07     2:25:28
4745  Ty Darling             M1417        41/61     1:18:46   11:07     2:25:28
4746  Melissa Davis          F3034      377/782     1:17:33   11:07     2:25:29
4747  Nate Ozeck             M2529      360/453     1:21:09   11:07     2:25:30
4748  Christine Khwaja       F4549      190/567     1:16:09   11:07     2:25:30
4749  Kathryn Marx           F3034      378/782     1:18:08   11:07     2:25:31
4750  Mandy Thoman           F2529      524/922     1:16:35   11:07     2:25:31
4751  Amy McQuattie          F2529      525/922     1:18:46   11:07     2:25:31
4752  L Mount                F2529      526/922     1:20:01   11:07     2:25:32
4753  Scott Deming           M3539      368/472     1:16:34   11:07     2:25:32
4754  Hillary Mount          F2529      527/922     1:20:01   11:07     2:25:32
4755  Gregory Engelhard      M3539      369/472     1:13:47   11:07     2:25:33
4756  Yolanda Stinchcomb     F5054       91/431     1:18:40   11:07     2:25:33
4757  Martha Nash            F5054       92/431     1:14:04   11:07     2:25:33
4758  Kristi Liberati        F3539      435/890     1:24:39   11:07     2:25:34
4759  Anne-Marie Savoie      F4044      291/677     1:16:21   11:07     2:25:35
4760  Peter Rauchenstein     M2529      361/453     1:13:11   11:07     2:25:35
4761  Julie Thornberry       F3539      436/890     1:16:26   11:07     2:25:36
4762  Chatsworth Ii Jacobs   M3034      367/450     1:18:10   11:07     2:25:36
4763  Amber Blaisdell        F2529      528/922     1:17:07   11:07     2:25:36
4764  Kristy Filgis          F3539      437/890     1:17:14   11:07     2:25:36
4765  Bill Foxworthy         M6064       43/100     1:19:53   11:07     2:25:38
4766  Carmen Valdes          F4549      191/567     1:17:47   11:07     2:25:38
4767  Nola Stewart           F4549      192/567     1:22:04   11:07     2:25:38
4768  Jill Foxworthy         F2529      529/922     1:19:53   11:07     2:25:38
4769  Corey Meinzer          M3539      370/472     1:12:54   11:08     2:25:39
4770  Seth McQuiddy          M1824      269/324     1:12:54   11:08     2:25:39
4771  Christy Dawson         F3034      379/782     1:16:41   11:08     2:25:40
4772  Jon Patton             M6569        15/43     1:14:09   11:08     2:25:41
4773  Anthony Alonso         M4044      338/431     1:18:22   11:08     2:25:43
4774  Barbara Hainer         F4549      193/567     1:17:59   11:08     2:25:44
4775  Ryan Cummins           M3539      371/472     1:16:22   11:08     2:25:44
4776  Julie Searls           F3034      380/782     1:17:39   11:08     2:25:45
4777  Katie Milbower         F1824      446/735     1:14:14   11:08     2:25:46
4778  Roseanne Tomlinson     F1824      447/735     1:15:26   11:08     2:25:46
4779  Brian White            M4549      251/358     1:14:38   11:08     2:25:47
4780  Amy Bella              F3034      381/782     1:18:07   11:08     2:25:48
4781  Elizabeth Shaffer      F1824      448/735     1:16:00   11:08     2:25:48
4782  Theresa Hallett        F2529      530/922     1:17:13   11:08     2:25:49
4783  Dagny Hyde             F5559       33/257     1:15:22   11:08     2:25:49
4784  Andrea Pellegrino      F3034      382/782     1:17:14   11:08     2:25:50
4785  Lavra Padgett          F4044      292/677     1:17:14   11:08     2:25:50
4786  Katie McQuaide         F1824      449/735     1:15:53   11:08     2:25:50
4787  Meghan Geiser          F1824      450/735     1:15:54   11:08     2:25:51
4788  Elizabeth Grooms       F4044      293/677     1:18:01   11:08     2:25:51
4789  Laura Lauber           F2529      531/922     1:15:27   11:08     2:25:51
4790  Alexandra Tsoras       F1417        31/78     1:12:32   11:09     2:25:52
4791  Neil Millam            M4044      339/431     1:16:05   11:09     2:25:52
4792  Lindsay Lewis          F2529      532/922     1:17:58   11:09     2:25:55
4793  Jennifer Schlosser     F4044      294/677     1:23:34   11:09     2:25:56
4794  William Cannon         M4044      340/431     1:16:50   11:09     2:25:57
4795  Emily Tudor            F1824      451/735     1:14:50   11:09     2:25:57
4796  Rebecca Hemker         F3034      383/782     1:18:56   11:09     2:25:57
4797  Chrisdee Rastatter     F2529      533/922     1:14:57   11:09     2:25:57
4798  Valerie Larocco        F3034      384/782     1:18:56   11:09     2:25:57
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4799  Emily Viall            F1824      452/735     1:17:34   11:09     2:25:58
4800  Leah Oldendick         F3034      385/782     1:15:09   11:09     2:25:58
4801  Michelle Lyons         F2529      534/922     1:15:10   11:09     2:25:58
4802  Shelly Gillis          F4044      295/677     1:14:04   11:09     2:25:59
4803  Michael Vonderbrink    M5054      175/254     1:15:13   11:09     2:25:59
4804  Jim Mahon              M6569        16/43     1:18:35   11:09     2:25:59
4805  Nicole Hayes           F2529      535/922     1:14:57   11:09     2:26:00
4806  John Hooven            M6064       44/100     1:17:01   11:09     2:26:00
4807  Michelle Poeppelman    F2529      536/922     1:14:28   11:09     2:26:01
4808  Allison Miller         F3034      386/782     1:17:28   11:09     2:26:02
4809  Cathy Woods            F5054       93/431     1:21:31   11:09     2:26:03
4810  Guillaume Blancher     M3034      368/450     1:03:15   11:09     2:26:03
4811  Marilyn Cox            F2529      537/922     1:13:33   11:09     2:26:04
4812  Katharina Cron         F3539      438/890     1:19:49   11:10     2:26:05
4813  Robert Outzs           M4549      252/358     1:13:21   11:10     2:26:05
4814  Michelle Zwick         F4044      296/677     1:16:11   11:10     2:26:05
4815  Jasmine Mitchell       F1417        32/78     1:13:20   11:10     2:26:05
4816  Robin Holbrook         F3034      387/782     1:21:55   11:10     2:26:06
4817  Lisa Zettler           F3034      388/782     1:13:55   11:10     2:26:07
4818  Julia Klaeren          F3539      439/890     1:14:00   11:10     2:26:12
4819  Libbi Sanders          F3034      389/782     1:19:14   11:10     2:26:13
4820  Emily Lorentz          F2529      538/922     1:12:51   11:10     2:26:15
4821  Melanie Reveal         F2529      539/922               11:10     2:26:16
4822  Karen Rainey           F2529      540/922     1:23:21   11:10     2:26:17
4823  Martine Enselme        F4044      297/677     1:19:49   11:10     2:26:17
4824  Ravi Cherukuri         M3539      372/472     1:17:00   11:11     2:26:19
4825  Jason MacDonald        M1824      270/324     1:11:53   11:11     2:26:20
4826  Kevin Kindschuh        F5054       94/431     1:15:02   11:11     2:26:20
4827  Chelsea Kindschuh      F1824      453/735     1:15:02   11:11     2:26:20
4828  Robert Lozier          M3034      369/450     1:13:10   11:11     2:26:21
4829  Annie Biazer           F3034      390/782     1:14:48   11:11     2:26:22
4830  Jon Moeller            M4044      341/431     1:15:35   11:11     2:26:22
4831  Kara McManus           F1417        33/78     1:23:38   11:11     2:26:22
4832  Michale Sanker         F3034      391/782     1:18:49   11:11     2:26:23
4833  James Weaver           M3034      370/450     1:20:18   11:11     2:26:24
4834  Peter Jurs             M3539      373/472     1:17:30   11:11     2:26:24
4835  James Long             M4549      253/358     1:11:24   11:11     2:26:24
4836  Christi Jefferds       F4044      298/677     1:20:19   11:11     2:26:25
4837  Gretchen Jones         F5054       95/431     1:17:58   11:11     2:26:25
4838  Abby Grimm             F2529      541/922     1:15:52   11:11     2:26:27
4839  Diane Kalgreen         F5054       96/431     1:18:35   11:11     2:26:27
4840  Marci Bailey           F5054       97/431     1:18:35   11:11     2:26:28
4841  Nicole Reising         F2529      542/922     1:15:52   11:11     2:26:28
4842  Julia Hartke           F1824      454/735     1:15:14   11:11     2:26:28
4843  Jessica Wellinghoff    F2529      543/922     1:18:48   11:11     2:26:28
4844  Brad Winterhalter      M1824      271/324     1:15:14   11:11     2:26:28
4845  Elizabeth Cutter       F5559       34/257     1:16:12   11:11     2:26:28
4846  Jennifer Krieger       F2529      544/922     1:17:47   11:11     2:26:29
4847  Erin Reicher           F1824      455/735     1:14:11   11:11     2:26:29
4848  Matthew Kulhanek       M4549      254/358               11:11     2:26:29
4849  Robert Jeffries        M3034      371/450     1:23:06   11:11     2:26:31
4850  Shira Tuck             F3034      392/782     1:18:01   11:12     2:26:32
4851  Barbara Broome         F1824      456/735     1:15:53   11:12     2:26:32
4852  Maghin Abernathy       F1824      457/735     1:15:52   11:12     2:26:32
4853  Todd Peetz             M4549      255/358     1:15:08   11:12     2:26:33
4854  Stacy Gonzales         F4549      194/567     1:15:52   11:12     2:26:34
4855  Sarah Harrison         F1417        34/78     1:18:19   11:12     2:26:34
4856  Kelly McCracken        F3034      393/782     1:15:32   11:12     2:26:36
4857  Deron Bowling          M2529      362/453     1:17:41   11:12     2:26:37
4858  Jessica Morelli        F1824      458/735     1:20:06   11:12     2:26:37
4859  Lisa Rask              F4549      195/567     1:17:06   11:12     2:26:39
4860  Chris Tranter          M2529      363/453     1:15:52   11:12     2:26:39
4861  Timothy McErlane       F5559       35/257     1:17:05   11:12     2:26:39
4862  Melody Hoppius         F3539      440/890     1:15:15   11:12     2:26:39
4863  Laura Booke            F7074          2/6     1:18:18   11:12     2:26:42
4864  Lisa Kramer            F4044      299/677     1:19:39   11:12     2:26:43
4865  Matt Hirsch            M3539      374/472     1:17:05   11:12     2:26:44
4866  Leslie Ostrozny        F3539      441/890     1:15:00   11:13     2:26:45
4867  Meghan Odonnell        F4549      196/567     1:15:11   11:13     2:26:45
4868  Tammy Light-Williams   F3539      442/890     1:16:25   11:13     2:26:46
4869  Steve Bangs            M5559       99/162     1:14:39   11:13     2:26:46
4870  Rebecca Nelson         F3034      394/782     1:16:19   11:13     2:26:47
4871  Pam Cato               F4044      300/677     1:16:50   11:13     2:26:49
4872  Jeff Byrnes            M3539      375/472     1:18:49   11:13     2:26:49
4873  Matt Oneill            M4549      256/358     1:15:57   11:13     2:26:49
4874  Amber Krieger          F4044      301/677     1:15:16   11:13     2:26:50
4875  Mike Castrucci         M4044      342/431     1:16:37   11:13     2:26:50
4876  Julius Montgomery      M4549      257/358     1:16:02   11:13     2:26:51
4877  Patricia Billety       F4549      197/567     1:18:34   11:13     2:26:52
4878  Jeff Billett           M4044      343/431     1:18:23   11:13     2:26:52
4879  Elizabeth Burdette     F1824      459/735     1:14:08   11:13     2:26:54
4880  Eloise Scanterbury     F5054       98/431     1:19:07   11:13     2:26:55
4881  Trudy Bloodworth       F4044      302/677     1:17:00   11:14     2:26:58
4882  Lindsay Miller         F2529      545/922     1:16:33   11:14     2:26:58
4883  Kristi Brendlinger     F1824      460/735     1:15:32   11:14     2:26:59
4884  Kalyn Volgelmann       F3539      443/890     1:16:12   11:14     2:26:59
4885  Barbara Meadows        F4044      303/677     1:15:28   11:14     2:27:00
4886  Cara Mullane           F1824      461/735     1:18:36   11:14     2:27:01
4887  Amy Carle              F3034      395/782     1:12:19   11:14     2:27:01
4888  Nick Miller            M1417        42/61     1:16:34   11:14     2:27:02
4889  Clare Rabe             F6064        12/88     1:16:34   11:14     2:27:02
4890  Barb Griffin           F4044      304/677     1:14:45   11:14     2:27:02
4891  Scott Leslie           M3539      376/472     1:16:04   11:14     2:27:03
4892  Hannah Bowling         F1824      462/735     1:15:36   11:14     2:27:06
4893  Tammy Jewell           F3539      444/890     1:16:40   11:14     2:27:06
4894  Kimberly Hollie        F2529      546/922     1:17:44   11:14     2:27:09
4895  Lori Boyce             F5054       99/431     1:17:38   11:14     2:27:09
4896  Danielle Martz         F1824      463/735     1:15:31   11:14     2:27:10
4897  Kristin Bigach         F2529      547/922     1:15:42   11:14     2:27:10
4898  Kathryn Bigach         F1824      464/735     1:15:42   11:15     2:27:10
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4899  Laura Koehne           F2529      548/922     1:13:18   11:15     2:27:10
4900  Kathleen Smith         F5054      100/431     1:15:24   11:15     2:27:13
4901  Raymond Mercer         M3034      372/450     1:17:42   11:15     2:27:13
4902  Kristina Rojdev        F2529      549/922     1:18:30   11:15     2:27:13
4903  Peggy Huddleston       F5559       36/257     1:21:21   11:15     2:27:15
4904  Crystal Unser          F1824      465/735     1:20:35   11:15     2:27:15
4905  Jacquelyn Avnaim       F1824      466/735     1:20:36   11:15     2:27:16
4906  Robert Nicolato        M3034      373/450     1:20:36   11:15     2:27:16
4907  Greg Holler            M4044      344/431     1:20:36   11:15     2:27:16
4908  Zachary Holler         M1824      272/324     1:20:36   11:15     2:27:16
4909  Mikel Pardun           M1824      273/324     1:20:35   11:15     2:27:16
4910  Daniel Voelpel         M6064       45/100     1:16:34   11:15     2:27:17
4911  Joe Nash               M3539      377/472     1:16:51   11:15     2:27:19
4912  David Clodfelter       M4044      345/431     1:17:24   11:15     2:27:19
4913  Barbara Foster         F3034      396/782     1:17:24   11:15     2:27:19
4914  Megan McCully          F3539      445/890     1:15:04   11:15     2:27:19
4915  Eric Bass              M2529      364/453     1:13:54   11:15     2:27:20
4916  Jeff Howell            M3034      374/450     1:14:02   11:15     2:27:20
4917  Brittany Bass          F2529      550/922     1:13:53   11:15     2:27:21
4918  Shannon Deidesheimer   F3539      446/890     1:13:43   11:15     2:27:23
4919  Steven Hancock         M4549      258/358     1:15:47   11:16     2:27:23
4920  Brandi Thatcher        F2529      551/922     1:16:20   11:16     2:27:24
4921  Sarah Harshbarger      F3539      447/890     1:17:55   11:16     2:27:24
4922  Erica Downs            F1824      467/735     1:20:05   11:16     2:27:25
4923  Kathryn Baldner        F2529      552/922     1:16:49   11:16     2:27:26
4924  Carla Hamilton         F4549      198/567     1:17:09   11:16     2:27:26
4925  Lisa Farwick           F4044      305/677     1:17:09   11:16     2:27:26
4926  Drew Thomas            M2529      365/453     1:15:31   11:16     2:27:27
4927  Meredith Kleman        F2529      553/922     1:17:53   11:16     2:27:28
4928  Melissa Andrews        F3034      397/782     1:17:54   11:16     2:27:28
4929  Brittany Zurek         F2529      554/922     1:16:28   11:16     2:27:28
4930  Tom Kisker             M3539      378/472     1:21:54   11:16     2:27:30
4931  Chika Okoro            F2529      555/922     1:17:46   11:16     2:27:30
4932  Connie Bishop          F4549      199/567     1:15:07   11:16     2:27:31
4933  Frank Loe              M3539      379/472     1:16:06   11:16     2:27:31
4934  Michael Hall           M3034      375/450     1:15:58   11:16     2:27:33
4935  Daniel Kendall         M4044      346/431     1:05:47   11:16     2:27:34
4936  Susan Mearns           F5054      101/431     1:20:43   11:16     2:27:34
4937  Dara Gage              F3539      448/890     1:15:05   11:16     2:27:34
4938  Timothy Carroll        M2529      366/453     1:16:51   11:16     2:27:35
4939  Emily Hamilton         F1824      468/735     1:13:20   11:16     2:27:36
4940  Ginger Mitchell        F4549      200/567     1:21:48   11:17     2:27:41
4941  Ashley Kommer          F1824      469/735     1:17:34   11:17     2:27:41
4942  Tricia Ruark           F2529      556/922     1:17:34   11:17     2:27:41
4943  Loree Celebrezze       F5054      102/431     1:15:20   11:17     2:27:42
4944  Megan Reicher          F1824      470/735     1:14:11   11:17     2:27:42
4945  Allison Walton         F3034      398/782     1:19:23   11:17     2:27:42
4946  Kristine Oney          F3034      399/782     1:18:44   11:17     2:27:43
4947  Jillian Otto           F2529      557/922     1:15:09   11:17     2:27:43
4948  Lynndsey Klenk         F1824      471/735     1:15:09   11:17     2:27:43
4949  Ryan Saint-Blancard    M1824      274/324     1:17:20   11:17     2:27:44
4950  Bob Prince             M6569        17/43     1:19:56   11:17     2:27:44
4951  Marco Morana           M4549      259/358     1:18:15   11:17     2:27:45
4952  Josh Sweeney           M3539      380/472     1:12:20   11:17     2:27:46
4953  Angela Sweeney         F3539      449/890     1:12:19   11:17     2:27:46
4954  Trisha Loede           F3034      400/782     1:18:25   11:17     2:27:46
4955  Paul Loede             M3034      376/450     1:18:25   11:17     2:27:46
4956  Marcia Yager           F5054      103/431     1:15:50   11:17     2:27:47
4957  Darby Herlong          F3539      450/890     1:15:51   11:17     2:27:47
4958  Jennifer Stevens       F4044      306/677     1:15:26   11:17     2:27:47
4959  Laura Klekamp          F7074          3/6     1:15:51   11:17     2:27:47
4960  Katherine Mowrey       F3539      451/890     1:17:11   11:17     2:27:48
4961  Mary Corbin            F3539      452/890     1:16:17   11:17     2:27:48
4962  Jennifer Corbin        F2529      558/922     1:16:17   11:17     2:27:48
4963  Kris Zimmerman         F3034      401/782     1:16:17   11:17     2:27:48
4964  Katherine Logan        F5559       37/257     1:20:56   11:17     2:27:49
4965  Eddie Schmidt          M1824      275/324     1:18:23   11:17     2:27:49
4966  Dia Erpenbeck          F4044      307/677     1:14:24   11:18     2:27:54
4967  Juan Bohorquez         M1824      276/324     1:16:00   11:18     2:27:54
4968  Maggie Freeman         F2529      559/922     1:13:57   11:18     2:27:55
4969  Ana Levy               F1824      472/735     1:18:06   11:18     2:27:55
4970  Charles Mynatt         M3034      377/450     1:24:37   11:18     2:27:56
4971  Thomas Anderson        M3539      381/472     1:19:37   11:18     2:27:56
4972  Eric Jones             M4044      347/431     1:15:52   11:18     2:27:57
4973  Sarah Viall            F1824      473/735     1:17:34   11:18     2:27:58
4974  Sandra Shull           F5054      104/431     1:19:07   11:18     2:27:58
4975  Donald Robinson        M7074          2/9     1:18:22   11:18     2:27:58
4976  Matthew Caracciolo     M1824      277/324     1:14:26   11:18     2:27:58
4977  Joshua Steelman        M2529      367/453     1:16:04   11:18     2:27:59
4978  Dan Lynch              M3539      382/472     1:16:23   11:18     2:27:59
4979  Joseph Viny            M4549      260/358     1:21:40   11:18     2:27:59
4980  Betsy Corcoran         F5559       38/257     1:18:32   11:18     2:28:01
4981  Rosanne Balog          F5054      105/431     1:18:49   11:18     2:28:01
4982  Lauren Wilcher         F1824      474/735     1:25:03   11:18     2:28:02
4983  Maria Rozier           F1824      475/735     1:25:03   11:18     2:28:02
4984  Bowen-Miller Julie     F4549      201/567     1:22:07   11:19     2:28:04
4985  Daniel Losito          M2529      368/453     1:25:40   11:19     2:28:05
4986  William Polzin         M5054      176/254     1:13:48   11:19     2:28:05
4987  Sarah Murphy           F3034      402/782     1:22:08   11:19     2:28:05
4988  Lewis Polzin           M2529      369/453     1:13:52   11:19     2:28:08
4989  Paula Tome'            F4044      308/677     1:17:37   11:19     2:28:09
4990  Bryan Schmidlapp       M2529      370/453     1:20:40   11:19     2:28:09
4991  Marc Fields            M5559      100/162     1:20:41   11:19     2:28:09
4992  Erin Thompson          F3034      403/782     1:16:44   11:19     2:28:10
4993  Kimberly Dalton        F2529      560/922     1:20:28   11:19     2:28:10
4994  Melissa Dalton         F3034      404/782     1:20:28   11:19     2:28:11
4995  Shawn Brown            M4044      348/431     1:13:23   11:19     2:28:11
4996  Lauren Romansky        F1824      476/735     1:16:40   11:19     2:28:11
4997  Abby Morgan            F3539      453/890     1:17:24   11:19     2:28:12
4998  Raje Dwaraka           F3539      454/890     1:18:27   11:19     2:28:12
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4999  Jennifer Gilligan      F4044      309/677     1:17:25   11:19     2:28:12
5000  Emily Silver           F4549      202/567     1:15:16   11:19     2:28:13
5001  Alexis Tucay           M3539      383/472     1:15:58   11:19     2:28:14
5002  Patti Frodge           F4549      203/567     1:20:33   11:19     2:28:15
5003  Jan Novak              F5559       39/257     1:19:56   11:19     2:28:15
5004  Rachael O'Hearen       F2529      561/922     1:15:43   11:20     2:28:16
5005  Susan Craig            F3034      405/782     1:17:28   11:20     2:28:17
5006  Sam Bass               M3034      378/450     1:20:02   11:20     2:28:18
5007  Johnny Reed            M3539      384/472     1:13:45   11:20     2:28:20
5008  Carey Steffen          F3034      406/782     1:17:42   11:20     2:28:21
5009  Jessica Jennings       F1824      477/735     1:15:31   11:20     2:28:21
5010  Linda Hendershot       F4549      204/567     1:19:58   11:20     2:28:21
5011  Kelly Poplin           F3539      455/890     1:14:14   11:20     2:28:21
5012  Lisa Wahlrab           F1824      478/735     1:15:31   11:20     2:28:21
5013  Jon Shingleton         M3034      379/450     1:19:30   11:20     2:28:22
5014  Annie Rakel            F2529      562/922     1:16:21   11:20     2:28:26
5015  Theresa Kline          F5054      106/431     1:17:54   11:20     2:28:27
5016  Rachel Abner           F1824      479/735     1:19:22   11:20     2:28:29
5017  Doug Lange             M5559      101/162               11:21     2:28:29
5018  Luis Bohorquez         M1824      278/324     1:15:57   11:21     2:28:31
5019  Leeann Lefler          F4549      205/567     1:18:37   11:21     2:28:32
5020  Charity Shephard       F2529      563/922     1:12:31   11:21     2:28:32
5021  Craig Smith            M2529      371/453     1:12:31   11:21     2:28:32
5022  Michelle Hazenfield    F2529      564/922     1:19:40   11:21     2:28:35
5023  Jane Toerner-Brown     F5054      107/431     1:19:17   11:21     2:28:36
5024  Caitlyn Estey          F1824      480/735     1:18:04   11:21     2:28:36
5025  Melissa Waters         F4044      310/677     1:16:45   11:21     2:28:36
5026  Gavin Walters          M2529      372/453     1:15:20   11:21     2:28:36
5027  Rebecca Gardlik        F1824      481/735     1:14:55   11:21     2:28:36
5028  Andrew Marcum          M2529      373/453     1:14:55   11:21     2:28:36
5029  Sara Roessner          F1824      482/735     1:16:09   11:21     2:28:37
5030  Timothy Jones          M4044      349/431     1:15:05   11:21     2:28:40
5031  Sondra Gabbard         F3539      456/890     1:17:32   11:22     2:28:42
5032  Jody Collier           F5559       40/257     1:20:28   11:22     2:28:42
5033  Carrie Czubala         F2529      565/922     1:21:09   11:22     2:28:43
5034  Connie Johnson         F4044      311/677     1:16:25   11:22     2:28:44
5035  Catherine Russe        F2529      566/922     1:33:06   11:22     2:28:44
5036  Jonathan Wackerly      M3539      385/472     1:20:48   11:22     2:28:46
5037  Krista Roettger        F3034      407/782     1:16:49   11:22     2:28:47
5038  Edith Blackman         F2529      567/922     1:21:06   11:22     2:28:47
5039  Jane Lieberman         F2529      568/922     1:21:07   11:22     2:28:48
5040  Christopher Grobbel    M1824      279/324     1:20:05   11:22     2:28:49
5041  Amy Eckenrode          F3539      457/890     1:16:38   11:22     2:28:49
5042  John Strimple          M5559      102/162     1:17:39   11:22     2:28:50
5043  Jennifer Jones         F3539      458/890     1:16:51   11:22     2:28:52
5044  Jennifer Dorschug      F3034      408/782     1:17:05   11:22     2:28:52
5045  Jill Korolenko         F4549      206/567     1:19:18   11:22     2:28:53
5046  Francesca Byrnski      F3539      459/890     1:17:11   11:22     2:28:54
5047  Allison Adams          F2529      569/922     1:16:30   11:23     2:28:55
5048  Chara Caruthers        F3539      460/890     1:18:17   11:23     2:28:56
5049  Melissa Bulliment      F3034      409/782     1:21:09   11:23     2:28:57
5050  Matthew Krisak         M2529      374/453     1:15:03   11:23     2:28:57
5051  James Kaleta           M3539      386/472     1:14:29   11:23     2:28:57
5052  Deborah Kaleta         F4044      312/677     1:14:29   11:23     2:28:58
5053  Melissa Knapp          F3034      410/782     1:23:54   11:23     2:28:59
5054  John Vilkoski          M1824      280/324     1:15:52   11:23     2:28:59
5055  Josh Steck             M3034      380/450     1:15:19   11:23     2:28:59
5056  Terrod Jackson         M2529      375/453     1:18:21   11:23     2:28:59
5057  Laurel Wagner          F2529      570/922     1:18:54   11:23     2:28:59
5058  Abigail Hale           F1824      483/735     1:18:18   11:23     2:28:59
5059  Lauren Kucera          F1824      484/735     1:18:22   11:23     2:29:00
5060  Laura Oliver           F5054      108/431     1:19:22   11:23     2:29:00
5061  Melissa Meek           F3034      411/782     1:18:01   11:23     2:29:00
5062  Nikki Smith            F1824      485/735     1:18:22   11:23     2:29:00
5063  Daniel Stitzel         M1824      281/324     1:14:45   11:23     2:29:02
5064  Anne Dinardo           F3539      461/890     1:22:14   11:23     2:29:03
5065  Glenis Rutland         F5054      109/431     1:16:15   11:23     2:29:03
5066  John Fendley           M6064       46/100     1:17:23   11:23     2:29:03
5067  Kim Kraft              F5054      110/431     1:16:05   11:23     2:29:03
5068  Leslie Kropp           F3539      462/890     1:15:45   11:23     2:29:03
5069  Krystin Brazie         F2529      571/922     1:17:18   11:23     2:29:06
5070  Sandra Hanson          F5054      111/431     1:19:34   11:23     2:29:07
5071  Nancy Stratton         F3539      463/890     1:21:11   11:23     2:29:07
5072  Amy Crossan            F4044      313/677     1:15:36   11:23     2:29:08
5073  Heidi Overbee          F3034      412/782     1:18:57   11:24     2:29:10
5074  Sarah Collins          F3034      413/782     1:20:15   11:24     2:29:12
5075  Eileen Wells           F5559       41/257     1:17:45   11:24     2:29:12
5076  Christina Wronkiewicz  F3034      414/782     1:20:23   11:24     2:29:14
5077  Marc Head              M3539      387/472     1:16:43   11:24     2:29:15
5078  Mary Kay Slattery      F5559       42/257     1:16:22   11:24     2:29:15
5079  Dale Boyd              M4549      261/358     1:12:58   11:24     2:29:16
5080  Blanca Bearance        F5054      112/431     1:20:07   11:24     2:29:16
5081  Sarah Madden           F2529      572/922     1:18:39   11:24     2:29:19
5082  Lisa Varney            F4044      314/677     1:25:06   11:24     2:29:20
5083  Gregory Levens         M5054      177/254     1:17:37   11:25     2:29:22
5084  Todd Dornheggen        M3034      381/450     1:16:41   11:25     2:29:22
5085  Christina Stoffran     F2529      573/922     1:23:14   11:25     2:29:23
5086  James Knowles          M2529      376/453     1:20:48   11:25     2:29:24
5087  Natalie Malcom         F2529      574/922     1:20:49   11:25     2:29:25
5088  Bradley Loomis         M4044      350/431     1:12:59   11:25     2:29:25
5089  Heather Knowles        F2529      575/922     1:20:50   11:25     2:29:25
5090  Olivia Kinross         F3034      415/782     1:16:18   11:25     2:29:26
5091  James Halverson        M4549      262/358     1:17:06   11:25     2:29:26
5092  Jennifer Hart          F2529      576/922     1:19:23   11:25     2:29:28
5093  Sherri Picard          F4044      315/677     1:19:23   11:25     2:29:28
5094  Kevin Henderson        M3539      388/472     1:16:58   11:25     2:29:28
5095  Tracy Henderson        F3034      416/782     1:16:58   11:25     2:29:28
5096  Ammie Rouse            F3034      417/782     1:21:42   11:25     2:29:29
5097  Grace Kunkleman        F3539      464/890     1:21:40   11:25     2:29:29
5098  Charles Rawlings       M5559      103/162     1:16:26   11:25     2:29:30
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5099  Jacqueline Bell        F1824      486/735     1:19:40   11:25     2:29:30
5100  Paul Gittens           M4044      351/431     1:16:22   11:25     2:29:32
5101  Marcia Little          F3539      465/890     1:15:06   11:25     2:29:34
5102  Sara Washburn          F3539      466/890     1:18:29   11:25     2:29:34
5103  Petrae Hawkins         F3539      467/890     1:22:49   11:25     2:29:34
5104  Jody Ingle             F3539      468/890     1:15:06   11:25     2:29:34
5105  Jennie Rice            F1824      487/735     1:17:47   11:26     2:29:35
5106  Brian Gravunder        M1824      282/324     1:19:03   11:26     2:29:35
5107  Amy Danielsons         F1824      488/735     1:19:03   11:26     2:29:36
5108  Molly Althaus          F1824      489/735     1:19:04   11:26     2:29:36
5109  Bob Carey              M2529      377/453     1:15:44   11:26     2:29:36
5110  Lauren Carey           F2529      577/922     1:15:43   11:26     2:29:36
5111  Charles Bell           M5054      178/254     1:19:40   11:26     2:29:37
5112  Den Rebennack          M6064       47/100     1:17:31   11:26     2:29:37
5113  Alexis Mavroides       F1824      490/735     1:17:38   11:26     2:29:38
5114  Keith Dyer             M3539      389/472     1:19:22   11:26     2:29:38
5115  Carol Kennedy          F4549      207/567     1:17:14   11:26     2:29:38
5116  Tracy Cate             F2529      578/922     1:17:14   11:26     2:29:38
5117  Chris Mavroides        M5054      179/254     1:17:44   11:26     2:29:39
5118  Barbara Teets          F5559       43/257     1:20:50   11:26     2:29:40
5119  Audrey Landefeld       F1824      491/735     1:20:06   11:26     2:29:40
5120  Ann Deye               F3034      418/782     1:18:46   11:26     2:29:41
5121  Jeni Thomas            F3034      419/782     1:17:50   11:26     2:29:42
5122  Tim Bucey              M6064       48/100     1:19:28   11:26     2:29:42
5123  Sara Cullin            F2529      579/922     1:14:45   11:26     2:29:43
5124  Timothy Turkelson      M3539      390/472     1:17:09   11:26     2:29:44
5125  Brittany Ginter        F1824      492/735     1:10:32   11:26     2:29:44
5126  Othello Harris         M5054      180/254     1:15:52   11:26     2:29:44
5127  Casey Fitzpatrick      M3034      382/450     1:13:27   11:26     2:29:44
5128  William Molony         M6569        18/43     1:18:46   11:26     2:29:45
5129  Chris Human            M4044      352/431     1:16:01   11:26     2:29:45
5130  Rick Peters            M4549      263/358     1:16:56   11:26     2:29:46
5131  Julie Puntenney        F4044      316/677     1:16:24   11:27     2:29:48
5132  Kelly Grubb            F2529      580/922     1:18:39   11:27     2:29:49
5133  Alison O'Neill         F3034      420/782     1:17:12   11:27     2:29:50
5134  Harold Lanham          M6569        19/43     1:17:16   11:27     2:29:50
5135  Brandy Delfavero       F2529      581/922     1:21:42   11:27     2:29:52
5136  Janet Hill             F4044      317/677     1:17:26   11:27     2:29:53
5137  Nicole Long            F3539      469/890     1:16:55   11:27     2:29:54
5138  Jen Dobson             F4044      318/677     1:13:54   11:27     2:29:54
5139  Nicholas Goyette       M3034      383/450     1:13:35   11:27     2:29:55
5140  Colleen Ubbing         F2529      582/922     1:16:38   11:27     2:29:56
5141  Leslie Robertson       F2529      583/922     1:17:58   11:27     2:29:56
5142  Greg Vissing           M2529      378/453               11:28     2:30:00
5143  Cathy Wiese            F5054      113/431     1:14:38   11:28     2:30:01
5144  Dawnalita Hernandez    F3539      470/890     1:17:50   11:28     2:30:02
5145  Lisa Goodall           F4044      319/677     1:16:24   11:28     2:30:02
5146  Kathy Ray              F4549      208/567     1:16:51   11:28     2:30:03
5147  Danielle Wingate       F2529      584/922     1:19:54   11:28     2:30:04
5148  Amber Oehlman          F2529      585/922     1:19:40   11:28     2:30:04
5149  Marissa Cerrone        F1824      493/735     1:16:34   11:28     2:30:04
5150  Peter Moreau           M4549      264/358     1:16:23   11:28     2:30:04
5151  Jeff Hauer             M3034      384/450     1:20:08   11:28     2:30:05
5152  Jason Hauer            M3034      385/450     1:20:08   11:28     2:30:05
5153  Yvonne Slusser         F4549      209/567     1:18:30   11:28     2:30:06
5154  Jeanna Greene          F4044      320/677     1:16:44   11:28     2:30:06
5155  Sherry Rose            F3539      471/890     1:23:29   11:28     2:30:06
5156  Marcus Hamilton        M2529      379/453     1:17:39   11:28     2:30:08
5157  Jane Abney             F3539      472/890     1:16:08   11:28     2:30:08
5158  Donna Reid             F4549      210/567     1:18:23   11:28     2:30:09
5159  Karen Davis            F4549      211/567     1:19:20   11:28     2:30:09
5160  Maggie Miller          F3034      421/782     1:22:06   11:28     2:30:10
5161  Cathy Doxsey           F5054      114/431     1:18:41   11:28     2:30:10
5162  Eileen O'Keefe         F5559       44/257     1:14:39   11:28     2:30:13
5163  Christy Victor         F3539      473/890     1:18:27   11:28     2:30:13
5164  Hannah Stevlingson     F1824      494/735     1:17:21   11:29     2:30:13
5165  Cathy Kempton          F5559       45/257     1:22:03   11:29     2:30:14
5166  Claudia Alejos         F1824      495/735     1:19:41   11:29     2:30:16
5167  William Johnson        M2529      380/453     1:21:37   11:29     2:30:16
5168  Nicholas Hellwig       M2529      381/453     1:16:49   11:29     2:30:20
5169  Nancy Bole             F4549      212/567     1:20:18   11:29     2:30:20
5170  Craig Higgins          M4044      353/431     1:20:35   11:29     2:30:21
5171  Sharon Taylor          F3539      474/890     1:24:38   11:29     2:30:22
5172  Allison Vormbrock      F3034      422/782     1:24:37   11:29     2:30:22
5173  Michael Laehr          M6064       49/100     1:19:27   11:29     2:30:22
5174  Karen Pelfrey          F4044      321/677     1:19:42   11:29     2:30:22
5175  Stephanie Peters       F2529      586/922     1:13:45   11:29     2:30:22
5176  Matthew Santoro        M2529      382/453     1:13:45   11:29     2:30:23
5177  Courtney Rice          F2529      587/922     1:17:58   11:29     2:30:23
5178  Mary Hjemvick          F2529      588/922     1:17:20   11:29     2:30:23
5179  Anne Wall              F5559       46/257     1:21:12   11:29     2:30:23
5180  Lora Ward              F3539      475/890     1:15:40   11:29     2:30:24
5181  Dimity Orlet           F3539      476/890     1:20:45   11:29     2:30:25
5182  Amanda Young           F3034      423/782     1:19:19   11:30     2:30:27
5183  Brittany Glenn         F1824      496/735     1:19:05   11:30     2:30:27
5184  Ronald Kilgore         M6064       50/100     1:19:04   11:30     2:30:27
5185  Pamela Davis           F4044      322/677     1:19:04   11:30     2:30:28
5186  Kristen Smith          F1824      497/735     1:14:19   11:30     2:30:28
5187  Marshall Jackson       M3539      391/472     1:16:07   11:30     2:30:29
5188  Amy Jackson            F3034      424/782     1:16:07   11:30     2:30:30
5189  Vicki Cerven-Astell    F4549      213/567     1:19:36   11:30     2:30:30
5190  Paul Vigar             M1824      283/324     1:16:13   11:30     2:30:31
5191  Stacey Stephenson      F3539      477/890     1:16:58   11:30     2:30:32
5192  Erica Geizer           F1824      498/735     1:19:50   11:30     2:30:34
5193  Jason Ball             M2529      383/453     1:16:44   11:30     2:30:36
5194  Catherine Catanzaro    F1824      499/735     1:16:44   11:30     2:30:36
5195  Michelle Cole          F1824      500/735     1:18:17   11:30     2:30:36
5196  Sarah Husseini         F1824      501/735     1:19:12   11:30     2:30:38
5197  Christine Wickemeier   F3034      425/782     1:19:09   11:30     2:30:38
5198  Jamie Marsh            F2529      589/922     1:14:46   11:30     2:30:39
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5199  Beth Trout             F3539      478/890     1:19:56   11:31     2:30:41
5200  Tamela Behm            F3539      479/890     1:12:19   11:31     2:30:41
5201  Ashutosh Joshi         M3034      386/450     1:14:11   11:31     2:30:42
5202  Sarah Wolff            F2529      590/922     1:16:37   11:31     2:30:43
5203  Donna Stengel          F4044      323/677     1:18:57   11:31     2:30:44
5204  Jon Omiatek            M3539      392/472     1:14:12   11:31     2:30:45
5205  Erin Alkire            F3034      426/782     1:20:39   11:31     2:30:45
5206  Trisha McDaniel        F2529      591/922     1:24:11   11:31     2:30:46
5207  Diane Schwieterman     F3539      480/890     1:15:09   11:31     2:30:46
5208  Christy Even           F2529      592/922     1:22:54   11:31     2:30:46
5209  Stephanie Collins      F2529      593/922     1:22:54   11:31     2:30:46
5210  Jenna Schauer          F1824      502/735     1:22:14   11:31     2:30:49
5211  Joseph Purdue          M1824      284/324     1:22:14   11:31     2:30:49
5212  Alyssa Miller          F1824      503/735     1:22:15   11:31     2:30:49
5213  Amy Myers              F1824      504/735     1:21:31   11:31     2:30:50
5214  Liliane Opp            F3034      427/782     1:19:59   11:31     2:30:50
5215  Peggy Hendricks        F4549      214/567     1:19:59   11:31     2:30:50
5216  Veronica Lubbe         F4044      324/677     1:18:27   11:31     2:30:52
5217  Jessica Johnson        F3034      428/782     1:18:27   11:31     2:30:52
5218  Lindsay Tripp          F1417        35/78     1:19:02   11:32     2:30:55
5219  Stacey Wiley           F2529      594/922     1:13:33   11:32     2:30:56
5220  Robert Lawson          M              2/3     1:26:45   11:32     2:30:56
5221  Stacey Scheid          F2529      595/922     1:19:19   11:32     2:30:56
5222  Martha Kirby           F4549      215/567     1:17:22   11:32     2:30:56
5223  Samantha Holzmiller    F1417        36/78     1:21:11   11:32     2:30:57
5224  Catherine Culnane      F4549      216/567     1:18:13   11:32     2:30:59
5225  Tamera Vanoss          F4044      325/677     1:16:45   11:32     2:31:01
5226  Michael Combs          M4044      354/431     1:18:12   11:32     2:31:02
5227  Donna                  F5054      115/431     1:16:52   11:32     2:31:02
5228  Danny Harrell          M5559      104/162     1:18:25   11:32     2:31:03
5229  Don Brickweg           M5054      181/254     1:20:48   11:32     2:31:03
5230  Lisa Deehan            F4044      326/677     1:17:03   11:32     2:31:03
5231  John Bautch            M4549      265/358     1:17:01   11:32     2:31:05
5232  Lindsay Reilly         F1824      505/735     1:16:14   11:32     2:31:05
5233  Jennifer Zeak          F3034      429/782     1:18:34   11:32     2:31:05
5234  Dennis Chiancone       M5054      182/254     1:18:30   11:32     2:31:06
5235  Elizabeth Keene        F2529      596/922     1:18:22   11:33     2:31:06
5236  Susan Osborn           F4549      217/567     1:18:16   11:33     2:31:07
5237  Jenny Cox              F4044      327/677     1:18:58   11:33     2:31:07
5238  Linda Haroster         F6064        13/88     1:21:01   11:33     2:31:09
5239  Adam Williamson        M1824      285/324     1:29:09   11:33     2:31:11
5240  Joy Ella Colucci       F2529      597/922     1:18:23   11:33     2:31:14
5241  William Ramsey         M6064       51/100     1:26:00   11:33     2:31:16
5242  John Prado             M6064       52/100     1:20:43   11:33     2:31:16
5243  Zachary Hornberger     M1417        43/61     1:19:48   11:33     2:31:17
5244  Becky Catanzaro        F3034      430/782     1:19:56   11:33     2:31:17
5245  Kari Abshire           F2529      598/922     1:19:56   11:33     2:31:17
5246  Laura Beck             F4549      218/567     1:16:49   11:33     2:31:18
5247  Erika Engelkamp        F2529      599/922     1:19:04   11:34     2:31:20
5248  David Hanson           M4549      266/358     1:17:56   11:34     2:31:22
5249  William Quinn          M3539      393/472     1:18:48   11:34     2:31:28
5250  Eva Edmonds            F4549      219/567     1:19:03   11:34     2:31:28
5251  Elizabeth Berndt       F3539      481/890     1:19:46   11:34     2:31:31
5252  Kimberly McLaughlin    F4044      328/677     1:16:52   11:34     2:31:31
5253  Michele Monnin         F4044      329/677     1:19:59   11:34     2:31:31
5254  Layne Hill             F3034      431/782     1:22:07   11:34     2:31:31
5255  Carmen Jett            F3034      432/782     1:22:11   11:34     2:31:32
5256  Richard Beck           M5559      105/162     1:19:01   11:35     2:31:33
5257  Darlene Owens          F4044      330/677     1:18:08   11:35     2:31:33
5258  Gayle Cooper           F3539      482/890     1:19:06   11:35     2:31:34
5259  Linda Romero-Smith     F4549      220/567     1:16:38   11:35     2:31:34
5260  Allison Nitschke       F3034      433/782     1:16:19   11:35     2:31:35
5261  Iman Darwiche          F4044      331/677     1:20:09   11:35     2:31:35
5262  William Kroncke        M6064       53/100     1:21:30   11:35     2:31:35
5263  Kristin Schrader       F1824      506/735     1:21:30   11:35     2:31:35
5264  John Hochstetler       M6064       54/100     1:22:23   11:35     2:31:36
5265  Matthew Curran         M3034      387/450     1:18:51   11:35     2:31:36
5266  Donita Flanagan        F3539      483/890     1:18:46   11:35     2:31:40
5267  Shannon Bien           F2529      600/922     1:12:48   11:35     2:31:40
5268  Jill Colizoli          F5054      116/431     1:20:21   11:36     2:31:46
5269  Bobby Thompson         M5054      183/254     1:16:16   11:36     2:31:48
5270  Gary Schmitt           M4044      355/431     1:21:53   11:36     2:31:49
5271  Bonnie Delor           F4549      221/567     1:19:29   11:36     2:31:49
5272  Hanna Lafranconi       F1824      507/735     1:21:58   11:36     2:31:52
5273  Brittany Krekeler      F1417        37/78     1:23:22   11:36     2:31:52
5274  Bobbi Rankin           F1417        38/78     1:17:09   11:36     2:31:52
5275  Elizabeth Adams        F4044      332/677     1:17:52   11:36     2:31:53
5276  Michael Biers          M2529      384/453     1:12:02   11:36     2:31:53
5277  Barry Nicholson        M4549      267/358     1:15:58   11:36     2:31:54
5278  Michael Charles        M1824      286/324     1:14:26   11:36     2:31:55
5279  Barbara Crum           F4549      222/567     1:21:25   11:36     2:31:58
5280  Hiroyuki Oi            M4549      268/358     1:15:01   11:37     2:31:59
5281  Theresa McKnight       F3034      434/782     1:19:49   11:37     2:31:59
5282  Kara Repnow            F2529      601/922     1:20:27   11:37     2:31:59
5283  Stephanie Bowman       F3034      435/782     1:21:25   11:37     2:31:59
5284  Anna Sevier            F3539      484/890     1:18:28   11:37     2:32:00
5285  Kimberlee Anderson     F3034      436/782     1:18:27   11:37     2:32:00
5286  Anne Patterson         F3539      485/890     1:22:58   11:37     2:32:00
5287  Iris Trieb             F3539      486/890     1:23:31   11:37     2:32:03
5288  Alexandra Dechristophe F1824      508/735     1:23:22   11:37     2:32:04
5289  Judy Sites             F5054      117/431     1:22:03   11:37     2:32:05
5290  Matthew Knueven        M2529      385/453     1:15:31   11:37     2:32:05
5291  Larry Tepe             M2529      386/453     1:17:28   11:37     2:32:05
5292  Tim John               M3034      388/450     1:04:39   11:37     2:32:05
5293  Audrey Adams           F3034      437/782     1:18:18   11:37     2:32:06
5294  Timothy McFadden       M6569        20/43     1:19:43   11:37     2:32:07
5295  Michael Cesnik         M4549      269/358     1:20:11   11:37     2:32:07
5296  Sharon Cesnik          F4549      223/567     1:20:11   11:37     2:32:07
5297  Mo Jennings            F5054      118/431     1:18:10   11:37     2:32:09
5298  Heidi Hagedorn         F4549      224/567     1:21:10   11:37     2:32:09
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5299  Chad Christensen       M4044      356/431     1:20:26   11:38     2:32:12
5300  Liz Kelly              F4044      333/677     1:22:33   11:38     2:32:13
5301  Cathy Gilb             F4549      225/567     1:22:34   11:38     2:32:13
5302  Randy Devore           M6064       55/100     1:21:25   11:38     2:32:13
5303  Wendy Koch             F4044      334/677     1:20:12   11:38     2:32:14
5304  Levi Hamilton          M2529      387/453     1:16:59   11:38     2:32:14
5305  Cameron Harris         M1824      287/324     1:23:18   11:38     2:32:15
5306  Marie Mathias          F3034      438/782     1:20:51   11:38     2:32:16
5307  Melanie Grogan         F3539      487/890     1:17:17   11:38     2:32:17
5308  Belle Cromwell         F3034      439/782     1:17:17   11:38     2:32:17
5309  April Webster          F2529      602/922     1:19:35   11:38     2:32:17
5310  Erin Hassler           F2529      603/922     1:16:29   11:38     2:32:18
5311  Mary Fortier           F4549      226/567     1:21:15   11:38     2:32:19
5312  Julie Lewis            F4549      227/567     1:19:57   11:38     2:32:22
5313  Stephanie Niesen       F3034      440/782     1:22:53   11:38     2:32:22
5314  Stephen Rood           M4549      270/358     1:19:57   11:38     2:32:23
5315  Roberto Torres         M4549      271/358     1:17:04   11:38     2:32:23
5316  Don Mouch              M5054      184/254     1:17:31   11:38     2:32:23
5317  Kim Humphries          F4044      335/677     1:19:25   11:38     2:32:24
5318  Beth Conley            F3034      441/782     1:20:38   11:39     2:32:25
5319  Carol Jahn             F3034      442/782     1:20:38   11:39     2:32:25
5320  Diana Ham              F5559       47/257     1:18:53   11:39     2:32:26
5321  Thomas Lanter          M5054      185/254     1:23:19   11:39     2:32:26
5322  Roger Miller           M5054      186/254     1:19:40   11:39     2:32:27
5323  Corey Oliver           M1824      288/324     1:20:05   11:39     2:32:27
5324  Jennifer Zanotti       F3034      443/782     1:18:20   11:39     2:32:28
5325  Elizabeth Walters      F1824      509/735     1:19:25   11:39     2:32:29
5326  Chris McCreight        M2529      388/453     1:19:26   11:39     2:32:29
5327  Matt Reverman          M4044      357/431     1:20:07   11:39     2:32:30
5328  Teresa Darnell         F4044      336/677     1:20:10   11:39     2:32:30
5329  Scott Darnell          M4044      358/431     1:20:10   11:39     2:32:30
5330  Elizabeth Heft         F2529      604/922     1:20:34   11:39     2:32:31
5331  Randi Fink             F2529      605/922     1:22:08   11:39     2:32:35
5332  Ryan Huffman           M3034      389/450     1:17:44   11:39     2:32:36
5333  Melinda Dimatteo       F3034      444/782     1:17:45   11:39     2:32:36
5334  Mindy Flaugher         F3539      488/890     1:19:26   11:39     2:32:36
5335  Don Bitter             M5054      187/254     1:16:55   11:40     2:32:38
5336  Charles Wright         M2529      389/453     1:09:52   11:40     2:32:39
5337  Midge Hines            F4549      228/567     1:23:54   11:40     2:32:39
5338  Sandra Dodson          F1824      510/735     1:24:20   11:40     2:32:39
5339  Jose Martinez          M4549      272/358     1:16:53   11:40     2:32:40
5340  Bradley Burden         M2529      390/453     1:18:25   11:40     2:32:42
5341  Susan McHale           F4044      337/677     1:20:23   11:40     2:32:43
5342  Dee Garland            F3539      489/890     1:15:12   11:40     2:32:43
5343  Sheryl Bringman        F5054      119/431     1:21:22   11:40     2:32:45
5344  Shanae Sepulveda       F1824      511/735     1:15:39   11:40     2:32:45
5345  Barbara Morgan         F6064        14/88     1:19:59   11:40     2:32:46
5346  Charles Washam         M5559      106/162     1:21:47   11:40     2:32:47
5347  Nancy Stamp            F5054      120/431     1:25:55   11:40     2:32:47
5348  Angela Alexander       F3034      445/782     1:19:59   11:40     2:32:49
5349  Michele Rothstein      F3034      446/782     1:22:50   11:40     2:32:50
5350  Robert Benjamin        M4549      273/358     1:17:59   11:41     2:32:51
5351  Erin Redman            F3539      490/890     1:18:45   11:41     2:32:51
5352  Rob Koch               M3539      394/472     1:24:49   11:41     2:32:51
5353  Lauren Kurcz           F1824      512/735     1:17:08   11:41     2:32:51
5354  Susan Crabill          F5559       48/257     1:19:32   11:41     2:32:51
5355  Dani Winters           F1824      513/735     1:17:08   11:41     2:32:51
5356  Mike Mitchell          M3539      395/472     1:24:49   11:41     2:32:51
5357  Sarah Hambrook         F3539      491/890     1:24:50   11:41     2:32:52
5358  Judy Wood              F5054      121/431     1:20:05   11:41     2:32:52
5359  Anne Doepker           F3034      447/782     1:20:29   11:41     2:32:53
5360  Faith Tarbet           F2529      606/922     1:24:25   11:41     2:32:54
5361  Rose Giovanni          F5054      122/431     1:19:51   11:41     2:32:55
5362  David Jaskot           M5559      107/162     1:17:21   11:41     2:32:55
5363  Therese Currin         F5054      123/431     1:21:39   11:41     2:32:55
5364  Marilyn Tudor          F5054      124/431     1:21:39   11:41     2:32:55
5365  Dontae Alston          M2529      391/453     1:16:34   11:41     2:32:56
5366  Robert Dowding         M6064       56/100     1:21:19   11:41     2:32:57
5367  Laura Spencer          F3034      448/782     1:18:04   11:41     2:32:57
5368  Jessica Klett          F1824      514/735     1:18:58   11:41     2:32:58
5369  Sara Hathaway          F3539      492/890     1:25:43   11:41     2:32:58
5370  Bridget Werner         F3034      449/782     1:18:15   11:41     2:32:59
5371  Kyle Miller            F2529      607/922     1:19:41   11:41     2:32:59
5372  Carrie Stewart         F2529      608/922     1:22:06   11:41     2:33:01
5373  Nancy Lu               F1824      515/735     1:18:57   11:41     2:33:01
5374  Sara Hewitt            F2529      609/922     1:22:04   11:41     2:33:02
5375  Jodi Schroeder         F2529      610/922     1:21:15   11:41     2:33:02
5376  Ashley Dittrich        F1417        39/78     1:19:51   11:41     2:33:02
5377  Mary Anne Walser       F4549      229/567     1:18:56   11:41     2:33:03
5378  Jean Dittrich          F4549      230/567     1:19:50   11:41     2:33:03
5379  Tara Eagle             F2529      611/922     1:18:57   11:42     2:33:04
5380  Stephanie Hughes       F3539      493/890     1:19:27   11:42     2:33:07
5381  Mark Sherrett          M3539      396/472     1:26:15   11:42     2:33:07
5382  Jen Lagemann           F3034      450/782     1:18:26   11:42     2:33:08
5383  Newaye Tedla           M2529      392/453     1:25:18   11:42     2:33:08
5384  Melonie Metz           F3539      494/890     1:19:41   11:42     2:33:09
5385  Jeff Nahrup            M4549      274/358     1:19:41   11:42     2:33:09
5386  Julie Fennessey        F4044      338/677     1:19:28   11:42     2:33:09
5387  Joni Bierwirth         F5054      125/431     1:21:43   11:42     2:33:10
5388  Timothy Beck           M4044      359/431     1:21:29   11:42     2:33:10
5389  Bethany Linder         F2529      612/922     1:20:38   11:42     2:33:13
5390  Kimberly Kersey        F4044      339/677     1:18:15   11:42     2:33:15
5391  Jeanie Hertsenberg     F3034      451/782     1:18:02   11:43     2:33:17
5392  Marla Jones            F2529      613/922     1:17:59   11:43     2:33:19
5393  Sarah Paxton           F2529      614/922     1:20:29   11:43     2:33:20
5394  Elaine Kemper          F4549      231/567     1:19:55   11:43     2:33:21
5395  Brian Massey           M4549      275/358     1:17:55   11:43     2:33:22
5396  Alice Ohlinger         F4044      340/677     1:21:01   11:43     2:33:23
5397  Lindsey Oliva          F1824      516/735     1:19:05   11:43     2:33:23
5398  Lindsay Everett        F1824      517/735     1:19:05   11:43     2:33:24
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5399  Julie Abell            F4044      341/677     1:16:55   11:43     2:33:24
5400  Stephanie Chartier     F1824      518/735     1:19:06   11:43     2:33:24
5401  Jill Young             F1824      519/735     1:19:01   11:43     2:33:26
5402  Ashley Olwine          F1824      520/735     1:19:01   11:43     2:33:26
5403  Jared Riske            M2529      393/453     1:15:41   11:43     2:33:26
5404  Andrew Patrilla        M3034      390/450     1:17:32   11:43     2:33:26
5405  Dawn Alsept            F3034      452/782     1:21:18   11:43     2:33:26
5406  Jessica Branner        F1824      521/735     1:19:00   11:43     2:33:27
5407  Kimberly Lord          F4549      232/567     1:20:13   11:43     2:33:27
5408  Auriel Buchanan        F1824      522/735     1:20:13   11:43     2:33:28
5409  Katie Stein            F2529      615/922     1:20:13   11:43     2:33:28
5410  Ann Roepke             F3539      495/890     1:23:15   11:43     2:33:28
5411  Erica Sklad            F1824      523/735     1:20:16   11:43     2:33:28
5412  Amy Flaxmayer          F3034      453/782     1:23:14   11:43     2:33:28
5413  William Huddleston     M6064       57/100     1:18:32   11:43     2:33:29
5414  Tim Becker             M4044      360/431     1:14:36   11:43     2:33:30
5415  Michelle Vanvallis     F3034      454/782     1:18:51   11:44     2:33:30
5416  Crystal Williams       F3034      455/782     1:22:44   11:44     2:33:32
5417  Carole Pittman         F5054      126/431     1:15:07   11:44     2:33:33
5418  Sarah Adams            F3034      456/782     1:20:11   11:44     2:33:34
5419  David Bagwell          M4549      276/358     1:20:47   11:44     2:33:34
5420  Kelley Burton          F3539      496/890     1:19:57   11:44     2:33:35
5421  Stephanie Beck         F2529      616/922     1:22:44   11:44     2:33:36
5422  Jenna Filipkowski      F1824      524/735     1:14:53   11:44     2:33:36
5423  Cheryl Adams           F2529      617/922     1:22:45   11:44     2:33:36
5424  Tina Hochwalt          F2529      618/922     1:22:45   11:44     2:33:37
5425  Terri Schmitt          F4044      342/677     1:21:53   11:44     2:33:38
5426  Erin Moran             F1824      525/735     1:22:46   11:44     2:33:38
5427  Jeffrey Durm           M4044      361/431     1:23:11   11:44     2:33:39
5428  Pamela Williams        F3539      497/890     1:22:44   11:44     2:33:41
5429  Heather Wagner         F3539      498/890     1:19:35   11:45     2:33:43
5430  Jeffrey Jansen         M4044      362/431     1:18:26   11:45     2:33:47
5431  Stacey Jansen          F3539      499/890     1:18:27   11:45     2:33:47
5432  Laurie Reagan          F3539      500/890     1:20:34   11:45     2:33:50
5433  Laura Watson           F1824      526/735     1:14:59   11:45     2:33:51
5434  Jordan Miller          M1824      289/324     1:23:12   11:45     2:33:52
5435  Raymond Stolarski      M5559      108/162     1:17:09   11:45     2:33:53
5436  Katie Peeden           F3034      457/782     1:19:26   11:45     2:33:53
5437  Joseph Rocklin         M2529      394/453     1:15:16   11:45     2:33:54
5438  Sean Cameron           M1824      290/324     1:15:52   11:45     2:33:54
5439  Brooke Garner          F1824      527/735     1:15:52   11:45     2:33:54
5440  Amanda Enderton        F1824      528/735     1:18:21   11:45     2:33:55
5441  Laura Carter           F7074          4/6     1:21:35   11:45     2:33:55
5442  Shawna Ryan            F3539      501/890     1:25:35   11:46     2:33:59
5443  Mallory Reed           F1824      529/735     1:19:23   11:46     2:33:59
5444  Cheryl Hawk            F5054      127/431     1:18:47   11:46     2:34:00
5445  Ron Duty               M4044      363/431     1:20:58   11:46     2:34:01
5446  John Thoms             M4044      364/431     1:17:04   11:46     2:34:01
5447  Stephanie Janssen      F3539      502/890     1:22:01   11:46     2:34:02
5448  Dawn Rhodes            F3539      503/890     1:22:01   11:46     2:34:03
5449  Scott Amen             M5559      109/162     1:19:19   11:46     2:34:06
5450  Wendy Adaska           F4549      233/567     1:22:45   11:46     2:34:07
5451  Jean Ann Woll          F4549      234/567     1:15:51   11:46     2:34:07
5452  Edward Metzger         M5054      188/254     1:21:11   11:46     2:34:07
5453  Sandra Metzger         F4549      235/567     1:21:12   11:46     2:34:07
5454  Brienne Crouse         F2529      619/922     1:21:22   11:47     2:34:10
5455  Lora Gampp             F3034      458/782     1:20:37   11:47     2:34:10
5456  Michael Gampp          M4044      365/431     1:20:37   11:47     2:34:10
5457  Donna Wuelzer          F6064        15/88     1:20:14   11:47     2:34:11
5458  Stephanie Marsden      F4044      343/677     1:22:59   11:47     2:34:11
5459  Cheri Matlock-Kemp     F5559       49/257     1:23:16   11:47     2:34:12
5460  Eve Thomas             F4549      236/567     1:23:16   11:47     2:34:12
5461  Karen Patterson        F3539      504/890     1:23:17   11:47     2:34:14
5462  Jennifer Strehle       F3034      459/782     1:16:40   11:47     2:34:14
5463  Chris Strehle          M3034      391/450     1:16:40   11:47     2:34:14
5464  Julie Mehl             F3034      460/782     1:20:43   11:47     2:34:14
5465  John Kiley             M5559      110/162     1:20:48   11:47     2:34:15
5466  Laura Zenni            F1824      530/735     1:20:54   11:47     2:34:18
5467  Stephanie Markowitz    F1824      531/735     1:20:18   11:47     2:34:19
5468  Marie McDonnell        F5054      128/431     1:20:12   11:47     2:34:19
5469  Kathy Eisnaugle        F4044      344/677     1:17:52   11:47     2:34:21
5470  Steve Elstun           M5054      189/254     1:19:32   11:47     2:34:21
5471  Katie Farrell          F1824      532/735     1:08:42   11:48     2:34:23
5472  Gary Newhart           M5054      190/254     1:20:22   11:48     2:34:24
5473  Steve Tyner            M3539      397/472     1:15:47   11:48     2:34:25
5474  Tamara Williams        F3034      461/782     1:19:39   11:48     2:34:26
5475  Antoinette Ryall       F5559       50/257     1:21:49   11:48     2:34:26
5476  Benjamin Jump          M3034      392/450     1:23:29   11:48     2:34:26
5477  Tom McOwen             M3539      398/472     1:16:44   11:48     2:34:26
5478  Gianna De Caro         F1824      533/735     1:20:58   11:48     2:34:26
5479  Robin Carlin           F4044      345/677     1:20:46   11:48     2:34:28
5480  Amy Howard             F2529      620/922     1:23:40   11:48     2:34:28
5481  Luis Barnes            M4044      366/431     1:17:47   11:48     2:34:29
5482  Alexis Cooke           F2529      621/922     1:18:05   11:48     2:34:31
5483  Cathy West             F3539      505/890     1:19:26   11:48     2:34:32
5484  Jennifer Lawrence      F1824      534/735     1:15:14   11:48     2:34:32
5485  Crystal Richardson     F3034      462/782     1:18:42   11:48     2:34:35
5486  Janet Stutzman         F5559       51/257     1:22:36   11:48     2:34:35
5487  Ellen Colyer           F5054      129/431     1:21:58   11:48     2:34:35
5488  Carly Rohs             F1417        40/78     1:27:39   11:49     2:34:35
5489  Terry Ahrens           M5559      111/162     1:18:01   11:49     2:34:36
5490  Gita Channan           F4044      346/677     1:19:32   11:49     2:34:37
5491  Spencer Huebshman      M3539      399/472     1:17:50   11:49     2:34:37
5492  Leah Winnike           F1824      535/735     1:21:06   11:49     2:34:37
5493  Toby Todd              M2529      395/453     1:15:26   11:49     2:34:39
5494  Jessica Bruder         F1824      536/735     1:20:16   11:49     2:34:42
5495  Mary McKee             F2529      622/922     1:21:13   11:49     2:34:43
5496  Nick Kiser                            2/3     1:13:20   11:49     2:34:43
5497  Cheryl Stern           F3034      463/782     1:18:08   11:49     2:34:43
5498  Christine Clure        F5559       52/257     1:23:24   11:49     2:34:46
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5499  Joseph Domsitz         M4549      277/358     1:16:09   11:49     2:34:46
5500  Janean Weber           F2529      623/922     1:23:12   11:49     2:34:47
5501  Monique Domsitz        F4044      347/677     1:18:11   11:49     2:34:47
5502  Marie Borchlewicz      F5054      130/431     1:21:45   11:50     2:34:49
5503  Sara Pratt             F3539      506/890     1:24:22   11:50     2:34:49
5504  Tom Borchlewicz        M5054      191/254     1:21:45   11:50     2:34:49
5505  Wally Hahn             M5559      112/162     1:16:58   11:50     2:34:50
5506  Amy McKnight           F3034      464/782     1:26:05   11:50     2:34:51
5507  Carolyn McClintock     F4549      237/567     1:30:48   11:50     2:34:51
5508  Rachel Coddington      F1824      537/735     1:16:59   11:50     2:34:51
5509  Kristen Bastin         F1824      538/735     1:19:13   11:50     2:34:52
5510  Rachel Punches         F2529      624/922     1:21:15   11:50     2:34:53
5511  Tina Gramman           F3539      507/890     1:19:23   11:50     2:34:55
5512  Rosie Shannon          F4044      348/677     1:20:12   11:50     2:34:56
5513  Ramona Fry             F5054      131/431     1:20:47   11:50     2:34:57
5514  Jerry Stransky         M5559      113/162     1:20:49   11:50     2:34:57
5515  Mary Godar             F3539      508/890     1:18:52   11:50     2:34:57
5516  Stephanie Kwisnek      F4044      349/677     1:23:02   11:50     2:34:57
5517  Jennifer Hester        F2529      625/922     1:27:32   11:50     2:34:57
5518  Doug King              M2529      396/453     1:22:23   11:50     2:35:00
5519  Alisha Kimbro          F1824      539/735     1:19:01   11:50     2:35:00
5520  Floyd Light            M6569        21/43     1:21:52   11:50     2:35:01
5521  Jill Garry             F4549      238/567     1:23:33   11:51     2:35:02
5522  Justin Hawkins         M1824      291/324     1:21:11   11:51     2:35:03
5523  Paul Davidson          M3034      393/450     1:25:20   11:51     2:35:03
5524  Amanda Lass            F2529      626/922     1:25:20   11:51     2:35:04
5525  Taliyah Jefferson      F3034      465/782     1:20:38   11:51     2:35:04
5526  Lynne Sneed            F4549      239/567     1:22:01   11:51     2:35:05
5527  Kristi Maroni          F3034      466/782     1:19:07   11:51     2:35:06
5528  Lori Mascall           F4044      350/677     1:22:01   11:51     2:35:06
5529  Moira Alter            F2529      627/922     1:17:39   11:51     2:35:08
5530  Ken Barlag             M6064       58/100     1:17:57   11:51     2:35:08
5531  Paul Pierson           M6569        22/43     1:21:07   11:51     2:35:08
5532  Mary Dietz             F4044      351/677     1:20:50   11:51     2:35:09
5533  Kelly Adamson          F2529      628/922     1:21:50   11:51     2:35:10
5534  Anthony Schoenlein     M3034      394/450     1:17:24   11:51     2:35:10
5535  Heather Zucker         F2529      629/922     1:21:50   11:51     2:35:11
5536  Jennifer Salm          F3539      509/890     1:17:23   11:51     2:35:13
5537  Paula Makore           F3539      510/890     1:24:22   11:52     2:35:15
5538  Kelli Stein            F4549      240/567     1:20:35   11:52     2:35:16
5539  Ben Hewett             M1824      292/324     1:22:11   11:52     2:35:16
5540  Karla Sanchez          F2529      630/922     1:24:29   11:52     2:35:16
5541  Diane Spitzfaden       F1824      540/735     1:22:17   11:52     2:35:17
5542  Jason Stephens         M1824      293/324     1:17:03   11:52     2:35:19
5543  Julie Auberger         F2529      631/922     1:17:03   11:52     2:35:19
5544  Molly Wise             F1824      541/735       58:48   11:52     2:35:19
5545  Colleen Flynn          F1417        41/78     1:18:11   11:52     2:35:20
5546  Margaret Flynn         F4549      241/567     1:18:11   11:52     2:35:20
5547  Megan Edwards          F1824      542/735     1:31:06   11:52     2:35:20
5548  Natalie Pursifull      F3034      467/782     1:17:15   11:52     2:35:21
5549  Marie Dodson           F4549      242/567     1:24:20   11:52     2:35:22
5550  David Kreiner          M5054      192/254     1:20:55   11:52     2:35:23
5551  Stephanie Holcomb-Krei F3034      468/782     1:20:55   11:52     2:35:23
5552  Tina Rollman           F3034      469/782     1:26:48   11:52     2:35:23
5553  Lee Ann Lambdin        F4044      352/677     1:22:35   11:52     2:35:25
5554  Stephanie Smith        F3034      470/782     1:17:51   11:52     2:35:25
5555  Julie Koch             F4549      243/567     1:21:35   11:52     2:35:25
5556  Christina Motz         F1824      543/735     1:21:29   11:53     2:35:29
5557  Kate Heekin            F1824      544/735     1:21:30   11:53     2:35:29
5558  Stacey Pavlin          F3539      511/890     1:24:29   11:53     2:35:32
5559  Ronald Burke           M5054      193/254     1:21:35   11:53     2:35:32
5560  Lynne Wagoner          F5054      132/431     1:24:28   11:53     2:35:33
5561  Angela Hatten          F3539      512/890     1:20:05   11:53     2:35:34
5562  Cindy Keys             F4549      244/567     1:15:52   11:53     2:35:36
5563  Jeffrey Keys           M5054      194/254     1:15:52   11:53     2:35:36
5564  Janel Mudry            F3539      513/890     1:21:19   11:53     2:35:37
5565  Brian Mudry            M3539      400/472     1:21:19   11:53     2:35:37
5566  Sara Kelley            F3034      471/782     1:21:22   11:53     2:35:38
5567  Jenni Miller-Francis   F3539      514/890     1:22:22   11:53     2:35:38
5568  Christine Fine         F4549      245/567     1:21:29   11:53     2:35:39
5569  Camilla Whitman        F3539      515/890     1:26:39   11:53     2:35:39
5570  Karl Siebuhr           M3539      401/472     1:16:08   11:53     2:35:39
5571  John Brandt            M6064       59/100     1:20:36   11:53     2:35:39
5572  Dawn Slaga             F3539      516/890     1:16:08   11:53     2:35:39
5573  Tim Amstutz            M3034      395/450     1:03:02   11:53     2:35:40
5574  Jewell Muller-Gornick  F4044      353/677     1:26:18   11:54     2:35:41
5575  Mary Heckart           F2529      632/922     1:22:52   11:54     2:35:42
5576  Nicci Gilland          F2529      633/922     1:21:25   11:54     2:35:42
5577  Jeffrey Bowersock      M3539      402/472     1:17:09   11:54     2:35:42
5578  Susan Kinman           F4044      354/677     1:22:08   11:54     2:35:42
5579  Jeffrey Heckart        M2529      397/453     1:22:52   11:54     2:35:42
5580  Nanette Tobergte       F5054      133/431     1:22:08   11:54     2:35:42
5581  Alex Kubiak            M1824      294/324     1:24:19   11:54     2:35:44
5582  Ashish Trivedi         M3034      396/450     1:21:30   11:54     2:35:44
5583  Sarah Brooks           F2529      634/922     1:25:52   11:54     2:35:46
5584  Marcie Malone          F1824      545/735     1:22:32   11:54     2:35:46
5585  Chase Brooks           M2529      398/453     1:25:53   11:54     2:35:46
5586  Anna Feliciano         F2529      635/922     1:24:45   11:54     2:35:47
5587  Lori Fleissner         F4549      246/567     1:20:45   11:54     2:35:49
5588  Emmanuel Ayanrinola    M2529      399/453     1:15:33   11:54     2:35:49
5589  Lisa Kisker            F3539      517/890     1:22:02   11:54     2:35:51
5590  Priscilla Cummins      F3034      472/782     1:19:49   11:54     2:35:52
5591  Penny Spinner          F5054      134/431     1:25:09   11:54     2:35:52
5592  Brett Jennings         M1824      295/324     1:22:13   11:55     2:35:56
5593  Katherine Bousquet     F4549      247/567     1:22:14   11:55     2:35:57
5594  Sarah Jensen           F2529      636/922     1:24:45   11:55     2:35:57
5595  Matthew Busken         M2529      400/453     1:25:46   11:55     2:35:58
5596  John McLellan          M3034      397/450     1:21:59   11:55     2:35:59
5597  Anne Petrocelli        F4044      355/677     1:27:01   11:55     2:36:01
5598  Jeff Pfankuch          M4549      278/358     1:21:00   11:55     2:36:01
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5599  Alexandria Potter      F1824      546/735     1:20:38   11:55     2:36:02
5600  Regina Brown           F3539      518/890     1:15:23   11:55     2:36:02
5601  Pam Beason             F2529      637/922     1:23:29   11:55     2:36:06
5602  Rachel Horak           F2529      638/922     1:21:48   11:55     2:36:06
5603  Allison Mullins        F1824      547/735     1:14:28   11:55     2:36:06
5604  Elizabeth Kelly        F2529      639/922     1:21:36   11:56     2:36:08
5605  Donna Lazarus          F2529      640/922     1:20:13   11:56     2:36:10
5606  Carol Schobert         F5559       53/257     1:23:40   11:56     2:36:13
5607  Vickie Roeser          F5054      135/431     1:23:00   11:56     2:36:14
5608  Kim Neuhaus            F4044      356/677     1:22:12   11:56     2:36:16
5609  Joya Abrams            F2529      641/922     1:22:01   11:56     2:36:16
5610  Sarah Jones            F3034      473/782     1:22:01   11:56     2:36:16
5611  Sherry Wilson          F4044      357/677     1:19:33   11:56     2:36:19
5612  Sandy Bleau            F5054      136/431     1:25:39   11:57     2:36:21
5613  Anne Kerr              F3539      519/890     1:22:48   11:57     2:36:21
5614  Jenny Berg             F4549      248/567     1:22:35   11:57     2:36:22
5615  Jane Doan              F5559       54/257     1:22:35   11:57     2:36:22
5616  William Muinos         M5054      195/254     1:19:46   11:57     2:36:22
5617  Julia Schmidt          F2529      642/922     1:22:55   11:57     2:36:22
5618  Brad Noack             M2529      401/453     1:22:55   11:57     2:36:22
5619  Meghan O'Neill         F1824      548/735     1:23:55   11:57     2:36:23
5620  Meg Terrett            F3034      474/782     1:21:00   11:57     2:36:24
5621  Jennifer Outzs         F4044      358/677     1:21:49   11:57     2:36:24
5622  Pavlos Tomaras         M2529      402/453     1:17:26   11:57     2:36:25
5623  Stephanie Hight        F3034      475/782     1:17:26   11:57     2:36:25
5624  Amy Liffick            F3539      520/890     1:14:05   11:57     2:36:26
5625  Venkat Komatineni      M4044      367/431     1:35:03   11:57     2:36:26
5626  Lois McKnight          F4549      249/567     1:20:48   11:57     2:36:26
5627  Sabrina Winchell       F4044      359/677     1:24:14   11:57     2:36:27
5628  Rosie Swan             F1824      549/735     1:22:10   11:57     2:36:27
5629  Jody Aschendorf        F4044      360/677     1:22:09   11:57     2:36:28
5630  Sheryl Rogers          F4044      361/677     1:20:47   11:57     2:36:28
5631  Kendra Robinson        F3034      476/782     1:26:59   11:57     2:36:28
5632  Julia Steele           F2529      643/922     1:20:05   11:57     2:36:29
5633  Kimberly Cooper        F5054      137/431     1:24:58   11:57     2:36:30
5634  Taran May              F2529      644/922     1:16:36   11:57     2:36:31
5635  Shannon Rose           F3034      477/782     1:12:29   11:57     2:36:32
5636  Jennifer Peddenpohl    F1824      550/735     1:19:19   11:58     2:36:34
5637  Joan Cordonnier        F4549      250/567     1:22:43   11:58     2:36:34
5638  Rachel Armstrong       F1824      551/735     1:27:23   11:58     2:36:34
5639  Melanie Dorsey         F2529      645/922     1:23:08   11:58     2:36:36
5640  Melissa Smith          F3034      478/782     1:23:08   11:58     2:36:36
5641  Betty Stanger          F3034      479/782     1:26:57   11:58     2:36:37
5642  Denise Maseck          F3539      521/890     1:23:57   11:58     2:36:38
5643  Maria Gaugler-Penn     F4044      362/677     1:18:49   11:58     2:36:38
5644  Ali Vincent            F3034      480/782     1:23:45   11:58     2:36:39
5645  Dolores Colella        F4044      363/677     1:20:42   11:58     2:36:41
5646  David Colella          M5054      196/254     1:20:43   11:58     2:36:41
5647  Bailey Glenn           M2529      403/453     1:19:05   11:58     2:36:42
5648  Leighanne Hallac       F3034      481/782     1:23:07   11:58     2:36:43
5649  Shirley Palladino      F3539      522/890     1:19:29   11:58     2:36:43
5650  Julie Wilson           F3034      482/782     1:21:40   11:58     2:36:45
5651  Scot Herrmann          M3539      403/472     1:21:40   11:58     2:36:46
5652  Melissa Lobaugh        F1824      552/735     1:22:13   11:58     2:36:46
5653  Carolyn Burk           F1824      553/735     1:16:43   11:59     2:36:47
5654  Paula Fahrenkamp       F3034      483/782     1:23:36   11:59     2:36:47
5655  Erin Glenn             F4044      364/677     1:19:45   11:59     2:36:48
5656  Amy Richburg           F4549      251/567     1:22:57   11:59     2:36:48
5657  John Tergerson         M6064       60/100     1:21:44   11:59     2:36:49
5658  Karen Smith            F3539      523/890     1:23:30   11:59     2:36:49
5659  Endyah Kraupa          F4044      365/677     1:21:52   11:59     2:36:50
5660  Sharon Malone          F5054      138/431     1:22:32   11:59     2:36:51
5661  Patrick Thayer         M3034      398/450     1:21:47   11:59     2:36:52
5662  Holden West            M1824      296/324     1:23:12   11:59     2:36:52
5663  Sharon Pahls           F6064        16/88     1:21:41   11:59     2:36:53
5664  Andi Motley            F2529      646/922     1:21:25   11:59     2:36:54
5665  Rebekah Throckmorton   F3034      484/782     1:21:25   11:59     2:36:54
5666  Stephanie Kristof      F1824      554/735     1:21:22   11:59     2:36:55
5667  Christine Aruscavage   F2529      647/922     1:20:15   11:59     2:36:56
5668  Jonathan Harris        M4549      279/358     1:20:09   11:59     2:36:57
5669  Tom Seibert            M4549      280/358     1:19:33   12:00     2:37:01
5670  Kenneth Lebay          M2529      404/453     1:26:04   12:00     2:37:01
5671  Ronald Klaas           M3539      404/472     1:24:30   12:00     2:37:02
5672  Robert Connell         M4549      281/358     1:19:33   12:00     2:37:02
5673  Jose Bocanegra         M3539      405/472     1:12:53   12:00     2:37:03
5674  Rachel Brame           F1824      555/735     1:22:15   12:00     2:37:03
5675  Timothy Brown          M6064       61/100     1:22:35   12:00     2:37:03
5676  Andrea Hodde           F1824      556/735     1:22:15   12:00     2:37:04
5677  Cindy Burns            F3539      524/890     1:20:30   12:00     2:37:04
5678  Geraine Willoughby     F3539      525/890     1:21:01   12:00     2:37:05
5679  Lisa Dethlefs          F3034      485/782     1:21:54   12:00     2:37:06
5680  Marie Wilson           F4044      366/677     1:28:57   12:00     2:37:07
5681  Jamie Crow             F4044      367/677     1:22:41   12:00     2:37:08
5682  Eric Lambert           M3539      406/472     1:29:47   12:00     2:37:08
5683  Alicia Bowman          F3034      486/782     1:19:13   12:00     2:37:08
5684  Jon Kidd               M3539      407/472     1:15:30   12:00     2:37:12
5685  Taylor Kidd            M1417        44/61     1:15:32   12:01     2:37:13
5686  John Williams          M3034      399/450     1:20:48   12:01     2:37:13
5687  Kalpesh Patel          M3539      408/472     1:18:53   12:01     2:37:15
5688  Dalia Hussein          F2529      648/922     1:20:20   12:01     2:37:15
5689  Mandy Mullen           F2529      649/922     1:20:19   12:01     2:37:15
5690  Jason Fulmer           M3034      400/450     1:17:01   12:01     2:37:17
5691  Denise Fulmer          F3034      487/782     1:17:02   12:01     2:37:17
5692  Dianne Runk            F4044      368/677     1:21:37   12:01     2:37:18
5693  Sheila Fultz           F3034      488/782     1:19:27   12:01     2:37:19
5694  Christina Louderback   F5054      139/431     1:19:03   12:01     2:37:21
5695  Andi Simpson           F4044      369/677     1:22:01   12:01     2:37:22
5696  Colleen Conlon         F1824      557/735     1:20:49   12:01     2:37:22
5697  Crystal Iannetta       F3034      489/782     1:20:58   12:01     2:37:23
5697  Stephen Doyel          M2529      405/454     1:18:10   12:01     2:37:25
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5698  Shannon McKee          F3539      526/890     1:20:57   12:01     2:37:23
5699  Karen Tuskey           F5054      140/431     1:20:38   12:01     2:37:24
5700  Daniel Alvis           M2529      405/453     1:14:32   12:01     2:37:25
5701  Stephanie Patacsil     F4549      252/567     1:22:23   12:01     2:37:25
5702  Michelle McGrath       M4044      368/431     1:18:55   12:01     2:37:25
5703  Carolyn Hemenway       F1824      558/735     1:19:28   12:01     2:37:25
5704  Tom McGrath            M4044      369/431               12:01     2:37:26
5705  Jennifer Salland       F3539      527/890     1:24:15   12:02     2:37:26
5706  Katherine Devlin       F1824      559/735     1:19:27   12:02     2:37:26
5707  Amy Saltzman           F1824      560/735     1:31:50   12:02     2:37:27
5708  Eric Sarandrea         M4044      370/431     1:21:04   12:02     2:37:28
5709  Camille Sarandrea      F3034      490/782     1:21:03   12:02     2:37:28
5710  Melanie Perez          F3539      528/890     1:28:11   12:02     2:37:28
5711  Laura Salmon           F3539      529/890     1:23:12   12:02     2:37:32
5712  John Roflow            M2529      406/453     1:15:13   12:02     2:37:33
5713  Emily Roflow           F2529      650/922     1:15:13   12:02     2:37:33
5714  Bill Noelker           M4549      282/358     1:22:41   12:02     2:37:33
5715  Tim Breen              M6064       62/100     1:22:58   12:02     2:37:33
5716  Michael Maeder         M6064       63/100     1:23:54   12:02     2:37:33
5717  Donna Townsend         F5559       55/257     1:21:49   12:02     2:37:34
5718  Elena Klochak          F1824      561/735     1:22:46   12:02     2:37:35
5719  Jan Reeder             F3539      530/890     1:21:58   12:02     2:37:35
5720  Toye Cavanaugh         F3539      531/890     1:21:09   12:02     2:37:38
5721  Melanie Richardson     F4044      370/677     1:23:28   12:02     2:37:39
5722  Janice Sandman         F5054      141/431     1:21:51   12:03     2:37:40
5723  Darrell Archer         M5054      197/254     1:22:06   12:03     2:37:41
5724  Steve Braun            M1824      297/324     1:20:23   12:03     2:37:44
5725  Betty Marshall         F4044      371/677     1:21:38   12:03     2:37:47
5726  Angela Cole            F4044      372/677     1:20:50   12:04     2:37:53
5727  Julie Jellig           F4044      373/677     1:24:29   12:04     2:37:53
5728  Jen Snyder             F3539      532/890     1:20:00   12:04     2:37:54
5729  Wayne Onkst            M5054      198/254     1:21:37   12:04     2:37:56
5730  Matthew Snyder         M1824      298/324     1:25:14   12:04     2:37:57
5731  Jeffrey Groendyke      M3539      409/472     1:24:30   12:04     2:37:57
5732  Erin Dineen            F3034      491/782     1:24:31   12:04     2:37:57
5733  Lindsay Nicoletti      F1824      562/735     1:22:46   12:04     2:37:58
5734  Tiffany Wolff          F3539      533/890     1:24:31   12:04     2:37:59
5735  Karen Jones            F3539      534/890     1:24:34   12:04     2:37:59
5736  Carolyn Fuller         F6064        17/88     1:25:00   12:04     2:38:00
5737  Mikah Wilson           F1824      563/735     1:20:57   12:04     2:38:04
5738  Joseph Arencibia       M3034      401/450     1:41:12   12:04     2:38:04
5739  Raechel Scholz         F1824      564/735     1:25:14   12:04     2:38:04
5740  Teresa Coffindaffer    F5054      142/431     1:20:57   12:04     2:38:04
5741  Sharon Higgins         F4044      374/677     1:23:28   12:04     2:38:04
5742  Charlie Fry            M5054      199/254     1:14:51   12:04     2:38:05
5743  Robbie Jennings        F4549      253/567     1:19:34   12:04     2:38:05
5744  Bridgett Rice          F3539      535/890     1:09:25   12:05     2:38:05
5745  Patricia Scharf        F3034      492/782     1:14:51   12:05     2:38:05
5746  Laura Scharf           F3034      493/782     1:09:26   12:05     2:38:06
5747  Kathleen Lachance      F4549      254/567     1:21:39   12:05     2:38:06
5748  Kim Cadigan            F3539      536/890     1:28:53   12:05     2:38:08
5749  Lois Onsum             F5559       56/257     1:28:53   12:05     2:38:08
5750  Cynthia Hanna          F4549      255/567     1:20:31   12:05     2:38:08
5751  Jessica Rensing        F2529      651/922     1:24:13   12:05     2:38:11
5752  Mary Marrero           F4549      256/567     1:24:07   12:05     2:38:11
5753  Madison Grady          F1417        42/78     1:19:34   12:05     2:38:13
5754  John Rand              M4044      371/431     1:18:30   12:05     2:38:13
5755  Tanya Pfankuch         F4044      375/677     1:25:26   12:05     2:38:15
5756  Barbara Endel          F4549      257/567     1:20:51   12:05     2:38:16
5757  Daniela Gausmann       F3539      537/890     1:21:04   12:05     2:38:17
5758  Greg Doppler           M5054      200/254     1:16:53   12:05     2:38:18
5759  Tisha Menchhofer       F3034      494/782     1:20:09   12:06     2:38:19
5760  Marie Frazier          F2529      652/922     1:23:24   12:06     2:38:21
5761  Rachel Kern            F4549      258/567     1:23:13   12:06     2:38:21
5762  Michael Schuetter      M5054      201/254     1:15:56   12:06     2:38:22
5763  Molly Weber            F3034      495/782     1:15:56   12:06     2:38:23
5764  Amy Hughes             F4044      376/677     1:24:48   12:06     2:38:24
5765  Lauren Hungler         F1824      565/735     1:20:54   12:06     2:38:25
5766  Michael Boutet         M1824      299/324     1:18:57   12:06     2:38:27
5767  Kyle Shadley-White     M2529      407/453     1:17:06   12:06     2:38:30
5768  Jamie Miler            F1824      566/735     1:17:40   12:07     2:38:35
5769  Patrick Busken         M5054      202/254     1:25:46   12:07     2:38:35
5770  Matilde Cabrera        F4044      377/677     1:23:22   12:07     2:38:37
5771  Richard Leiman         M3034      402/450     1:18:43   12:07     2:38:41
5772  Alan Hathaway          M4044      372/431     1:26:46   12:07     2:38:42
5773  Tabor McLaughlin       M1417        45/61     1:24:48   12:07     2:38:42
5774  Leah McLaughlin        F4044      378/677     1:24:47   12:07     2:38:42
5775  Marcia Leow            F4549      259/567     1:22:39   12:07     2:38:43
5776  Terri Vedeen           F5054      143/431     1:27:20   12:08     2:38:45
5777  Caroline West          F1417        43/78     1:18:24   12:08     2:38:45
5778  Ashley Kincaid         F2529      653/922     1:21:35   12:08     2:38:46
5779  Antonio Pastura        M2529      408/453     1:19:43   12:08     2:38:48
5780  Carleen Thompson       F4549      260/567     1:21:19   12:08     2:38:49
5781  Nicola Johnson         F4549      261/567     1:27:02   12:08     2:38:50
5782  Harry Williamson       M4044      373/431     1:23:19   12:08     2:38:50
5783  Rebecca Belshe         F2529      654/922     1:23:17   12:08     2:38:51
5784  Laurie Dangler         F3539      538/890     1:22:55   12:08     2:38:52
5785  Thomas Harvey          M1417        46/61     1:20:18   12:08     2:38:52
5786  Kate Heitkamp          F1824      567/735     1:21:08   12:08     2:38:57
5787  Aleshia Berens         F3034      496/782     1:28:39   12:09     2:39:00
5788  Elizabeth Engelhardt   F2529      655/922     1:23:05   12:09     2:39:00
5789  Jaime Keefner          F2529      656/922     1:23:05   12:09     2:39:01
5790  Candace Johnson        F2529      657/922     1:22:38   12:09     2:39:01
5791  Donna Hornberger       F4044      379/677     1:19:17   12:09     2:39:02
5792  Bruce Brandstetter     M5054      203/254     1:22:02   12:09     2:39:02
5793  Adrienne James         F2529      658/922     1:22:21   12:09     2:39:03
5794  Holly Minjoe           F3034      497/782     1:23:18   12:09     2:39:03
5795  Eric Joiner            M4549      283/358     1:20:38   12:09     2:39:03
5796  Jennifer Dicker        F2529      659/922     1:26:11   12:09     2:39:05
5797  Christine Ballman      F1824      568/735     1:26:12   12:09     2:39:05
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5798  Taylor Ebelhar         F2529      660/922     1:26:13   12:09     2:39:06
5799  Amanda Hatfield        F3539      539/890     1:22:04   12:09     2:39:06
5800  Pam Palmer             F4044      380/677     1:19:01   12:09     2:39:06
5801  Amanda Dumouchelle     F2529      661/922     1:22:04   12:09     2:39:06
5802  Tricia Freyer          F3539      540/890     1:20:59   12:09     2:39:06
5803  Catherine Lee          F6064        18/88     1:24:14   12:09     2:39:07
5804  Alison Davis           F3034      498/782     1:21:08   12:09     2:39:08
5805  Lina Patel             F3034      499/782     1:21:05   12:09     2:39:08
5806  Sara Pfeiffer          F3034      500/782     1:13:20   12:09     2:39:10
5807  Mary Steele            F4549      262/567     1:24:34   12:09     2:39:10
5808  Jennifer Berger        F4044      381/677     1:23:41   12:09     2:39:10
5809  Megan Floyd            F2529      662/922     1:22:49   12:10     2:39:13
5810  Charles Klein          M4549      284/358     1:23:34   12:10     2:39:14
5811  Lynn Beitman           F4044      382/677     1:23:33   12:10     2:39:17
5812  Russell Dieterich      M5054      204/254     1:20:40   12:10     2:39:17
5813  Valentine Bickett      M3034      403/450     1:18:50   12:10     2:39:20
5814  Sara Angel             F2529      663/922     1:30:02   12:10     2:39:20
5815  Benjamin Miller        M5054      205/254     1:16:44   12:10     2:39:21
5816  Teresa Rice            F4044      383/677     1:22:46   12:10     2:39:22
5817  Laura Modisette        F5559       57/257     1:25:55   12:10     2:39:22
5818  Gabrielle O'Brien      F3034      501/782     1:16:45   12:10     2:39:22
5819  Anni Hochhalter        F1824      569/735     1:39:41   12:10     2:39:23
5820  David Bartkowiak       M5054      206/254     1:23:19   12:10     2:39:23
5821  Tammy Reed-Belsha      F4044      384/677     1:22:11   12:11     2:39:25
5822  Carol Davis            F4549      263/567     1:18:15   12:11     2:39:26
5823  Robyn Byrnes           F2529      664/922     1:35:59   12:11     2:39:27
5824  Jessica Kelly          F1824      570/735     1:24:09   12:11     2:39:29
5825  Sarann Mock            F7579          1/2     1:22:50   12:11     2:39:29
5826  Jennifer Topmiller     F3034      502/782     1:21:34   12:11     2:39:30
5827  Joseph Topmiller       M5559      114/162     1:21:34   12:11     2:39:30
5828  Julie McPhilomy        F3034      503/782     1:27:40   12:11     2:39:30
5829  Lyn Oseas              F5054      144/431     1:24:07   12:11     2:39:31
5830  Sheri Keller           F2529      665/922     1:23:35   12:11     2:39:32
5831  David Kruse            M3539      410/472     1:19:56   12:11     2:39:33
5832  Kelly Kapferer         F2529      666/922     1:19:57   12:11     2:39:33
5833  Matthew Dickson        M4044      374/431     1:18:51   12:11     2:39:36
5834  Molly Dickson          F3034      504/782     1:18:52   12:11     2:39:36
5835  Rachel Lefker          F3539      541/890     1:22:38   12:12     2:39:37
5836  Stacie Disbennett      F3034      505/782     1:24:57   12:12     2:39:37
5837  Alexandra Myers        F4549      264/567     1:23:37   12:12     2:39:39
5838  Suzanne Geiger         F4549      265/567     1:24:07   12:12     2:39:39
5839  Janice McGee           F3034      506/782     1:30:13   12:12     2:39:40
5840  Roxann Schmitz         F5054      145/431     1:22:16   12:12     2:39:42
5841  Renee Reischl          F3034      507/782     1:22:16   12:12     2:39:42
5842  Jillian Johnson        F1824      571/735     1:28:40   12:12     2:39:44
5843  Megan Lobaugh          F2529      667/922     1:22:30   12:12     2:39:47
5844  Danielle Menne         F3034      508/782     1:23:01   12:12     2:39:49
5845  Candice Hopp           F3034      509/782     1:24:43   12:12     2:39:49
5846  Jamie Buckshire        F3034      510/782     1:24:43   12:12     2:39:49
5847  Jill Johnson           F3034      511/782     1:18:47   12:12     2:39:49
5848  Meridith Sulser        F2529      668/922     1:23:24   12:12     2:39:50
5849  Amy Inkrot             F2529      669/922     1:13:39   12:12     2:39:50
5850  Melissa Gayhart        F3034      512/782     1:23:25   12:12     2:39:50
5851  Jenn Silver            F1824      572/735     1:13:40   12:13     2:39:50
5852  April Sova             F3034      513/782               12:13     2:39:52
5853  Lauren Adams           F2529      670/922     1:25:41   12:13     2:39:57
5854  Michelle Miller        F4044      385/677     1:23:57   12:13     2:39:59
5855  Chris Mathias          M3034      404/450     1:22:59   12:13     2:40:00
5856  Rose Plummer           F4549      266/567     1:29:00   12:13     2:40:00
5857  Dawn Saurer            F4044      386/677     1:24:00   12:13     2:40:00
5858  Susan Pernilk          F5054      146/431     1:20:17   12:13     2:40:03
5859  James Detweiler        M5559      115/162     1:23:26   12:14     2:40:04
5860  Robert Johnson         M4549      285/358     1:15:01   12:14     2:40:04
5861  Lindsay Riegler        F2529      671/922     1:22:13   12:14     2:40:04
5862  Frank Riegler          M2529      409/453     1:22:12   12:14     2:40:04
5863  Yann Simensen          M3034      405/450     1:21:25   12:14     2:40:06
5864  Leah Whitener          F3034      514/782     1:24:13   12:14     2:40:07
5865  Mike Whitener          M3034      406/450     1:24:12   12:14     2:40:07
5866  Michelle Class         F3539      542/890     1:21:08   12:14     2:40:07
5867  Mary Cradduck          F2529      672/922     1:21:08   12:14     2:40:07
5868  Hannah Smith           F1824      573/735     1:22:51   12:14     2:40:08
5869  Peggy Lenkner          F5054      147/431     1:22:20   12:14     2:40:09
5870  Jennifer Miller        F3539      543/890     1:26:31   12:14     2:40:13
5871  Pamela Pompelia        F5559       58/257     1:26:31   12:14     2:40:13
5872  Jason Rust             M3539      411/472     1:26:13   12:14     2:40:13
5873  Sue Thinnes            F4549      267/567     1:26:24   12:14     2:40:13
5874  Tracy Metzger          F4549      268/567     1:17:12   12:15     2:40:17
5875  Nery Estrella          F2529      673/922     1:24:30   12:15     2:40:18
5876  Bradford McKee         M1417        47/61     1:21:59   12:15     2:40:18
5877  Liz Ortiz              F2529      674/922     1:24:30   12:15     2:40:18
5878  Lisa Byerly            F4044      387/677     1:25:21   12:15     2:40:19
5879  Mary Demattia          F6569         2/27     1:23:48   12:15     2:40:19
5880  Jennifer Hall          F3034      515/782     1:21:27   12:15     2:40:22
5881  Michelle Aills         F3034      516/782     1:23:14   12:15     2:40:23
5882  Bradley Wagner         M3539      412/472     1:26:14   12:15     2:40:23
5883  Wendy Mockabee         F3539      544/890     1:17:39   12:15     2:40:28
5884  Darcy Zumach           F4549      269/567     1:26:05   12:16     2:40:33
5885  Brittany Zumach        F1417        44/78     1:26:05   12:16     2:40:33
5886  Crystal Shannon        F2529      675/922     1:23:43   12:16     2:40:35
5887  Freytaae Freytag       F1824      574/735     1:22:37   12:16     2:40:36
5888  Laura Lovins           F5054      148/431     1:24:35   12:16     2:40:37
5889  Glen Green             M4044      375/431     1:20:47   12:16     2:40:37
5890  Elizabeth Brandt       F6064        19/88     1:24:36   12:16     2:40:37
5891  Kerstin Liederbach     F1824      575/735     1:22:37   12:16     2:40:38
5892  Lauren Rucker          F1824      576/735     1:18:54   12:16     2:40:39
5893  Colby Hassel           F1824      577/735     1:17:27   12:16     2:40:41
5894  Erin Muck              F1824      578/735     1:23:17   12:16     2:40:42
5895  Shannon Henson         F1824      579/735     1:22:32   12:17     2:40:44
5896  Timothy Mathews        M4044      376/431     1:21:14   12:17     2:40:46
5897  Jean Powell            F6569         3/27     1:23:22   12:17     2:40:48
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5898  Nicole Collins         F3539      545/890     1:24:33   12:17     2:40:48
5899  Theresa White          F4549      270/567     1:22:09   12:17     2:40:49
5900  Sandy Sliwowski        F1824      580/735     1:29:53   12:17     2:40:50
5901  Adriana Muinos         F4549      271/567     1:19:46   12:17     2:40:50
5902  Zachary Taylor         M2529      410/453     1:22:57   12:17     2:40:51
5903  Juan Bonilla           M2529      411/453     1:24:32   12:17     2:40:51
5904  Betsy Byrd             F4549      272/567     1:27:27   12:17     2:40:53
5905  Shelley Werner         F3539      546/890     1:22:45   12:17     2:40:53
5906  Richard Pater          M5559      116/162     1:24:51   12:17     2:40:53
5907  Richard Hagan          M5559      117/162     1:24:03   12:17     2:40:54
5908  Jennifer Bain          F4044      388/677     1:25:05   12:17     2:40:54
5909  Peggy Murphy           F5054      149/431     1:24:08   12:17     2:40:55
5910  Lisa Hoffmann          F4044      389/677     1:22:12   12:18     2:40:57
5911  Susan Walters          F4044      390/677     1:23:22   12:18     2:40:57
5912  Dan Booth              M4549      286/358     1:20:26   12:18     2:40:57
5913  Barbara Lovellette     F5054      150/431     1:24:08   12:18     2:40:58
5914  Emily Mathis           F2529      676/922     1:20:35   12:18     2:40:58
5915  Phillis Taggio         F5054      151/431     1:27:29   12:18     2:40:59
5916  Yung Duong             M3539      413/472     1:34:13   12:18     2:41:01
5917  Samantha Dickey        F3034      517/782     1:23:45   12:18     2:41:04
5918  Wendell Bennett        M5559      118/162     1:24:26   12:18     2:41:05
5919  Pedro Aguilera         M3034      407/450     1:20:49   12:18     2:41:06
5920  Patty Roppa            F5054      152/431     1:23:25   12:18     2:41:07
5921  Joan Cody              F5054      153/431     1:23:24   12:18     2:41:07
5922  Christina Kappen       F2529      677/922     1:25:56   12:19     2:41:09
5923  Carla Kampschmidt      F2529      678/922     1:25:56   12:19     2:41:09
5924  Suzanne Fraiche        F4044      391/677     1:27:20   12:19     2:41:09
5925  Kelly Cochran          F1824      581/735     1:24:01   12:19     2:41:09
5926  Jenna Wilken           F2529      679/922     1:21:36   12:19     2:41:10
5927  Stacey Moenter         F2529      680/922     1:21:36   12:19     2:41:11
5928  Susan Ludwig           F4044      392/677     1:21:22   12:19     2:41:11
5929  Jodie Kelly            F2529      681/922     1:28:47   12:19     2:41:11
5930  Lee Blainey            M1824      300/324     1:19:04   12:19     2:41:11
5931  Jeanne Kelly           F5559       59/257     1:27:56   12:19     2:41:11
5932  Josh Staton            M3034      408/450     1:22:25   12:19     2:41:15
5933  Jack Cowart            M1417        48/61     1:18:42   12:19     2:41:15
5934  Sara Johnson           F1824      582/735     1:23:58   12:19     2:41:17
5935  Emma Mason             F1417        45/78     1:22:15   12:19     2:41:18
5936  Ashley Roberts         F1824      583/735     1:23:07   12:19     2:41:20
5937  Patty Jasper           F5559       60/257     1:21:53   12:19     2:41:20
5938  Barbara Phipps         F3539      547/890     1:22:10   12:20     2:41:22
5939  Julie Hawkins          F4044      393/677     1:17:57   12:20     2:41:22
5940  Lisa Trosper           F3539      548/890     1:23:39   12:20     2:41:24
5941  Andrew Blainey         M4549      287/358     1:19:34   12:20     2:41:27
5942  Meghan Sandman         F1824      584/735     1:25:40   12:20     2:41:29
5943  Jill Russell           F5054      154/431     1:25:22   12:20     2:41:29
5944  Carol Klinker          F4549      273/567     1:25:22   12:20     2:41:29
5945  Bonnie Christensen     F3539      549/890     1:25:33   12:20     2:41:29
5946  Kelly Sheshull         F2529      682/922     1:25:40   12:20     2:41:30
5947  Angie Deiss            F4044      394/677     1:22:40   12:20     2:41:30
5948  Kimberly Forte         F3539      550/890     1:20:09   12:20     2:41:32
5949  Ryan Patel             M2529      412/453     1:26:27   12:20     2:41:33
5950  Scott Joseph           M5054      207/254     1:22:21   12:20     2:41:34
5951  Laura Huesman          F4549      274/567     1:27:56   12:21     2:41:35
5952  Judith Dilts           F5054      155/431     1:21:16   12:21     2:41:35
5953  Mark Leach             M4549      288/358     1:24:49   12:21     2:41:35
5954  Erin Jackson           F2529      683/922     1:21:16   12:21     2:41:35
5955  Katie Lienhart         F4044      395/677     1:19:12   12:21     2:41:36
5956  Joyce Dillenburg       F4549      275/567     1:20:05   12:21     2:41:39
5957  Amy Holt               F3539      551/890     1:15:37   12:21     2:41:39
5958  Julie Hengehold        F3034      518/782     1:25:23   12:21     2:41:39
5959  Chris McGraw           M4044      377/431     1:22:24   12:21     2:41:41
5960  Dannielle Anton        F4549      276/567     1:25:43   12:21     2:41:43
5961  Allison Rodgers        F5054      156/431     1:22:01   12:21     2:41:43
5962  Kimberly Crusham       F4549      277/567     1:22:01   12:21     2:41:43
5963  Suzanne Trubee         F4549      278/567     1:22:56   12:21     2:41:43
5964  Bonnie War             F1824      585/735     1:26:53   12:21     2:41:44
5965  David Billman          M5559      119/162     1:27:19   12:21     2:41:45
5966  Tony Goines            M4549      289/358     1:17:31   12:22     2:41:48
5967  Mandi Barlag           F2529      684/922     1:18:06   12:22     2:41:49
5968  Krista Fulkerson       F3034      519/782     1:22:17   12:22     2:41:50
5969  Maria Sentelik         F4044      396/677     1:28:27   12:22     2:41:50
5970  Pauline Wickens        F6064        20/88     1:22:40   12:22     2:41:52
5971  Danielle Blakeman      F1824      586/735     1:23:49   12:22     2:41:54
5972  Lauren Green           F2529      685/922     1:22:39   12:22     2:41:54
5973  Steve Olenick          M6064       64/100     1:23:36   12:22     2:41:56
5974  Carl Zimmerman         M6064       65/100     1:26:49   12:22     2:41:56
5975  Andrea Costello        F4044      397/677     1:28:24   12:22     2:41:59
5976  Callie Brackett        F3034      520/782     1:25:27   12:23     2:42:06
5977  Steve Capenos          M2529      413/453     1:24:16   12:23     2:42:07
5978  Anna Capenos           F4549      279/567     1:24:16   12:23     2:42:08
5979  Barbara Palmer         F5054      157/431     1:24:30   12:23     2:42:08
5980  Erin Hoebbel           F4549      280/567     1:25:23   12:23     2:42:09
5981  Clay Anderson          M4549      290/358     1:22:57   12:23     2:42:09
5982  Danielle Cooper        F3034      521/782     1:25:28   12:23     2:42:09
5983  Abbie Watson           F2529      686/922     1:25:28   12:23     2:42:09
5984  Robyn O'Dell           F3539      552/890     1:23:28   12:23     2:42:12
5985  Rick O'Dell            M4044      378/431     1:23:28   12:23     2:42:12
5986  William Hubler         M6064       66/100     1:28:33   12:23     2:42:13
5987  Patricia Reeder        F5559       61/257     1:24:51   12:23     2:42:13
5988  Kateri Frede           F2529      687/922     1:20:34   12:24     2:42:18
5989  Jeanette Cissell       F6064        21/88     1:24:36   12:24     2:42:19
5990  Lindsey Parker         F1824      587/735     1:22:49   12:24     2:42:20
5991  Mike Gates             M4549      291/358     1:14:34   12:24     2:42:20
5992  Susan Lynch            F5559       62/257     1:23:32   12:24     2:42:20
5993  Steve Schaffer         M4549      292/358     1:22:56   12:24     2:42:21
5994  Andy Heldman           M5559      120/162     1:19:53   12:24     2:42:21
5995  Michael Toney          M5559      121/162     1:27:11   12:24     2:42:24
5996  Lauren Birt            F4549      281/567     1:23:34   12:24     2:42:24
5997  Ute Wiebeln            F4044      398/677     1:26:48   12:24     2:42:26
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5998  Carolyn Geers          F3539      553/890     1:26:48   12:24     2:42:26
5999  Kathy Lorenz           F3539      554/890     1:25:46   12:24     2:42:26
6000  Jessica Feghali        F2529      688/922     1:13:57   12:25     2:42:28
6001  Andrea Tope            F2529      689/922     1:24:24   12:25     2:42:29
6002  Claire Aberasturi      F3034      522/782     1:24:57   12:25     2:42:33
6003  Greg Kempner           M3034      409/450     1:24:57   12:25     2:42:34
6004  Chris Tanaka           M3539      414/472     1:18:12   12:25     2:42:35
6005  Christine Brown        F3034      523/782     1:26:05   12:25     2:42:40
6006  Kathleen Hughes        F4549      282/567     1:25:14   12:25     2:42:40
6007  Karen Elliott          F2529      690/922     1:22:45   12:26     2:42:41
6008  Lauren Elliott         F1824      588/735     1:22:45   12:26     2:42:41
6009  Caronina Grimble       F3034      524/782     1:21:49   12:26     2:42:42
6010  Peggy Welge            F3034      525/782     1:24:40   12:26     2:42:42
6011  Kristin Barber         F2529      691/922     1:25:37   12:26     2:42:43
6012  Carolyn Kupferschmid   F4044      399/677     1:23:24   12:26     2:42:44
6013  Susan Bus              F5054      158/431     1:21:52   12:26     2:42:46
6014  Alok Agrawal           M4549      293/358     1:28:59   12:26     2:42:46
6015  Alisha Daniels         F2529      692/922     1:21:32   12:26     2:42:46
6016  Karsten McElfresh      M2529      414/453     1:27:18   12:26     2:42:46
6017  Christie McElfresh     F2529      693/922     1:27:18   12:26     2:42:47
6018  Julie Platton          F3539      555/890     1:30:54   12:26     2:42:49
6019  Jennifer Grace         F3539      556/890     1:21:11   12:26     2:42:49
6020  Sarah Gillian          F1824      589/735     1:22:11   12:26     2:42:50
6021  Christina Frank        F2529      694/922     1:28:19   12:27     2:42:53
6022  Mark Stahley           M3539      415/472     1:22:43   12:27     2:42:54
6023  Lora Burfitt           F6064        22/88     1:28:53   12:27     2:42:56
6024  Tammie Byrd            F4044      400/677     1:22:09   12:27     2:42:58
6025  Jena Honhart           F3539      557/890     1:24:20   12:27     2:42:59
6026  Andrea Tamer           F4549      283/567     1:24:07   12:27     2:43:01
6027  Meredith Finn          F4044      401/677     1:22:36   12:27     2:43:05
6028  Jay Miller             M3539      416/472     1:27:19   12:27     2:43:05
6029  Eric MacKey            M3539      417/472     1:27:19   12:27     2:43:06
6030  Karen Speed            F4549      284/567     1:25:38   12:28     2:43:08
6031  Justin Rahschulte      M2529      415/453     1:21:28   12:28     2:43:08
6032  Chris Galvez           M2529      416/453     1:26:46   12:28     2:43:13
6033  Erica Galvez           F3034      526/782     1:26:37   12:28     2:43:14
6034  Howard Jones           M4549      294/358     1:24:31   12:28     2:43:18
6035  Jay Thompson           M5559      122/162     1:25:20   12:29     2:43:20
6036  Angela Arhtur          F4044      402/677     1:19:48   12:29     2:43:22
6037  Melinda Barber         F3539      558/890     1:22:12   12:29     2:43:22
6038  Genesis Oliver         F2529      695/922     1:22:12   12:29     2:43:22
6039  Craig Barber           M3539      418/472     1:22:12   12:29     2:43:22
6040  Cynthia Gibson         F4549      285/567     1:30:12   12:29     2:43:23
6041  Melissa Vicars         F3539      559/890     1:22:13   12:29     2:43:24
6042  Natasa Pajic           F3539      560/890     1:29:59   12:29     2:43:25
6043  Joan Eldridge          F6064        23/88     1:25:51   12:29     2:43:26
6044  Elaine Gray            F5054      159/431     1:25:00   12:29     2:43:26
6045  Kevin Gildea           M2529      417/453     1:21:51   12:29     2:43:28
6046  Dianne Chrisman        F6064        24/88     1:25:53   12:29     2:43:28
6047  Jason Lovelace         M3539      419/472     1:25:54   12:29     2:43:28
6048  Jennifer Streutker     F3034      527/782     1:28:47   12:29     2:43:28
6049  Phoebe Szilagyi        F1417        46/78     1:27:29   12:29     2:43:30
6050  Admiral Sanders        M7074          3/9     1:24:29   12:30     2:43:33
6051  Lisa Applegate         F3034      528/782     1:27:03   12:30     2:43:37
6052  Jennifer Birkenshaw    F5559       63/257     1:23:08   12:30     2:43:37
6053  Dan Goetz              M5559      123/162     1:26:29   12:30     2:43:43
6054  Abigail Aceto          F1417        47/78     1:20:59   12:30     2:43:43
6055  Sabrina Gorner         F4044      403/677     1:23:30   12:30     2:43:43
6056  Dan Gorner             M3539      420/472     1:23:29   12:30     2:43:43
6057  Becky Beaulieu         F1417        48/78     1:20:59   12:30     2:43:43
6058  Mitzi Trentacoste      F3034      529/782     1:30:04   12:30     2:43:45
6059  Sandi Kern             F4044      404/677     1:23:22   12:30     2:43:45
6060  Rebecca Phillips       F5559       64/257     1:27:30   12:30     2:43:45
6061  Tammy Knock            F3539      561/890     1:29:04   12:31     2:43:49
6062  Michael Studer         M4044      379/431     1:21:07   12:31     2:43:49
6063  Elizabeth Corbo        F5054      160/431     1:23:11   12:31     2:43:50
6064  Mary White             F2529      696/922     1:21:33   12:31     2:43:53
6065  Shirley Sampson        F5559       65/257     1:33:43   12:31     2:43:55
6066  Kendra Young           F5054      161/431     1:27:23   12:31     2:43:55
6067  Denise Wilkerson-Kosin F4044      405/677     1:28:41   12:31     2:43:56
6068  Sandy Stewart          F5054      162/431     1:25:42   12:31     2:43:58
6069  Matthew Lillard        M1417        49/61     1:30:24   12:32     2:44:01
6070  Kendra Violet          F3034      530/782     1:23:12   12:32     2:44:01
6071  Sherry Rogers          F4549      286/567     1:28:45   12:32     2:44:03
6072  Tracey Meyer           F2529      697/922     1:23:26   12:32     2:44:04
6073  Jenni Szolwinski       F3539      562/890     1:25:33   12:32     2:44:05
6074  Katie Morse            F2529      698/922     1:22:11   12:32     2:44:06
6075  Amy Borcherding        F3539      563/890     1:25:33   12:32     2:44:06
6076  Annie Barkley          F1824      590/735               12:32     2:44:07
6077  Erika Lopresti         F3034      531/782     1:28:51   12:32     2:44:08
6078  Kaitlin Sidio          F3034      532/782     1:21:30   12:32     2:44:10
6079  Rick Saint-Blancard    M4549      295/358     1:23:51   12:33     2:44:12
6080  Margaret Wahoff        F3539      564/890     1:25:04   12:33     2:44:15
6081  Scott Korfhagen        M2529      418/453     1:23:19   12:33     2:44:15
6082  William Red Dog Martin M5054      208/254     1:28:09   12:33     2:44:15
6083  Amanda Reigelsperger   F2529      699/922     1:23:20   12:33     2:44:17
6084  Christine Doverspike   F6064        25/88     1:31:27   12:33     2:44:19
6085  Catherine Stark        F2529      700/922     1:24:16   12:33     2:44:21
6086  Theresa Cowart         F4044      406/677     1:28:11   12:33     2:44:22
6087  Alan Deeds             F5559       66/257     1:24:13   12:33     2:44:23
6088  Ryan Niemiec           M3034      410/450     1:23:14   12:33     2:44:23
6089  Anna Deeds             F1824      591/735     1:24:13   12:33     2:44:23
6090  Dawn Bittner           F3034      533/782     1:25:39   12:33     2:44:24
6091  Joellyn Weingourt      F3034      534/782     1:33:14   12:34     2:44:27
6092  Pat Ezell              F5559       67/257     1:26:48   12:34     2:44:27
6093  Jessica Pierce         F2529      701/922     1:23:12   12:34     2:44:28
6094  Jarrett Davis          M3034      411/450     1:25:27   12:34     2:44:29
6095  Jean Marie Buschur     F2529      702/922     1:25:27   12:34     2:44:30
6096  David Cannon           M3539      421/472     1:22:52   12:34     2:44:32
6097  Byron Sanders          M3034      412/450     1:23:53   12:34     2:44:32
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6098  Beth Testa             F4044      407/677     1:27:02   12:34     2:44:34
6099  Jennifer Kauflin       F3539      565/890     1:23:33   12:34     2:44:38
6100  Katharine Ezell        F2529      703/922     1:26:48   12:35     2:44:39
6101  Andrea Wolf            F5054      163/431     1:24:58   12:35     2:44:45
6102  Joe Chavez             M2529      419/453     1:26:46   12:35     2:44:46
6103  Nicole Barattieri      F2529      704/922     1:28:43   12:35     2:44:46
6104  Tim Cember             M5559      124/162     1:23:28   12:35     2:44:47
6105  Patricia Fracassa      F5054      164/431     1:22:48   12:35     2:44:47
6106  Susan Cournoyer        F6064        26/88     1:27:14   12:35     2:44:49
6107  Jennifer McKee         F4044      408/677     1:25:55   12:35     2:44:50
6108  Christopher Schaffner  M4044      380/431     1:27:00   12:35     2:44:50
6109  Lynn Antenucci         F4044      409/677     1:26:37   12:36     2:44:53
6110  Allison Leer           F4549      287/567     1:29:52   12:36     2:44:55
6111  Julie Christner        F4044      410/677     1:29:28   12:36     2:44:55
6112  Ann Marie Ernst        F3539      566/890     1:29:28   12:36     2:44:56
6113  Jeff Dougherty         M3539      422/472     1:22:47   12:36     2:44:57
6114  Heather Linder         F3539      567/890     1:23:34   12:36     2:44:58
6115  Jennifer Vance         F1824      592/735     1:25:30   12:36     2:44:58
6116  Mary Grovemiller       F6064        27/88     1:26:36   12:36     2:44:59
6117  Emily Piercey          F2529      705/922     1:25:36   12:36     2:45:01
6118  Jason Bosley           M3539      423/472     1:27:44   12:36     2:45:01
6119  Judy Campbell          F4549      288/567     1:30:25   12:36     2:45:01
6120  Devon Hornberger       M13UN          2/2     1:16:55   12:36     2:45:03
6121  Mike Hornberger        M4044      381/431     1:23:40   12:37     2:45:04
6122  Abby Colich            F2529      706/922     1:28:00   12:37     2:45:08
6123  Joanna Dilley          F1824      593/735     1:25:34   12:37     2:45:14
6124  Lisa Kellar            F3034      535/782     1:25:20   12:37     2:45:14
6125  Chrissy Dangel         F3034      536/782     1:29:34   12:37     2:45:15
6126  Debra Stein            F4044      411/677     1:26:37   12:37     2:45:17
6127  Kirsten Fedderke       F3034      537/782     1:27:40   12:38     2:45:18
6128  Louis Ennuso           M6064       67/100     1:27:40   12:38     2:45:18
6129  Kristy Daniels         F4044      412/677     1:26:04   12:38     2:45:23
6130  Kathie Hedrick         F4044      413/677     1:26:04   12:38     2:45:23
6131  Erin Childress         F3034      538/782     1:24:41   12:38     2:45:23
6132  Paul Hufnagel          M3539      424/472     1:20:57   12:38     2:45:24
6133  Barbara Hinners        F6064        28/88     1:26:34   12:38     2:45:29
6134  Alyona Schluraff       F3539      568/890     1:25:19   12:38     2:45:29
6135  Sondra Schuler         F5559       68/257     1:25:54   12:38     2:45:30
6136  Lisa Hardesty          F4549      289/567     1:28:21   12:39     2:45:30
6137  Maria Sparks           F4044      414/677     1:21:57   12:39     2:45:31
6138  Joan Frantz            F5559       69/257     1:26:46   12:39     2:45:31
6139  Chuck Day              M1824      301/324     1:01:54   12:39     2:45:32
6140  Jonathan Botkin        M2529      420/453     1:28:19   12:39     2:45:34
6141  Brenda Frey            F1824      594/735     1:28:13   12:39     2:45:34
6142  Karen Stahl            F5054      165/431     1:24:18   12:39     2:45:34
6143  Beth Metzler           F5054      166/431     1:24:19   12:39     2:45:35
6144  Amanda Apkarian        F1824      595/735     1:26:43   12:39     2:45:35
6145  Kristin Connaughton    F1824      596/735     1:23:05   12:39     2:45:35
6146  Ryan Martin            M1824      302/324     1:21:30   12:39     2:45:36
6147  Kathy Bowman           F4044      415/677     1:28:28   12:39     2:45:38
6148  Nancy Johnston         F5054      167/431     1:26:25   12:39     2:45:38
6149  Bruce Carden           M4044      382/431     1:23:53   12:39     2:45:40
6150  Shalon Brito           F3034      539/782     1:25:10   12:39     2:45:43
6151  Meg Donoghue           F2529      707/922     1:28:19   12:40     2:45:44
6152  Nikki Roy              F1824      597/735     1:22:37   12:40     2:45:45
6153  Judith Morand          F5054      168/431     1:25:32   12:40     2:45:45
6154  Tracey Ettensohn       F1824      598/735     1:24:48   12:40     2:45:46
6155  Tara Ettensohn         F1824      599/735     1:17:35   12:40     2:45:46
6156  Lisa Crandall          F2529      708/922     1:22:56   12:40     2:45:46
6157  Amy Sheets             F1824      600/735     1:22:56   12:40     2:45:46
6158  Brooke Taylor          F1417        49/78     1:24:42   12:40     2:45:49
6159  Sunshine Taylor        F1824      601/735     1:24:42   12:40     2:45:49
6160  Robert Huber           M3539      425/472     1:25:42   12:40     2:45:53
6161  Jason Miller           M3539      426/472     1:24:09   12:40     2:45:55
6162  Theresa Popelar        F3034      540/782     1:28:47   12:40     2:45:56
6163  Stephanie Carney       F3539      569/890     1:28:44   12:41     2:45:58
6164  Lorene Walter          F4044      416/677     1:26:57   12:41     2:45:59
6165  Linda Pitzer           F3539      570/890     1:25:12   12:41     2:45:59
6166  Christine Mayerik      F4549      290/567     1:28:27   12:41     2:46:01
6167  Rachael Adkins         F3034      541/782     1:23:26   12:41     2:46:04
6168  Mark Renne             M4549      296/358     1:23:15   12:41     2:46:05
6169  Susan Poston           F4549      291/567     1:23:19   12:41     2:46:05
6170  Christine Sellman      F4044      417/677     1:29:38   12:41     2:46:05
6171  Theresa Kohne          F1824      602/735     1:25:38   12:41     2:46:06
6172  Sherry Davidson        F5559       70/257     1:28:38   12:41     2:46:08
6173  Regina Conrad          F5054      169/431     1:28:38   12:41     2:46:08
6174  Ann Steiner            F4549      292/567     1:32:49   12:42     2:46:10
6175  James Shepherd         M5054      209/254     1:30:21   12:42     2:46:12
6176  Janet Dougherty        F6064        29/88     1:31:26   12:42     2:46:12
6177  Marianne Carter        F1824      603/735     1:24:43   12:42     2:46:14
6178  Jennifer Corman        F1824      604/735     1:23:45   12:42     2:46:15
6179  James Paschal          M4044      383/431     1:22:44   12:42     2:46:15
6180  Candace Doepker        F4044      418/677     1:24:23   12:42     2:46:18
6181  Breanne Daly           F1824      605/735     1:21:45   12:42     2:46:18
6182  Brianna Frost          F4044      419/677     1:24:23   12:42     2:46:18
6183  Shigekazu Kato         M4549      297/358     1:28:15   12:42     2:46:21
6184  Jill Nawrocki          F1824      606/735     1:24:44   12:42     2:46:22
6185  Brenda Beers           F4044      420/677     1:23:31   12:43     2:46:30
6186  Angela Myerly          F2529      709/922     1:30:55   12:43     2:46:31
6187  Thomas Norton          M1417        50/61     1:35:20   12:43     2:46:33
6188  Amanda Morris          F3034      542/782     1:20:57   12:43     2:46:33
6189  Barbara Davidzik       F5559       71/257     1:22:08   12:43     2:46:35
6190  Erika Graves           F3539      571/890     1:29:42   12:44     2:46:39
6191  Phil McDonald          M6064       68/100     1:26:19   12:44     2:46:40
6192  Kate Donnellon         F2529      710/922     1:25:37   12:44     2:46:43
6193  Lori Radcliff          F5054      170/431     1:32:29   12:44     2:46:47
6194  Kenneth Wigle          M4044      384/431     1:21:42   12:45     2:46:51
6195  Patricia Wigle         F3034      543/782     1:21:43   12:45     2:46:51
6196  Anne Fuhrmann          F5054      171/431     1:35:45   12:45     2:46:53
6197  Christina Millard      F3034      544/782     1:27:56   12:45     2:46:54
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6198  Kimberly Acker         F4044      421/677     1:29:59   12:45     2:46:55
6199  Amy Ferguson           F3034      545/782     1:27:59   12:45     2:46:56
6200  Kim Carson             F5054      172/431     1:19:24   12:45     2:46:56
6201  Chad Ferguson          M3539      427/472     1:27:59   12:45     2:46:57
6202  Byron Kaelin           M4549      298/358     1:31:10   12:45     2:46:58
6203  Rhonda Provus          F4044      422/677     1:29:39   12:45     2:47:02
6204  Heidi Birnbaum         F3539      572/890     1:29:40   12:46     2:47:05
6205  Gen Toliver            F4044      423/677     1:25:06   12:46     2:47:07
6206  Catharine West         F1417        50/78     1:24:16   12:46     2:47:07
6207  Kali Chatham           F1824      607/735               12:46     2:47:07
6208  Heather Balent         F3539      573/890     1:24:40   12:46     2:47:10
6209  Julie Zicka            F3539      574/890     1:28:15   12:46     2:47:10
6210  Michelle Sheringer     F4044      424/677     1:28:15   12:46     2:47:11
6211  Mary Kentzler          F4549      293/567     1:22:36   12:46     2:47:12
6212  Andrea Gutierrez       F1824      608/735     1:22:36   12:46     2:47:12
6213  Kimberly Bahr          F4044      425/677     1:23:32   12:46     2:47:14
6214  Jean Olasov            F3539      575/890     1:30:14   12:46     2:47:15
6215  Hilary Burrows         F2529      711/922     1:24:10   12:47     2:47:18
6216  Kris Cuprys            F5559       72/257     1:25:20   12:47     2:47:18
6217  Jeanette Duggan        F4044      426/677     1:29:31   12:47     2:47:23
6218  Robert Wagner          M5054      210/254     1:27:16   12:47     2:47:23
6219  Ellyn Wieck            F2529      712/922     1:22:09   12:47     2:47:24
6220  Nancy Lindemood        F5054      173/431     1:29:25   12:47     2:47:24
6221  Jim Lindemood          M6569        23/43     1:29:25   12:47     2:47:24
6222  Laura Santurri         F2529      713/922     1:29:25   12:47     2:47:24
6223  Vicki Peden            F4549      294/567     1:31:12   12:47     2:47:26
6224  Sheryl Fluegeman       F3539      576/890     1:26:46   12:48     2:47:30
6225  Faith Wesstrom         F4044      427/677     1:26:49   12:48     2:47:30
6226  Amy Wheaton            F3539      577/890     1:26:47   12:48     2:47:31
6227  Kathy Cummins          F5054      174/431     1:30:37   12:48     2:47:36
6228  Margo Kornemann        F4044      428/677     1:25:33   12:48     2:47:37
6229  Mark Walden            M4549      299/358     1:25:48   12:48     2:47:40
6230  Pat Flischel           M5559      125/162     1:29:48   12:48     2:47:41
6231  Mona Lahner            F4549      295/567     1:24:04   12:49     2:47:45
6232  Michelle Leist         F3034      546/782     1:30:21   12:49     2:47:47
6233  Jennifer Keezer        F5054      175/431     1:24:57   12:49     2:47:50
6234  Jascia Redwine         F3539      578/890     1:30:31   12:49     2:47:50
6235  Michael Ridley         M3539      428/472     1:27:21   12:49     2:47:51
6236  Anne Dedecker          F2529      714/922     1:23:38   12:49     2:47:53
6237  Lisa Hardwick          F4044      429/677     1:30:40   12:50     2:47:55
6238  Beth Wartman           F3034      547/782     1:30:49   12:50     2:47:55
6239  Pam Rowland            F3539      579/890     1:27:19   12:50     2:47:55
6240  Carolyn Niesz          F1824      609/735     1:33:44   12:50     2:48:01
6241  Myrna Gifford          F6064        30/88     1:29:23   12:50     2:48:02
6242  Delaney Banas          F1824      610/735     1:23:05   12:50     2:48:02
6243  Laura Currie           F6569         4/27     1:27:11   12:50     2:48:03
6244  Chris Kindsvatter      M6064       69/100     1:25:34   12:50     2:48:04
6245  Jessica Reyes          F3034      548/782     1:22:29   12:50     2:48:04
6246  Rebecca Householder    F3539      580/890     1:30:45   12:50     2:48:05
6247  Marla Berggoetz        F4549      296/567     1:27:47   12:50     2:48:05
6248  Veronica Kollar        F5054      176/431     1:25:45   12:50     2:48:07
6249  Janis Kost             F5054      177/431     1:30:54   12:51     2:48:09
6250  Maggie Selander        F1824      611/735     1:25:33   12:51     2:48:14
6251  Susan Lambert          F5559       73/257     1:29:47   12:51     2:48:17
6252  Rosemary Hoey          F5054      178/431     1:31:01   12:51     2:48:18
6253  Joann Hayes            F5559       74/257     1:30:14   12:51     2:48:18
6254  Buffie Lambert         F3539      581/890     1:29:48   12:51     2:48:18
6255  Jeri Duong             F3034      549/782     1:34:13   12:51     2:48:19
6256  Angie Ingram           F4044      430/677     1:27:10   12:51     2:48:20
6257  Nina Hernandez         F2529      715/922     1:32:20   12:51     2:48:20
6258  Keely McCabe           F2529      716/922     1:29:28   12:51     2:48:20
6259  Annette True           F4549      297/567     1:29:16   12:52     2:48:22
6260  Adalie Pickens         F1824      612/735     1:26:40   12:52     2:48:25
6261  Cheryl Boyd            F2529      717/922     1:34:25   12:52     2:48:27
6262  Jennifer Mathis        F4044      431/677     1:20:48   12:52     2:48:28
6263  Lance Wade             M2529      421/453     1:25:40   12:52     2:48:28
6264  Kelly Hudson           F2529      718/922     1:25:21   12:52     2:48:28
6265  Lindsey Wade           F2529      719/922     1:23:15   12:52     2:48:29
6266  Ron Johnson            M6064       70/100     1:28:40   12:52     2:48:30
6267  Amy Ashcraft           F3034      550/782     1:34:25   12:52     2:48:31
6268  Peggy Lowman           F5559       75/257     1:28:55   12:53     2:48:34
6269  Christy Howard         F4044      432/677     1:27:50   12:53     2:48:35
6270  Bonnie Klusmeyer       F3034      551/782     1:22:48   12:53     2:48:36
6271  Mary Daugherty         F3034      552/782     1:29:28   12:53     2:48:37
6272  Lisa Esarco            F5054      179/431     1:28:00   12:53     2:48:42
6273  Karen Mathena          F5054      180/431     1:26:35   12:53     2:48:43
6274  Bradford Manley        M1824      303/324     1:21:23   12:53     2:48:47
6275  Susan Swearengin       F5054      181/431     1:28:18   12:54     2:48:47
6276  Amy Boeckmann          F3034      553/782     1:20:11   12:54     2:48:48
6277  Patricia Renneker      F3539      582/890     1:28:40   12:54     2:48:50
6278  Matt Durr              M2529      422/453     1:26:12   12:54     2:48:53
6279  Julia Durr             F1824      613/735     1:26:13   12:54     2:48:53
6280  Cheri Westmoreland     F5054      182/431     1:18:38   12:54     2:48:54
6281  Carolyn Brinkman       F4549      298/567     1:24:42   12:54     2:48:54
6282  Jennifer Walke         F2529      720/922     1:24:42   12:54     2:48:55
6283  Alice Bowling          F5054      183/431     1:31:27   12:54     2:48:57
6284  Liz Moseley            F5054      184/431     1:29:27   12:54     2:48:58
6285  Amy Stiens             F              3/8     1:21:29   12:54     2:48:58
6286  Michelle Crowe         F3539      583/890     1:26:19   12:54     2:48:58
6287  Laurie Gray            F4549      299/567     1:29:03   12:54     2:48:59
6288  Michelle Meacham       F1824      614/735     1:24:55   12:55     2:49:00
6289  Christine Lynd         F3539      584/890     1:29:45   12:55     2:49:01
6290  Karen Evans            F3034      554/782     1:32:01   12:55     2:49:01
6291  Terri Blair            F5054      185/431     1:29:45   12:55     2:49:01
6292  T. Wasilewsky          M4549      300/358     1:19:32   12:55     2:49:05
6293  Amber Clark            F3034      555/782     1:21:58   12:55     2:49:05
6294  Ruairi Rhodes          M2529      423/453               12:55     2:49:07
6295  Samantha Feazel        F2529      721/922     1:29:21   12:55     2:49:09
6296  Shelly Budde           F3034      556/782     1:30:27   12:55     2:49:11
6297  Christopher Babbitt    M3539      429/472     1:32:38   12:55     2:49:12
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6298  Alison Babbitt         F3034      557/782     1:32:39   12:55     2:49:13
6299  Cynthia Martin         F5054      186/431     1:25:45   12:56     2:49:15
6300  Alex Walters           M2529      424/453     1:26:05   12:56     2:49:17
6301  Amy Mumper             F3539      585/890     1:31:02   12:56     2:49:21
6302  Joy Mumper             F3034      558/782     1:31:02   12:56     2:49:21
6303  Donna Wenzelburger     F4549      300/567     1:31:32   12:56     2:49:22
6304  Ann Cachat             F3034      559/782     1:39:06   12:56     2:49:23
6305  Lou Kaelin             F4549      301/567     1:31:12   12:56     2:49:24
6306  Jennifer Poe           F1824      615/735     1:24:18   12:56     2:49:24
6307  Danny Britt            M1824      304/324     1:33:51   12:56     2:49:24
6308  Andrea Hughes          F4549      302/567     1:24:32   12:56     2:49:25
6309  Elizabeth Egland       F3539      586/890     1:34:12   12:57     2:49:27
6310  Linda Opacic           F4044      433/677     1:34:07   12:57     2:49:27
6311  Steve Dukes            M4549      301/358     1:27:17   12:57     2:49:27
6312  Karin Groden           F4044      434/677     1:34:08   12:57     2:49:27
6313  Heather Fitzpatrick    F4044      435/677     1:34:12   12:57     2:49:28
6314  Lara Doan              F3034      560/782     1:33:27   12:57     2:49:32
6315  Kathryn Scott          F3539      587/890     1:33:27   12:57     2:49:32
6316  Diane Metcalf          F5559       76/257     1:25:23   12:57     2:49:32
6317  Jennifer Bosworth      F3539      588/890     1:32:56   12:57     2:49:34
6318  Carin Garrett          F2529      722/922     1:25:23   12:57     2:49:34
6319  Meredith Cleasby       F3539      589/890     1:33:14   12:57     2:49:37
6320  Carrie Dudley          F4044      436/677     1:27:37   12:58     2:49:41
6321  Kline Cummins          M4044      385/431     1:26:10   12:58     2:49:46
6322  Devadas Moses          M6064       71/100     1:34:34   12:58     2:49:47
6323  Peter Dewbury          M7074          4/9     1:29:22   12:58     2:49:50
6324  Leah Miramonti         F3034      561/782     1:28:18   12:58     2:49:50
6325  Joe Miramonti          M3539      430/472     1:28:17   12:58     2:49:51
6326  Lucia Tseng            F2529      723/922     1:28:39   12:59     2:49:53
6327  Mc Gasco-Buisson       F3034      562/782     1:30:45   12:59     2:49:54
6328  Anne Meer              F2529      724/922     1:28:13   12:59     2:49:56
6329  Courtney Smith         F1824      616/735               12:59     2:50:00
6330  Tracy Cox              F4549      303/567     1:33:38   12:59     2:50:01
6331  Jennifer Mason         F4549      304/567     1:25:43   12:59     2:50:01
6332  Rhonda Vice            F2529      725/922     1:27:15   12:59     2:50:05
6333  Janie Moreland         F4044      437/677     1:22:39   13:00     2:50:10
6334  Allison Billock        F2529      726/922     1:28:45   13:00     2:50:10
6335  Tarah Ross             F1824      617/735     1:27:07   13:00     2:50:10
6336  John Riendeau          M2529      425/453     1:28:45   13:00     2:50:11
6337  Katelyn Bonar          F1824      618/735     1:26:19   13:00     2:50:13
6338  Kristin Walker         F3539      590/890     1:26:20   13:00     2:50:13
6339  Betsy Light            F6569         5/27     1:29:02   13:00     2:50:15
6340  Dan Bielecki           M4044      386/431     1:27:28   13:00     2:50:16
6341  Angie Bielecki         F2529      727/922     1:27:29   13:00     2:50:16
6342  Toshiya Yamada         M4549      302/358     1:24:48   13:00     2:50:18
6343  Janette Douglas        F2529      728/922     1:32:17   13:01     2:50:23
6344  Lynn Herman            F5054      187/431     1:27:41   13:01     2:50:23
6345  Jeremy Fielos          M3034      413/450     1:27:17   13:01     2:50:23
6346  Maria Baute Torrens    F3034      563/782     1:27:22   13:01     2:50:24
6347  Rona Neace             F4044      438/677     1:28:11   13:01     2:50:28
6348  Todd Harper            M4549      303/358     1:25:49   13:01     2:50:29
6349  Beth Andrews           F2529      729/922     1:35:01   13:01     2:50:30
6350  Abby Carter            F1824      619/735     1:25:52   13:01     2:50:30
6351  Debbie Hannen          F4549      305/567     1:31:04   13:02     2:50:33
6352  Lela Grigson           F3034      564/782     1:29:35   13:02     2:50:34
6353  Bridget Braun          F3034      565/782     1:29:35   13:02     2:50:34
6354  Sara Gravel            F2529      730/922     1:22:26   13:02     2:50:37
6355  Janice Oelker          F4549      306/567     1:28:47   13:02     2:50:38
6356  Susan Conrad           F5054      188/431     1:27:20   13:02     2:50:39
6357  Susie Rashid           F4044      439/677     1:29:58   13:02     2:50:41
6358  Kendra Alexander       F2529      731/922     1:28:47   13:02     2:50:41
6359  Cindy Bryant           F5054      189/431     1:29:53   13:02     2:50:41
6360  Mary Reuscher          F5054      190/431     1:23:49   13:02     2:50:42
6361  Ashley Glueckert       F2529      732/922     1:28:10   13:02     2:50:42
6362  Sara Reuscher          F1824      620/735     1:23:50   13:02     2:50:42
6363  Susan Peters           F4044      440/677     1:30:13   13:02     2:50:43
6364  Regina Ford-Fowler     F5054      191/431     1:25:47   13:02     2:50:43
6365  Grace Jones            F5054      192/431     1:29:38   13:03     2:50:46
6366  Elaine Bowser          F5054      193/431     1:24:21   13:03     2:50:48
6367  Phyllis Kaya           F4549      307/567     1:27:13   13:03     2:50:49
6368  Samuel Welsh           M4549      304/358     1:30:39   13:03     2:50:51
6369  Deborah Welsh          F5559       77/257     1:30:39   13:03     2:50:51
6370  Monique Stull          F3539      591/890     1:22:53   13:03     2:50:51
6371  Kari Wilinski          F3034      566/782     1:28:34   13:03     2:50:52
6372  Amy Neigand            F3034      567/782     1:26:36   13:03     2:50:52
6373  Laura Champion         F2529      733/922     1:27:34   13:03     2:50:53
6374  Vijay Rao              M4549      305/358     1:41:42   13:03     2:50:53
6375  Kathleen Vuturo        F3034      568/782     1:38:07   13:03     2:50:53
6376  Kimberly Oakley        F2529      734/922     1:22:22   13:03     2:50:54
6377  Sue Miyashita          F3539      592/890     1:17:16   13:03     2:50:55
6378  Karen Ellis            F4549      308/567     1:31:54   13:03     2:50:56
6379  Erin Orlandi           F2529      735/922     1:31:56   13:03     2:50:57
6380  Hillary Miller         F2529      736/922     1:35:01   13:03     2:50:57
6381  Katie Ledivna          F2529      737/922     1:27:15   13:04     2:50:58
6382  Sarah McKee            F3539      593/890     1:31:28   13:04     2:51:00
6383  Betsy Develle          F3034      569/782     1:31:38   13:04     2:51:01
6384  Rick Daugherty         M3539      431/472     1:22:34   13:04     2:51:07
6385  Jennifer Hatton        F3034      570/782     1:29:45   13:04     2:51:08
6386  Christie Bisang        F4549      309/567     1:25:50   13:04     2:51:10
6387  Kristen Groseclose     F3539      594/890     1:28:54   13:05     2:51:16
6388  Richard Vargo          M4549      306/358     1:38:15   13:05     2:51:16
6389  Ann Benton             F2529      738/922     1:33:55   13:05     2:51:16
6390  Nancy Youse            F5054      194/431     1:30:20   13:05     2:51:16
6391  Kathy Flischel         F5559       78/257     1:27:57   13:05     2:51:16
6392  Jeanette Knight        F2529      739/922     1:31:29   13:05     2:51:18
6393  Cindy Brown            F4549      310/567     1:33:45   13:05     2:51:21
6394  Amber Campbell         F3539      595/890     1:29:13   13:05     2:51:22
6395  Tracy Burge            F4549      311/567     1:33:44   13:05     2:51:22
6396  Elizabeth Riddington   F3539      596/890     1:27:51   13:06     2:51:24
6397  Deborah Mills          F5559       79/257     1:32:34   13:06     2:51:26
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6398  Ryan Barrow            M3034      414/450     1:35:43   13:06     2:51:26
6399  Harold Brewer          M6569        24/43     1:31:20   13:06     2:51:28
6400  Judy Pershern          F4549      312/567     1:27:43   13:06     2:51:30
6401  Joan Friedhoff         F4549      313/567     1:27:42   13:06     2:51:35
6402  Susie Mangold          F3539      597/890     1:27:43   13:06     2:51:35
6403  Daniel Wissman         M3034      415/450     1:28:32   13:06     2:51:36
6404  Cassie Covino          F3034      571/782     1:28:32   13:06     2:51:36
6405  Carol Sokol            F5559       80/257     1:31:21   13:06     2:51:37
6406  Chris Willoughby       M3539      432/472     1:32:15   13:07     2:51:39
6407  Rebecca Besch          F2529      740/922               13:07     2:51:40
6408  Tonisia Jackson        F1824      621/735     1:30:13   13:07     2:51:40
6409  Kate McKallagat        F2529      741/922     1:30:14   13:07     2:51:40
6410  Michelle Herzog        F2529      742/922     1:34:52   13:07     2:51:40
6411  Angie Dewaard          F2529      743/922     1:29:02   13:07     2:51:40
6412  Stephanie Hermes       F4044      441/677     1:27:24   13:07     2:51:41
6413  Mark Eldridge          M5054      211/254     1:28:16   13:07     2:51:42
6414  Tara Homan             F3034      572/782     1:27:24   13:07     2:51:42
6415  Michael Coons          M5559      126/162     1:29:41   13:07     2:51:43
6416  Tony Farley            M5559      127/162     1:29:40   13:07     2:51:43
6417  Barbara Farley         F5559       81/257     1:29:41   13:07     2:51:43
6418  Fred Alread            M6064       72/100     1:30:34   13:07     2:51:47
6419  Vicky Hoffman          F4044      442/677     1:28:31   13:07     2:51:49
6420  Robin Richard          F5559       82/257     1:30:21   13:07     2:51:49
6421  Yolanda Burns          F4044      443/677     1:31:39   13:07     2:51:49
6422  Gregory Davis          M5054      212/254     1:31:48   13:07     2:51:49
6423  Anne Leung             F5054      195/431     1:31:37   13:08     2:51:50
6424  Robert Rose            M6064       73/100     1:29:16   13:08     2:51:51
6425  Marjory Moses          F5559       83/257     1:29:17   13:08     2:51:51
6426  Katie Nierzwicki       F1824      622/735     1:25:22   13:08     2:51:52
6427  Anthony Lusby          M4549      307/358     1:27:36   13:08     2:51:53
6428  Melody Lusby           F4549      314/567     1:27:36   13:08     2:51:53
6429  Corey Urquhart         M5054      213/254     1:29:26   13:08     2:51:53
6430  Marcella Sally         F5054      196/431     1:31:39   13:08     2:51:54
6431  Dee Dee Urquhart       F5054      197/431     1:31:43   13:08     2:51:54
6432  Lindy Miller           F2529      744/922     1:40:04   13:08     2:51:55
6433  Cheryl Ghosh           F4549      315/567     1:25:30   13:08     2:51:57
6434  Carla Burt             F4549      316/567     1:29:57   13:08     2:51:59
6435  Tom Evans              M3539      433/472     1:38:23   13:09     2:52:03
6436  Terri Cregg            F4044      444/677     1:30:21   13:09     2:52:03
6437  Johanna Schutte        F3539      598/890     1:29:22   13:09     2:52:04
6438  Lori Stitt             F4549      317/567     1:29:59   13:09     2:52:06
6439  Valerie Timmons        F4044      445/677     1:27:54   13:09     2:52:07
6440  Se Mone Epps           F4044      446/677     1:30:00   13:09     2:52:08
6441  Sandra Rhoads          F4549      318/567     1:29:29   13:09     2:52:12
6442  Katie Smith            F2529      745/922     1:26:08   13:09     2:52:13
6443  Katherine Sabo         F4044      447/677     1:28:19   13:09     2:52:15
6444  Sandra Fessler         F6064        31/88     1:31:01   13:09     2:52:16
6445  Debby McHale-Taylor    F5559       84/257     1:31:01   13:09     2:52:16
6446  Peggy Landini          F5559       85/257     1:32:49   13:10     2:52:25
6447  Christpher Shepherd    M3034      416/450     1:31:20   13:10     2:52:25
6448  Andrew Breslin         M2529      426/453     1:24:30   13:10     2:52:25
6449  Jim Marcum             M3539      434/472     1:24:59   13:10     2:52:25
6450  Michelle Marcum        F3539      599/890     1:24:59   13:10     2:52:25
6451  Theresa Rau            F2529      746/922     1:25:26   13:10     2:52:25
6452  Kristin Simpson        F1824      623/735     1:29:53   13:10     2:52:27
6453  Kim Miller             F4044      448/677     1:30:56   13:11     2:52:30
6454  Mark Miller            M4044      387/431     1:30:56   13:11     2:52:30
6455  Kate Martin            F1824      624/735     1:20:23   13:11     2:52:32
6456  Deb Conley             F5054      198/431     1:25:39   13:11     2:52:33
6457  Brad Doyle             M4549      308/358     1:31:45   13:11     2:52:35
6458  Daniel McMullen        M1824      305/324     1:35:06   13:11     2:52:38
6459  Lindsey Prebles        F1824      625/735     1:35:07   13:11     2:52:39
6460  Caroline Tipton        F2529      747/922     1:21:28   13:11     2:52:39
6461  Theronica Oakley       F3539      600/890     1:25:50   13:12     2:52:44
6462  Ashley Arkill          F1824      626/735     1:29:19   13:12     2:52:44
6463  Shannon Pacheco        F2529      748/922     1:26:45   13:12     2:52:45
6464  Shelly Klosterman      F1824      627/735     1:26:45   13:12     2:52:45
6465  Patricia Altenau       F5054      199/431     1:29:59   13:12     2:52:47
6466  Arretta Ketron         F3539      601/890     1:30:52   13:12     2:52:50
6467  Karen Doyle            F4549      319/567     1:30:52   13:12     2:52:50
6468  Darcy Irwin            F1824      628/735     1:26:25   13:12     2:52:50
6469  Tom Pellegrino         M3034      417/450     1:29:02   13:12     2:52:53
6470  Tammy Turner           F3539      602/890     1:28:09   13:12     2:52:55
6471  Kristen Walter         F2529      749/922     1:32:47   13:12     2:52:55
6472  Nina Rytwinski         F2529      750/922     1:32:48   13:13     2:52:56
6473  Matthew Horne          M3539      435/472     1:24:20   13:13     2:52:56
6474  Francis Pianki         M5559      128/162     1:30:54   13:13     2:52:59
6475  Laura Messer           F3539      603/890     1:32:50   13:13     2:53:02
6476  Diane Wira             F5559       86/257     1:28:52   13:13     2:53:05
6477  Jayne Osika            F4044      449/677     1:33:43   13:14     2:53:10
6478  Caitlyn Furnier        F1417        51/78     1:28:21   13:14     2:53:11
6479  Elizabeth Kiessling    F4549      320/567     1:33:45   13:14     2:53:11
6480  Sarah Parrott          F2529      751/922     1:41:20   13:14     2:53:11
6481  Jill Guzman            F4549      321/567     1:27:44   13:14     2:53:11
6482  Angela Ceccarelli      F2529      752/922     1:14:22   13:14     2:53:12
6483  Nancy Wile             F5559       87/257     1:26:27   13:14     2:53:13
6484  Ryan Kellerman         M2529      427/453     1:20:35   13:14     2:53:14
6485  Mary Jo Inkrot         F5054      200/431     1:35:20   13:14     2:53:16
6486  Michael Rivero         M3539      436/472     1:30:55   13:14     2:53:17
6487  Steve Broaddus         M5559      129/162     1:23:31   13:14     2:53:17
6488  Chris Tritch           M4044      388/431     1:26:23   13:14     2:53:17
6489  William Ehresman       M1824      306/324     1:20:36   13:14     2:53:19
6490  Caroline Eder          F5054      201/431     1:34:00   13:14     2:53:20
6491  Carrie Hostetter       F1824      629/735     1:32:59   13:15     2:53:22
6492  Brock Yates            M3539      437/472     1:23:29   13:15     2:53:23
6493  Lisa Walle             F3034      573/782     1:30:20   13:15     2:53:25
6494  Kathy Heffron          F5559       88/257     1:30:51   13:15     2:53:25
6495  Cindi Allrich          F3539      604/890     1:27:10   13:15     2:53:27
6496  Emily Amlin            F3034      574/782     1:37:08   13:15     2:53:28
6497  Lisa Mueller           F3539      605/890     1:30:56   13:15     2:53:28
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6498  Susan Eichel           F4044      450/677     1:37:08   13:15     2:53:28
6499  Jim Stillwell          M6064       74/100     1:25:39   13:15     2:53:28
6500  David Fierst           M5054      214/254     1:29:25   13:15     2:53:30
6501  Elizabeth Fulton       F1824      630/735     1:28:45   13:15     2:53:31
6502  Billie Weekley         F3034      575/782     1:27:56   13:16     2:53:36
6503  Oliver Gildersleeve    M4044      389/431     1:24:41   13:16     2:53:37
6504  Robert Krone           M5559      130/162     1:23:41   13:16     2:53:37
6505  Michelle Buszka        F4044      451/677     1:31:56   13:16     2:53:41
6506  Alicia Moore           F3034      576/782     1:30:51   13:16     2:53:47
6507  Sylvia Chung           F3034      577/782     1:32:50   13:16     2:53:47
6508  Mary Ann Herbster      F5054      202/431     1:35:09   13:16     2:53:47
6509  Stephen Shepherd       M1824      307/324     1:31:35   13:16     2:53:47
6510  Elizabeth Jones        F2529      753/922     1:31:18   13:16     2:53:47
6511  Tamara Trimbach        F1824      631/735     1:31:35   13:16     2:53:48
6512  Jackie Gruer           F5559       89/257     1:30:54   13:17     2:53:49
6513  Shannon Funk           F3034      578/782     1:30:29   13:17     2:53:49
6514  Matthew Long           M4549      309/358     1:29:39   13:17     2:53:51
6515  Susan Pingel           F3034      579/782     1:28:42   13:17     2:53:52
6516  Elizabeth Ruwe         F2529      754/922     1:27:37   13:17     2:53:53
6517  Nancy Smith            F3539      606/890     1:33:09   13:17     2:53:53
6518  Erin Clark             F3034      580/782     1:26:58   13:17     2:53:55
6519  Megan Winnett          F1824      632/735     1:37:40   13:17     2:53:57
6520  Holly Anderson         F5054      203/431     1:30:21   13:17     2:53:57
6521  Caroline Wells         F3034      581/782     1:31:56   13:18     2:54:05
6522  Matthew Wells          M3034      418/450     1:31:56   13:18     2:54:05
6523  Ken Holloway           M5054      215/254     1:32:35   13:18     2:54:09
6524  Renate Noone           F5054      204/431     1:32:32   13:18     2:54:09
6525  Erin Holloway          F1824      633/735     1:32:36   13:18     2:54:10
6526  Jerelyn Williams       F2529      755/922     1:28:49   13:18     2:54:11
6527  Andrew McDonald        M2529      428/453     1:27:58   13:18     2:54:12
6528  Jodi Pascarella        F3034      582/782     1:25:04   13:18     2:54:12
6529  Nicole Jones           F3539      607/890     1:25:05   13:18     2:54:12
6530  Thomas Zechella        M5559      131/162     1:32:40   13:18     2:54:14
6531  Holley Alexander       F3034      583/782     1:27:19   13:19     2:54:18
6532  Lisa Kaminski          F5054      205/431     1:30:38   13:19     2:54:18
6533  Geoff Greenfield       M4044      390/431     1:20:52   13:19     2:54:20
6534  Ellie Irwin            F5559       90/257     1:32:21   13:19     2:54:24
6535  Diane Cundiff          F5559       91/257     1:23:41   13:20     2:54:28
6536  Laura Cundiff          F2529      756/922     1:22:19   13:20     2:54:29
6537  Lisa Howell            F3539      608/890     1:33:28   13:20     2:54:30
6538  Pamela Hobson          F4549      322/567     1:36:42   13:20     2:54:34
6539  Mylinh Hartsgrove      F3539      609/890     1:25:40   13:20     2:54:34
6540  Eva Lu                 F2529      757/922     1:40:15   13:20     2:54:35
6541  Lisa Gregory           F4549      323/567     1:27:17   13:21     2:54:50
6542  Michael Shaun Pitzer   M3034      419/450     1:26:06   13:21     2:54:50
6543  Jacob Muff             M1824      308/324     1:28:06   13:21     2:54:51
6544  Lisa Hampshire         F1824      634/735     1:28:06   13:21     2:54:51
6545  David Kavanaugh        M4549      310/358     1:29:43   13:21     2:54:54
6546  Ginger McLelland       F3539      610/890     1:27:07   13:22     2:54:55
6547  Cathy Barnes           F5559       92/257     1:32:41   13:22     2:54:56
6548  Saralyn Moore          F2529      758/922     1:31:39   13:22     2:54:57
6549  Bailey Su              F1824      635/735     1:33:54   13:22     2:54:58
6550  Summer McInerney       F3034      584/782     1:36:08   13:22     2:54:59
6551  Perry Peppas           M4549      311/358     1:32:36   13:22     2:55:00
6552  Dennis Tribby          M4549      312/358     1:31:48   13:22     2:55:01
6553  Raquel Tribby          F4044      452/677     1:31:49   13:22     2:55:01
6554  Peter Sampogna         M5054      216/254     1:31:27   13:22     2:55:03
6555  Ken Schepers           M6064       75/100     1:31:27   13:22     2:55:03
6556  Laura Leister          F3539      611/890     1:35:35   13:22     2:55:04
6557  Cathy Pedersen         F5559       93/257     1:29:00   13:22     2:55:06
6558  Thomas Running         M6569        25/43     1:33:23   13:23     2:55:09
6559  Kaylyn Riley           F1824      636/735     1:29:16   13:23     2:55:14
6560  Andy Davis             M2529      429/453     1:31:27   13:23     2:55:15
6561  Tricia Jones           F4549      324/567     1:34:04   13:23     2:55:15
6562  Kyle Snyder            M3034      420/450     1:32:32   13:23     2:55:16
6563  Sonja Lawson           F4044      453/677               13:23     2:55:17
6564  Andrea Zechella        F2529      759/922     1:32:39   13:23     2:55:18
6565  Sandy Zechella         F5054      206/431     1:32:40   13:23     2:55:19
6566  Mathew Silverstein     M1824      309/324     1:28:30   13:24     2:55:21
6567  Sheila Weissborn       F5054      207/431     1:32:47   13:24     2:55:21
6568  Maggie Muldoon         F1824      637/735     1:28:29   13:24     2:55:21
6569  Yvette Goines          F4549      325/567     1:17:01   13:24     2:55:25
6570  Jim Gross              M6569        26/43     1:30:13   13:24     2:55:28
6571  Gwendolyn Rucker       F4549      326/567     1:26:52   13:24     2:55:28
6572  Melinda Hilsenbeck     F3034      585/782     1:36:32   13:24     2:55:30
6573  Chalet Jules           F5054      208/431     1:31:30   13:24     2:55:31
6574  Timothy Brown          M2529      430/453     1:29:05   13:24     2:55:31
6575  Angela Brown           F4549      327/567     1:29:12   13:24     2:55:32
6576  Brent Owens            M3034      421/450     1:14:03   13:25     2:55:34
6577  Adam Waters            M1824      310/324     1:29:07   13:25     2:55:35
6578  Kimberly Sawlsville    F1824      638/735     1:29:07   13:25     2:55:35
6579  Milan Patel            M4044      391/431     1:29:09   13:25     2:55:40
6580  Kathy Burns            F5559       94/257     1:32:22   13:25     2:55:41
6581  Deborah Finlay         F5054      209/431     1:30:26   13:25     2:55:41
6582  Jeanne Bocci           F6569         6/27     1:35:17   13:26     2:55:50
6583  Daniel Walker          M4044      392/431     1:32:00   13:26     2:55:54
6584  Marjorie Amon          F1417        52/78     1:33:16   13:26     2:55:57
6585  Melanie Rains          F3539      612/890     1:26:42   13:26     2:55:57
6586  Becki Bagley           F4044      454/677     1:29:35   13:27     2:56:00
6587  Amy Puthoff            F3034      586/782     1:26:32   13:27     2:56:02
6588  Barb Feilhauer         F6064        32/88     1:31:31   13:27     2:56:02
6589  Bridget Jennings       F3539      613/890     1:27:23   13:27     2:56:07
6590  Jennifer Upham         F3539      614/890     1:38:12   13:27     2:56:08
6591  Frank Pressler         M6569        27/43     1:31:58   13:28     2:56:13
6592  Cindy Zehner           F5054      210/431     1:32:30   13:28     2:56:14
6593  Kristin Galloway       F3034      587/782     1:32:52   13:28     2:56:18
6594  George Galloway        M3539      438/472     1:32:52   13:28     2:56:18
6595  Tammy Ferris           F4549      328/567     1:33:18   13:28     2:56:19
6596  Steve Schneider        M4044      393/431     1:33:17   13:28     2:56:19
6597  Jackie Pankraz         F4044      455/677     1:33:18   13:28     2:56:19
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6598  Anthony Marksteiner    M2529      431/453     1:26:23   13:28     2:56:19
6599  Wendi Karle            F3539      615/890     1:30:38   13:28     2:56:21
6600  Michelle Gillinger     F2529      760/922     1:30:55   13:28     2:56:21
6601  Nancy Hendricks        F5054      211/431     1:34:38   13:28     2:56:21
6602  Marie Sweeney          F5559       95/257     1:34:39   13:28     2:56:21
6603  Hannah Jones           F2529      761/922     1:33:52   13:28     2:56:24
6604  Cynthia Alexander      F3539      616/890     1:28:05   13:29     2:56:26
6605  Danielle Jacques       F3034      588/782     1:28:05   13:29     2:56:26
6606  Marcia Storm           F5054      212/431     1:30:45   13:29     2:56:37
6607  Mandy Holcomb          F1824      639/735     1:27:34   13:30     2:56:43
6608  Heather Hunsberger     F3539      617/890     1:36:48   13:30     2:56:44
6609  Michelle King          F3539      618/890     1:34:43   13:30     2:56:46
6610  Staci Thomas           F2529      762/922     1:34:20   13:30     2:56:47
6611  Joshua Thomas          M2529      432/453     1:34:18   13:30     2:56:47
6612  George Taylor          M7074          5/9     1:29:27   13:30     2:56:49
6613  John Kristoff          M4549      313/358     1:34:29   13:30     2:56:52
6614  Jennifer Tenhundfeld   F3034      589/782     1:28:14   13:31     2:56:52
6615  Christopher McCulley   M3034      422/450     1:28:14   13:31     2:56:52
6616  Julie Schneider        F3539      619/890     1:29:40   13:31     2:56:53
6617  Andrew Schneider       M3539      439/472     1:29:40   13:31     2:56:53
6618  Soshana Bosley         F3539      620/890     1:27:44   13:31     2:56:54
6619  Erin Laurito           F3034      590/782     1:34:07   13:31     2:56:55
6620  Brittany Black         F1824      640/735     1:30:48   13:31     2:57:00
6621  Jonquil Ogden          F4044      456/677     1:35:17   13:31     2:57:00
6622  Melissa Pforr          F4549      329/567     1:35:17   13:31     2:57:01
6623  Deena Gindling         F3034      591/782     1:30:38   13:31     2:57:01
6624  Jenephyr James         F2529      763/922     1:28:31   13:32     2:57:14
6625  Robert Westwaway Jr    M1824      311/324     1:28:22   13:33     2:57:18
6626  Samantha Morton        F1824      641/735     1:29:48   13:33     2:57:19
6627  Brooke McCullough      F1824      642/735     1:29:48   13:33     2:57:19
6628  Laura Schmidt          F1824      643/735     1:36:00   13:33     2:57:23
6629  Ruth Barnes            F3034      592/782     1:33:28   13:33     2:57:27
6630  Amanda Pierce          F1824      644/735     1:33:28   13:33     2:57:27
6631  Megan Meier            F1824      645/735     1:36:00   13:33     2:57:29
6632  Theresa Riggs          F3034      593/782     1:28:29   13:33     2:57:29
6633  Karen Kennedy          F5054      213/431     1:31:16   13:33     2:57:30
6634  Michael Potter         M2529      433/453     1:35:16   13:34     2:57:32
6635  Amber Samblanet        F2529      764/922     1:35:16   13:34     2:57:32
6636  Ronald Eisnaugle       M5054      217/254     1:23:49   13:34     2:57:36
6637  Melina Baez-Vazquez    F2529      765/922     1:32:45   13:34     2:57:37
6638  Kalaiselvi Kumarasamy  F2529      766/922     1:32:19   13:34     2:57:38
6639  Elisabeth McDowell     F3539      621/890     1:37:52   13:34     2:57:41
6640  Kim Dietrich           F5054      214/431     1:35:42   13:34     2:57:41
6641  Alexis Anderson        F2529      767/922     1:34:54   13:35     2:57:44
6642  Ann MacArthur          F6569         7/27     1:35:42   13:35     2:57:54
6643  Adrianne Hughes        F5054      215/431     1:34:06   13:36     2:57:57
6644  Julie McLaughlin       F3034      594/782     1:34:06   13:36     2:57:57
6645  Mary Fedasch           F2529      768/922     1:33:15   13:36     2:58:00
6646  Becky Lovins           F3539      622/890     1:31:57   13:36     2:58:01
6647  Diana MacKu            F5054      216/431     1:31:00   13:36     2:58:02
6648  Erin Bonta-Lewis       F3034      595/782     1:31:10   13:36     2:58:03
6649  Alagu Subramaniam      F4044      457/677     1:35:43   13:36     2:58:05
6650  April Hardin           F3034      596/782     1:39:37   13:36     2:58:06
6651  Jennifer Jensen        F4044      458/677     1:35:38   13:36     2:58:09
6652  Kathleen Donnellan     F4044      459/677     1:35:38   13:36     2:58:10
6653  Donna Bays             F4044      460/677     1:35:38   13:36     2:58:10
6654  Matt Jackson           M2529      434/453     1:27:06   13:36     2:58:10
6655  Jim Hunter             M5054      218/254     1:30:28   13:37     2:58:13
6656  Rebecca Ludke          F3539      623/890     1:35:42   13:37     2:58:14
6657  Nancy Reis             F3034      597/782     1:35:35   13:37     2:58:14
6658  Vickie Bost            F5559       96/257     1:33:10   13:37     2:58:15
6659  Christin Gibson        F2529      769/922     1:43:54   13:37     2:58:15
6660  Charles West           M3034      423/450     1:43:54   13:37     2:58:15
6661  David Blink            M4549      314/358     1:34:22   13:37     2:58:16
6662  Nicole Campbell        F3034      598/782     1:34:21   13:37     2:58:16
6663  Jessica Puderbugh      F1824      646/735     1:39:44   13:37     2:58:16
6664  Kathy Biedenbender     F4044      461/677     1:32:36   13:37     2:58:20
6665  Connie May             F3034      599/782     1:32:28   13:37     2:58:21
6666  Tiffany Pinkley        F2529      770/922     1:31:20   13:37     2:58:22
6667  Frances Akin           F4549      330/567     1:32:55   13:37     2:58:22
6668  Melissa Meyer          F4044      462/677     1:32:55   13:37     2:58:22
6669  Tina Phelia            F3539      624/890     1:33:44   13:38     2:58:24
6670  Terri Minton           F4549      331/567     1:27:48   13:38     2:58:26
6671  Tabatha Coffey         F4044      463/677     1:35:03   13:38     2:58:26
6672  Karen Brockhuis        F5054      217/431     1:35:03   13:38     2:58:27
6673  Elizabeth Gmerek       F4549      332/567     1:34:34   13:38     2:58:30
6674  Marie Ferrell          F4044      464/677     1:34:55   13:38     2:58:30
6675  Stacey Altman          F2529      771/922     1:29:03   13:38     2:58:32
6676  Amanda Terry           F4549      333/567     1:34:19   13:38     2:58:32
6677  Ronald Bacu            M4044      394/431     1:32:12   13:38     2:58:33
6678  Justine McKnight       F6064        33/88     1:33:46   13:38     2:58:33
6679  Michelle Sage          F3539      625/890     1:38:23   13:38     2:58:34
6680  Gretchen Eischen       F3034      600/782     1:32:35   13:38     2:58:36
6681  Elizabeth Picciano     F3034      601/782     1:24:37   13:39     2:58:37
6682  Ian Fry                M4044      395/431     1:34:37   13:39     2:58:37
6683  Bill Meyer             M5559      132/162     1:30:58   13:39     2:58:38
6684  Terri Holden           F4549      334/567     1:35:05   13:39     2:58:41
6685  Lisa Clark             F3539      626/890     1:38:04   13:39     2:58:42
6686  Susan Gertsen          F2529      772/922     1:37:08   13:39     2:58:45
6687  Barb Ehler             F5054      218/431     1:35:42   13:39     2:58:46
6688  Connie Helmers         F4549      335/567     1:35:42   13:39     2:58:46
6689  Sherri Kent            F4549      336/567     1:37:20   13:39     2:58:48
6690  Charlene Doran         F5559       97/257     1:34:26   13:39     2:58:48
6691  James McKinght         M5054      219/254     1:36:24   13:39     2:58:49
6692  James Waddell          M4549      315/358     1:30:30   13:40     2:58:51
6693  Natasha Davenport      F2529      773/922     1:35:49   13:40     2:58:52
6694  Carol Byrd             F5054      219/431     1:37:38   13:40     2:58:54
6695  Laura Saunders         F5054      220/431     1:34:08   13:40     2:58:59
6696  Sherry Sweet           F3539      627/890     1:33:51   13:40     2:58:59
6697  Dharmaseeli Mos Moses  F5559       98/257     1:34:42   13:41     2:59:05
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6698  Bridgette Dorsel       F1824      647/735     1:31:06   13:41     2:59:08
6699  Kitso Branch           F2529      774/922     1:28:56   13:41     2:59:09
6700  Erica Riehl            F2529      775/922     1:31:27   13:41     2:59:10
6701  Judy Roettger          F5559       99/257     1:38:51   13:41     2:59:11
6702  Laurel Pruden          F1417        53/78     1:25:39   13:41     2:59:13
6703  Diane Whalen           F5054      221/431     1:33:37   13:41     2:59:13
6704  Sally Berryman         F5559      100/257     1:29:33   13:42     2:59:17
6705  Heather Harris         F3539      628/890     1:31:08   13:42     2:59:20
6706  Davette Shorter        F3539      629/890     1:24:52   13:42     2:59:20
6707  Rita Atikian           F4044      465/677     1:31:54   13:42     2:59:21
6708  Jamie Claypool         F3034      602/782     1:25:19   13:42     2:59:23
6709  Kristen Martin         F1824      648/735     1:29:42   13:42     2:59:25
6710  Doreen Martin          F4549      337/567     1:29:42   13:42     2:59:26
6711  Greg Decker            M3539      440/472     1:38:46   13:42     2:59:26
6712  Juilee Decker          F4044      466/677     1:38:46   13:42     2:59:26
6713  Melanie Sturgeon       F3539      630/890     1:43:23   13:43     2:59:35
6714  Daniel McDonald        M3034      424/450     1:31:42   13:44     2:59:42
6715  Kelly Singh            F3034      603/782     1:31:42   13:44     2:59:42
6716  Parm Mavi              M3034      425/450     1:27:20   13:44     2:59:43
6717  Rachael McKinney       F2529      776/922     1:30:32   13:44     2:59:51
6718  Kim Kline              F4044      467/677     1:28:10   13:45     2:59:57
6719  Karen Cornell          F4044      468/677     1:28:11   13:45     2:59:58
6720  Patrick Carroll        M3539      441/472     1:31:47   13:45     2:59:59
6721  Diane Votaw            F5559      101/257               13:45     3:00:00
6722  Joseph Girbert         M2529      435/453     1:34:39   13:45     3:00:01
6723  Angela James           F3034      604/782     1:34:39   13:45     3:00:02
6724  Margaret Martin        F3539      631/890     1:32:09   13:45     3:00:03
6725  Maureen Hinson         F3034      605/782     1:32:09   13:45     3:00:04
6726  Mary Kay Steinhaus     F3539      632/890     1:32:09   13:45     3:00:04
6727  Joshua France          M1824      312/324     1:35:28   13:45     3:00:05
6728  Mark Barnett           M4044      396/431     1:26:05   13:45     3:00:06
6729  Laura Desalvo          F1824      649/735     1:37:04   13:46     3:00:09
6730  Diana Hadden           F4549      338/567     1:37:33   13:46     3:00:13
6731  Karen Kowalski         F5559      102/257     1:34:54   13:46     3:00:14
6732  Susan Fryman           F3539      633/890     1:34:14   13:46     3:00:14
6733  Mary Louise Bauman     F6064        34/88     1:34:13   13:46     3:00:15
6734  Adam Andreas           M3539      442/472     1:36:44   13:46     3:00:16
6735  Amanda Sparks          F1824      650/735     1:35:29   13:46     3:00:17
6736  Patricia Bayer         F5559      103/257     1:32:45   13:46     3:00:18
6737  Susan McCormack        F4549      339/567     1:37:31   13:46     3:00:18
6738  Erick Willett          M1417        51/61     1:28:25   13:46     3:00:19
6739  Eileen O'Donohue       F5054      222/431     1:40:17   13:46     3:00:19
6740  Susan Schalk           F4044      469/677     1:34:38   13:46     3:00:21
6741  Elena Douglas          F5054      223/431     1:32:17   13:47     3:00:26
6742  Sue Dorroh             F5054      224/431     1:34:54   13:47     3:00:27
6743  Caroline Forester      F3034      606/782     1:37:52   13:47     3:00:28
6744  Stacey Depp            F3539      634/890     1:29:15   13:47     3:00:30
6745  Maryrose Martin        F5054      225/431     1:38:05   13:47     3:00:30
6746  Dorothy Freeman        F6064        35/88     1:38:05   13:47     3:00:30
6747  Dana Klapper           F3539      635/890     1:29:15   13:47     3:00:30
6748  Angela Shepherd        F3034      607/782     1:39:26   13:47     3:00:31
6749  Sonya Townsend         F4044      470/677     1:43:38   13:48     3:00:34
6750  Afiya Perkins          F3034      608/782     1:35:06   13:48     3:00:40
6751  Lynne Stahl            F3539      636/890     1:36:13   13:48     3:00:40
6752  Dreama Lach            F3539      637/890     1:38:05   13:48     3:00:46
6753  Emily Hein             F3034      609/782     1:37:03   13:48     3:00:47
6754  Dennis Schierloh       M4549      316/358     1:30:48   13:49     3:00:49
6755  Emily Cochrane         F2529      777/922     1:29:47   13:49     3:00:50
6756  Nancy Palma            F5559      104/257     1:37:29   13:49     3:00:50
6757  Joann Videtto          F4044      471/677     1:30:27   13:49     3:00:53
6758  Nicole Lesnick         F2529      778/922     1:33:13   13:49     3:00:59
6759  Barbara Jackson        F4549      340/567     1:32:18   13:50     3:01:03
6760  Gerri Meiners          F5559      105/257     1:32:18   13:50     3:01:04
6761  Amber Michael          F2529      779/922     1:38:39   13:50     3:01:07
6762  Beth Zink              F5054      226/431     1:36:00   13:50     3:01:10
6763  Nancy Zimmerman        F4549      341/567     1:36:00   13:50     3:01:10
6764  Michelle Thompson      F3539      638/890     1:38:38   13:51     3:01:14
6765  Patricia Tenbrink      F5054      227/431     1:36:26   13:51     3:01:15
6766  David Frye             M4044      397/431     1:34:02   13:51     3:01:16
6767  Julia Voegele          F3034      610/782     1:34:50   13:51     3:01:21
6768  Jeremy Rose            M3034      426/450     1:37:52   13:51     3:01:23
6769  Toni Lichvar           F4044      472/677     1:37:42   13:51     3:01:25
6770  Rebecca Iddings        F3539      639/890     1:37:41   13:51     3:01:25
6771  Iris Johnson           F4044      473/677     1:37:41   13:51     3:01:25
6772  Cortnee Barr           F1824      651/735     1:30:15   13:51     3:01:26
6773  Kasey Andrade          F3034      611/782     1:30:13   13:51     3:01:26
6774  Kathleen Higgins       F5054      228/431     1:34:08   13:52     3:01:27
6775  Nancy Hiltibrand       F5559      106/257     1:35:42   13:52     3:01:28
6776  Rhonda Baker           F2529      780/922     1:30:40   13:52     3:01:29
6777  Danielle Riske         F2529      781/922     1:28:07   13:52     3:01:29
6778  Pamela Bayer           F4044      474/677     1:33:18   13:52     3:01:29
6779  Kimm Jerger            F3539      640/890     1:38:14   13:52     3:01:32
6780  Judy Reagan            F5559      107/257     1:34:15   13:52     3:01:33
6781  Jim Decock             M5054      220/254     1:33:26   13:52     3:01:33
6782  Linda Decock           F5054      229/431     1:33:10   13:52     3:01:33
6783  Pam Johnson            F2529      782/922     1:28:35   13:52     3:01:33
6784  Amy Martin             F3539      641/890     1:34:46   13:52     3:01:33
6785  Tracie Ybarra          F3539      642/890     1:34:46   13:52     3:01:33
6786  Brad Johnson           M3034      427/450     1:28:35   13:52     3:01:33
6787  Ryan Beck              M1417        52/61     1:31:57   13:52     3:01:34
6788  Kristina Wilson        F3034      612/782     1:28:57   13:52     3:01:35
6789  Brecka Russo           F3539      643/890     1:38:13   13:52     3:01:36
6790  Connie Iredale         F4549      342/567     1:36:19   13:52     3:01:37
6791  Amanda Long            F1417        54/78     1:38:33   13:52     3:01:37
6792  Cynthia Stockwell      F5054      230/431     1:37:53   13:52     3:01:38
6793  Annette Smith          F4044      475/677     1:30:06   13:53     3:01:42
6794  Tonya Dickerson        F3539      644/890     1:32:13   13:53     3:01:42
6795  Deanna Bender          F4044      476/677     1:32:12   13:53     3:01:43
6796  Katie Mittelstaedt     F2529      783/922     1:37:12   13:53     3:01:44
6797  Lori Stauffer          F4044      477/677     1:37:12   13:53     3:01:44
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6798  Jill Reed              F4044      478/677     1:31:17   13:53     3:01:45
6799  Thomas Hart            M5559      133/162     1:37:56   13:53     3:01:45
6800  David Hambaugh         M3034      428/450     1:18:21   13:53     3:01:47
6801  Jenifer Skiba          F3034      613/782     1:35:27   13:53     3:01:52
6802  Molly Lance            F3539      645/890     1:31:39   13:54     3:01:54
6803  Judy Jackwood          F5054      231/431     1:39:07   13:54     3:01:59
6804  Tammy Nickerson        F4549      343/567     1:37:32   13:54     3:01:59
6805  Troy Tidwell           M4044      398/431     1:38:52   13:54     3:02:01
6806  Traci Luman            F4044      479/677     1:38:52   13:54     3:02:01
6807  Amy Koester            F3034      614/782     1:39:06   13:54     3:02:02
6808  Sue Bowman             F3539      646/890     1:34:01   13:54     3:02:03
6809  Kory Kapusta           M3034      429/450     1:27:09   13:54     3:02:05
6810  Carla Worley           F2529      784/922     1:27:17   13:54     3:02:05
6811  David Stokes           M4044      399/431     1:36:56   13:55     3:02:06
6812  Amy Korsunsky          F3539      647/890     1:40:27   13:55     3:02:06
6813  Doug Szanti            M4044      400/431     1:40:28   13:55     3:02:06
6814  Tom Szanti             M6569        28/43     1:40:28   13:55     3:02:07
6815  Julie Montgomery       F4044      480/677     1:34:03   13:55     3:02:09
6816  Kelly Hiltibrand       F2529      785/922     1:35:43   13:55     3:02:12
6817  Mary Green             F3539      648/890     1:34:48   13:55     3:02:15
6818  Elaine Langford        F7074          5/6     1:37:29   13:55     3:02:15
6819  Lily Wagoner           F4549      344/567               13:55     3:02:17
6820  Patricia Roam          F6064        36/88     1:37:27   13:55     3:02:17
6821  Erika Free             F3539      649/890     1:40:28   13:55     3:02:18
6822  Vickie Pruitt          F4549      345/567     1:41:23   13:55     3:02:19
6823  Patty Seeling          F4549      346/567     1:35:54   13:56     3:02:24
6824  Renita Porter          F3539      650/890     1:34:22   13:56     3:02:24
6825  Kori Holliday          F1824      652/735     1:28:19   13:56     3:02:26
6826  Kelly Holliday         F4549      347/567     1:28:19   13:56     3:02:27
6827  Carla Cobra            F4044      481/677     1:36:07   13:56     3:02:29
6828  Susan Collins          F5054      232/431     1:34:53   13:56     3:02:30
6829  Carrie Keller          F3539      651/890     1:40:14   13:56     3:02:30
6830  Roseann Maher          F3539      652/890     1:40:14   13:56     3:02:30
6831  Jo Farnsworth          F5054      233/431     1:34:54   13:56     3:02:31
6832  Kristin Shuman         F3539      653/890     1:37:36   13:57     3:02:33
6833  Kishore Karuppan       M3034      430/450     1:31:53   13:57     3:02:36
6834  Letitia Karuppan       F3034      615/782     1:31:54   13:57     3:02:37
6835  Krissy Honeycutt       F3034      616/782     1:34:12   13:57     3:02:37
6836  Brenda Allen           F5054      234/431     1:38:36   13:57     3:02:39
6837  Diane Hazel            F4549      348/567     1:38:17   13:57     3:02:43
6838  Dawn Norris            F3539      654/890     1:28:24   13:57     3:02:44
6839  Didia Knapper          F3034      617/782     1:28:24   13:57     3:02:45
6840  Karen Rahe Rahe        F4044      482/677     1:44:08   13:58     3:02:46
6841  Jodi Stanton           F3034      618/782     1:34:58   13:58     3:02:46
6842  Jeffrey Stanton        M3034      431/450     1:34:58   13:58     3:02:46
6843  Mary Columbus          F5054      235/431     1:36:17   13:58     3:02:46
6844  Nancy Lumpkin          F4044      483/677     1:36:17   13:58     3:02:46
6845  Lisa Evans             F3539      655/890     1:33:50   13:58     3:02:48
6846  Sherril Bean           F5559      108/257     1:38:49   13:58     3:02:51
6847  Tammy Litzau           F3034      619/782     1:29:29   13:58     3:02:53
6848  Allison Reffell        F3034      620/782     1:29:29   13:58     3:02:54
6849  Stephen Moeller        M5054      221/254     1:35:30   13:58     3:02:54
6850  Tommy Tenhundfe Tenhun M1824      313/324     1:28:12   13:58     3:02:57
6851  Sharon Minges          F3034      621/782     1:37:08   13:59     3:02:59
6852  Nicole Waidelich       F3034      622/782     1:37:09   13:59     3:02:59
6853  Doug Gardner           M4549      317/358     1:36:41   13:59     3:03:05
6854  Lisa Gardner           F3539      656/890     1:36:41   13:59     3:03:06
6855  Antonio Owen           M2529      436/453     1:37:05   13:59     3:03:07
6856  Christopher Potts      M2529      437/453     1:35:49   13:59     3:03:08
6857  Anthony Potts          M4549      318/358     1:35:48   13:59     3:03:08
6858  Robin Tackett          F4044      484/677     1:42:25   13:59     3:03:08
6859  Gary Gaffney           M6064       76/100     1:35:49   13:59     3:03:09
6860  Patricia Vroman-Stuart F5559      109/257     1:33:27   14:00     3:03:16
6861  Sheila Jordan          F4549      349/567     1:35:08   14:00     3:03:16
6862  Liz Vroman             F5559      110/257     1:33:27   14:00     3:03:16
6863  Justin McElfresh       M3034      432/450     1:40:03   14:00     3:03:22
6864  Cindy Rose             F3539      657/890     1:39:52   14:00     3:03:24
6865  Kristen Wicker         F3539      658/890     1:34:19   14:00     3:03:24
6866  Angela Ziegelmeyer     F4044      485/677     1:36:49   14:01     3:03:28
6867  Robin Burns            F4549      350/567     1:37:01   14:01     3:03:31
6868  Billy Burns            M1417        53/61     1:37:01   14:01     3:03:32
6869  Walter Norris          M5559      134/162     1:38:03   14:01     3:03:36
6870  Sheela Kamath          F4549      351/567     1:39:33   14:01     3:03:36
6871  Julie Smith            F3539      659/890     1:39:45   14:01     3:03:36
6872  Brad Bowers            M4044      401/431     1:39:17   14:02     3:03:40
6873  Sandra Bowers          F4549      352/567     1:39:17   14:02     3:03:40
6874  Jim Silver             M5054      222/254     1:34:47   14:02     3:03:44
6875  Teresa Ringo           F3034      623/782     1:37:56   14:02     3:03:47
6876  Carol Vicarel          F6064        37/88     1:33:14   14:02     3:03:50
6877  Samantha Sakemiller    F3034      624/782     1:42:34   14:03     3:03:53
6878  Nikki Myers            F3539      660/890     1:35:55   14:03     3:03:57
6879  Troy Goodson           M4549      319/358     1:37:29   14:03     3:03:58
6880  Robin Garcia           F3539      661/890     1:32:59   14:03     3:03:58
6881  Carrie Thierauf        F2529      786/922     1:38:11   14:03     3:04:00
6882  Tera Kuhlman           F2529      787/922     1:37:12   14:03     3:04:02
6883  Kyle Croswait          M3034      433/450     1:37:10   14:03     3:04:04
6884  Margaret French        F5054      236/431     1:39:30   14:04     3:04:05
6885  Martie Thompson        F2529      788/922     1:37:13   14:04     3:04:06
6886  Stephen Faig           M6064       77/100     1:38:13   14:04     3:04:07
6887  Joann Faig             F6064        38/88     1:38:14   14:04     3:04:08
6888  Missy Bastin           F3539      662/890     1:39:43   14:04     3:04:10
6889  Christina Halleg       F2529      789/922     1:34:14   14:04     3:04:10
6890  Gary Keenan            M4549      320/358     1:39:32   14:04     3:04:11
6891  Donna Robertson        F3034      625/782     1:41:35   14:04     3:04:12
6892  Sheri Roesel           F4044      486/677     1:37:16   14:04     3:04:13
6893  Daisha Muhammad        F3034      626/782     1:39:38   14:04     3:04:14
6894  Rachel Schlabach       F2529      790/922     1:34:20   14:05     3:04:17
6895  Anne Brinck            F2529      791/922     1:40:20   14:05     3:04:19
6896  Krista Steele          F2529      792/922     1:27:14   14:05     3:04:21
6897  Rebekah Michael        F2529      793/922     1:38:09   14:05     3:04:21
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6898  Ryan Jefferds          M1824      314/324     1:27:02   14:05     3:04:22
6899  Carol Vicarel          F4044      487/677     1:33:15   14:05     3:04:23
6900  Lynne Schmitt          F5559      111/257     1:38:26   14:05     3:04:24
6901  Pedro Castro_alicea    M2529      438/453     1:38:03   14:05     3:04:25
6902  Diane Bass             F4549      353/567     1:36:43   14:06     3:04:33
6903  Nancy Finke            F4549      354/567     1:36:44   14:06     3:04:34
6904  Kimberly Ferrara       F2529      794/922     1:32:42   14:06     3:04:38
6905  Amy Yap                F2529      795/922     1:37:23   14:07     3:04:44
6906  Greg Morefield         M3539      443/472     1:36:05   14:07     3:04:44
6907  Sharon Utendorf        F5054      237/431     1:36:56   14:07     3:04:45
6908  Shawn Dangel           M2529      439/453     1:33:14   14:07     3:04:49
6909  Natalie Spears         F3034      627/782     1:33:17   14:07     3:04:53
6910  Michael Kessler        M3034      434/450     1:34:53   14:07     3:04:54
6911  Ann Davis              F3539      663/890     1:28:28   14:07     3:04:55
6912  Ludia Booth            F5559      112/257     1:39:32   14:08     3:04:57
6913  David Booth            M6569        29/43     1:39:31   14:08     3:04:57
6914  Brenda Edwards         F4549      355/567     1:31:06   14:08     3:05:00
6915  Elisa Loreaux          F1824      653/735     1:37:29   14:08     3:05:00
6916  Barbi Black            F2529      796/922     1:39:16   14:08     3:05:00
6917  Blair Chick            M5054      223/254     1:37:29   14:08     3:05:01
6918  Charyl Mikles          F3034      628/782     1:39:17   14:08     3:05:01
6919  Melanie Hurst          F2529      797/922     1:36:27   14:08     3:05:04
6920  Cheryl Hurst           F5559      113/257     1:36:27   14:08     3:05:04
6921  Rachna Shukla          F2529      798/922     1:28:38   14:08     3:05:06
6922  Joan Rairdon           F5559      114/257     1:34:46   14:08     3:05:09
6923  Jo Potvin              F4044      488/677     1:42:27   14:09     3:05:14
6924  Marsha Molhem          F3539      664/890     1:38:33   14:09     3:05:19
6925  Jacob Timmerman        M2529      440/453     1:46:42   14:09     3:05:19
6926  Ginger Smith           F4549      356/567     1:38:33   14:09     3:05:19
6927  Jennifer Timmerman     F2529      799/922     1:46:42   14:09     3:05:20
6928  Jerry Eubank           M5559      135/162     1:20:36   14:10     3:05:24
6929  Carri Clark            F3539      665/890     1:34:25   14:10     3:05:28
6930  Shirley Overbey        F6064        39/88     1:37:39   14:10     3:05:30
6931  Monica Weber           F3034      629/782     1:37:39   14:10     3:05:30
6932  Diane Slagle           F4044      489/677     1:37:02   14:10     3:05:31
6933  Cyndi Caldwell         F2529      800/922     1:30:22   14:10     3:05:32
6934  Jessica Sturm          F1824      654/735     1:44:48   14:11     3:05:42
6935  Kelly Budke            F1824      655/735     1:44:48   14:11     3:05:43
6936  Ylonne Dodson          F4044      490/677     1:37:53   14:11     3:05:43
6937  Richard Tepe           M5559      136/162     1:41:53   14:11     3:05:44
6938  Carol Meyers           F5054      238/431     1:38:27   14:11     3:05:46
6939  Margaret Ottke         F3539      666/890     1:33:41   14:11     3:05:46
6940  Julie Fedasch          F3034      630/782     1:36:58   14:11     3:05:46
6941  Elizebeth Maag         F3034      631/782     1:38:27   14:11     3:05:46
6942  Jordan Lockwood        F3034      632/782     1:34:03   14:12     3:05:49
6943  Richard Faulkner       M6064       78/100     1:41:44   14:12     3:05:49
6944  Trisha Curran          F3539      667/890     1:36:50   14:12     3:05:50
6945  Amanda Couser          F2529      801/922     1:36:51   14:12     3:05:50
6946  Joan Dornette          F              4/8     1:41:33   14:12     3:05:54
6947  Lisa Knapp             F2529      802/922     1:36:35   14:12     3:05:59
6948  Amy Zhao               F4549      357/567     1:29:26   14:12     3:05:59
6949  Amy Reed               F3539      668/890     1:34:09   14:12     3:06:01
6950  Jennifer Vankirk       F3034      633/782     1:37:06   14:12     3:06:02
6951  Kirsten Gildersleeve   F6569         8/27     1:35:34   14:13     3:06:02
6952  Angela Mustard         F3539      669/890     1:32:58   14:13     3:06:03
6953  Shirley Oney           F5559      115/257     1:32:58   14:13     3:06:03
6954  Marsha Worthington     F5559      116/257     1:39:34   14:13     3:06:05
6955  Kristan Prolo          F3539      670/890     1:34:22   14:13     3:06:06
6956  Christine Olding       F3539      671/890     1:34:21   14:13     3:06:06
6957  Kristine Hartlaub      F4044      491/677     1:34:21   14:13     3:06:07
6958  Tiffany Williamson     F2529      803/922     1:32:14   14:13     3:06:10
6959  Leslie Allen           F2529      804/922     1:39:20   14:14     3:06:16
6960  Diane Albrinck         F6064        40/88     1:36:44   14:14     3:06:17
6961  Jessica Spivey         F1824      656/735     1:34:53   14:14     3:06:17
6962  Sherry Cisper          F4549      358/567     1:40:44   14:15     3:06:30
6963  Judy Roth              F5054      239/431     1:35:31   14:15     3:06:34
6964  Ruth Bell              F6064        41/88     1:40:33   14:15     3:06:39
6965  Connie Bierman         F4549      359/567     1:40:38   14:15     3:06:39
6966  Carolyn Kupperman      F6064        42/88     1:42:20   14:15     3:06:40
6967  Brittney Kreimer       F1824      657/735     1:42:54   14:16     3:06:43
6968  Amy Caldwell           F4044      492/677     1:38:11   14:16     3:06:46
6969  Debbie Moore           F5559      117/257     1:38:12   14:16     3:06:46
6970  Sandra Trost           F5054      240/431     1:39:25   14:16     3:06:47
6971  Denise Nemeth          F5559      118/257     1:39:25   14:16     3:06:48
6972  Natalie Rauf           F3034      634/782     1:34:25   14:16     3:06:49
6973  Julie Koenig           F4044      493/677     1:34:47   14:17     3:06:57
6974  Jimmy Reed             M6569        30/43     1:41:43   14:17     3:06:58
6975  Marilyn Meyer          F5559      119/257     1:38:07   14:17     3:07:05
6976  Angela Lorenz          F3539      672/890     1:35:21   14:17     3:07:06
6977  Nikki Jones            F3034      635/782     1:37:43   14:18     3:07:11
6978  Molli Marshall         F3539      673/890     1:37:43   14:18     3:07:11
6979  Mary Weber             F5054      241/431     1:34:10   14:18     3:07:18
6980  Michelle Bugel         F3539      674/890     1:37:10   14:18     3:07:20
6981  Jennifer West          F5054      242/431     1:31:42   14:19     3:07:21
6982  Chad Caddell           M3539      444/472     1:35:15   14:19     3:07:22
6983  Emily Rath             F1824      658/735     1:45:24   14:19     3:07:26
6984  Rajesh Mosali          M4044      402/431     1:37:23   14:19     3:07:27
6985  William Janowicz       M4549      321/358     1:40:14   14:19     3:07:32
6986  Gay Janowicz           F4549      360/567     1:40:13   14:19     3:07:32
6987  Marybeth Simmons       F4549      361/567     1:41:46   14:19     3:07:33
6988  Niki Beard             F2529      805/922     1:33:52   14:20     3:07:34
6989  Lucienne Cole          F5054      243/431     1:36:25   14:20     3:07:36
6990  Maureen Bruewer        F5054      244/431     1:40:33   14:20     3:07:36
6991  Lauren Dafler          F1824      659/735     1:40:34   14:20     3:07:37
6992  Jack Silcock           M6569        31/43     1:33:57   14:20     3:07:42
6993  Megan Faust            F4044      494/677     1:42:55   14:21     3:07:54
6994  Curtis McKee           M3539      445/472     1:35:47   14:21     3:07:58
6995  Colleen Miller         F5054      245/431     1:34:13   14:21     3:07:58
6996  Abigail Kaddoura       F2529      806/922     1:37:06   14:21     3:07:58
6997  Beth Swaynie           F2529      807/922     1:34:18   14:21     3:07:59
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6998  Trudy Tepe             F5559      120/257     1:41:53   14:22     3:08:08
6999  Jennifer Bellis        F3034      636/782     1:37:45   14:22     3:08:09
7000  Jane Henney            F6064        43/88     1:38:43   14:22     3:08:10
7001  Molly Piecuch          F1417        55/78     1:31:15   14:22     3:08:11
7002  Kathryn Francis-Bohr   F1417        56/78     1:31:17   14:22     3:08:11
7003  Brigitte Blessing      F5559      121/257     1:39:43   14:22     3:08:12
7004  Paul Blunt             M5559      137/162     1:39:43   14:22     3:08:12
7005  Christa Zeek           F4549      362/567     1:38:29   14:22     3:08:12
7006  Paula Simmons Simmons  F1824      660/735     1:39:41   14:23     3:08:17
7007  Shelly Lawrence        F2529      808/922     1:35:04   14:23     3:08:23
7008  Jim Collins            M4044      403/431     1:40:03   14:23     3:08:24
7009  Victoria Huseman       F5559      122/257     1:39:32   14:23     3:08:24
7010  Toni Bessler           F3539      675/890     1:45:24   14:23     3:08:25
7011  Julie Rath             F4549      363/567     1:45:26   14:23     3:08:25
7012  Ceecee Collins         F4044      495/677     1:40:05   14:23     3:08:25
7013  Catherine Jakobs       F4549      364/567     1:41:08   14:24     3:08:26
7014  Emma Ptak              F1417        57/78     1:35:59   14:24     3:08:27
7015  Gwen Rich              F5054      246/431     1:34:49   14:24     3:08:29
7016  Andrea Davis           F2529      809/922     1:38:12   14:24     3:08:30
7017  Hanna Thorsen          F1824      661/735     1:33:01   14:24     3:08:31
7018  Rebecca Garson         F4044      496/677     1:36:16   14:24     3:08:33
7019  Pamela Jarrar          F4044      497/677     1:36:12   14:24     3:08:33
7020  Pat Schuppin           F5054      247/431     1:36:16   14:24     3:08:33
7021  Michelle Reany         F4044      498/677     1:35:54   14:24     3:08:36
7022  Sarah Deleeuw          F2529      810/922     1:26:13   14:24     3:08:38
7023  Janice Simmons         F4549      365/567     1:40:17   14:25     3:08:39
7024  Marlene Stout          F4044      499/677     1:40:34   14:25     3:08:39
7025  Helen Koskinaris       F6064        44/88     1:38:26   14:25     3:08:40
7026  Effie Koskinaris       F3034      637/782     1:38:26   14:25     3:08:40
7027  Eric Amon              M4549      322/358     1:43:44   14:25     3:08:44
7028  Amanda Tenhundfeld     F2529      811/922     1:30:49   14:25     3:08:44
7029  Melissa Tenhundfeld    F3034      638/782     1:30:52   14:25     3:08:46
7030  Helen Krumholtz        F5559      123/257     1:37:11   14:25     3:08:51
7031  Michael Fix            M1824      315/324     1:23:12   14:25     3:08:51
7032  John Taravella         M1824      316/324     1:23:12   14:26     3:08:53
7033  Meggan Sulfsted        F3034      639/782     1:37:13   14:26     3:08:53
7034  Alex Sulfsted          M3034      435/450     1:37:13   14:26     3:08:53
7035  Donna Storer           F4549      366/567     1:39:05   14:26     3:08:56
7036  Joyce Wheeler          F3034      640/782     1:43:47   14:26     3:08:59
7037  Jennifer Hogle         F3034      641/782     1:34:44   14:26     3:08:59
7038  Alexander Clelland     M5054      224/254     1:37:11   14:26     3:08:59
7039  Michelle Dieperink     F3034      642/782     1:34:29   14:27     3:09:07
7040  Samantha Salmonson     F1824      662/735     1:34:15   14:27     3:09:09
7041  Cherie Madder          F3539      676/890     1:40:50   14:27     3:09:09
7042  Michelle Giordano      F3034      643/782     1:36:01   14:27     3:09:11
7043  Jenna Trimpe           F2529      812/922     1:36:03   14:27     3:09:11
7044  Diane Dowding          F5559      124/257     1:34:23   14:27     3:09:18
7045  Nathalie Szilagyi      F4044      500/677     1:40:57   14:28     3:09:24
7046  Jessica Kahny          F3034      644/782     1:33:58   14:28     3:09:24
7047  Maryellen Smith        F5559      125/257     1:38:53   14:28     3:09:24
7048  Gary Smith             M5559      138/162     1:38:53   14:28     3:09:24
7049  Jonathan Boyd          M3539      446/472     1:34:54   14:28     3:09:25
7050  Virginia Stolarski     F1824      663/735     1:29:45   14:29     3:09:33
7051  Ann Jones              F5559      126/257     1:32:23   14:29     3:09:34
7052  Angela D. Baxter       F3539      677/890     1:33:52   14:29     3:09:34
7053  Ruth Dooley            F4549      367/567     1:39:08   14:29     3:09:37
7054  Pam Barrett            F5559      127/257     1:39:08   14:29     3:09:37
7055  Donna Hecht            F4549      368/567     1:43:44   14:30     3:09:49
7056  David Yukon            M3539      447/472     1:21:47   14:30     3:09:50
7057  Sue Zak                F4549      369/567     1:39:02   14:30     3:09:57
7058  Andrea Lewis           F3034      645/782     1:43:07   14:31     3:10:04
7059  Jessica Smith          F3034      646/782     1:43:07   14:31     3:10:04
7060  Susan Dawes            F4549      370/567     1:42:09   14:31     3:10:08
7061  Mindy Koehne           F3034      647/782     1:42:47   14:32     3:10:11
7062  Peter Burcham          M2529      441/453     1:35:16   14:32     3:10:12
7063  Mindy Burcham          F3034      648/782     1:35:14   14:32     3:10:13
7064  Emily Weisbrod         F3034      649/782     1:36:56   14:32     3:10:14
7065  Deidra Owens           F3539      678/890     1:40:15   14:32     3:10:15
7066  Maddie Boyers          F2529      813/922     1:40:19   14:32     3:10:15
7067  Glori Winnike          F5559      128/257     1:32:30   14:32     3:10:16
7068  Brenda Wolfersberger   F4549      371/567     1:42:25   14:32     3:10:19
7069  Jean Erwin             F4044      501/677     1:37:41   14:32     3:10:22
7070  Gerri Vidic            F3539      679/890     1:37:41   14:32     3:10:22
7071  Melissa Frey           F3034      650/782     1:38:21   14:33     3:10:26
7072  Emily Stow             F3539      680/890     1:38:21   14:33     3:10:27
7073  Mary Skilling          F6569         9/27     1:41:03   14:33     3:10:30
7074  Julie Frechette        F5054      248/431     1:43:45   14:33     3:10:34
7075  Laura Hunnibell        F5054      249/431     1:40:31   14:33     3:10:36
7076  Alice Flick            F4044      502/677     1:40:38   14:34     3:10:38
7077  Deanna Lipps           F4044      503/677     1:40:39   14:34     3:10:39
7078  Louise Claypole        F5054      250/431     1:40:40   14:34     3:10:39
7079  Chelsea Webber         F2529      814/922     1:40:24   14:34     3:10:40
7080  Patty Webber           F5054      251/431     1:40:25   14:34     3:10:41
7081  Mary Meyers            F5559      129/257     1:32:31   14:34     3:10:44
7082  Peggy Shover           F4044      504/677     1:40:31   14:34     3:10:46
7083  Gretchen Bond          F3539      681/890     1:41:37   14:35     3:10:51
7084  Amy Dahn               F3539      682/890     1:41:37   14:35     3:10:51
7085  Deborah Coons          F5559      130/257     1:40:12   14:35     3:10:52
7086  Scott Findlow          M6569        32/43     1:40:16   14:35     3:10:58
7087  Jeannie Tien           F5054      252/431     1:40:43   14:35     3:11:02
7088  Peg Rydzewski          F5054      253/431     1:40:43   14:35     3:11:03
7089  Christina A. Mandzuk   F2529      815/922     1:39:37   14:36     3:11:07
7090  Kimberly Bais          F3539      683/890     1:43:57   14:36     3:11:07
7091  Amity Stollar          F2529      816/922     1:43:57   14:36     3:11:08
7092  Rachel Hood            F3034      651/782     1:38:54   14:36     3:11:15
7093  Chrissy Miller         F1824      664/735     1:35:48   14:37     3:11:16
7094  Sue Gasper             F6064        45/88     1:42:18   14:37     3:11:18
7095  Lisa Mills             F1824      665/735     1:48:03   14:37     3:11:20
7096  Tammy Milsky           F3539      684/890     1:48:03   14:37     3:11:20
7097  John Smith             M6569        33/43     1:44:39   14:37     3:11:21

Generated February 1, 2026 at 11:56 AM 71/86



Flying Pig Marathon 2009 - PNC Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    6.8_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
7098  Marie Allison          F6064        46/88     1:35:54   14:37     3:11:21
7099  Anja Grimmig           F1824      666/735     1:37:18   14:37     3:11:25
7100  Margot Wayne           F1824      667/735     1:42:49   14:37     3:11:25
7101  Amy Lee                F3034      652/782     1:36:48   14:37     3:11:28
7102  Dawn Betts             F2529      817/922     1:35:50   14:38     3:11:32
7103  Aimee Pulsfort         F3539      685/890     1:46:05   14:38     3:11:36
7104  Maura Liegibel         F5054      254/431     1:45:15   14:38     3:11:37
7105  Rosemary Cracium       F5559      131/257     1:40:03   14:38     3:11:40
7106  Cathy Heil             F2529      818/922     1:42:52   14:38     3:11:42
7107  Pamela Turner          F5054      255/431               14:39     3:11:43
7108  Noel Harding           M5054      225/254     1:45:38   14:39     3:11:43
7109  Michele Harding        F4549      372/567     1:45:37   14:39     3:11:44
7110  James Baker            M5054      226/254     1:41:56   14:39     3:11:44
7111  Melissa Hall           F2529      819/922     1:44:06   14:39     3:11:45
7112  Angie Blocksom         F3034      653/782     1:42:05   14:39     3:11:48
7113  Scott Schnier          M5054      227/254     1:41:43   14:39     3:11:51
7114  David Jump             M5054      228/254     1:45:00   14:39     3:11:55
7115  Mary Hodge             F3034      654/782     1:38:12   14:40     3:11:56
7116  Kimberly Hogue         F4549      373/567     1:42:46   14:40     3:11:58
7117  Jayne Sayers           F4044      505/677     1:42:46   14:40     3:11:58
7118  Deborah Dunn           F5054      256/431     1:38:08   14:40     3:11:59
7119  Tanya Foster           F5559      132/257     1:40:37   14:40     3:11:59
7120  Bill Behnen            M7074          6/9     1:39:39   14:40     3:12:02
7121  Zoila Ortiz            F4549      374/567     1:46:11   14:40     3:12:06
7122  Carol Huesing          F4549      375/567     1:45:59   14:40     3:12:06
7123  Angie Matthews         F3034      655/782     1:40:13   14:41     3:12:10
7124  Kara Messer            F3034      656/782     1:40:13   14:41     3:12:10
7125  Allie Marmion          F3539      686/890     1:36:48   14:41     3:12:12
7126  Walt Dunlev            M5054      229/254     1:39:42   14:41     3:12:16
7127  Joe Mayer              M5559      139/162     1:39:42   14:41     3:12:16
7128  Sharon Maltry          F4044      506/677     1:36:59   14:42     3:12:28
7129  Donna Riley            F4549      376/567     1:41:20   14:42     3:12:31
7130  Jean Chappa            F4044      507/677     1:41:17   14:43     3:12:37
7131  Michael Smith          M3034      436/450     1:46:03   14:43     3:12:44
7132  Elizabeth Smith        F3034      657/782     1:46:03   14:43     3:12:45
7133  Steven Bell            M4549      323/358     1:45:44   14:43     3:12:46
7134  Jana Pajic             F2529      820/922     1:34:35   14:44     3:12:50
7135  Linda Lillard          F6064        47/88     1:40:13   14:44     3:12:53
7136  Melissa Sulzener       F4549      377/567     1:41:25   14:44     3:12:53
7137  Kim Phillips           F4549      378/567     1:41:26   14:44     3:12:54
7138  Tami Streb             F5054      257/431     1:41:26   14:44     3:12:54
7139  Barbara Ellwein        F5054      258/431     1:41:23   14:44     3:12:58
7140  William Grupp          M5559      140/162     1:41:03   14:44     3:13:00
7141  Kristen Walker         F3539      687/890     1:43:57   14:44     3:13:00
7142  Rachel Berent          F3034      658/782     1:35:48   14:44     3:13:00
7143  Stephanie Cline        F3034      659/782     1:36:03   14:44     3:13:00
7144  Dale Hesser            M4549      324/358     1:34:13   14:45     3:13:02
7145  Laurie Hesser          F4044      508/677     1:34:13   14:45     3:13:02
7146  Michele Hamester       F5054      259/431     1:32:38   14:45     3:13:13
7147  Jeff Ayer              M4549      325/358     1:36:47   14:46     3:13:20
7148  Jondia Steele          F5054      260/431     1:40:48   14:46     3:13:23
7149  Carrie Ayer            M4549      326/358     1:36:52   14:46     3:13:24
7150  Trevor Allen           M3034      437/450     1:46:28   14:46     3:13:25
7151  Wendy Walker           F3539      688/890     1:36:25   14:47     3:13:34
7152  Mindy Ellis            F4044      509/677     1:43:45   14:47     3:13:35
7153  Robin Wittman          F4044      510/677     1:43:44   14:47     3:13:35
7154  Dawn Hoffman           F4044      511/677     1:43:45   14:47     3:13:35
7155  Pearl Bowden           F5559      133/257     1:41:44   14:47     3:13:39
7156  Kelly Hemmert          F4044      512/677     1:41:08   14:48     3:13:41
7157  Susan Fosnot           F5054      261/431     1:38:58   14:48     3:13:42
7158  Lori Simms             F4549      379/567     1:48:57   14:48     3:13:44
7159  Irvin Watts            M5054      230/254     1:40:59   14:48     3:13:46
7160  Patty Robinson         F5054      262/431     1:44:22   14:48     3:13:47
7161  Christine Lottman      F5559      134/257     1:44:41   14:48     3:13:51
7162  Sarah Lottman          F3034      660/782     1:44:41   14:48     3:13:52
7163  Laurie Briggs          F4044      513/677     1:44:41   14:48     3:13:52
7164  Candy Thomas           F4044      514/677     1:43:01   14:49     3:13:54
7165  Jill Holden            F2529      821/922     1:42:25   14:49     3:13:54
7166  Tina Speeg             F3034      661/782     1:42:26   14:49     3:13:54
7167  Laurie Bankston        F4044      515/677     1:39:44   14:49     3:13:56
7168  Jeffrey Parks          M5054      231/254     1:37:15   14:49     3:13:59
7169  Michael Mayer          M4044      404/431     1:37:16   14:49     3:13:59
7170  Anad Salem             M4549      327/358     1:37:15   14:49     3:13:59
7171  Cindi Leeman           F4549      380/567     1:43:53   14:49     3:13:59
7172  Elizabeth Sanders      F5054      263/431     1:40:51   14:49     3:14:00
7173  Sally Beckwith         F5559      135/257     1:41:21   14:49     3:14:01
7174  Traci Hill             F3539      689/890     1:35:30   14:49     3:14:01
7175  Bill Turner            M5559      141/162     1:46:38   14:49     3:14:03
7176  Julia Deal             F4549      381/567     1:42:03   14:49     3:14:04
7177  Katherine Jurs         F3539      690/890     1:39:45   14:49     3:14:06
7178  Linda Meier            F5559      136/257     1:43:52   14:50     3:14:07
7179  Beth Swaney            F4549      382/567     1:39:21   14:50     3:14:08
7180  Vicki Butler           F3539      691/890     1:42:29   14:50     3:14:10
7181  Bianka Peneva          F1824      668/735     1:39:55   14:50     3:14:10
7182  Cathi Griffioen        F5559      137/257     1:38:37   14:50     3:14:11
7183  Lisa Lengerich         F1824      669/735     1:43:49   14:50     3:14:16
7184  Cara Beckmann          F1824      670/735     1:43:49   14:50     3:14:16
7185  Patricia Beckmann      F5054      264/431     1:43:49   14:50     3:14:17
7186  Julie Lengerich        F3034      662/782     1:43:49   14:50     3:14:17
7187  Deb Chenault           F5054      265/431     1:43:54   14:50     3:14:17
7188  Rose Bertram           F5559      138/257     1:42:18   14:51     3:14:25
7189  Theresa Morris         F3539      692/890     1:39:25   14:51     3:14:26
7190  Samantha Brahm         F1417        58/78     1:39:36   14:51     3:14:26
7191  Annie Brahm            F4549      383/567     1:39:35   14:51     3:14:26
7192  Tamla Colwell          F4549      384/567     1:42:25   14:51     3:14:26
7193  Rachel Haney           F1824      671/735     1:42:08   14:51     3:14:27
7194  Kay Maynard            F5054      266/431     1:42:32   14:51     3:14:31
7195  Karen Smith            F5054      267/431     1:43:01   14:51     3:14:31
7196  Nicole Kappenhagen     F3539      693/890     1:43:01   14:51     3:14:32
7197  Michael Donaworth      M1824      317/324     1:40:37   14:51     3:14:32
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7198  Chelsea Williams       F1417        59/78     1:45:20   14:52     3:14:33
7199  Allison Benassi        F3539      694/890     1:36:28   14:52     3:14:35
7200  Kimberly Campbell      F4044      516/677     1:41:42   14:52     3:14:35
7201  Sara Myers             F4044      517/677     1:40:12   14:52     3:14:36
7202  Dori Delaney           F3034      663/782     1:36:51   14:52     3:14:36
7203  Joyce Rimlinger        F6064        48/88     1:45:19   14:52     3:14:38
7204  Rebekah Nath           F2529      822/922     1:43:33   14:52     3:14:42
7205  Mary Jane Dipietro     F5559      139/257               14:52     3:14:43
7206  Maryann Devanas        F5054      268/431               14:52     3:14:44
7207  Lisa Flavin            F3034      664/782     1:44:07   14:53     3:14:46
7208  Marcia Campbell        F5054      269/431     1:44:07   14:53     3:14:47
7209  Jessica John Bowman    F2529      823/922     1:40:58   14:53     3:14:49
7210  Denise John            F5054      270/431     1:40:59   14:53     3:14:49
7211  Kim Mueller            F4549      385/567     1:37:32   14:53     3:14:52
7212  Claudia Council        F3539      695/890     1:37:32   14:53     3:14:52
7213  Melissa Engelman       F2529      824/922     1:51:13   14:53     3:14:54
7214  Linda Wulff            F6064        49/88     1:45:00   14:53     3:14:56
7215  Louise Dafler          F5054      271/431     1:43:54   14:53     3:14:58
7216  Katherine Collett      F1824      672/735     1:48:22   14:54     3:14:59
7217  Robin Nowlin           F4044      518/677     1:46:58   14:54     3:14:59
7218  Heather Shultz         F3539      696/890     1:46:58   14:54     3:15:01
7219  Angie Stephenson       F4549      386/567     1:46:58   14:54     3:15:01
7220  Barb Rohs              F4044      519/677     1:41:49   14:54     3:15:05
7221  Lois Fischer           F5054      272/431     1:44:24   14:54     3:15:06
7222  Steve Kroeger          M6569        34/43     1:40:52   14:54     3:15:06
7223  Kathy Jacob            F5559      140/257     1:42:21   14:54     3:15:08
7224  Jane Worth             F6064        50/88     1:46:53   14:54     3:15:09
7225  Kristen Wright         F3034      665/782     1:46:54   14:54     3:15:09
7226  Tyler Dyer             M1417        54/61     1:46:53   14:54     3:15:09
7227  Melissa Zimmer         F3539      697/890     1:43:41   14:55     3:15:17
7228  Maureen Santoro        F5559      141/257     1:42:18   14:55     3:15:18
7229  Gregory Gaynor         M6064       79/100     1:42:21   14:55     3:15:19
7230  Tom Valashinas         M6064       80/100     1:42:21   14:55     3:15:20
7231  Kerry Bliss            F4549      387/567     1:41:13   14:55     3:15:20
7232  Helen Gaynor           F5559      142/257     1:40:20   14:55     3:15:20
7233  Dee Dedomenico         F5054      273/431     1:41:14   14:55     3:15:20
7234  Sue Chipman            F5054      274/431     1:43:22   14:55     3:15:23
7235  Karen Lipscomb         F5559      143/257     1:43:22   14:55     3:15:23
7236  Tammie McQuinn         F4549      388/567     1:42:25   14:55     3:15:23
7237  Eileen Hostert         F5559      144/257     1:41:20   14:56     3:15:25
7238  Tina Barnhart          F4044      520/677     1:40:57   14:56     3:15:29
7239  Carley Moist           F2529      825/922     1:42:51   14:56     3:15:30
7240  Sarah Fathergill       F2529      826/922     1:42:50   14:56     3:15:30
7241  Susan James            F4044      521/677     1:41:35   14:56     3:15:33
7242  Heidi MacNeal          F3539      698/890     1:41:34   14:56     3:15:34
7243  Anke Allekotte         F1417        60/78     1:43:44   14:57     3:15:45
7244  Susan Tieben           F4044      522/677     1:46:26   14:57     3:15:48
7245  Lisa Foltz             F3034      666/782     1:46:28   14:57     3:15:49
7246  Debra Harman           F5559      145/257     1:41:09   14:57     3:15:50
7247  Herbert Beck           M6064       81/100     1:44:05   14:57     3:15:51
7248  Donna Colyer           F3539      699/890     1:44:07   14:58     3:15:51
7249  Sandi Beck             F5559      146/257     1:44:06   14:58     3:15:52
7250  Susan Cartwright       F5559      147/257     1:45:01   14:58     3:15:54
7251  Randy Faig             M3034      438/450     1:42:42   14:58     3:15:54
7252  Ann Reynolds           F4044      523/677     1:46:11   14:58     3:15:55
7253  Randy Johnson          M4549      328/358     1:45:19   14:59     3:16:05
7254  Erin Haley             F3539      700/890     1:39:08   14:59     3:16:06
7255  Elizabeth Zembrot      F5559      148/257     1:46:52   14:59     3:16:07
7256  Carol Whitaker         F6064        51/88     1:43:12   14:59     3:16:16
7257  Elizabeth Bacon        F3034      667/782     1:41:29   15:00     3:16:20
7258  Julie Flora            F4044      524/677     1:46:51   15:00     3:16:27
7259  Marianne Squiller      F5559      149/257     1:37:42   15:00     3:16:27
7260  Peggy Kramer           F3034      668/782     1:42:39   15:00     3:16:30
7261  Alyson Coffman         F3539      701/890     1:41:58   15:00     3:16:30
7262  Mike Braun             M3539      448/472     1:42:39   15:00     3:16:30
7263  Kim Harden             F3034      669/782     1:42:40   15:00     3:16:30
7264  Patty Perry            F4044      525/677     1:41:46   15:01     3:16:34
7265  Carlyanne Wenzel       F1824      673/735     1:38:31   15:01     3:16:35
7266  Tiffany Roberts        F1824      674/735     1:38:31   15:01     3:16:35
7267  Gary Trice             M5054      232/254     1:45:31   15:01     3:16:36
7268  Rhonda Vaughn          F4044      526/677     1:51:11   15:01     3:16:37
7269  Lauralynn Stephen      F4044      527/677     1:40:34   15:01     3:16:41
7270  James Elliott          M5559      142/162     1:38:47   15:01     3:16:41
7271  April Davenport        F3034      670/782     1:38:23   15:02     3:16:44
7272  Barbara Sweeney        F4549      389/567     1:44:50   15:02     3:16:47
7273  Mandie Pontious        F1417        61/78     1:41:21   15:02     3:16:50
7274  Sheryl Fisher          F4044      528/677     1:41:47   15:02     3:16:50
7275  Melanie Marchese       F4549      390/567     1:41:46   15:02     3:16:51
7276  Natalie Gingerich      F2529      827/922     1:46:15   15:02     3:16:51
7277  Linda Gingerich        F6064        52/88     1:46:15   15:02     3:16:52
7278  Cara Papp              F3539      702/890     1:37:48   15:03     3:16:59
7279  Miranda Deaton         F2529      828/922     1:40:12   15:03     3:17:00
7280  Mary Eubank            F5054      275/431     1:40:12   15:03     3:17:01
7281  Ginger Kuth            F2529      829/922     1:36:31   15:03     3:17:02
7282  Nicole Cunnea          F3539      703/890     1:40:46   15:04     3:17:13
7283  Alyssa Bach            F3034      671/782     1:40:23   15:04     3:17:13
7284  Jennifer Hatcher       F4044      529/677     1:40:23   15:04     3:17:13
7285  Julia Martinez Bieschk F5054      276/431     1:40:46   15:04     3:17:14
7286  Sharon Bittinger       F5054      277/431     1:43:53   15:04     3:17:18
7287  James Steele           M4044      405/431     1:40:39   15:04     3:17:18
7288  Kary Steele            F3539      704/890     1:40:39   15:04     3:17:18
7289  Halle Staskey          F3539      705/890     1:41:04   15:04     3:17:19
7290  Norm Staskey           M3539      449/472     1:41:05   15:04     3:17:19
7291  Kristin Zellers        F3034      672/782     1:47:00   15:04     3:17:19
7292  Patricia Cameron       F4044      530/677     1:43:43   15:04     3:17:21
7293  Connie Norton          F6569        10/27     1:43:43   15:04     3:17:21
7294  Karen McGuire          F2529      830/922     1:40:21   15:05     3:17:26
7295  Jennifer Tilton        F3539      706/890     1:45:12   15:05     3:17:27
7296  Mariorie Kessel        F5559      150/257     1:45:01   15:05     3:17:28
7297  Julie Leer             F3539      707/890     1:39:45   15:05     3:17:28
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7298  Sarah Kent             F2529      831/922     1:24:46   15:05     3:17:29
7299  Melissa Moon           F3539      708/890     1:47:07   15:05     3:17:30
7300  Paul Wilson            M3539      450/472     1:44:49   15:05     3:17:33
7301  Kimberly Tomko         F3539      709/890     1:47:00   15:05     3:17:36
7302  Lori Riggins           F3539      710/890     1:42:16   15:06     3:17:40
7303  Terri Pierce           F4044      531/677     1:42:18   15:06     3:17:40
7304  Mark Leslie            M4044      406/431     1:42:17   15:06     3:17:40
7305  Eddie O'Donnell        M6569        35/43     1:39:23   15:06     3:17:42
7306  Kristen Sheffield      F3539      711/890     1:37:04   15:06     3:17:48
7307  Katherine Melton       F3034      673/782     1:37:04   15:06     3:17:48
7308  Elizabeth Lance        F4044      532/677     1:50:13   15:06     3:17:48
7309  Elisa Alspaugh         F4044      533/677     1:50:13   15:06     3:17:48
7310  Terri Long             F4549      391/567     1:50:12   15:06     3:17:49
7311  Ruth Spinelli          F2529      832/922     1:37:32   15:07     3:17:50
7312  Marlene Thomas         F5559      151/257     1:42:24   15:07     3:17:53
7313  Norsha McCormick       F3539      712/890     1:42:11   15:07     3:17:54
7314  David Slaughter        M4044      407/431     1:51:12   15:07     3:17:54
7315  Amy Jones              F2529      833/922     1:51:13   15:07     3:17:56
7316  Azadeh Yavari          F3034      674/782     1:45:12   15:07     3:17:58
7317  Lisa Wildman           F3539      713/890     1:48:05   15:08     3:18:03
7318  Jennifer Glenn         F1824      675/735     1:48:05   15:08     3:18:03
7319  Kelsey Short           F1417        62/78     1:41:53   15:08     3:18:04
7320  Josie Stoner           F1417        63/78     1:44:35   15:08     3:18:04
7321  Lindsey Weaver         F3034      675/782     1:46:23   15:08     3:18:08
7322  Stephanie D'Nelly      F4044      534/677     1:38:19   15:08     3:18:08
7323  Karen Keuper           F1824      676/735     1:46:23   15:08     3:18:09
7324  Celia Reyer            F2529      834/922     1:46:24   15:08     3:18:09
7325  Jenifer Schreiner      F4044      535/677     1:51:39   15:08     3:18:09
7326  Mindy Ellis            F4549      392/567     1:50:15   15:09     3:18:17
7327  Judith Lytle           F2529      835/922     1:19:48   15:09     3:18:20
7328  Kathleen Smith         F3539      714/890     1:41:46   15:09     3:18:20
7329  Lindsay Bockstiegel    F1824      677/735     1:41:31   15:09     3:18:20
7330  Mary Ollier            F4044      536/677     1:46:30   15:09     3:18:22
7331  Kim Myszka             F4549      393/567     1:46:30   15:09     3:18:22
7332  Jim Latham             M5559      143/162     1:40:00   15:09     3:18:23
7333  Sarah Bockstiegel      F1824      678/735     1:41:31   15:09     3:18:23
7334  Patricia Latham        F4549      394/567     1:40:00   15:09     3:18:23
7335  Rebecca Carlson        F4044      537/677     1:46:29   15:09     3:18:25
7336  Sarah Best             F3034      676/782     1:36:13   15:09     3:18:25
7337  Sylvia Haven           F3539      715/890     1:36:13   15:09     3:18:26
7338  Lois Roell             F5559      152/257     1:45:18   15:09     3:18:26
7339  Luther McIntyre        M6064       82/100     1:42:54   15:10     3:18:29
7340  Kathleen Holbrook      F4044      538/677     1:45:31   15:10     3:18:34
7341  Bruce Seebeck          M2529      442/453     1:37:24   15:11     3:18:44
7342  Laura Carr             F1824      679/735     1:37:25   15:11     3:18:44
7343  Patti Whittle          F5054      278/431     1:41:52   15:11     3:18:48
7344  Gina Prickkel          F5054      279/431     1:45:33   15:11     3:18:50
7345  Gina Geiger            F3539      716/890     1:44:05   15:11     3:18:52
7346  Ann McGahan            F5559      153/257     1:44:47   15:11     3:18:52
7347  Jen Zitnik             F1417        64/78     1:41:53   15:11     3:18:52
7348  Susan Sweeney          F6569        11/27     1:44:48   15:11     3:18:52
7349  Kennon Smith           F3539      717/890     1:45:35   15:12     3:18:57
7350  Jodie Hofacre          F3539      718/890     1:24:56   15:12     3:18:58
7351  Paige Kramer           F4044      539/677     1:38:41   15:12     3:19:00
7352  Jeanette McKlveen      F5559      154/257     1:38:42   15:12     3:19:00
7353  Mike Hardy             M6064       83/100               15:12     3:19:04
7354  Lee Hardy              F6064        53/88     1:45:36   15:12     3:19:04
7355  Amber Hendzel          F3034      677/782     1:37:42   15:13     3:19:12
7356  Scott Campbell         M5054      233/254     1:48:52   15:13     3:19:12
7357  Claudia Shaff          F5054      280/431     1:48:52   15:13     3:19:12
7358  Leslie Teter           F5559      155/257     1:43:29   15:13     3:19:13
7359  Patricia Martin        F5054      281/431     1:43:29   15:13     3:19:13
7360  David Byrd             M3034      439/450     1:39:36   15:14     3:19:31
7361  Anna Dalpiaz           F5054      282/431     1:43:49   15:14     3:19:31
7362  Debra Rowe             F5559      156/257     1:43:49   15:14     3:19:31
7363  Adam Darwiche          M1417        55/61     1:39:38   15:14     3:19:32
7364  Jose Vega              M4549      329/358     1:39:38   15:14     3:19:32
7365  Gary Bernard           M5559      144/162     1:39:37   15:15     3:19:34
7366  Kevin Bradner          F1417        65/78     1:51:49   15:15     3:19:41
7367  Denise Simons          F4044      540/677     1:48:52   15:15     3:19:42
7368  Rhonda Sizemore        F4044      541/677     1:44:47   15:15     3:19:43
7369  Erin Augenstein        F3034      678/782     1:37:42   15:15     3:19:44
7370  Jennifer Codner        F3539      719/890     1:41:03   15:15     3:19:45
7371  Nicole McCandless      F1824      680/735     1:46:32   15:15     3:19:47
7372  Stacy McCandless       F4044      542/677     1:46:33   15:16     3:19:47
7373  Andrea Lester          F4549      395/567     1:43:39   15:16     3:19:50
7374  Taylor Nehring         F1417        66/78     1:42:47   15:16     3:19:53
7375  Kay Hunter             F6569        12/27     1:42:39   15:16     3:19:57
7376  Debbie Fanning         F5559      157/257     1:45:28   15:16     3:19:58
7377  Gail Maundrell         F5559      158/257     1:45:27   15:16     3:19:58
7378  Kathi Thompson         F5054      283/431     1:48:03   15:16     3:19:59
7379  Scott Holloway         M3034      440/450     1:58:43   15:16     3:19:59
7380  Mary Mickelson         F4044      543/677     1:58:42   15:16     3:19:59
7381  Denise King            F5054      284/431     1:37:17   15:16     3:20:00
7382  Amy Rieman             F4549      396/567     1:43:58   15:16     3:20:00
7383  Betsy Murray           F4549      397/567     1:43:59   15:17     3:20:01
7384  Lauriann Lund          F4044      544/677     1:48:35   15:17     3:20:01
7385  Tricia Arnold          F4549      398/567     1:42:08   15:17     3:20:02
7386  Elaine Burt            F4549      399/567     1:42:43   15:17     3:20:08
7387  Helen Lewe             F5054      285/431     1:42:43   15:17     3:20:08
7388  Amy Sanchez            F4044      545/677     1:47:29   15:17     3:20:09
7389  Janice Salzman         F5054      286/431     1:42:43   15:17     3:20:09
7390  Mark Amos              M4044      408/431     1:39:21   15:17     3:20:11
7391  Supriya Khirwadkar     F4044      546/677     1:45:10   15:17     3:20:11
7392  Karin Amos             F4044      547/677     1:39:21   15:17     3:20:12
7393  Christina Nehring      F4044      548/677     1:42:46   15:18     3:20:14
7394  Jennifer Leonard       F3539      720/890     1:43:28   15:18     3:20:21
7395  Elizabeth Creehan      F3539      721/890     1:43:28   15:18     3:20:21
7396  Selina McDine          F4549      400/567     2:04:46   15:18     3:20:23
7397  Craig Rolfes           M3539      451/472     1:45:21   15:18     3:20:24
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7398  Diane Tropp            F4044      549/677     1:43:39   15:19     3:20:31
7399  Amy Davidson           F1417        67/78     1:41:48   15:19     3:20:34
7400  Pennie Davidson        F4549      401/567     1:41:47   15:19     3:20:34
7401  Sharon Mundora         F3034      679/782               15:19     3:20:34
7402  Kathy Royer            F5054      287/431     1:41:01   15:19     3:20:36
7403  Crystal Gibson         F3539      722/890     1:46:40   15:19     3:20:36
7404  Miriam Huntley         F4044      550/677     1:46:40   15:19     3:20:36
7405  Jigar Kadakia          M3034      441/450     1:46:08   15:19     3:20:38
7406  Kim Kadakia            F3034      680/782     1:46:08   15:19     3:20:38
7407  Ami Kadakia            F2529      836/922     1:46:08   15:19     3:20:39
7408  Janet Kubasik          F5054      288/431               15:19     3:20:39
7409  Michelle Huesman       F3539      723/890     1:46:09   15:19     3:20:39
7410  Margaret Wuerstle      F5559      159/257               15:20     3:20:40
7411  Daniel Scoppa          M5559      145/162     1:43:37   15:20     3:20:40
7412  Eileen Reed            F6064        54/88     1:41:43   15:20     3:20:43
7413  Charles Stalzer        M8084          1/1     1:46:09   15:20     3:20:45
7414  Connie Hahn            F5559      160/257     1:44:39   15:20     3:20:46
7415  Marty House            F5054      289/431     1:43:29   15:20     3:20:46
7416  Kimberly Newell        F4549      402/567     1:43:48   15:20     3:20:47
7417  Angela Massa           F3539      724/890     1:47:44   15:20     3:20:49
7418  Dave King              M4549      330/358     1:45:07   15:20     3:20:50
7419  Erin King              F1417        68/78     1:45:07   15:20     3:20:50
7420  Angie Monk             F3539      725/890     1:48:53   15:21     3:20:57
7421  Rose Vetter            F6064        55/88     1:45:19   15:21     3:20:58
7422  Clif Molina            M2529      443/453     1:30:28   15:22     3:21:06
7423  Jennifer Moore         F4044      551/677     1:43:01   15:22     3:21:07
7424  Susan Madden           F5054      290/431     1:43:37   15:22     3:21:09
7425  Julie Krause           F2529      837/922     1:43:01   15:22     3:21:11
7426  Kylene Harwood         F2529      838/922     1:46:59   15:22     3:21:11
7427  Amber Rodibaugh        F3034      681/782     1:46:08   15:22     3:21:11
7428  Carol Obergfell        F5054      291/431     1:47:32   15:22     3:21:11
7429  Hsiang Yee Lai         F1824      681/735     1:43:00   15:22     3:21:13
7430  Chris Carleton         F4044      552/677     1:45:49   15:22     3:21:14
7431  Kristin Hensler        F3539      726/890     1:45:49   15:22     3:21:15
7432  Karen Scherpenberg     F4549      403/567     1:45:20   15:22     3:21:16
7433  Marybeth Hausfeld      F4549      404/567     1:45:24   15:23     3:21:21
7434  Carla Kerkhoff         F4549      405/567     1:47:52   15:23     3:21:21
7435  Kathy Grant            F5559      161/257     1:47:52   15:23     3:21:22
7436  Kayla Evans            F2529      839/922     1:43:16   15:23     3:21:24
7437  Julie Bavender         F5559      162/257     1:43:02   15:23     3:21:26
7438  Cindi Kling            F4044      553/677     1:46:58   15:23     3:21:29
7439  Fran Anderson          F3539      727/890     1:41:27   15:24     3:21:34
7440  Anne Stoner            F4549      406/567     1:44:47   15:24     3:21:39
7441  Nancy Beery            F5559      163/257     1:44:35   15:24     3:21:40
7442  Kathy Cairnes          F4549      407/567     1:48:37   15:24     3:21:41
7443  Dalton Maples, Jr.     M4549      331/358     1:49:22   15:25     3:21:47
7444  Joy Maples             F4549      408/567     1:49:23   15:25     3:21:49
7445  Janet Ettensohn        F5054      292/431     1:44:17   15:25     3:21:51
7446  Mike Ettensohn         M4549      332/358     1:44:17   15:25     3:21:52
7447  Wayne Lehker           M6064       84/100     1:40:30   15:25     3:21:55
7448  Julie Lehker           F2529      840/922     1:40:30   15:25     3:21:55
7449  Mary Roco              F2529      841/922     1:42:45   15:26     3:22:02
7450  Holly Kopcha           F3539      728/890     1:47:06   15:26     3:22:03
7451  Christina Sheppard     F3034      682/782     1:36:42   15:26     3:22:05
7452  Kristin Martin         F2529      842/922     1:41:23   15:26     3:22:08
7453  Mike Beck              M5054      234/254     1:45:38   15:27     3:22:12
7454  Beth Matracia          F2529      843/922     1:48:51   15:27     3:22:14
7455  James Hopkins          M5054      235/254     1:45:38   15:27     3:22:16
7456  Ravella Lawson         F4549      409/567     1:45:26   15:27     3:22:17
7457  Amy Ratcliffe          F4549      410/567     1:45:26   15:27     3:22:17
7458  Gloria Ann Castleman   F              5/8     1:47:58   15:27     3:22:20
7459  Jacinda Huber          F3539      729/890     1:45:15   15:27     3:22:23
7460  Connie Hay             F4549      411/567     1:35:44   15:27     3:22:23
7461  Cathy Weiss            F4549      412/567     1:50:26   15:27     3:22:23
7462  Kimerly Snyder         F4549      413/567     1:50:24   15:27     3:22:24
7463  Scott Kelly            M4044      409/431     1:41:14   15:28     3:22:25
7464  Amy Wildermuth         F3539      730/890     1:46:12   15:28     3:22:29
7465  Curtis Lucas           M3539      452/472     1:43:23   15:28     3:22:29
7466  Carrie Siders          F3034      683/782     1:37:52   15:28     3:22:29
7467  Alison Sweeney         F3034      684/782     1:43:23   15:28     3:22:29
7468  Sheridan Pennington    F3539      731/890     1:45:20   15:28     3:22:30
7469  Emily Katt             F1824      682/735     1:37:52   15:28     3:22:30
7470  Cindy Carter           F3539      732/890     1:45:21   15:28     3:22:30
7471  Tracey Holmes          F4044      554/677     1:50:34   15:28     3:22:32
7472  Kirsten Svendsen       F3539      733/890     1:46:30   15:28     3:22:32
7473  Cathy Uhlman           F5054      293/431     1:50:35   15:28     3:22:32
7474  Kelly Early            F3539      734/890     1:41:57   15:28     3:22:36
7475  Henrietta Patton       F6569        13/27     1:46:57   15:28     3:22:36
7476  Earl Stanfield         M3539      453/472     1:47:09   15:28     3:22:37
7477  Beth Stanfield         F3539      735/890     1:47:09   15:28     3:22:37
7478  Quincy Storts          F5054      294/431     1:44:44   15:29     3:22:49
7479  Diane Kegler           F5054      295/431     1:47:52   15:30     3:22:54
7480  Dawn Bishop            F5054      296/431     1:44:01   15:30     3:22:55
7481  Dave Bollinger         M6064       85/100     1:40:27   15:30     3:22:56
7482  Jos Griffioen          M5054      236/254     1:45:16   15:30     3:22:56
7483  Glenn Proudfoot        M5054      237/254     1:47:36   15:30     3:22:59
7484  Gretchen Geiger        F3034      685/782     1:43:37   15:30     3:23:01
7485  Sarah Geiger           F2529      844/922     1:43:37   15:30     3:23:01
7486  Barry Pickett          M5559      146/162     1:45:38   15:30     3:23:02
7487  Amal Gochenour         F1824      683/735     1:52:50   15:31     3:23:05
7488  Larry Evans            M5054      238/254     1:49:36   15:31     3:23:07
7489  Paula Mobberley-Schuma F3539      736/890     1:46:41   15:31     3:23:08
7490  Shannon Fink           F3539      737/890     1:46:40   15:31     3:23:08
7491  Sheila Evans           F5054      297/431     1:49:36   15:31     3:23:08
7492  Karlene Herman         F6064        56/88     1:51:12   15:31     3:23:10
7493  Rita Cahill            F4549      414/567     1:51:13   15:31     3:23:11
7494  Jodi Steward           F3034      686/782     1:44:43   15:31     3:23:14
7495  Patrick Scott          M5559      147/162     1:44:43   15:31     3:23:14
7496  Cat Hawk               F4549      415/567     1:45:05   15:31     3:23:16
7497  Andrea Harpin          F5054      298/431     1:43:39   15:32     3:23:17

Generated February 1, 2026 at 11:56 AM 75/86



Flying Pig Marathon 2009 - PNC Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    6.8_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
7498  Wendy Grabhorn         F4044      555/677     1:42:40   15:32     3:23:19
7499  Donald Quigley         M6569        36/43     1:46:57   15:32     3:23:22
7500  Tara Reynolds          F2529      845/922     1:45:11   15:32     3:23:24
7501  Dawn Farris            F2529      846/922     1:45:12   15:32     3:23:24
7502  Christin Shaeffer      F1824      684/735     1:52:18   15:33     3:23:31
7503  Cynthia Shaeffer       F4549      416/567     1:52:18   15:33     3:23:32
7504  Camille Clements       F4044      556/677     1:52:18   15:33     3:23:32
7505  Jennifer Conroy        F4044      557/677     1:45:45   15:33     3:23:34
7506  Jean Schirtzinger      F3539      738/890     1:39:48   15:33     3:23:40
7507  Jacquelyn Smith        F4044      558/677     1:57:27   15:33     3:23:41
7508  Martha Freeouf         F4044      559/677     1:46:18   15:34     3:23:45
7509  G. Leanne Jackson      F4549      417/567     1:48:51   15:34     3:23:50
7510  Cristina Gonsalves     F4044      560/677     1:41:54   15:34     3:23:52
7511  Tammy Bowling          F4549      418/567     1:48:14   15:34     3:23:52
7512  Laura Bailey           F4044      561/677     1:44:55   15:34     3:23:53
7513  Tiffany Geers          F2529      847/922     1:51:07   15:34     3:23:53
7514  Alice Perry            F6064        57/88     1:45:49   15:34     3:23:55
7515  Beth Schmidt           F3539      739/890     1:48:17   15:34     3:23:56
7516  Emma Kipp              F4549      419/567     1:48:16   15:35     3:23:56
7517  Suzanne Lefever        F4549      420/567     1:48:17   15:35     3:23:56
7518  Debbie Fightmaster     F5054      299/431     1:42:16   15:35     3:24:00
7519  Robin Russell          F4044      562/677     1:41:40   15:35     3:24:00
7520  Melissa Moore          F3539      740/890     1:42:16   15:35     3:24:01
7521  Cathi Bauman           F4044      563/677     1:47:47   15:36     3:24:13
7522  Therese Esswein        F4549      421/567     1:47:47   15:36     3:24:13
7523  Donald Raake           M6569        37/43     1:45:05   15:36     3:24:14
7524  Peggy Dale             F5054      300/431     1:45:49   15:36     3:24:14
7525  Amanda Frazier         F3034      687/782     1:45:39   15:36     3:24:21
7526  Sarah Reynolds         F3034      688/782     1:46:11   15:36     3:24:22
7527  Rich Hufnagel          M4549      333/358     1:48:47   15:36     3:24:22
7528  Sarah Kuzma            F3539      741/890     1:44:02   15:37     3:24:24
7529  Jennifer Blaylock      F3539      742/890     1:44:02   15:37     3:24:24
7530  C Hollins              F5054      301/431     1:50:58   15:37     3:24:29
7531  Joe Kuth               M4044      410/431     1:44:00   15:37     3:24:31
7532  Nancy Neiheisel        F4044      564/677     1:52:22   15:37     3:24:32
7533  Matt Neff              M3539      454/472     1:52:22   15:37     3:24:32
7534  Emily Alley            F3034      689/782     1:49:57   15:37     3:24:32
7535  Karen Gillock          F4549      422/567     1:42:47   15:37     3:24:33
7536  Heather Scheibal       F3034      690/782     1:45:11   15:37     3:24:33
7537  Ronda Pollack          F4044      565/677     1:44:15   15:38     3:24:36
7538  Deborah Axt            F4549      423/567     1:44:15   15:38     3:24:36
7539  Melissa Stiles         F2529      848/922     1:44:56   15:38     3:24:37
7540  Amy Lukes              F4549      424/567     1:49:06   15:38     3:24:44
7541  Jane Davis             F3539      743/890     1:49:06   15:38     3:24:44
7542  Lisa Rich              F3034      691/782     1:46:27   15:38     3:24:47
7543  Michele Fleming        F2529      849/922     1:43:58   15:38     3:24:47
7544  April Rolf             F4044      566/677     1:47:54   15:38     3:24:48
7545  Jennifer Ostendorf     F4549      425/567     1:48:11   15:39     3:24:49
7546  Kathy Sackett          F5054      302/431     1:48:11   15:39     3:24:50
7547  Tonya Roth             F4044      567/677     1:48:26   15:39     3:24:50
7548  Deborah Gittinger      F5559      164/257     1:48:26   15:39     3:24:50
7549  Maureen Miller         F6064        58/88     1:47:17   15:39     3:24:52
7550  Marilyn Manzer         F6569        14/27     1:47:17   15:39     3:24:52
7551  Mandy Agnew            F1824      685/735     1:46:52   15:39     3:24:54
7552  Jackie Agnew           F5054      303/431     1:46:51   15:39     3:24:55
7553  Pamela Heglin          F2529      850/922     1:43:15   15:39     3:24:56
7554  Theresa Brinkmann      F4549      426/567     1:49:33   15:39     3:24:57
7555  Karen Carty            F1824      686/735     1:46:54   15:40     3:25:03
7556  Elizabeth Pettit       F4044      568/677     1:46:54   15:40     3:25:03
7557  Susan Buckley          F5054      304/431     1:46:54   15:40     3:25:04
7558  Chris Schultz          F3539      744/890     1:41:41   15:40     3:25:04
7559  Kathy Boedecker        F3034      692/782     1:41:40   15:40     3:25:04
7560  Vicki Harvey           F4044      569/677     1:48:13   15:40     3:25:08
7561  Zach Eastburn          M1417        56/61     1:48:13   15:40     3:25:08
7562  Amy Corbin             F3539      745/890     1:48:54   15:40     3:25:11
7563  Melody Couchman        F3539      746/890     1:55:39   15:40     3:25:12
7564  Emily Sullivan         F3539      747/890     1:48:54   15:40     3:25:12
7565  Elizabeth Vank         F5559      165/257     1:48:50   15:40     3:25:12
7566  Nancy Corbin           F5559      166/257     1:48:56   15:40     3:25:13
7567  Dawn Myers             F3539      748/890     1:48:51   15:41     3:25:16
7568  Patricia Tipton        F4044      570/677     1:50:35   15:41     3:25:17
7569  Nicholas Dietrich      M5054      239/254     1:48:26   15:41     3:25:20
7570  Karen Christensen      F4549      427/567     1:46:46   15:41     3:25:22
7571  Amber McCarty          F3034      693/782     1:41:14   15:42     3:25:30
7572  Chris Johnson          M3539      455/472     1:40:56   15:42     3:25:30
7573  Stephanie Fish         F4044      571/677     1:46:27   15:42     3:25:31
7574  James Fish             M4549      334/358     1:46:27   15:42     3:25:32
7575  Elizabeth Jung         F3034      694/782     1:43:38   15:42     3:25:40
7576  Nancy Grow             F6064        59/88     1:48:54   15:42     3:25:41
7577  Emily Gregosky         F2529      851/922     1:45:59   15:43     3:25:43
7578  Karen Gregosky         F5559      167/257     1:45:59   15:43     3:25:43
7579  Penny Thomson          F5054      305/431     1:36:22   15:43     3:25:48
7580  Laura Peck             F3539      749/890     1:36:22   15:43     3:25:48
7581  Cindy Wood             F4549      428/567     1:36:22   15:43     3:25:49
7582  Robin Boehme           F4044      572/677     1:47:01   15:43     3:25:50
7583  Sharon Gramann         F1824      687/735     1:50:44   15:43     3:25:52
7584  Julie Forsthoefel      F4549      429/567     1:51:30   15:43     3:25:52
7585  Kris Speelman          F3539      750/890     1:51:31   15:43     3:25:52
7586  Tina Sehlhorst         F5054      306/431     1:50:44   15:43     3:25:52
7587  Rosemary Mercer        F5054      307/431     1:46:26   15:43     3:25:53
7588  Julie Gold             F2529      852/922     1:42:05   15:43     3:25:54
7589  Joann Schutte          F3539      751/890     1:46:40   15:44     3:25:55
7590  Sharon Noelker         F3539      752/890     1:47:13   15:44     3:25:56
7591  Beth Manley            F4549      430/567     1:56:07   15:44     3:25:59
7592  Ron West               M3539      456/472     1:46:55   15:44     3:26:00
7593  James Faler            M4549      335/358     1:39:52   15:44     3:26:00
7594  Connie Douglass        F5054      308/431     1:49:52   15:44     3:26:01
7595  Donald Lewis           M3539      457/472     1:46:13   15:44     3:26:02
7596  April Reed             F3034      695/782     1:47:06   15:44     3:26:02
7597  Joani Fontaine         F4549      431/567     1:47:32   15:44     3:26:04
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7598  Elizabeth Greene       F4044      573/677     1:47:33   15:44     3:26:04
7599  Rebecca Robbins        F2529      853/922     1:45:45   15:45     3:26:07
7600  Eric Bushee            M3539      458/472     1:46:56   15:45     3:26:14
7601  Mary Pat Alfaro        F4549      432/567     1:46:57   15:45     3:26:14
7602  Judith Breen           F4044      574/677     1:46:57   15:45     3:26:14
7603  Celia Molina           F5054      309/431     1:47:47   15:45     3:26:15
7604  Jennifer Schultze      F3539      753/890     1:47:00   15:45     3:26:17
7605  Sarah Halloran         F3539      754/890     1:47:00   15:45     3:26:17
7606  Cathy Miller           F4044      575/677     1:47:07   15:45     3:26:17
7607  Terrie Weiland         F4549      433/567     1:47:05   15:45     3:26:18
7608  Sally Wheeler          F4044      576/677     1:46:52   15:45     3:26:18
7609  Julie Hood             F4044      577/677     1:47:51   15:46     3:26:21
7610  Karla Harris           F4549      434/567     1:43:55   15:46     3:26:21
7611  Jennifer Stephens      F4044      578/677     1:47:51   15:46     3:26:21
7612  Barbara Chuko          F6569        15/27     1:45:27   15:46     3:26:24
7613  Robert Fierro, Jr      M4044      411/431               15:46     3:26:25
7614  Elmer Toliver          M4549      336/358     1:47:16   15:46     3:26:26
7615  Andrew Martin          M1824      318/324     1:43:39   15:46     3:26:27
7616  Elizabeth McDonough    F5054      310/431     1:42:10   15:46     3:26:30
7617  Megan Moore            F3034      696/782     1:40:47   15:46     3:26:30
7618  Kathy Herold           F5559      168/257     1:50:43   15:47     3:26:35
7619  Natalie Herold         F2529      854/922     1:50:43   15:47     3:26:36
7620  Miriam Yarnall         F4549      435/567     1:45:53   15:47     3:26:37
7621  Salena Day             F4044      579/677     1:43:45   15:47     3:26:39
7622  Toni Cassidy           F4549      436/567     1:49:42   15:47     3:26:40
7623  Cathy Brown            F5054      311/431     1:51:03   15:47     3:26:42
7624  Devon Glassburn        F3539      755/890     1:51:54   15:47     3:26:42
7625  Noel Wisniewski        F2529      855/922     1:43:07   15:47     3:26:45
7626  Randy Banks            M6064       86/100     1:45:25   15:48     3:26:48
7627  Nancy Griffin          F5054      312/431     1:45:51   15:48     3:26:49
7628  Sheree Nies            F5054      313/431     1:47:21   15:48     3:26:51
7629  Katherine Engimann     F5559      169/257     1:49:44   15:48     3:26:52
7630  Sandra Fleming         F1824      688/735     1:43:25   15:48     3:26:55
7631  Kathleen Farfsing      F4549      437/567     1:46:15   15:48     3:26:55
7632  Mark Molina            M5054      240/254     1:47:47   15:48     3:26:55
7633  Adelia Pittinger       F5559      170/257     1:46:14   15:48     3:26:56
7634  Susan Haught           F4549      438/567     1:49:27   15:49     3:27:02
7635  Jessica Baker          F2529      856/922     1:49:28   15:49     3:27:03
7636  Chris Hobson           F5054      314/431     1:45:38   15:49     3:27:03
7637  Darlene Hopkins        F5054      315/431     1:45:39   15:49     3:27:04
7638  Steven Greider         M6064       87/100     1:45:30   15:49     3:27:09
7639  Kristi Ptacek          F3539      756/890     1:53:47   15:50     3:27:13
7640  Kim Hesselgesser       F4044      580/677     1:53:46   15:50     3:27:13
7641  Priscilla Lyon         F5054      316/431     1:47:48   15:50     3:27:14
7642  Stephanie Morris       F2529      857/922     1:44:34   15:50     3:27:18
7643  Judy Morris            F5559      171/257     1:44:35   15:50     3:27:18
7644  Sarah Cunningham       F4044      581/677     1:43:35   15:50     3:27:22
7645  Agnes Spoelker         F4549      439/567     1:43:36   15:50     3:27:22
7646  Jessica Salyers        F2529      858/922     1:47:41   15:51     3:27:28
7647  Carol Slager           F5054      317/431     1:45:04   15:51     3:27:28
7648  Karen Vonderink        F4549      440/567     1:45:04   15:51     3:27:29
7649  Betty Greider          F4549      441/567     1:45:32   15:51     3:27:31
7650  Susan Croutwater       F5054      318/431     1:51:15   15:51     3:27:33
7651  Peggy Walls            F5559      172/257     1:49:47   15:51     3:27:33
7652  Ariel Washington       F2529      859/922     1:44:03   15:52     3:27:39
7653  Jim Nartker            M4044      412/431     1:47:04   15:52     3:27:40
7654  Angela Bennett         F3034      697/782     1:47:41   15:52     3:27:40
7655  Kimberly Swain         F4044      582/677     1:47:08   15:52     3:27:40
7656  Susan Chapin           F4044      583/677     1:47:04   15:52     3:27:40
7657  Eric Gerstner          M4549      337/358     1:53:33   15:52     3:27:41
7658  Susan Nelson           F4044      584/677     1:50:12   15:52     3:27:41
7659  Theresa Pompey         F5054      319/431     1:49:40   15:52     3:27:41
7660  Tara Anderson          F3034      698/782     1:49:40   15:52     3:27:42
7661  Cecilia Allard         F5559      173/257     1:50:01   15:52     3:27:47
7662  Bonnie Williams        F5559      174/257     1:53:22   15:52     3:27:47
7663  Christa Carrelli       F6064        60/88     1:50:00   15:52     3:27:47
7664  Dennis Carrelli        M6569        38/43     1:50:01   15:52     3:27:48
7665  Kay Kennedy            F5054      320/431     1:52:41   15:52     3:27:50
7666  Sheila Dalton          F4549      442/567     1:46:39   15:53     3:27:53
7667  Robert Howard          M3539      459/472     1:53:48   15:53     3:27:53
7668  Elizabeth Stanley      F2529      860/922     1:53:47   15:53     3:27:53
7669  Lawrence Cooper        M6064       88/100     1:48:42   15:53     3:27:55
7670  Debra Dooley           F4549      443/567     1:50:51   15:53     3:27:58
7671  Diane Bizzarri         F4549      444/567     1:50:51   15:53     3:27:58
7672  Christina Keller       F3034      699/782     1:52:21   15:53     3:28:00
7673  Suzann Sprowles        F4549      445/567     1:47:32   15:54     3:28:06
7674  Megan Svendsen         F3539      757/890     1:52:08   15:54     3:28:07
7675  Mary Ann Meiser        F5054      321/431               15:54     3:28:11
7676  Tracie Turner          F5054      322/431     1:45:52   15:54     3:28:12
7677  Paul Finfrock          M3539      460/472     1:46:25   15:54     3:28:17
7678  Kristen Rice           F1824      689/735     1:49:36   15:55     3:28:26
7679  Diana Dagenhart        F5559      175/257     1:43:22   15:56     3:28:39
7680  Emily St John          F4044      585/677     1:49:29   15:56     3:28:40
7681  Tevis Keaton           F3539      758/890     1:48:53   15:56     3:28:40
7682  Mason Altizer          M1417        57/61     1:48:53   15:56     3:28:41
7683  Janet Leiter           F5559      176/257     1:48:51   15:56     3:28:41
7684  Phil Garrett           M1824      319/324     1:48:52   15:56     3:28:42
7685  John Treacy            M4549      338/358     1:47:14   15:57     3:28:44
7686  Catherine Wilson       F3539      759/890     1:49:29   15:57     3:28:51
7687  June Hurley            F4044      586/677     1:49:29   15:57     3:28:52
7688  Mendy Vandeusen        F4044      587/677     1:42:20   15:57     3:28:55
7689  Crystal Hoffman        F              6/8     1:49:38   15:57     3:28:55
7690  Kim Kohler             F4549      446/567     1:49:19   15:57     3:28:57
7691  Lisa Mitchell          F4044      588/677     1:55:38   15:58     3:28:58
7692  Kathy Yana             F4044      589/677     1:49:20   15:58     3:28:58
7693  Chandra Reddy Y        M2529      444/453     1:39:05   15:58     3:28:58
7694  Mary Mudie             F5559      177/257     1:47:29   15:58     3:29:04
7695  Patricia Davis         F6064        61/88     1:47:29   15:58     3:29:05
7696  Tammy Thomas           F4549      447/567     1:53:56   15:58     3:29:05
7697  Lori Booso             F5054      323/431     1:45:03   15:58     3:29:08
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7698  Linda Poock            F4549      448/567     1:50:51   15:59     3:29:12
7699  Tracey Creager         F5054      324/431     1:50:53   15:59     3:29:15
7700  Brittany Schafer       F1417        69/78     1:52:21   15:59     3:29:16
7701  Tony Schutte           M4549      339/358     1:50:02   15:59     3:29:18
7702  Nichole Dailor         F3539      760/890     1:44:01   16:00     3:29:33
7703  Tricia Taylor          F3539      761/890     1:49:37   16:00     3:29:34
7704  Linda Ewers            F6064        62/88     1:49:37   16:00     3:29:34
7705  Robin Ewers            F1824      690/735     1:50:48   16:00     3:29:35
7706  Alex Traylor           M1417        58/61     1:50:29   16:00     3:29:36
7707  Jennifer Costello      F3539      762/890     1:48:55   16:01     3:29:37
7708  Cheri Miller           F4549      449/567     1:50:27   16:01     3:29:37
7709  Katie Cook             F2529      861/922     1:53:08   16:01     3:29:37
7710  Lisa Miller            F3539      763/890     1:48:05   16:01     3:29:46
7711  Madeline Knauer        F1417        70/78     1:51:24   16:01     3:29:47
7712  Amy Donovan            F3539      764/890     1:50:10   16:01     3:29:49
7713  Craig Bosworth         M4549      340/358     1:50:10   16:01     3:29:49
7714  Mark Cunningham        M3034      442/450     1:50:46   16:02     3:29:50
7715  Nancy Cunningham       F5559      178/257     1:49:36   16:02     3:29:50
7716  Steven Skimerton       M3539      461/472     1:49:22   16:02     3:29:58
7717  Christi Gibbs          F4044      590/677     1:49:43   16:02     3:29:58
7718  Beverly Jansen         F6569        16/27     1:52:46   16:03     3:30:03
7719  Sandra Roebke          F4549      450/567     1:50:13   16:03     3:30:06
7720  Jane Dunlap            F4549      451/567     1:50:13   16:03     3:30:06
7721  Dana Roebke            F1824      691/735     1:50:13   16:03     3:30:07
7722  Stephanie Martin       F1824      692/735     1:47:23   16:03     3:30:11
7723  Stephanie Boyd         F2529      862/922     1:46:40   16:04     3:30:16
7724  Ryan Starr             M3539      462/472     1:46:40   16:04     3:30:16
7725  Kim Graff              F3539      765/890     1:45:04   16:04     3:30:22
7726  Nicole Hoff            F3539      766/890     1:45:03   16:04     3:30:22
7727  Wendy Garcia           F3539      767/890     1:52:06   16:05     3:30:29
7728  Benny Wright           M6064       89/100     1:47:01   16:05     3:30:34
7729  Richard Leitch         M6064       90/100     1:47:00   16:05     3:30:35
7730  Gail Fischer           F5559      179/257     1:49:43   16:05     3:30:37
7731  Fred Fischer           M6064       91/100     1:49:44   16:05     3:30:37
7732  Susan Wesley           F5559      180/257     1:52:08   16:06     3:30:48
7733  Steven Bell Jr.        M1417        59/61     1:45:44   16:06     3:30:49
7734  Steffi Cappel          F4549      452/567     1:52:12   16:06     3:30:50
7735  Alexis Rasley          F5054      325/431     1:55:19   16:06     3:30:54
7736  Stacy Pratt            F5054      326/431     1:55:18   16:06     3:30:54
7737  Debra Simpson          F5054      327/431     1:50:10   16:06     3:30:55
7738  Terri Thobaben         F5559      181/257     1:50:10   16:06     3:30:55
7739  Tennyson Vedamuthu     M2529      445/453     1:49:56   16:07     3:31:01
7740  Rosery Vedamuthu       F2529      863/922     1:49:56   16:07     3:31:01
7741  Lora Booher            F3034      700/782     1:51:25   16:07     3:31:03
7742  Becki Baltzer          F6064        63/88     1:51:26   16:07     3:31:04
7743  Julie Setser           F4549      453/567     1:52:14   16:07     3:31:04
7744  Paul MacCallum         M5559      148/162     1:49:57   16:07     3:31:05
7745  Cheryl MacCallum       F5054      328/431     1:49:57   16:07     3:31:05
7746  Heather Coddington     F1824      693/735     1:47:35   16:08     3:31:12
7747  Melissa Roberts        F5054      329/431     1:52:42   16:08     3:31:15
7748  Marianne Tomlinson     F5054      330/431     1:45:30   16:08     3:31:19
7749  Rose Che               F4044      591/677     1:41:34   16:08     3:31:20
7750  Stacey Anderson        F3539      768/890     1:55:19   16:09     3:31:30
7751  Lisa Scribner          F4549      454/567     1:48:49   16:09     3:31:31
7752  Kim Shore              F3539      769/890     1:48:50   16:09     3:31:31
7753  Michael Poweleit       M5054      241/254     1:49:20   16:09     3:31:34
7754  Laura Kelch            F4044      592/677     1:57:36   16:10     3:31:34
7755  Kelly Bowling          F3539      770/890     1:57:36   16:10     3:31:35
7756  Olivia Mann            F1824      694/735     1:47:38   16:10     3:31:38
7757  Channing Phillips      F5054      331/431     1:53:21   16:10     3:31:42
7758  Jennifer Drake         F3034      701/782     1:53:23   16:10     3:31:43
7759  Shauna Walsh           F2529      864/922     1:50:36   16:10     3:31:43
7760  Marie Marek            F5559      182/257     1:52:28   16:10     3:31:44
7761  Marcia Troknya         F3034      702/782     1:52:27   16:10     3:31:44
7762  Michelle Crisp         F3539      771/890     1:52:29   16:10     3:31:44
7763  Lisle Greenweller      F4044      593/677     1:57:37   16:10     3:31:46
7764  David Strickley        M6569        39/43     1:48:58   16:10     3:31:47
7765  Cynthia Bittlinger     F4044      594/677     1:57:38   16:10     3:31:47
7766  Sue Sitki              F4044      595/677     1:52:07   16:10     3:31:47
7767  Jennifer May           F2529      865/922     1:51:11   16:11     3:31:48
7768  Amy Mixell             F3034      703/782     1:52:36   16:11     3:31:49
7769  Eva Anderson           F2529      866/922     1:52:37   16:11     3:31:49
7770  Elaine Greiwe          F5054      332/431     1:48:46   16:11     3:31:50
7771  Barbara Dunlavy        F6569        17/27     1:44:47   16:11     3:31:52
7772  Penny Pomeranz         F5054      333/431     1:48:48   16:11     3:31:52
7773  Tonya Fischer          F3539      772/890     1:58:43   16:11     3:31:52
7774  Erin Schneider         F3034      704/782     1:45:10   16:11     3:31:58
7775  Michelle Mowery        F3539      773/890     1:50:43   16:12     3:32:04
7776  Helen Amanns           F4044      596/677     1:50:43   16:12     3:32:04
7777  Amy Tyner              F3539      774/890     1:53:30   16:12     3:32:10
7778  Maureen Williams       F3539      775/890     1:53:30   16:12     3:32:11
7779  Billy Ertz             M3539      463/472     1:53:31   16:12     3:32:11
7780  Joey Mobley            F3539      776/890     1:53:30   16:12     3:32:12
7781  Donna Maycox           F6064        64/88     1:48:52   16:13     3:32:17
7782  Diane Maycox           F6064        65/88     1:48:52   16:13     3:32:20
7783  Lisa Osterhage         F3034      705/782     1:52:56   16:13     3:32:23
7784  Jean Merz              F4549      455/567     1:49:05   16:13     3:32:23
7785  Jaronda Mills          F4549      456/567     1:49:06   16:13     3:32:23
7786  Autumn Kaeser          F3539      777/890     1:48:28   16:13     3:32:24
7787  Jane Crowley           F5054      334/431     1:49:30   16:14     3:32:27
7788  Michael Beerman        M4549      341/358     1:49:02   16:14     3:32:29
7789  Andrea Jackson         F2529      867/922     1:53:28   16:14     3:32:30
7790  Sherri Beerman         F4549      457/567     1:49:02   16:14     3:32:30
7791  Nancy Gilbert          F4549      458/567     1:44:58   16:14     3:32:33
7792  Carol Puderbaugh       F5054      335/431     1:54:43   16:14     3:32:36
7793  Maryanne Kosater       F6064        66/88     1:52:20   16:14     3:32:39
7794  Lisa Holmes            F5559      183/257     1:52:20   16:14     3:32:40
7795  Jean Sweeney           F3539      778/890     1:57:45   16:15     3:32:44
7796  Rebecca Nickoll        F3539      779/890     1:57:45   16:15     3:32:45
7797  Laura Watson           F4549      459/567     1:57:46   16:15     3:32:45
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7798  Chasity Lay            F3034      706/782     1:52:56   16:15     3:32:46
7799  Leslie Neel            F6064        67/88     1:49:51   16:15     3:32:48
7800  Sharon Wise            F5559      184/257     1:49:52   16:15     3:32:50
7801  Marybeth Rudemiller    F5054      336/431     1:52:50   16:15     3:32:51
7802  Lisa Kroger            F5054      337/431     1:52:50   16:15     3:32:51
7803  David Blevins          M4549      342/358     1:54:44   16:15     3:32:51
7804  Stephen Payne          M5559      149/162               16:15     3:32:52
7805  Joe Pieper             M4044      413/431     1:54:40   16:15     3:32:53
7806  Karen Forrer           F4044      597/677     1:50:30   16:16     3:32:55
7807  Martha Fisher          F3034      707/782     1:50:32   16:16     3:32:55
7808  Joann Payne            F5054      338/431     1:42:43   16:16     3:32:57
7809  Matt Blevins           M1417        60/61     1:54:51   16:16     3:32:58
7810  James Herman           M5054      242/254     1:52:39   16:16     3:32:59
7811  Steve Pieper           M4549      343/358     1:54:48   16:16     3:32:59
7812  Susan Herman           F5054      339/431     1:52:39   16:16     3:32:59
7813  Catherine Feinauer     F5559      185/257     1:46:02   16:16     3:33:03
7814  Elizabeth Fisher-Smith F4549      460/567     1:51:37   16:16     3:33:04
7815  Courtney Walton        F2529      868/922     1:51:38   16:17     3:33:07
7816  Belinda Beya           F2529      869/922     1:51:30   16:17     3:33:07
7817  Charity Heilmann       F3539      780/890     1:51:44   16:17     3:33:07
7818  Michelle Magin         F3539      781/890     1:51:41   16:17     3:33:08
7819  Jodi Turton            F3539      782/890     1:51:30   16:17     3:33:08
7820  Elizabeth Pappert      F5054      340/431     1:54:29   16:17     3:33:13
7821  Diane Blevins          F4044      598/677     1:54:49   16:17     3:33:13
7822  Liz Blevins            F1824      695/735     1:54:50   16:17     3:33:13
7823  Phyllis Thomas         F4044      599/677     1:52:18   16:18     3:33:22
7824  Lisa Theilman          F2529      870/922     1:53:37   16:18     3:33:25
7825  Jennifer Teipel        F3034      708/782     1:36:37   16:19     3:33:35
7826  Joline Vachon          F4549      461/567     1:49:13   16:19     3:33:35
7827  Greg Teipel            M3539      464/472     1:36:36   16:19     3:33:35
7828  Carla Holloway         F5054      341/431     1:49:36   16:19     3:33:41
7829  Bobbie Jo Taylor       F2529      871/922     1:54:17   16:19     3:33:42
7830  Meghan Keough          F2529      872/922     1:54:42   16:19     3:33:44
7831  Dawn Dollenger         F4549      462/567     1:49:01   16:20     3:33:49
7832  Debbie Bilz            F2529      873/922     1:54:16   16:20     3:33:49
7833  Kathy Olberding        F3539      783/890     1:49:25   16:20     3:33:50
7834  Theresa Boerger        F3034      709/782     1:49:26   16:20     3:33:51
7835  Jill Sluder            F3034      710/782     1:56:35   16:20     3:33:51
7836  Tara Engle             F3034      711/782     1:56:41   16:20     3:33:51
7837  Kelly Mothmiller       F4044      600/677     1:49:25   16:20     3:33:51
7838  Janet Shedd            F5054      342/431     1:56:39   16:20     3:33:54
7839  Margaret Engelman      F5559      186/257     1:53:08   16:21     3:34:01
7840  Amy Siegler            F2529      874/922     1:45:59   16:21     3:34:09
7841  Aimee Halferty         F3034      712/782     1:45:59   16:21     3:34:10
7842  Donna Groh             F4044      601/677     1:53:00   16:22     3:34:12
7843  Laura Knauer           F5054      343/431     1:51:24   16:22     3:34:12
7844  Robert Knauer          M5054      243/254     1:51:25   16:22     3:34:14
7845  Debbie Johnson         F4044      602/677     1:53:03   16:22     3:34:20
7846  David Mickus           M4549      344/358     1:51:35   16:22     3:34:22
7847  Karen Bradner          F4549      463/567     1:51:50   16:22     3:34:23
7848  Katie Quay             F2529      875/922     1:57:20   16:23     3:34:30
7849  Brenda Harry           F5054      344/431     1:54:20   16:24     3:34:39
7850  Cherie Norman          F5559      187/257     1:49:08   16:24     3:34:40
7851  Vickey Rowe            F5054      345/431     1:57:56   16:24     3:34:43
7852  Michael Mast           M4044      414/431     1:43:34   16:24     3:34:46
7853  Marjorie Boudreaux     F3539      784/890     1:55:49   16:24     3:34:48
7854  Jessie Kunkel          F3034      713/782     1:51:57   16:24     3:34:49
7855  Judith Oda             F5559      188/257     1:51:57   16:24     3:34:50
7856  Anita Montgomery       F3034      714/782     1:52:51   16:24     3:34:50
7857  Julie Wade             F4044      603/677     1:51:57   16:24     3:34:50
7858  Janet Oplinger         F5054      346/431     1:53:07   16:25     3:34:54
7859  Lisa Johnson           F4044      604/677     1:49:01   16:25     3:34:57
7860  Kelly Hurley           F4044      605/677     1:49:59   16:25     3:35:03
7861  Dan Cole               M4549      345/358     1:50:05   16:26     3:35:09
7862  Kelly Diaspri          F4044      606/677     1:53:11   16:26     3:35:11
7863  Joanne Healey          F5054      347/431     1:53:11   16:26     3:35:11
7864  Pamela Roberts         F3539      785/890     1:52:17   16:26     3:35:12
7865  Suzanne Marcy          F4549      464/567     1:53:21   16:26     3:35:15
7866  Amy Parker             F3034      715/782     1:46:50   16:26     3:35:17
7867  Hilary Lewallen        F1824      696/735     1:52:22   16:27     3:35:19
7868  Karen Boufford         F3539      786/890     1:54:50   16:27     3:35:19
7869  Aryn Holtzleiter       F1824      697/735     1:52:28   16:27     3:35:21
7870  Carrie McKinney        F3034      716/782     1:49:58   16:27     3:35:21
7871  Patricia Cook          F4549      465/567     1:50:00   16:27     3:35:22
7872  Matthew Lemaster       M3034      443/450     1:46:46   16:27     3:35:26
7873  Jessica Schloemer      F3034      717/782     1:46:46   16:27     3:35:26
7874  Elizabeth Ubelhor      F4549      466/567     1:49:50   16:27     3:35:28
7875  Carol Donovan          F4044      607/677     1:58:50   16:27     3:35:29
7876  Erica Betterman        F2529      876/922     1:50:55   16:27     3:35:29
7877  Glen Vogel             M5054      244/254     1:48:26   16:27     3:35:30
7878  Debbie Lewallen        F5054      348/431     1:52:38   16:28     3:35:30
7879  Kacey King             F3034      718/782     1:44:22   16:28     3:35:35
7880  Karen Thompson         F5054      349/431     1:56:33   16:28     3:35:37
7881  Pamela Mirizzi         F4044      608/677     1:56:33   16:28     3:35:37
7882  Dara Lewis             F3539      787/890     1:51:02   16:28     3:35:38
7883  Andrea Williams        F4044      609/677     1:49:05   16:28     3:35:40
7884  Amy Shaw               F3539      788/890     1:43:52   16:29     3:35:44
7885  Ann Marie Blase        F4044      610/677     1:55:20   16:29     3:35:45
7886  Michael Richardson     M2529      446/453     1:58:19   16:29     3:35:45
7887  Katie Richardson       F2529      877/922     1:58:19   16:29     3:35:46
7888  Lynn Bowman            F1824      698/735     1:53:46   16:29     3:35:49
7889  Melissa Swindle        F2529      878/922     1:54:21   16:29     3:35:54
7890  Angela Kramperth       F1824      699/735     1:54:22   16:29     3:35:55
7891  Donna Lee              F6569        18/27     1:55:24   16:30     3:35:57
7892  John Ekin              M2529      447/453     1:53:35   16:30     3:36:01
7893  Barbara Ekin           F6064        68/88     1:53:36   16:30     3:36:02
7894  Caryl Hefley           F5054      350/431     1:55:20   16:30     3:36:07
7895  Marcy Vanwinkle        F4044      611/677     1:56:44   16:31     3:36:10
7896  Roberta Ptaszkiewicz   F5559      189/257     1:54:44   16:31     3:36:10
7897  Kathryn Hawkins        F5559      190/257     1:52:49   16:31     3:36:12
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7898  Carol Schuster         F4549      467/567     1:52:45   16:31     3:36:12
7899  Sue Coburn             F5559      191/257     1:52:45   16:31     3:36:12
7900  Cathy Coppinger        F5054      351/431     1:56:33   16:31     3:36:13
7901  Ali Hawkins            F1824      700/735     1:52:48   16:31     3:36:13
7902  Maria Banks            F1824      701/735     1:57:00   16:31     3:36:13
7903  Lisa Knight            F4549      468/567     1:53:49   16:31     3:36:15
7904  Jim Sieve              M7074          7/9     1:51:56   16:31     3:36:15
7905  Zach Rechtin           M3034      444/450     1:40:01   16:31     3:36:21
7906  Leighann Rechtin       F3034      719/782     1:40:01   16:31     3:36:21
7907  Pat Fettig             F5054      352/431     1:51:07   16:32     3:36:24
7908  Shareen Huber          F4549      469/567     1:47:41   16:32     3:36:26
7909  Mary Wiegele           F2529      879/922     1:49:18   16:32     3:36:29
7910  Nancy Zahradnik        F5054      353/431     1:56:00   16:32     3:36:33
7911  Sarah Zahradnik        F1824      702/735     1:56:01   16:32     3:36:33
7912  Teresa Weden           F5054      354/431     1:47:46   16:32     3:36:33
7913  Phyllis Howard         F5054      355/431     1:56:01   16:32     3:36:36
7914  Lorie Sexton           F2529      880/922     1:53:47   16:33     3:36:37
7915  Ann Smith              F5054      356/431     1:52:16   16:33     3:36:38
7916  Vicki Hogan            F5054      357/431     1:52:16   16:33     3:36:38
7917  Rebecca Tureen-Toennis F4044      612/677     1:58:50   16:33     3:36:39
7918  Gretchen Brown         F4549      470/567     1:51:30   16:33     3:36:42
7919  Diane Ritter           F4549      471/567     1:51:30   16:33     3:36:43
7920  Christine McColman     F5559      192/257     1:52:57   16:33     3:36:43
7921  Christine Gray         F3539      789/890     1:54:50   16:34     3:36:50
7922  Marianne Mick          F3034      720/782     1:55:23   16:34     3:36:57
7923  Kim Maas               F3034      721/782     1:55:24   16:34     3:36:58
7924  Carrie Salo            F3539      790/890     1:55:36   16:35     3:37:05
7925  Mary McDowell          F4549      472/567     1:58:51   16:35     3:37:07
7926  Patricia Henry         F5559      193/257     1:58:51   16:35     3:37:07
7927  Edna Vasquez           F5559      194/257     1:58:51   16:35     3:37:07
7928  Heather Yazell         F3539      791/890     1:49:33   16:35     3:37:08
7929  Travis Yazell          M3034      445/450     1:49:32   16:35     3:37:08
7930  Elizabeth Quashnie     F4549      473/567     1:58:53   16:35     3:37:08
7931  Amy Browne             F5054      358/431     1:58:53   16:35     3:37:09
7932  Deb Hemenway           F5054      359/431     1:53:56   16:35     3:37:11
7933  Patrick Coburn         M6064       92/100     1:53:45   16:35     3:37:12
7934  Patricia Gillay        F5559      195/257     1:53:57   16:35     3:37:13
7935  Nancy Agacinski        F5054      360/431     1:54:13   16:36     3:37:16
7936  Katherine Kamphake     F3539      792/890     1:52:26   16:36     3:37:21
7937  Alison Bottom          F2529      881/922     1:52:27   16:36     3:37:22
7938  Bethany Austin         F3034      722/782     1:45:09   16:36     3:37:26
7939  Elizabeth Ott          F4549      474/567     2:01:59   16:37     3:37:28
7940  Marianne McGraw        F5054      361/431     2:02:11   16:37     3:37:30
7941  Jo Ellen Spitz         F6569        19/27     1:55:36   16:37     3:37:31
7942  Mary Schur             F5559      196/257     1:55:10   16:37     3:37:31
7943  Amanda Schur           F2529      882/922     1:55:10   16:37     3:37:32
7944  Connie McCraith        F5559      197/257     1:54:29   16:37     3:37:36
7945  Diane Hungler          F6064        69/88     1:52:09   16:37     3:37:36
7946  Gillian Mayer          F6064        70/88     1:52:10   16:37     3:37:37
7947  Sue Flottemesch        F5054      362/431     1:52:10   16:37     3:37:37
7948  Jill Matson            F3539      793/890     1:52:03   16:38     3:37:45
7949  Jenifer Price          F3539      794/890     1:52:04   16:38     3:37:46
7950  Robynn McGann          F3539      795/890     1:50:21   16:38     3:37:51
7951  Karah Elliott          F4044      613/677     1:50:22   16:38     3:37:51
7952  Linda Harmon           F4044      614/677     1:53:15   16:39     3:37:55
7953  Tammy Raymore          F3034      723/782     1:53:16   16:39     3:37:55
7954  Barbara Hess           F5559      198/257     1:54:16   16:39     3:37:58
7955  Mary Jo Gray           F6569        20/27     1:54:16   16:39     3:37:58
7956  Sherri Ferguson        F5054      363/431     1:54:54   16:39     3:38:04
7957  Holly Wilson           F4044      615/677     1:54:45   16:39     3:38:06
7958  Lisa Blessing          F3539      796/890     1:50:22   16:40     3:38:13
7959  Natalie Walsh          F4044      616/677     1:50:23   16:40     3:38:13
7960  Dave Menchen           M5054      245/254     1:53:01   16:41     3:38:21
7961  Lorrie Penner          F4549      475/567     1:53:01   16:41     3:38:21
7962  Cynthia James          F3539      797/890     2:00:07   16:41     3:38:22
7963  Katherine Menchen      F1824      703/735     1:53:34   16:41     3:38:22
7964  Ann-Marie Coyne        F3539      798/890     1:56:07   16:41     3:38:22
7965  Thea Jandial           F3539      799/890     1:56:07   16:41     3:38:22
7966  Lory Kobelt            F4549      476/567     1:51:21   16:41     3:38:29
7967  John Kobelt            M5054      246/254     1:51:20   16:42     3:38:37
7968  Pam Broughton          F3034      724/782     1:57:22   16:42     3:38:45
7969  Meredith Miller        F3539      800/890     1:57:22   16:42     3:38:45
7970  Heather Hoey           F3539      801/890     1:53:59   16:43     3:38:48
7971  Roseanne Sublett       F4549      477/567     1:57:38   16:43     3:38:49
7972  Patricia King          F6569        21/27     1:49:54   16:43     3:38:52
7973  Jayne Powell           F5559      199/257     1:50:56   16:43     3:38:52
7974  Janice Novachcoff      F6569        22/27     1:56:14   16:43     3:39:00
7975  Carol Krieger          F5054      364/431     1:54:17   16:44     3:39:00
7976  Mary Grill             F5054      365/431     1:54:17   16:44     3:39:00
7977  Kenneth Crawford       M4549      346/358     1:55:58   16:44     3:39:01
7978  Tammy Crawford         F4044      617/677     1:55:59   16:44     3:39:02
7979  Leah Renner            F5054      366/431     1:55:31   16:45     3:39:13
7980  Bethany Oldendick      F2529      883/922     1:55:31   16:45     3:39:14
7981  Daniel Soffin          M2529      448/453     1:52:53   16:45     3:39:18
7982  Deborah Soffin         F3034      725/782     1:52:50   16:45     3:39:20
7983  Stephen Brundage       M4044      415/431     1:52:50   16:45     3:39:20
7984  Connie Schoenlein      F5559      200/257     1:51:18   16:45     3:39:22
7985  Adam Brooks            M2529      449/453     1:51:06   16:45     3:39:23
7986  John Cobb              M5559      150/162     1:49:12   16:46     3:39:30
7987  Brian Brinker          M3539      465/472     1:49:02   16:46     3:39:30
7988  Judith Harrison        F5054      367/431     1:57:59   16:46     3:39:30
7989  Carol Cobb             F5559      201/257     1:49:04   16:46     3:39:31
7990  Beth Wentz             F5054      368/431     1:53:25   16:46     3:39:33
7991  Alyce Thompson         F3034      726/782     1:55:29   16:46     3:39:34
7992  Stephanie Watson       F3539      802/890     1:55:31   16:46     3:39:34
7993  Janet Johnson          F5054      369/431     1:53:25   16:46     3:39:35
7994  Lois Smalley           F6064        71/88     1:54:00   16:46     3:39:35
7995  Michael Brown          M3034      446/450     1:46:31   16:46     3:39:38
7996  Eminette Santiago      F3034      727/782     1:46:31   16:46     3:39:39
7997  Jill Johnston          F5559      202/257     1:52:28   16:47     3:39:45
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7998  Monica Ganote          F6064        72/88     1:52:28   16:47     3:39:45
7999  Tricia Roeckers        F3539      803/890     1:57:46   16:47     3:39:48
8000  Janie Wesley           F3539      804/890     1:57:46   16:47     3:39:48
8001  Tracy Mullins          F4044      618/677     1:57:47   16:47     3:39:49
8002  Ann Meyer              F3539      805/890     1:57:47   16:47     3:39:49
8003  Nick Oszaczky          M4044      416/431     1:46:48   16:47     3:39:50
8004  Christina Rehklau      F3539      806/890     1:48:14   16:47     3:39:50
8005  Tammy Winn             F4044      619/677     1:57:45   16:47     3:39:52
8006  Nancy Ruffley          F5054      370/431     2:01:23   16:48     3:39:53
8007  Shannon Switzer        F3034      728/782     1:53:33   16:49     3:40:08
8008  Amanda Poffinbarger    F3034      729/782     1:53:34   16:49     3:40:08
8009  Mike Theilman          M1824      320/324     1:53:36   16:49     3:40:16
8010  Deborah Hoskins        F3034      730/782     1:55:53   16:49     3:40:16
8011  Steve Weghorn          M2529      450/453     1:43:47   16:49     3:40:17
8012  Suzanne Reis           F1824      704/735     1:43:47   16:49     3:40:18
8013  Melissa Baker          F3034      731/782     1:43:47   16:49     3:40:18
8014  Sarah Lott             F1417        71/78     1:54:31   16:50     3:40:21
8015  Jennifer Lott          F4549      478/567     1:54:30   16:50     3:40:21
8016  Nancy Gormley          F5054      371/431     1:55:09   16:50     3:40:26
8017  Debra Mordus           F5054      372/431     1:54:44   16:51     3:40:34
8018  Megan Vogel            F1824      705/735     1:53:35   16:51     3:40:37
8019  Beverly Gooselaw       F5054      373/431     1:52:24   16:51     3:40:45
8020  Heather Murphy         F3539      807/890     1:59:23   16:52     3:40:49
8021  Tina Young             F4044      620/677     1:59:23   16:52     3:40:49
8022  Trish Estes            F2529      884/922     1:49:59   16:52     3:40:52
8023  R. Shawn Burns         M3034      447/450               16:52     3:40:53
8024  Samara Smith           F1824      706/735               16:52     3:40:55
8025  Sarah Schnettler       F2529      885/922     1:56:07   16:53     3:40:59
8026  Patricia Pleiman       F7074          6/6     1:56:31   16:53     3:41:09
8027  Donna Wagner           F5559      203/257     1:56:32   16:53     3:41:09
8028  Mary Fox               F7579          2/2     1:54:44   16:54     3:41:12
8029  Brianna Latham         F1417        72/78     1:54:43   16:54     3:41:13
8030  Sarah Conserette       F1824      707/735     1:56:16   16:55     3:41:30
8031  Kristen English        F3539      808/890     1:54:32   16:55     3:41:37
8032  Allyson Day            F3034      732/782     1:54:32   16:56     3:41:37
8033  Carole Terry           F6569        23/27     1:54:11   16:56     3:41:39
8034  Meli Colucci           F4549      479/567     1:54:12   16:56     3:41:39
8035  Rik Steven             M4549      347/358     1:54:11   16:56     3:41:39
8036  Jackie Quigley         F4044      621/677     1:57:28   16:56     3:41:45
8037  Shelva Jacobs          F3539      809/890     2:00:07   16:57     3:42:02
8038  Kathleen Durkin        F3034      733/782     1:49:31   16:57     3:42:02
8039  Amy Dobson             F3034      734/782     1:57:27   16:57     3:42:03
8040  Laura Issenmann        F3034      735/782     1:57:32   16:57     3:42:03
8041  Amy Hilliard           F3034      736/782     1:57:27   16:58     3:42:04
8042  Holly Deuser           F3539      810/890     1:57:28   16:58     3:42:04
8043  Karen Berno            F4044      622/677     2:00:03   16:58     3:42:08
8044  Susan O'Neil           F5559      204/257     2:00:04   16:58     3:42:08
8045  Marillyn Damelio       F5559      205/257     1:59:58   16:58     3:42:08
8046  Paige Gillespie        F4549      480/567     1:53:28   16:58     3:42:08
8047  Terry Gillespie        M4549      348/358     1:53:26   16:58     3:42:09
8048  Caroline Hoffman       F3539      811/890     1:51:03   16:58     3:42:11
8049  Jennifer Embree        F3539      812/890     1:59:38   16:58     3:42:14
8050  Johnna Neary           F4549      481/567     2:00:06   16:59     3:42:22
8051  Annie Galloway         F3539      813/890     2:00:11   16:59     3:42:27
8052  Tulani Soffin          F2529      886/922     1:56:01   16:59     3:42:27
8053  Judy Sweeney           F6064        73/88     1:56:34   16:59     3:42:29
8054  Andrea Calloway        F5054      374/431     1:59:02   17:00     3:42:36
8055  Richard Hamstead       M5559      151/162     1:54:27   17:00     3:42:37
8056  Donna Hamstead         F5054      375/431     1:54:27   17:00     3:42:38
8057  Cynthia Adams          F5559      206/257     2:00:05   17:00     3:42:42
8058  Elizabeth Florea       F3539      814/890     1:56:50   17:01     3:42:47
8059  Diana Herrmann         F3539      815/890     1:55:16   17:01     3:42:48
8060  Christy Goyette        F3539      816/890     1:55:16   17:01     3:42:48
8061  Angela Bradley         F4044      623/677     2:00:08   17:01     3:42:55
8062  Rick Strother          M4549      349/358     2:02:43   17:02     3:42:56
8063  Fred Schumacher        M4044      417/431     1:59:05   17:02     3:42:57
8064  Kara Million           F3034      737/782     1:59:09   17:02     3:42:57
8065  Kristin Salmons        F3539      817/890     1:59:07   17:02     3:42:59
8066  Mary Weaver            F4549      482/567     2:02:39   17:02     3:43:02
8067  Marion Cone            F5559      207/257     2:02:39   17:02     3:43:02
8068  Jennifer Walther       F3539      818/890     2:01:20   17:02     3:43:08
8069  Cynthia Riemann-Huffma F4044      624/677     1:59:38   17:03     3:43:20
8070  Rachelle Plummer       F3539      819/890     1:59:56   17:04     3:43:29
8071  Lorenzo Sukhai         M1417        61/61     1:37:15   17:04     3:43:33
8072  Sharon Sukhai          F3539      820/890     1:37:15   17:04     3:43:33
8073  Julie Otten            F1824      708/735     1:50:22   17:05     3:43:48
8074  Travis Green           M4044      418/431     1:55:15   17:06     3:43:53
8075  Karen Manning          F5054      376/431     1:55:15   17:06     3:43:53
8076  David Pearce           M4549      350/358     1:58:05   17:06     3:43:54
8077  Karen Pearce           F4549      483/567     1:57:53   17:06     3:43:54
8078  Danne Hollis           F3539      821/890     1:54:12   17:06     3:43:55
8079  Amanda Smeller         F4044      625/677     1:54:13   17:06     3:43:55
8080  Brian Geese            M3539      466/472     1:57:07   17:06     3:43:59
8081  Pamela Slater          F5559      208/257     1:58:04   17:06     3:44:00
8082  Elizabeth Hobbs        F4549      484/567     1:56:13   17:07     3:44:11
8083  Kelly Lloyd            F4549      485/567     1:56:14   17:07     3:44:12
8084  Sarah Hughes           F2529      887/922     1:57:55   17:07     3:44:13
8085  Joy Baeumel            F3539      822/890     1:56:13   17:07     3:44:14
8086  Rita Jagoditz          F5559      209/257     1:56:36   17:08     3:44:15
8087  Linda Smith            F4549      486/567     1:53:18   17:08     3:44:15
8088  Sandy Hoehn            F4549      487/567     1:56:14   17:08     3:44:16
8089  Amy Costanzo           F4549      488/567     1:53:26   17:08     3:44:16
8090  Mary Ann McGraw        F6569        24/27     1:56:38   17:08     3:44:16
8091  Heide Schraufnagel     F4549      489/567     1:53:19   17:08     3:44:16
8092  Ruth Evans             F5559      210/257     1:56:14   17:08     3:44:17
8093  Sue Kramer             F5559      211/257     1:46:25   17:08     3:44:18
8094  Glenn Gersch           M4549      351/358     1:56:51   17:08     3:44:19
8095  James Corbin           M5559      152/162     2:00:55   17:08     3:44:19
8096  Kevin Douglas          M4044      419/431     2:02:36   17:08     3:44:21
8097  Troy Brown             M4044      420/431     2:02:37   17:08     3:44:22
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8098  Diana Adinehzadeh      M4044      421/431     2:02:49   17:08     3:44:22
8099  Julia Camarada         F4549      490/567     2:02:50   17:08     3:44:26
8100  Shirley Kemper         F5559      212/257     1:55:42   17:08     3:44:27
8101  Judy Hooven            F5559      213/257     1:58:05   17:09     3:44:29
8102  Pam Wilson             F4549      491/567     1:58:06   17:09     3:44:29
8103  Carrie McElfresh       F3034      738/782     1:54:31   17:09     3:44:35
8104  Allison Colvin         F3539      823/890     1:54:32   17:09     3:44:35
8105  Brian Fluegeman        M4044      422/431     1:59:58   17:09     3:44:38
8106  Nancy Taylor           F5559      214/257     1:59:58   17:09     3:44:38
8107  Julia Faehr            F4549      492/567     1:57:42   17:10     3:44:43
8108  Cathy McDannold        F3539      824/890     1:57:42   17:10     3:44:43
8109  Jenna Summers          F2529      888/922     1:59:50   17:10     3:44:48
8110  Gabrielle Sauerland    F2529      889/922     1:59:50   17:10     3:44:48
8111  Kirsten Conn           F1824      709/735     1:49:04   17:10     3:44:50
8112  Brittany Bell          F1824      710/735     1:49:04   17:10     3:44:51
8113  Carey Bouvin           M4549      352/358     1:55:00   17:11     3:44:59
8114  Teresa Bouvin          F4549      493/567     1:55:00   17:11     3:44:59
8115  Kellie Baker           F5559      215/257     2:02:06   17:11     3:45:00
8116  Angie Smith            F4044      626/677     2:02:06   17:11     3:45:01
8117  Cindy Duke             F5054      377/431     1:55:14   17:11     3:45:06
8118  Debbie Duke            F4044      627/677     1:55:28   17:11     3:45:06
8119  Lorie Eisenhower       F5054      378/431     1:55:28   17:11     3:45:06
8120  Laurie Weingartner     F5054      379/431     1:53:31   17:12     3:45:11
8121  Sally Strong           F5559      216/257     1:54:23   17:12     3:45:12
8122  Michelle Guinigundo    F4044      628/677     1:56:06   17:12     3:45:12
8123  Carol Vehr             F5559      217/257     1:57:46   17:12     3:45:16
8124  Priscilla Williams     F5559      218/257     1:57:45   17:12     3:45:17
8125  Lloyd Lunsford         M5054      247/254     2:05:31   17:12     3:45:17
8126  Beth Antenucci         F4549      494/567     2:05:30   17:12     3:45:17
8127  Mary Bruan             F3539      825/890     1:54:19   17:12     3:45:18
8128  Carol Pieper           F4549      495/567     1:56:12   17:12     3:45:18
8129  Elaine Haney           F4549      496/567     1:51:10   17:12     3:45:19
8130  Bink Zengel            F4549      497/567     1:59:02   17:13     3:45:23
8131  Jackie Beaver          F5559      219/257     1:54:18   17:13     3:45:23
8132  Ashley Wallace         F1824      711/735     1:54:18   17:13     3:45:24
8133  Mary Hofferberth       F4044      629/677     1:59:01   17:13     3:45:24
8134  Irene McGee            F4549      498/567     1:59:01   17:13     3:45:24
8135  Tonya Nkhata           F3034      739/782     1:59:03   17:13     3:45:25
8136  Marie Garrison         F5559      220/257     2:00:07   17:13     3:45:26
8137  Michelle Cockerell     F4044      630/677     1:53:09   17:13     3:45:29
8138  Saundrina Sylvester    F5054      380/431     1:53:10   17:13     3:45:30
8139  Elizabeth Hall         F4549      499/567     2:03:58   17:13     3:45:31
8140  Sacha Pruett           F3034      740/782     2:01:30   17:13     3:45:32
8141  Noelle Smithers        F3539      826/890     2:01:30   17:13     3:45:32
8142  Catherine Collins      F5559      221/257     2:01:30   17:13     3:45:33
8143  Brenda Marcks          F4044      631/677     1:58:05   17:14     3:45:34
8144  Lois Raches            F5559      222/257     1:58:05   17:14     3:45:34
8145  Kenneth Greenwood      M4549      353/358     2:01:55   17:14     3:45:37
8146  Paul Delange           M5054      248/254     1:56:50   17:14     3:45:39
8147  Carolyn Gersch         F4549      500/567     1:56:51   17:14     3:45:39
8148  Fred Egelhoff          M6064       93/100     1:59:49   17:14     3:45:45
8149  Cindy Molnar           F3539      827/890     1:59:48   17:14     3:45:46
8150  Jessie Bode            F3034      741/782     2:02:19   17:16     3:46:02
8151  Stephanie Willke       F2529      890/922     1:57:44   17:17     3:46:17
8152  Nancy Willke           F6064        74/88     1:57:45   17:17     3:46:17
8153  Laurie Bissett         F4044      632/677     2:00:22   17:17     3:46:19
8154  Michelle Schemmel      F3539      828/890     2:00:22   17:17     3:46:19
8155  Angela Bell            F4044      633/677     2:03:14   17:17     3:46:21
8156  Jessica Baesel         F3539      829/890     2:03:13   17:17     3:46:21
8157  Theresa Edelman        F5054      381/431     1:43:15   17:17     3:46:21
8158  Bridget Delaney        F3034      742/782     2:03:13   17:17     3:46:21
8159  Stephanie Sparks       F4044      634/677     1:53:53   17:17     3:46:23
8160  Deborah Voet           F3539      830/890     1:57:38   17:17     3:46:25
8161  Deron Voet             M4044      423/431     1:57:38   17:17     3:46:25
8162  Katie Haas             F3539      831/890     2:05:09   17:18     3:46:31
8163  Susan McDaniel         F4549      501/567     1:56:16   17:18     3:46:34
8164  Laura Young            F4549      502/567     1:56:19   17:18     3:46:35
8165  Kim Marr               F3539      832/890     1:51:47   17:19     3:46:47
8166  Pam Sturtz             F4549      503/567     1:51:52   17:19     3:46:47
8167  Dana Winters           F4549      504/567     1:55:57   17:20     3:46:53
8168  Marcelle Wimder        F4549      505/567     1:55:57   17:20     3:46:54
8169  Kerry Sullivan         F2529      891/922     1:58:47   17:20     3:47:00
8170  Beverly Engram         F4549      506/567     1:55:58   17:20     3:47:03
8171  Margie Anderson        F13UN          2/2     1:55:59   17:20     3:47:03
8172  Shannon Lengerich      F3034      743/782     2:04:11   17:21     3:47:12
8173  Jack Lengerich         M5559      153/162     2:04:14   17:21     3:47:14
8174  Rose Lengerich         F5054      382/431     2:04:13   17:21     3:47:16
8175  Jan North              F4044      635/677     1:57:27   17:22     3:47:28
8176  Olga Diaz              F4549      507/567     2:03:21   17:22     3:47:28
8177  Kelly Hurm             F3034      744/782     1:57:43   17:23     3:47:34
8178  Catherine Sprankel     F5559      223/257     1:57:51   17:23     3:47:35
8179  Amanda Batsche         F1824      712/735     1:57:51   17:23     3:47:35
8180  Christina Lubbers      F2529      892/922     1:57:52   17:23     3:47:35
8181  Jack English           M3539      467/472     1:04:30   17:23     3:47:44
8182  Shannon Klaene         F3034      745/782     2:02:49   17:24     3:47:46
8183  Melissa Mann           F3034      746/782     2:02:50   17:24     3:47:46
8184  Nicole Moore           F1824      713/735     2:01:09   17:24     3:47:51
8185  Gretchen Crites        F3539      833/890     1:57:27   17:24     3:47:53
8186  Tricia Eisfelder       F4044      636/677     2:00:40   17:25     3:48:01
8187  Cathy King             F5054      383/431     2:00:42   17:25     3:48:03
8188  Samantha Wilder        F3539      834/890     2:00:41   17:25     3:48:03
8189  Kimberly Bockover      F4549      508/567     2:00:44   17:25     3:48:04
8190  Norma Mendez           F4549      509/567     2:00:43   17:25     3:48:04
8191  Karin Scarbrough       F3539      835/890     2:00:44   17:25     3:48:05
8192  Corrine Kemper         F3034      747/782     1:59:27   17:26     3:48:12
8193  Sandra Roche           F5054      384/431     2:01:20   17:26     3:48:13
8194  Donna Pickett          F5559      224/257     1:58:48   17:26     3:48:15
8195  Sharon McGann          F6064        75/88     2:00:44   17:26     3:48:20
8196  Liz Meyers             F2529      893/922     1:56:15   17:27     3:48:23
8197  Kimara Kavanagh        F4044      637/677     1:56:16   17:27     3:48:25
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8198  Rich Dineen            M6064       94/100     2:02:05   17:29     3:49:01
8199  Laura Kroeger          F5054      385/431     2:02:07   17:29     3:49:02
8200  Susan Dineen           F6064        76/88     2:02:07   17:29     3:49:02
8201  Pamela Hoffman         F4044      638/677     1:59:13   17:30     3:49:08
8202  Connie Zimmerman       F4549      510/567     2:04:05   17:30     3:49:09
8203  Steve Zimmerman        M5559      154/162     2:04:06   17:30     3:49:10
8204  Stephanie Wagner       F3539      836/890     2:04:18   17:31     3:49:16
8205  Heather Willis         F3034      748/782     1:59:54   17:31     3:49:18
8206  Katie Davis            F2529      894/922     1:59:54   17:31     3:49:18
8207  Emily Howard           F4549      511/567     2:00:42   17:31     3:49:21
8208  Myra Felton            F4044      639/677     2:00:42   17:31     3:49:21
8209  Jaqueline Kennedy      F5054      386/431     2:01:51   17:32     3:49:32
8210  Stephan Cecardo        M4044      424/431     2:01:34   17:32     3:49:38
8211  Sarah Issenmann        F1824      714/735     2:05:08   17:32     3:49:39
8212  Christi Rosenfeldt     F5054      387/431     1:56:12   17:32     3:49:40
8213  Timothy Fortman        M5054      249/254     1:56:12   17:32     3:49:40
8214  Janet Allen-Reid       F5054      388/431     2:02:09   17:33     3:49:45
8215  Sally Leyman           F5054      389/431     2:02:13   17:33     3:49:46
8216  Pamela Colman          F5559      225/257     2:02:14   17:33     3:49:46
8217  Beverly Sharp          F6064        77/88     2:00:54   17:33     3:49:49
8218  Susan Ruhe             F4549      512/567     1:58:41   17:33     3:49:51
8219  Melissa Lutz           F4044      640/677     2:08:10   17:34     3:49:59
8220  Karen Nobach           F5559      226/257     1:51:31   17:34     3:50:02
8221  Rebecca Barton         F3034      749/782     1:58:38   17:35     3:50:17
8222  Jennifer Barton        F2529      895/922     1:58:39   17:35     3:50:18
8223  Judy Rice              F5054      390/431     2:00:11   17:35     3:50:18
8224  James Crellin          M3539      468/472     1:57:29   17:35     3:50:20
8225  Patricia Roche         F6064        78/88     2:00:36   17:36     3:50:21
8226  Mary O'Brien           F5559      227/257     2:02:54   17:36     3:50:22
8227  Rebecca Lane           F3034      750/782     2:00:37   17:36     3:50:22
8228  Elizabeth Crellin      F2529      896/922     1:57:36   17:36     3:50:23
8229  Charles Crellin        M3034      448/450     1:57:21   17:36     3:50:23
8230  Jeff Perkins           M1824      321/324     1:57:02   17:36     3:50:29
8231  Cynthia Horine-Fife    F3539      837/890     1:56:50   17:37     3:50:47
8232  Lynn Simons            F4549      513/567     2:06:17   17:38     3:50:48
8233  Allison Armao          F              7/8     2:06:18   17:38     3:50:48
8234  Nicole Hammons         F3034      751/782     1:58:29   17:38     3:50:52
8235  Amy Jauch              F3539      838/890     2:03:35   17:40     3:51:18
8236  Wendy Bowles           F3539      839/890     2:03:36   17:40     3:51:19
8237  Tricia Tolman          F3539      840/890     2:04:42   17:40     3:51:25
8238  Andrea Swedenklef      F3539      841/890     2:04:42   17:40     3:51:25
8239  Rachel Bailey          F3034      752/782     2:00:43   17:40     3:51:26
8240  Celeste Buttermore-Uls F4044      641/677     2:00:43   17:40     3:51:26
8241  Wendy Villamar         F3539      842/890     2:00:42   17:41     3:51:27
8242  Robyn Smith            F5054      391/431     2:06:05   17:42     3:51:40
8243  Sarah Williams         F4549      514/567     2:06:05   17:42     3:51:40
8244  Wendy Zabel            F5054      392/431     2:06:07   17:42     3:51:41
8245  Laura Stitt            F3034      753/782     2:05:00   17:42     3:51:45
8246  Arlene Koslow          F6064        79/88     1:57:18   17:42     3:51:47
8247  Shana Koslow           F2529      897/922     1:57:18   17:42     3:51:47
8248  Kimberly Dabner        F3539      843/890     1:55:27   17:43     3:52:00
8249  Paula Heidrich         F4549      515/567     2:02:19   17:44     3:52:18
8250  David Heidrich         M              3/3     2:02:22   17:45     3:52:21
8251  John Wagoner           M5559      155/162     2:00:36   17:45     3:52:28
8252  Wendy McHale           F4044      642/677     2:01:20   17:45     3:52:29
8253  Elizabeth Boltuc       F3539      844/890     1:56:08   17:45     3:52:31
8254  David Dudley           M4044      425/431     2:00:55   17:46     3:52:33
8255  Tabitha Niehues        F3034      754/782     1:48:46   17:46     3:52:38
8256  Megan Maertz           F3034      755/782     1:58:40   17:47     3:52:48
8257  Sally Perea            F4549      516/567     1:43:26   17:47     3:52:52
8258  John Holmes            M5559      156/162     2:01:40   17:47     3:52:53
8259  Larry Kosater          M6064       95/100     2:01:41   17:47     3:52:54
8260  Cynthia Denniston      F4549      517/567     2:01:46   17:47     3:52:55
8261  Kim Gilley             F5054      393/431     2:01:47   17:47     3:52:57
8262  Evelene Bennett        F3539      845/890     2:01:48   17:48     3:52:59
8263  Heather Zacharias      F3034      756/782     2:01:46   17:48     3:52:59
8264  Denise Cobb            F5054      394/431     2:00:23   17:48     3:53:01
8265  Rachel Lightfoot       F2529      898/922     1:56:10   17:48     3:53:01
8266  Tracy Stevens          F4549      518/567     2:00:23   17:48     3:53:01
8267  Ann Blasberg           F3034      757/782     2:00:34   17:48     3:53:01
8268  William Blasberg       M6064       96/100     2:00:35   17:48     3:53:01
8269  Anne Fields            F2529      899/922     2:01:21   17:48     3:53:03
8270  Susan Combs            F4549      519/567     2:01:22   17:48     3:53:03
8271  Tammy Nash             F3539      846/890     1:57:38   17:48     3:53:04
8272  Heather Thompson       F3034      758/782     2:01:23   17:48     3:53:05
8273  Jamey Frasure          F4549      520/567     1:58:42   17:48     3:53:06
8274  Brenda Barteck         F3539      847/890     1:58:50   17:48     3:53:07
8275  Linda Citro            F4044      643/677     1:58:52   17:48     3:53:08
8276  Joyce Trytten          F3539      848/890     1:58:52   17:49     3:53:12
8277  Christine Wolfer       F5054      395/431     1:56:11   17:49     3:53:17
8278  Lisa Pearce            F4549      521/567     1:56:12   17:49     3:53:18
8279  Jill Evans             F4044      644/677     1:54:39   17:49     3:53:21
8280  Cindy Allegree         F5054      396/431     1:56:15   17:49     3:53:21
8281  Wendy Clements         F4044      645/677     1:54:38   17:49     3:53:21
8282  Karen Arencibia        F5559      228/257     2:05:02   17:50     3:53:26
8283  Daisy Molina           F5559      229/257     2:05:04   17:50     3:53:27
8284  Emily Byers            F3539      849/890     1:59:47   17:50     3:53:30
8285  Seth Jennings          M1824      322/324     2:09:30   17:50     3:53:36
8286  Julie Siekmann         F3539      850/890     2:01:43   17:50     3:53:37
8287  Kristen Gygi           F4044      646/677     2:01:43   17:50     3:53:37
8288  Teresa Shelton         F2529      900/922     1:56:27   17:51     3:53:39
8289  Adele Corbin           F5559      230/257     2:03:00   17:54     3:54:18
8290  Dave Honhart           M3539      469/472     2:05:30   17:54     3:54:19
8291  Emily Torgerson        F1824      715/735     2:08:27   17:54     3:54:19
8292  Cheryl Bicknell        F4044      647/677     2:05:30   17:54     3:54:19
8293  Becky Grant            F3034      759/782     1:55:26   17:55     3:54:42
8294  Leslie Sumner          F3539      851/890     1:55:28   17:55     3:54:42
8295  Karen Dean             F3539      852/890     1:59:31   17:55     3:54:42
8296  Daniel Cane            M6569        40/43     2:03:18   17:55     3:54:43
8297  Cathleen Theobald      F5559      231/257     2:03:17   17:56     3:54:43
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8298  Johnny Kozlowski       M2529      451/453               17:56     3:54:52
8299  Carol Sparks           F5559      232/257     1:53:07   17:56     3:54:52
8300  Linda Freeman          F5054      397/431     1:59:58   17:56     3:54:54
8301  Amy Higgins            F4044      648/677     2:01:22   17:56     3:54:56
8302  Angel Burkett          F4044      649/677     2:01:21   17:57     3:54:57
8303  Miriam Pacheco         F5054      398/431     1:51:29   17:57     3:54:58
8304  Douglas Pacheco        M5054      250/254     1:51:27   17:57     3:54:58
8305  Kristine Woodworth     F5054      399/431     2:02:00   17:57     3:54:58
8306  Kathleen O'Hanian      F4549      522/567     1:59:51   17:57     3:54:59
8307  Kim Lloyd              F3539      853/890     1:58:26   17:57     3:55:03
8308  Pam Kuntz              F5559      233/257     2:05:19   17:57     3:55:04
8309  Lauren Kuntz           F1824      716/735     2:05:21   17:57     3:55:04
8310  Delaney Kirk           F5559      234/257     2:01:20   17:57     3:55:05
8311  Barbara Colwell        F5054      400/431     2:01:21   17:57     3:55:06
8312  Lisa Haneberg          F4549      523/567     1:57:08   17:58     3:55:18
8313  Monique McDowell       F3034      760/782     2:01:58   17:58     3:55:19
8314  Lynn Craig             F4044      650/677     2:05:04   17:59     3:55:30
8315  Connie Schaffer        F5559      235/257     2:05:14   17:59     3:55:31
8316  Andrea Tien            F4549      524/567     2:05:11   17:59     3:55:31
8317  Marlene Tien           F6569        25/27     2:05:12   17:59     3:55:31
8318  Christine Schaffer     F1824      717/735     2:05:14   17:59     3:55:32
8319  Kristin Tien           F1824      718/735     2:05:06   17:59     3:55:32
8320  Kellie Tien            F1824      719/735     2:05:14   17:59     3:55:34
8321  Katharina De Miller    F3539      854/890     2:03:25   18:00     3:55:48
8322  Elizabeth Tremblay     F1824      720/735     2:05:47   18:00     3:55:48
8323  Nora Beggy             F1824      721/735     2:05:49   18:01     3:55:50
8324  Colleen Marchionda     F4549      525/567     2:01:27   18:01     3:55:52
8325  Kathy Crane            F5054      401/431     2:01:27   18:01     3:55:53
8326  Mary Watts             F4549      526/567     2:07:59   18:01     3:55:57
8327  Jane Lipps             F5559      236/257     1:59:58   18:02     3:56:04
8328  Brad Mitchell          M5054      251/254     1:58:48   18:02     3:56:07
8329  Ellen Kelso            F5054      402/431     1:58:48   18:02     3:56:07
8330  Connie Turner          F4044      651/677     1:59:31   18:02     3:56:08
8331  Debbie Price           F5559      237/257     1:59:31   18:02     3:56:09
8332  Christina Bolden       F2529      901/922     1:52:06   18:03     3:56:15
8333  Joseph Rice            M6569        41/43     1:54:25   18:03     3:56:18
8334  Kevin Kreiner          M5559      157/162     2:01:58   18:03     3:56:20
8335  Linda Gartner          F5054      403/431     2:02:00   18:03     3:56:20
8336  Seretha Kreiner        F5559      238/257     2:01:59   18:03     3:56:21
8337  Julie Scofield         F3034      761/782     1:59:30   18:04     3:56:30
8338  Elizabeth Roycraft     F4044      652/677     1:59:32   18:04     3:56:30
8339  Lisa Newton            F4044      653/677     1:59:31   18:04     3:56:30
8340  Anne Christiansen      F2529      902/922     1:56:35   18:05     3:56:45
8341  Randi Ditter           F4549      527/567     2:04:53   18:05     3:56:48
8342  Nikki Ortiz            F1417        73/78     2:04:53   18:05     3:56:48
8343  Alisa Logsdon          F3034      762/782     2:09:35   18:06     3:56:58
8344  Gary Reed              M3539      470/472     2:09:36   18:06     3:57:06
8345  Sonia Manville         F3034      763/782     2:09:36   18:06     3:57:06
8346  Carol Pribble          F6064        80/88     2:08:20   18:07     3:57:08
8347  Barbara Phillips       F5054      404/431     1:59:57   18:07     3:57:10
8348  Judi Daniels           F5054      405/431     1:59:58   18:07     3:57:12
8349  Meredith Myers         F3034      764/782     2:09:01   18:07     3:57:14
8350  Anissa Casciato        F1824      722/735     2:09:01   18:07     3:57:14
8351  Christina Hudson       F3539      855/890     2:03:25   18:07     3:57:18
8352  Jennifer Mills         F3034      765/782     2:08:47   18:08     3:57:22
8353  Randi Barr             F5559      239/257     2:08:48   18:08     3:57:22
8354  Angela Mills           F3034      766/782     2:08:51   18:08     3:57:22
8355  Sara Pearce            F5559      240/257     2:00:35   18:08     3:57:32
8356  Mary Baskett           F6569        26/27     2:00:36   18:08     3:57:32
8357  Kelly Hughes           F4549      528/567     2:01:11   18:09     3:57:41
8358  Jana Riess             F3539      856/890     2:01:11   18:09     3:57:42
8359  Diane Early            F3539      857/890     2:07:19   18:10     3:57:52
8360  Melissa Early          F3539      858/890     2:07:19   18:10     3:57:52
8361  Sara Hobson            F4549      529/567     2:01:23   18:11     3:58:01
8362  Cheryl Pfeiffer        F4549      530/567     2:01:23   18:11     3:58:01
8363  Wendy Cole             F4549      531/567     2:01:22   18:11     3:58:02
8364  Jennifer Omeara        F3539      859/890     2:04:35   18:11     3:58:03
8365  Allie Omeara           F1417        74/78     2:04:36   18:11     3:58:03
8366  Nicole Damico          F3034      767/782     2:01:24   18:11     3:58:03
8367  Mary-Anne Demme        F4549      532/567     2:06:56   18:11     3:58:04
8368  Ashley Brown           F1417        75/78     2:03:27   18:11     3:58:05
8369  Tracy Brown            F3539      860/890     2:03:28   18:11     3:58:06
8370  Christina Guy          F3034      768/782     2:04:36   18:11     3:58:07
8371  Louis Bourgeois        M5054      252/254     2:01:00   18:12     3:58:21
8372  Tanya Kilburn          F3539      861/890     2:05:09   18:13     3:58:32
8373  Leslie Preuss          F5054      406/431     2:01:35   18:13     3:58:34
8374  Carole MacK-joefreda   F4549      533/567     2:01:35   18:13     3:58:34
8375  Valerie Bryan          F4044      654/677     2:08:37   18:14     3:58:47
8376  Kristin Ditter         F1417        76/78     2:08:37   18:14     3:58:47
8377  Sondra Lane            F4549      534/567     2:04:25   18:14     3:58:48
8378  Lynnda Volmer          F3539      862/890     1:59:48   18:16     3:59:07
8379  Marcia Erickson        F3539      863/890     1:59:48   18:16     3:59:07
8380  Amy Hall               F4044      655/677     2:08:13   18:16     3:59:15
8381  Dina Schafer           F4549      535/567     2:08:19   18:16     3:59:16
8382  Cynthia Stieby         F4044      656/677     2:06:05   18:18     3:59:40
8383  Angie Kneflin          F3034      769/782     2:06:05   18:18     3:59:41
8384  Lisa Brown             F3034      770/782     2:06:04   18:18     3:59:41
8385  Tammy Winnie           F4549      536/567     2:10:23   18:20     4:00:04
8386  Kira Mouat             F3034      771/782     2:10:23   18:20     4:00:05
8387  Megan Weden            F1824      723/735     2:05:00   18:22     4:00:25
8388  Akshaya Ramani         F1417        77/78     2:05:01   18:22     4:00:26
8389  Kimberly Campbell      F3539      864/890     1:57:06   18:22     4:00:28
8390  Beth Aldenhagen        F5054      407/431     2:03:02   18:23     4:00:45
8391  Jody Buck,aster        F1824      724/735     2:05:32   18:23     4:00:45
8392  Kristin Adkins         F5054      408/431     2:03:03   18:23     4:00:46
8393  Allison Picone         F2529      903/922     2:00:41   18:24     4:00:51
8394  Robert Lynch           M3034      449/450     2:02:07   18:24     4:00:56
8395  Emily Spearman         F2529      904/922     2:02:08   18:24     4:00:56
8396  Katie Lynch            F2529      905/922     2:02:09   18:24     4:00:57
8397  Leslie Stockton        F2529      906/922     2:05:45   18:24     4:00:58
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8398  Amanda Craycraft       F3034      772/782     2:06:08   18:24     4:01:00
8399  Janice Cullen          F5054      409/431     2:06:10   18:24     4:01:00
8400  Betsy Ruwe             F5054      410/431     2:06:09   18:24     4:01:01
8401  Mary Soller            F4044      657/677     1:56:12   18:24     4:01:01
8402  Byron McCauley         M4044      426/431     1:56:13   18:24     4:01:02
8403  Christine Spencer      F2529      907/922     1:50:09   18:25     4:01:08
8404  Deborah Fleming        F4549      537/567     2:00:29   18:26     4:01:25
8405  Don Vasquez            M6064       97/100     2:00:35   18:28     4:01:54
8406  Amy Vasquez            F4044      658/677     2:00:35   18:28     4:01:55
8407  Sherie Brown           F3539      865/890     2:14:57   18:29     4:02:05
8408  Laura Shorter          F3539      866/890     2:15:12   18:29     4:02:05
8409  Stacey Mays-Douglas    F3539      867/890     2:14:59   18:29     4:02:05
8410  Karen Trout            F2529      908/922     2:02:59   18:30     4:02:17
8411  Karl Kuntz             M5559      158/162     2:08:22   18:31     4:02:23
8412  Nora Banoun            F1824      725/735     2:00:47   18:32     4:02:38
8413  Mary Meares            F4549      538/567     2:02:12   18:32     4:02:40
8414  Patti Digh             F4549      539/567     2:02:12   18:32     4:02:40
8415  Lisa Kinderman         F3539      868/890     2:02:13   18:32     4:02:41
8416  Ashley Bolender        F2529      909/922     2:15:52   18:32     4:02:47
8417  Tracy Harrast          F4549      540/567     2:08:34   18:33     4:02:58
8418  Katelyn Tebbe          F1417        78/78     2:08:34   18:33     4:02:59
8419  Sharon Tebbe           F5054      411/431     2:08:37   18:34     4:03:01
8420  Ann Robbers            F4549      541/567     2:05:20   18:34     4:03:09
8421  Valerie Hemmer         F2529      910/922     2:08:36   18:34     4:03:09
8422  Jeanine Busey          F5559      241/257     2:07:45   18:36     4:03:35
8423  Robert Myers           M7074          8/9     2:06:44   18:37     4:03:53
8424  Elise Franklin         F3539      869/890               18:41     4:04:33
8425  Annette Bayne          F4549      542/567     2:08:27   18:41     4:04:38
8426  Joanne Kramperth       F5054      412/431     2:00:33   18:41     4:04:39
8427  Paula Ough             F4549      543/567     1:57:45   18:43     4:05:08
8428  Deana Inez             F3539      870/890     2:13:39   18:44     4:05:16
8429  Gretchen Schrader      F1824      726/735     2:09:08   18:46     4:05:43
8430  Joanne Schrader        F4044      659/677     2:09:08   18:46     4:05:43
8431  Charles Klayman        M6064       98/100     2:11:05   18:46     4:05:45
8432  Gail Klayman           M5559      159/162     2:11:07   18:46     4:05:47
8433  Talia Mitchell         F2529      911/922     2:03:14   18:47     4:05:52
8434  Holly Menchhofer       F2529      912/922     1:58:06   18:47     4:05:54
8435  Christopher Wolfe      M1824      323/324     2:00:54   18:47     4:05:56
8436  Sierra Thatcher        F1824      727/735     2:03:19   18:47     4:05:57
8437  Kimberly Pieper        F1824      728/735     2:00:55   18:47     4:05:58
8438  Angelisa Jones-Wood    F3539      871/890     2:09:12   18:50     4:06:38
8439  Daniel Molina          M5559      160/162     2:05:58   18:50     4:06:41
8440  Maria Molina           F5054      413/431     2:05:59   18:51     4:06:48
8441  Tavia Chiles           F4549      544/567     2:12:33   18:53     4:07:13
8442  Janie Crowl            F5054      414/431     2:12:34   18:53     4:07:13
8443  Beth Moores            F5054      415/431     2:07:19   18:55     4:07:48
8444  Angela Moores          F1824      729/735     2:07:18   18:55     4:07:48
8445  Carolyn Seger          F5559      242/257     2:07:19   18:55     4:07:48
8446  Kimberly Hawkins       F1824      730/735     2:05:34   18:58     4:08:21
8447  Gian Orlandi           F5559      243/257     2:12:10   18:59     4:08:41
8448  Monisha Hatfield       F3034      773/782     2:01:31   19:00     4:08:44
8449  Dale Vanhemert         F3539      872/890     2:01:32   19:00     4:08:44
8450  Mary Keidle            F5559      244/257     2:21:47   19:00     4:08:46
8451  Douglas Princehorn     M4044      427/431     2:12:29   19:01     4:08:58
8452  Debbie Koyle           F5054      416/431     2:12:29   19:01     4:08:58
8453  Katherine Princehorn   F5054      417/431     2:12:31   19:01     4:08:59
8454  Parmjit Sandher        F5054      418/431     2:03:14   19:05     4:09:55
8455  Kathy Wade-Dorman      F3539      873/890     2:03:14   19:05     4:09:56
8456  Rachel Hutchison       F2529      913/922     2:10:52   19:05     4:09:59
8457  Chrissa Dean           F2529      914/922     1:58:14   19:07     4:10:15
8458  Denise Goff            F4549      545/567     2:09:44   19:08     4:10:31
8459  Christine Young        F5559      245/257     2:10:08   19:08     4:10:37
8460  Mari Torgerson         F5054      419/431     2:10:08   19:08     4:10:38
8461  Joanne Maly            F5559      246/257     2:08:43   19:09     4:10:48
8462  Stephanie Unterbrink   F3539      874/890     2:11:50   19:10     4:10:53
8463  Lacey Navin            F1824      731/735     2:09:06   19:11     4:11:09
8464  Adam Navin             M1824      324/324     2:09:05   19:11     4:11:10
8465  Laura McVay            F6064        81/88     2:08:40   19:12     4:11:22
8466  Debra Bishop           F5054      420/431     2:08:40   19:12     4:11:23
8467  Estella Wetzel         F4549      546/567     2:10:52   19:13     4:11:35
8468  Laura Willis           F3539      875/890     2:10:53   19:13     4:11:35
8469  Kathy Pieper           F4549      547/567     2:13:26   19:15     4:12:01
8470  Tom Pieper             M7074          9/9     2:13:25   19:15     4:12:03
8471  Jennifer Maladecki     F3539      876/890     2:13:39   19:15     4:12:10
8472  Patricia Lane          F4549      548/567     2:13:03   19:15     4:12:10
8473  Diane Hall             F4044      660/677     2:12:52   19:16     4:12:15
8474  Megan Feichtner        F3034      774/782     2:15:40   19:18     4:12:49
8475  J Michael Leonard, Jr  M4044      428/431     2:15:40   19:19     4:12:53
8476  Kit Carnes             F5559      247/257     2:15:40   19:19     4:12:54
8477  Kathleen Holbrook      F5559      248/257     2:13:14   19:19     4:12:58
8478  Ronald Holbrook        M6064       99/100               19:19     4:12:59
8479  Kelly Louk             F4549      549/567     2:08:41   19:19     4:13:00
8480  Tracey Maddox          F4549      550/567     2:08:41   19:19     4:13:01
8481  Kim Berryman           F4549      551/567     2:08:42   19:19     4:13:01
8482  Candace Putman         F              8/8     2:05:03   19:21     4:13:27
8483  Lorraine Hayes         F6064        82/88     2:15:09   19:23     4:13:44
8484  Julie Ruf              F3539      877/890     2:10:51   19:23     4:13:51
8485  Lois Singleton         F4549      552/567     2:10:53   19:23     4:13:52
8486  Mary Robinson          F4044      661/677     2:13:03   19:24     4:14:00
8487  Michelle Page          F4549      553/567     2:13:03   19:24     4:14:00
8488  Lori Clifford          F4549      554/567     2:14:21   19:24     4:14:02
8489  Jennifer Berwanger     F4044      662/677     2:14:20   19:24     4:14:02
8490  Kenneth White          M6064      100/100     2:13:02   19:24     4:14:07
8491  Sheila Freisthler      F5559      249/257     2:05:57   19:24     4:14:07
8492  Tandra White-Jennings  F5559      250/257     2:13:02   19:24     4:14:07
8493  Kelley Hall            F4044      663/677     2:05:57   19:24     4:14:07
8494  Amy Tanner             F4549      555/567     2:10:53   19:25     4:14:14
8495  Gina Smith             F5054      421/431     2:10:53   19:25     4:14:14
8496  Patrick Crahan         M5054      253/254     2:09:29   19:25     4:14:17
8497  Robin Crahan           F5054      422/431     2:09:30   19:25     4:14:17
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8498  Lynda Hochstetler      F6064        83/88     2:15:55   19:27     4:14:39
8499  Sheri Hutson           F3539      878/890     2:16:01   19:27     4:14:47
8500  Aimee Russell          F3539      879/890     2:16:00   19:27     4:14:47
8501  Kip Holley             M3034      450/450     2:04:08   19:27     4:14:48
8502  Sharon Saltzgaber      F3539      880/890     2:04:09   19:28     4:14:49
8503  James Conner           M4044      429/431     2:14:12   19:28     4:14:51
8504  Laura Dewett           F3539      881/890     2:14:12   19:28     4:14:52
8505  Diana Leininger        F4044      664/677     2:12:44   19:28     4:14:53
8506  Carolyn George         F3034      775/782     2:12:44   19:28     4:14:53
8507  Kimberly Bauer         F3539      882/890     2:07:40   19:28     4:14:53
8508  Lisa Alexander         F3539      883/890     2:12:44   19:28     4:14:53
8509  Amanda Willouphby      F3034      776/782     2:03:49   19:29     4:15:14
8510  Patti Leitenberger     F4044      665/677     2:12:05   19:30     4:15:27
8511  Susan Difranco         F5559      251/257     2:12:06   19:30     4:15:27
8512  Mollie Dunlevy         F3539      884/890     2:12:06   19:30     4:15:27
8513  Donna Asalone          F6064        84/88     2:08:39   19:31     4:15:30
8514  Jeannie Becker         F5054      423/431     2:15:01   19:32     4:15:48
8515  Elizabeth Blackburn    F3034      777/782     2:11:54   19:33     4:16:02
8516  Don Goecke             M6569        42/43     2:16:43   19:35     4:16:26
8517  Debbie Acton           F5054      424/431     2:10:18   19:35     4:16:29
8518  Karen Hulett           F4044      666/677     2:18:26   19:39     4:17:13
8519  Evonda Kunkel          F5054      425/431     2:19:54   19:39     4:17:20
8520  Gary Brooks            M5559      161/162     2:06:17   19:41     4:17:50
8521  Curtis Brickhouse      M4549      354/358     1:59:18   19:43     4:18:17
8522  Charles Brickhouse     M4549      355/358     1:59:19   19:43     4:18:17
8523  Heidi Graunke          F3034      778/782     2:11:54   19:44     4:18:21
8524  Maurya Johnson         F5559      252/257     2:10:13   19:45     4:18:38
8525  David Nolan            M3539      471/472     2:13:55   19:45     4:18:41
8526  Tammy Riley            F3539      885/890     2:13:55   19:45     4:18:42
8527  Jean Scott             F5559      253/257               19:45     4:18:44
8528  Linda Hamm             F6064        85/88     2:15:49   19:50     4:19:41
8529  Ann Marie McManus      F4549      556/567     2:12:54   19:52     4:20:05
8530  Mark McManus           M5559      162/162     2:12:51   19:52     4:20:05
8531  Lea Walker             F2529      915/922     2:14:05   19:52     4:20:06
8532  Barb Fischer           F6064        86/88     2:10:19   19:52     4:20:07
8533  John Fischer           M6569        43/43     2:10:19   19:52     4:20:07
8534  Joseph Garris          M2529      452/453     2:18:30   19:55     4:20:53
8535  Rees Storm             F4044      667/677     2:16:57   19:57     4:21:18
8536  Lorin Olson            F4044      668/677     2:16:58   19:57     4:21:18
8537  Lisa Jensen            F4044      669/677     2:16:57   19:57     4:21:18
8538  Cheryl Patterson       F4549      557/567     2:16:09   19:57     4:21:19
8539  Jodi Harris            F4044      670/677     2:17:04   19:58     4:21:24
8540  Suzanne Crable         F4549      558/567     2:16:14   19:58     4:21:24
8541  Theresa Collini        F3034      779/782     2:18:04   19:58     4:21:24
8542  Holly Riley            F3539      886/890     2:18:04   19:58     4:21:25
8543  Shawna Throenle        F2529      916/922     2:17:14   19:58     4:21:28
8544  Kelly Deangelis        F3034      780/782     2:17:13   19:58     4:21:28
8545  Christy Willett        F3034      781/782     2:13:05   20:03     4:22:33
8546  Ruth Sisson            F5054      426/431     2:13:05   20:03     4:22:34
8547  Michelle Jahn          F2529      917/922     2:09:39   20:06     4:23:11
8548  Christopher Jahn       M2529      453/453     2:09:39   20:06     4:23:12
8549  Michael Sullivan       M3539      472/472     2:18:36   20:06     4:23:15
8550  Sheila Sullivan        F3034      782/782     2:19:12   20:06     4:23:17
8551  Marisa Stroud          F2529      918/922     2:16:05   20:07     4:23:22
8552  Jeanette Phelps        F4044      671/677     2:18:32   20:08     4:23:34
8553  Danny White            M4549      356/358     2:11:16   20:08     4:23:38
8554  Ginny Williams         F6064        87/88     2:10:45   20:09     4:23:50
8555  Debra Bernier          F5054      427/431     2:24:44   20:09     4:23:52
8556  John Creasey           M5054      254/254     2:14:31   20:11     4:24:13
8557  Shaunna Holcomb        F3539      887/890     2:14:31   20:11     4:24:14
8558  Brittany Esterle       F2529      919/922     2:10:53   20:11     4:24:15
8559  Julie Cummings         F2529      920/922     2:09:33   20:11     4:24:16
8560  Jennifer Irby          F1824      732/735     2:09:33   20:11     4:24:17
8561  Mary Land              F4044      672/677     2:10:59   20:11     4:24:20
8562  Melanie Troyer         F4549      559/567     2:13:48   20:14     4:24:52
8563  Scott Mirizzi          M4044      430/431     2:19:01   20:14     4:24:54
8564  Tabatha Germann        F2529      921/922     2:23:15   20:18     4:25:52
8565  Lauren Eighner         F1824      733/735     2:13:21   20:19     4:25:57
8566  Gerri Eighner          F5559      254/257     2:13:22   20:19     4:25:57
8567  Adele Nesland          F4044      673/677     2:23:36   20:25     4:27:21
8568  Pam Adkins             F5054      428/431     2:23:35   20:25     4:27:22
8569  Ladonna Althawadi      F3539      888/890     2:15:02   20:28     4:27:59
8570  Teresa Frazer          F4549      560/567     2:11:38   20:28     4:27:59
8571  Cassie Bramblett       F1824      734/735     2:15:03   20:28     4:28:02
8572  Debra Schwartz         F4549      561/567     2:11:39   20:28     4:28:06
8573  Evelyn Stedman         F5559      255/257     2:15:08   20:30     4:28:29
8574  Maureen Howard         F4044      674/677     2:07:29   20:31     4:28:34
8575  Mark Frazer            M4549      357/358     2:11:08   20:31     4:28:42
8576  Suzanne Smith          F4549      562/567     2:07:58   20:33     4:29:13
8577  Kathy Bischoff         F4549      563/567     2:08:06   20:34     4:29:14
8578  Mary Gruenwald         F4549      564/567     2:01:34   20:36     4:29:52
8579  Melissa Rafalowski     F3539      889/890     2:01:36   20:36     4:29:52
8580  Heather Hale           F1824      735/735     2:09:25   20:40     4:30:37
8581  Renee Hale             F4044      675/677     2:09:19   20:41     4:30:51
8582  Angela Pontillo        F6569        27/27     2:17:13   20:42     4:30:59
8583  Elaine England         F2529      922/922     2:19:24   20:46     4:31:55
8584  Jo Ann Klein           F5054      429/431     2:22:36   20:59     4:34:44
8585  Julie Krininger        F5054      430/431     2:16:16   20:59     4:34:45
8586  Zetta Stegmoyer        F5559      256/257     2:19:24   20:59     4:34:50
8587  Sara Payne             F4549      565/567     2:19:34   21:05     4:36:06
8588  Teresa Leeth           F4549      566/567     2:18:35   21:09     4:36:57
8589  Marty Elliott          M4549      358/358     2:22:01   21:17     4:38:41
8590  Mary Mootoo            F4549      567/567     2:21:50   21:21     4:39:36
8591  Mary Elliott           F4044      676/677     2:22:02   21:22     4:39:42
8592  Andrea Novick          F4044      677/677     2:17:56   21:24     4:40:15
8593  Erin Clancy            F3539      890/890               21:26     4:40:45
8594  Pam Otten              F5054      431/431     2:19:13   21:46     4:44:59
8595  Sharon Wilson          F6064        88/88     2:30:48   22:38     4:56:22
8596  Teresa Urti            F5559      257/257     2:31:01   22:43     4:57:26
8597  Richard Gabbour        M4044      431/431     2:38:22   24:32     5:21:13


